
F1FR56UPRIGHT
K-Factor = 5.6 (80)
SIN RA1425
See Bulletin 014

F1FR80UPRIGHT
K-Factor = 8.0
(115)
SIN RA6322
See Bulletin 063

International (SGD) Price Book
Effective: May 13, 2025

Printed: September 15, 2025

Part Number Short Code Temperature Finish
List
Price

MODEL F1FR56 UPRIGHT K5.6 (80) THREADS 1/2" (15MM) RA1425
BA131132S9 F1FR56U0BN 135°F 57°C Brass S$ 91.99
BA132132S9 F1FR56U0CN 135°F 57°C Chrome S$ 101.35
BA138732S9 F1FR56U0WN 135°F 57°C Poly White S$ 109.31
BA151132S9 F1FR56U1BN 155°F 68°C Brass S$ 91.99
BA152132S9 F1FR56U1CN 155°F 68°C Chrome S$ 101.35
BA158732S9 F1FR56U1WN 155°F 68°C Poly White S$ 109.31
BA171132S9 F1FR56U5BN 175°F 79°C Brass S$ 91.99
BA172132S9 F1FR56U5CN 175°F 79°C Chrome S$ 101.35
BA178732S9 F1FR56U5WN 175°F 79°C Poly White S$ 109.31
BA201132S9 F1FR56U2BN 200°F 93°C Brass S$ 91.99
BA202132S9 F1FR56U2CN 200°F 93°C Chrome S$ 101.35
BA208732S9 F1FR56U2WN 200°F 93°C White S$ 109.31
BA281132S9 F1FR56U3BN 286°F 141°C Brass S$ 91.99
BA282132S9 F1FR56U3CN 286°F 141°C Chrome S$ 101.35
BA288732S9 F1FR56U3WN 286°F 141°C White S$ 109.31

MODEL F1FR80 UPRIGHT K8.0 (115) THREADS 3/4" (20MM) RA6322
B1131134S8 F1FRU0LBN 135°F 57°C Brass S$ 111.86
B1132134S8 F1FRU0LCN 135°F 57°C Chrome S$ 126.20
B1138734S8 F1FRU0LWN 135°F 57°C Poly White S$ 129.11
B1151134S8 F1FRU1LBN 155°F 68°C Brass S$ 111.86
B1152134S8 F1FRU1LCN 155°F 68°C Chrome S$ 126.20
B1158734S8 F1FRU1LWN 155°F 68°C Poly White S$ 129.11
B1171134S8 F1FRU5LBN 175°F 79°C Brass S$ 111.86
B1172134S8 F1FRU5LCN 175°F 79°C Chrome S$ 126.20
B1178734S8 F1FRU5LWN 175°F 79°C Poly White S$ 129.11
B1201134S8 F1FRU2LBN 200°F 93°C Brass S$ 111.86
B1202134S8 F1FRU2LCN 200°F 93°C Chrome S$ 126.20
B1208734S8 F1FRU2LWN 200°F 93°C White S$ 129.11
B1281134S8 F1FRU3LBN 286°F 141°C Brass S$ 111.86
B1282134S8 F1FRU3LCN 286°F 141°C Chrome S$ 126.20
B1288734S8 F1FRU3LWN 286°F 141°C White S$ 129.11

6880050100 WW2 Wrench, W2, Pendent, Upright, HSW S$ 203.86

+44.1342.316800
www.reliablesprinkler.com S-1

Sprinklers
Standard Spray QR - Quick Response

tel:+44.1342.316800
https://www.reliablesprinkler.com/


F1FR80LARGE
ORIFICEQUICK
RESPONSE

K-Factor = 115
(8.0)
15MM(1/2)
THREADS
Bulletin 038
SIN RA3822

International (SGD) Price Book
Effective: May 13, 2025

Printed: September 15, 2025

Part Number Short Code Temperature Finish
List
Price

MODEL F1FR80 UPRIGHT K8.0 (115) BSPT THREADS 1/2" (15MM) R3622
B115113492 155°F 68°C Brass S$ 111.86
B117113492 175°F 79°C Brass S$ 111.86
B120113492 200°F 93°C Brass S$ 111.86
B128113492 286°F 141°C Brass S$ 111.86
B113213492 135°F 57°C Chrome S$ 126.20
B115213492 155°F 68°C Chrome S$ 126.20
B117213492 175°F 79°C Chrome S$ 126.20
B120213492 200°F 93°C Chrome S$ 126.20
B128213492 286°F 141°C Chrome S$ 126.20
B113873492 135°F 57°C White S$ 129.11
B115873492 155°F 68°C White S$ 129.11
B117873492 175°F 79°C White S$ 129.11
B120873492 200°F 93°C White S$ 129.11
B128873492 286°F 141°C White S$ 129.11

+44.1342.316800
www.reliablesprinkler.com S-2

Sprinklers
Standard Spray QR - Quick Response

tel:+44.1342.316800
https://www.reliablesprinkler.com/


F1FR80UPRIGHT
SIN R3622
See Bulletin 136
K8.0

International (SGD) Price Book
Effective: May 13, 2025

Printed: September 15, 2025

Part Number Short Code Temperature Finish
List
Price

MODEL F1FR80 UPRIGHT K8.0 (115) THREADS 3/4" (20MM) R3622
B113113498 F1FRU0LB 135°F 57°C Brass S$ 111.86
B113213498 F1FRU0LC 135°F 57°C Chrome S$ 126.20
B113873498 F1FRU0LW 135°F 57°C Poly White S$ 129.11
B115113498 F1FRU1LB 155°F 68°C Brass S$ 111.86
B115213498 F1FRU1LC 155°F 68°C Chrome S$ 126.20
B115873498 F1FRU1LW 155°F 68°C Poly White S$ 129.11
B117113498 F1FRU5LB 175°F 79°C Brass S$ 111.86
B117213498 F1FRU5LC 175°F 79°C Chrome S$ 126.20
B117873498 F1FRU5LW 175°F 79°C Poly White S$ 129.11
B120113498 F1FRU2LB 200°F 93°C Brass S$ 111.86
B120213498 F1FRU2LC 200°F 93°C Chrome S$ 126.20
B120873498 F1FRU2LW 200°F 93°C White S$ 129.11
B128113498 F1FRU3LB 286°F 141°C Brass S$ 111.86
B128213498 F1FRU3LC 286°F 141°C Chrome S$ 126.20
B128873498 F1FRU3LW 286°F 141°C White S$ 129.11

MODEL F1FR80 UPRIGHT K8.0 (115) BSPT THREADS 3/4" (20MM) R3622
B113113495 F1FRU0LBM 135°F 57°C Brass S$ 111.86
B113213495 F1FRU0LCM 135°F 57°C Chrome S$ 126.20
B113873495 F1FRU0LWM 135°F 57°C White S$ 129.11
B115113495 F1FRU1LBM 155°F 68°C Brass S$ 111.86
B115213495 F1FRU1LCM 155°F 68°C Chrome S$ 126.20
B115873495 F1FRU1LWM 155°F 68°C Poly White S$ 129.11
B117113495 F1FRU5LBM 175°F 79°C Brass S$ 111.86
B117213495 F1FRU5LCM 175°F 79°C Chrome S$ 126.20
B117873495 F1FRU5LWM 175°F 79°C White S$ 129.11
B120113495 F1FRU2LBM 200°F 93°C Brass S$ 111.86
B120213495 F1FRU2LCM 200°F 93°C Chrome S$ 126.20
B120873495 F1FRU2LWM 200°F 93°C Poly White S$ 129.11
B128113495 F1FRU3LBM 286°F 141°C Brass S$ 111.86
B128213495 F1FRU3LCM 286°F 141°C Chrome S$ 126.20
B128873495 F1FRU3LWM 286°F 141°C White S$ 129.11

6880050100 WW2 Requires Model W2 Sprinkler Wrench S$ 203.86

+44.1342.316800
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Sprinklers
Standard Spray QR - Quick Response

tel:+44.1342.316800
https://www.reliablesprinkler.com/


F1FR28UPRIGHT
K-Factor = 2.8 (40)
SIN RA1421
See Bulletin 014

F1FR42UPRIGHT
K-Factor = 4.2 (60)
SIN RA1423
See Bulletin 014

International (SGD) Price Book
Effective: May 13, 2025

Printed: September 15, 2025

Part Number Short Code Temperature Finish
List
Price

MODEL F1FR UPRIGHT K2.8 (40) THREADS 1/2" (15MM) RA1421
BA151124S9 F1FR28U1BN 155°F 68°C Brass S$ 119.04
BA152124S9 F1FR28U1CN 155°F 68°C Chrome S$ 128.41
BA158724S9 F1FR28U1WN 155°F 68°C Poly White S$ 132.62
BA171124S9 F1FR28U5N 175°F 79°C Brass S$ 119.04
BA172124S9 F1FR28U5CN 175°F 79°C Chrome S$ 128.41
BA178724S9 F1FR28U5WN 175°F 79°C Poly White S$ 130.22
BA201124S9 F1FR28U2BN 200°F 93°C Brass S$ 119.04
BA202124S9 F1FR28U2CN 200°F 93°C Chrome S$ 128.41
BA208724S9 F1FR28U2WN 200°F 93°C Poly White S$ 132.62
BA281124S9 F1FR28U3BN 286°F 141°C Brass S$ 119.04
BA282124S9 F1FR28U3CN 286°F 141°C Chrome S$ 128.41
BA288724S9 F1FR28U3WN 286°F 141°C White S$ 132.62

MODEL F1FR UPRIGHT K 4.2 (60) THREAD 1/2" (15MM) RA1423
BA131128S9 F1FR42U0BN 135°F 57°C Brass S$ 119.04
BA132128S9 F1FR42U0CN 135°F 57°C Chrome S$ 128.41
BA138728S9 F1FR42U0WN 135°F 57°C Poly White S$ 132.62
BA151128S9 F1FR42U1BN 155°F 68°C Brass S$ 119.04
BA152128S9 F1FR42U1CN 155°F 68°C Chrome S$ 128.41
BA158728S9 F1FR42U1WN 155°F 68°C Poly White S$ 132.62
BA171128S9 F1FR42U5BN 175°F 79°C Brass S$ 119.04
BA172128S9 F1FR42U5CN 175°F 79°C Chrome S$ 128.41
BA178728S9 F1FR42U5WN 175°F 79°C Poly White S$ 132.62
BA201128S9 F1FR42U2BN 200°F 93°C Brass S$ 119.04
BA202128S9 F1FR42U2CN 200°F 93°C Chrome S$ 128.41
BA208728S9 F1FR42U2WN 200°F 93°C Poly White S$ 132.62
BA281128S9 F1FR42U3BN 286°F 141°C Brass S$ 119.04
BA282128S9 F1FR42U3CN 286°F 141°C Chrome S$ 128.41
BA288728S9 F1FR42U3WN 286°F 141°C Poly White S$ 132.62

6880050100 WW2 Wrench, W2, Pendent, Upright, HSW S$ 203.86

+44.1342.316800
www.reliablesprinkler.com S-4

Sprinklers
Standard Spray QR - Quick Response

tel:+44.1342.316800
https://www.reliablesprinkler.com/


F1FR56-300
UPRIGHT

K-Factor = 5.6 (80)
SIN RA2625
See Bulletin 026

F1FR80-300
UPRIGHT

K-Factor = 8.0
(115)
SIN RA7822
See Bulletin 078

International (SGD) Price Book
Effective: May 13, 2025

Printed: September 15, 2025

Part Number Short Code Temperature Finish
List
Price

MODEL F1FR56 UPRIGHT K5.6 (80) THREADS 1/2" (15MM) 300PSI RA2625
BF131132S9 F1FR56U0B3N 155°F 68°C Brass S$ 96.68
BF132132S9 F1FR56U0C3N 135°F 57°C Chrome S$ 106.41
BF138732S9 F1FR56U0W3N 135°F 57°C Poly White S$ 112.65
BF151132S9 F1FR56U1B3N 155°F 68°C Brass S$ 96.68
BF152132S9 F1FR56U1C3N 155°F 68°C Chrome S$ 106.41
BF158732S9 F1FR56U1W3N 155°F 68°C Poly White S$ 114.72
BF171132S9 F1FR56U5B3N 175°F 79°C Brass S$ 96.68
BF172132S9 F1FR56U5C3N 175°F 79°C Chrome S$ 106.41
BF178732S9 F1FR56U5W3N 175°F 79°C Poly White S$ 114.72
BF201132S9 F1FR56U2B3N 200°F 93°C Brass S$ 96.68
BF202132S9 F1FR56U2C3N 200°F 93°C Chrome S$ 106.41
BF208732S9 F1FR56U2W3N 200°F 93°C Poly White S$ 114.72
BF281132S9 F1FR56U3B3N 286°F 141°C Brass S$ 96.68
BF282132S9 F1FR56U3C3N 286°F 141°C Chrome S$ 106.41
BF288732S9 F1FR56U3W3N 286°F 141°C Poly White S$ 114.72

MODEL F1FR80 UPRIGHT K8.0 (115) THREADS 3/4" (20MM) 300PSI R5622
BF131134S8 F1FRU0LB3N 135°F 57°C Brass S$ 117.28
BF132134S8 F1FRU0LC3N 135°F 57°C Chrome S$ 132.89
BF138734S8 F1FRU0LW3N 135°F 57°C White S$ 132.89
BF151134S8 F1FRU1LB3N 155°F 68°C Brass S$ 117.28
BF152134S8 F1FRU1LC3N 155°F 68°C Chrome S$ 132.89
BF158734S8 F1FRU1LW3N 155°F 68°C White S$ 132.89
BF171134S8 F1FRU5LB3N 175°F 79°C Brass S$ 117.28
BF172134S8 F1FRU5LC3N 175°F 79°C Chrome S$ 132.89
BF178734S8 F1FRU5LW3N 175°F 79°C White S$ 132.89
BF201134S8 F1FRU2LB3N 200°F 93°C Brass S$ 117.28
BF202134S8 F1FRU2LC3N 200°F 93°C Chrome S$ 132.89
BF281134S8 F1FRU3LB3N 286°F 141°C Brass S$ 117.28
BF282134S8 F1FRU3LC3N 286°F 141°C Chrome S$ 132.89
BF288734S8 F1FRU3LW3N 286°F 141°C White S$ 132.89

6880050100 WW2 Wrench, W2, Pendent, Upright, HSW S$ 203.86

+44.1342.316800
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Sprinklers
Standard Spray QR - Quick Response

tel:+44.1342.316800
https://www.reliablesprinkler.com/


F1FR56PENDENT
K-Factor = 5.6 (80)
SIN RA1414
See Bulletin 074

F1FR80PENDENT
K-Factor = 8.0
(115)
SIN R6312
See Bulletin 063

International (SGD) Price Book
Effective: May 13, 2025

Printed: September 15, 2025

Part Number Short Code Temperature Finish
List
Price

MODEL F1FR56 PENDENT K5.6 (80) THREADS 1/2" (15MM) RA1414
B2131132S9 F1FR56P0BN 135°F 57°C Brass S$ 91.99
B2132132S9 F1FR56P0CN 135°F 57°C Chrome S$ 98.43
B2138732S9 F1FR56P0WN 135°F 57°C White S$ 106.34
B2151132S9 F1FR56P1BN 155°F 68°C Brass S$ 91.99
B2152132S9 F1FR56P1CN 155°F 68°C Chrome S$ 98.43
B2158732S9 F1FR56P1WN 155°F 68°C Poly White S$ 106.34
B2171132S9 F1FR56P5BN 175°F 79°C Brass S$ 91.99
B2172132S9 F1FR56P5CN 175°F 79°C Chrome S$ 98.43
B2178732S9 F1FR56P5WN 175°F 79°C White S$ 106.34
B2201132S9 F1FR56P2BN 200°F 93°C Brass S$ 91.99
B2202132S9 F1FR56P2CN 200°F 93°C Chrome S$ 98.43
B2208732S9 F1FR56P2WN 200°F 93°C White S$ 106.34
B2281132S9 F1FR56P3BN 286°F 141°C Brass S$ 91.99
B2282132S9 F1FR56P3CN 286°F 141°C Chrome S$ 98.43
B2288732S9 F1FR56P3WN 286°F 141°C White S$ 106.34

MODEL F1FR80 PENDENT K8.0 (115) THREADS 3/4" (20MM) R6312
B2131134S8 F1FRP0LBN 135°F 57°C Brass S$ 115.23
B2132134S8 F1FRP0LCN 135°F 57°C Chrome S$ 126.20
B2138734S8 F1FRP0LWN 135°F 57°C White S$ 127.92
B2151134S8 F1FRP1LBN 155°F 68°C Brass S$ 115.23
B2152134S8 F1FRP1LCN 155°F 68°C Chrome S$ 126.20
B2158734S8 F1FRP1LWN 155°F 68°C White S$ 127.92
B2171134S8 F1FRP5LBN 175°F 79°C Brass S$ 115.23
B2172134S8 F1FRP5LCN 175°F 79°C Chrome S$ 126.20
B2178734S8 F1FRP5LWN 175°F 79°C White S$ 127.92
B2201134S8 F1FRP2LBN 200°F 93°C Brass S$ 115.23
B2202134S8 F1FRP2LCN 200°F 93°C Chrome S$ 126.20
B2208734S8 F1FRP2LWN 200°F 93°C White S$ 127.92
B2281134S8 F1FRP3LBN 286°F 141°C Brass S$ 115.23
B2282134S8 F1FRP3LCN 286°F 141°C Chrome S$ 126.20
B2288734S8 F1FRP3LWN 286°F 141°C White S$ 127.92

MODEL F1 RECESSED ESCUTCHEONS & COLLAR ASSEMBLY
6800600001 GF1C 1/2" (15mm) Chrome S$ 20.16
6800640001 GF1W 1/2" (15mm) White S$ 20.16
6801000000 GF1LC 3/4" (20mm) Chrome S$ 20.16
6801040000 GF1LW 3/4" (20mm) White S$ 20.16

MODEL F2 RECESSED ESCUTCHEONS & COLLAR ASSEMBLY
6800800000 GF2C 1/2" (15mm) Chrome S$ 20.16
6800840000 GF2W 1/2" (15mm) White S$ 20.16
6800880001 GF2LC 3/4" (20mm) Chrome S$ 20.16
6800880005 GF2LW 3/4" (20mm) White S$ 20.16

6880050100 WW2 Wrench, W2, Pendent, Upright, HSW S$ 203.86
6880100100 WW1 Wrench, W1, Recessed, Concealed S$ 604.97

MODEL FP PUSH-ON / THREAD-OFF ESCUTCHEONS
6801412100 FPC 1/2" (15mm) Chrome S$ 38.91
6801417200 FPW 1/2" (15mm) White S$ 38.91
6801402100 FPLC 3/4" (20mm) Chrome S$ 38.91
6801407200 FPLW 3/4" (20mm) White S$ 38.91

+44.1342.316800
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Sprinklers
Standard Spray QR - Quick Response

tel:+44.1342.316800
https://www.reliablesprinkler.com/


F1FR28PENDENT
K-Factor = 2.8 (40)
SIN RA1411
See Bulletin 014

F1FR42PENDENT
K-Factor = 4.2 (60)
SIN RA1413
See Bulletin 014

International (SGD) Price Book
Effective: May 13, 2025

Printed: September 15, 2025

Part Number Short Code Temperature Finish
List
Price

MODEL F1FR28 PENDENT K 2.8 (40) THREADS 1/2" (15MM) RA1411
BB151124S9 F1FR28P1BN 155°F 68°C Brass S$ 119.04
BB152124S9 F1FR28P1CN 155°F 68°C Chrome S$ 128.41
BB158724S9 F1FR28P1WN 155°F 68°C Poly White S$ 132.62
BB171124S9 F1FR28P5BN 175°F 79°C Brass S$ 121.26
BB172124S9 F1FR28P5CN 175°F 79°C Chrome S$ 128.41
BB178724S9 F1FR28P5WN 175°F 79°C Poly White S$ 132.62
BB201124S9 F1FR28P2BN 200°F 93°C Brass S$ 119.04
BB202124S9 F1FR28P2CN 200°F 93°C Chrome S$ 128.41
BB208724S9 F1FR28P2WN 200°F 93°C Poly White S$ 132.62
BB281124S9 F1FR28P3BN 286°F 141°C Brass S$ 119.04
BB282124S9 F1FR28P3CN 286°F 141°C Chrome S$ 129.62
BB288724S9 F1FR28P3WN 286°F 141°C Poly White S$ 132.62

MODEL F1FR42 PENDENT K 4.2 (60) THREADS 1/2"(15MM) RA1413
BB131128S9 F1FR42P0BN 135°F 57°C Brass S$ 119.04
BB132128S9 F1FR42P0CN 135°F 57°C Chrome S$ 128.41
BB138728S9 F1FR42P0WN 135°F 57°C Poly White S$ 132.62
BB151128S9 F1FR42P1BN 155°F 68°C Brass S$ 119.04
BB152128S9 F1FR42P1CN 155°F 68°C Chrome S$ 128.41
BB158728S9 F1FR42P1WN 155°F 68°C Poly White S$ 132.62
BB171128S9 F1FR42P5BN 175°F 79°C Brass S$ 119.04
BB172128S9 F1FR42P5CN 175°F 79°C Chrome S$ 128.41
BB178728S9 F1FR42P5WN 175°F 79°C Poly White S$ 132.62
BB201128S9 F1FR42P2BN 200°F 93°C Brass S$ 119.04
BB202128S9 F1FR42P2CN 200°F 93°C Chrome S$ 128.41
BB208728S9 F1FR42P2WN 200°F 93°C Poly White S$ 132.62
BB281128S9 F1FR42P3BN 286°F 141°C Brass S$ 119.04
BB282128S9 F1FR42P3CN 286°F 141°C Chrome S$ 128.41
BB288728S9 F1FR42P3WN 286°F 141°C Poly White S$ 132.62

MODEL F1 RECESSED ESCUTCHEONS & COLLAR ASSEMBLY
6800630001 GF1B 1/2" (15mm) Brass S$ 37.42
6800600001 GF1C 1/2" (15mm) Chrome S$ 20.16
6800640001 GF1W 1/2" (15mm) White S$ 20.16

MODEL F2 RECESSED ESCUTCHEONS & COLLAR ASSEMBLY
6800830000 GF2B 1/2" (15mm) Brass S$ 37.42
6800800000 GF2C 1/2" (15mm) Chrome S$ 20.16
6800840000 GF2W 1/2" (15mm) White S$ 20.16

MODEL FP RECESSED PUSH-ON/THREAD-OFF ESCUTCHEONS
6801412100 FPC FP PUSH-ON/THREAD-OFF Chrome S$ 38.91
6801417200 FPW FP PUSH-ON/THREAD-OFF White S$ 38.91

6880050100 WW2 °F °C S$ 203.86
6880100100 WW1 °F °C S$ 604.97
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www.reliablesprinkler.com S-7

Sprinklers
Standard Spray QR - Quick Response

tel:+44.1342.316800
https://www.reliablesprinkler.com/


F1FRLOLARGE
ORIFICEQUICK
RESPONSE

K-Factor = 115
(8.0)
15MM(1/2)
THREADS
Bulletin 038

International (SGD) Price Book
Effective: May 13, 2025

Printed: September 15, 2025

Part Number Short Code Temperature Finish
List
Price

MODEL F1FR PENDENT K8.0 (115) BSPT THREADS 1/2" (15MM)
B213113492 135°F 57°C Brass S$115.23
B215113492 F1FRP1LHBM 155°F 68°C Brass S$115.23
B217113492 175°F 79°C Brass S$115.23
B220113492 200°F 93°C Brass S$115.23
B228113492 286°F 141°C Brass S$115.23
B215213492 155°F 68°C Chrome S$126.20
B215873492 F1FRP1LHWM 155°F 68°C White S$127.92

°F °C S$ Call
MODEL F1 RECESSED ESCUTCHEONS & COLLAR ASSEMBLY

6800630001 GF1B 15mm (1/2") Brass S$ 37.42
6800600001 GF1C 15mm (1/2") Chrome S$ 20.16
6800640001 GF1W 15mm (1/2") White S$ 20.16

MODEL F2 RECESSED ESCUTCHEONS & COLLAR ASSEMBLY
6800830000 GF2B 15mm (1/2") Brass S$ 37.42
6800800000 GF2C 15mm (1/2") Chrome S$ 20.16
6800840000 GF2W 15mm (1/2") White S$ 20.16

MODEL FP RECESSED ESCUTCHEONS & COLLAR ASSEMBLY
6801412100 FPC FP PUSH-ON/THREADS-OFF Chrome S$ 38.91
6801417200 FPW FP PUSH-ON/THREADS-OFF White S$ 38.91

6880050100 WW2 Requires Model W2 Sprinkler Wrench S$ 203.86
6880060000 WGFR Recessed Use Model GFR2 Sprinkler Wrench S$ 604.97

+44.1342.316800
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Sprinklers
Standard Spray QR - Quick Response

tel:+44.1342.316800
https://www.reliablesprinkler.com/


F1FRLOPENDENT
Quick Response
SIN R3612
See Bulletin 136

International (SGD) Price Book
Effective: May 13, 2025

Printed: September 15, 2025

Part Number Short Code Temperature Finish
List
Price

MODEL F1FR LO PENDENT K8.0 (115) THREADS 3/4" (20MM) R3612
B213113498 F1FRP0LB 135°F 57°C Brass S$ 115.23
B213213498 F1FRP0LC 135°F 57°C Chrome S$126.20
B213873498 F1FRP0LW 135°F 57°C White S$ 127.92
B215113498 F1FRP1LB 155°F 68°C Brass S$ 115.23
B215213498 F1FRP1LC 155°F 68°C Chrome S$126.20
B215873498 F1FRP1LW 155°F 68°C White S$ 127.92
B217113498 F1FRP5LB 175°F 79°C Brass S$ 115.23
B217213498 F1FRP5LC 175°F 79°C Chrome S$126.20
B217873498 F1FRP5LW 175°F 79°C White S$ 127.92
B220113498 F1FRP2LB 200°F 93°C Brass S$ 115.23
B220213498 F1FRP2LC 200°F 93°C Chrome S$126.20
B220873498 F1FRP2LW 200°F 93°C White S$ 127.92
B228113498 F1FRP3LB 286°F 141°C Brass S$ 115.23
B228213498 F1FRP3LC 286°F 141°C Chrome S$126.20
B228873498 F1FRP3LW 286°F 141°C White S$ 127.92

MODEL F1FR LO PENDENT K8.0 (115) BSPT THREADS 3/4" (20MM) R3612
B213113495 135°F 57°C Brass S$ 115.23
B213213495 F1FRP0LCM 135°F 57°C Chrome S$126.20
B213873495 F1FRP0LWM 135°F 57°C White S$ 127.92
B215113495 F1FRP1LBM 155°F 68°C Brass S$ 115.23
B215213495 F1FRP1LCM 155°F 68°C Chrome S$126.20
B215873495 155°F 68°C White S$ 127.92
B217113495 B217113495 175°F 79°C Brass S$ 115.23
B217213495 F1FRP5LCM 175°F 79°C Chrome S$126.20
B217873495 F1FRP5LWM 175°F 79°C White S$ 127.92
B220113495 F1FRP2LBM 200°F 93°C Brass S$ 115.23
B220213495 F1FRP2LCM 200°F 93°C Chrome S$126.20
B220873495 F1FRP2LWM 200°F 93°C White S$ 127.92
B228113495 F1FRP3LBM 286°F 141°C Brass S$ 115.23
B228213495 F1FRP3LCM 286°F 141°C Chrome S$126.20
B228873495 F1FRP3LWM 286°F 141°C White S$ 127.92

MODEL F2 RECESSED ESCUTCHEONS & COLLAR ASSEMBLY
6800880004 GF2LB 20mm (3/4") Brass S$ 37.42
6800880001 GF2LC 20mm (3/4") Chrome S$ 20.16
6800880005 GF2LW 20mm (3/4") White S$ 20.16

MODEL F1 RECESSED ESCUTCHEONS & COLLAR ASSEMBLY
6801030000 GF1LB 20mm (3/4") Brass S$ 37.42
6801000000 GF1LC 20mm (3/4") Chrome S$ 20.16
6801040000 GF1LW 20mm (3/4") White S$ 20.16

6880050100 WW2 Requires Model W2 Sprinkler Wrench S$ 203.86
6880060000 WGFR Recessed Use Model GFR2 Sprinkler Wrench S$ 604.97

+44.1342.316800
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F1FR56-300
PENDENT

K-Factor = 5.6 (80)
SIN RA2614
See Bulletin 026
300 PSI

F1FR80-300
PENDENT

K-Factor = 8.0
(115)
SIN RA7812
See Bulletin 078
300 PSI

International (SGD) Price Book
Effective: May 13, 2025

Printed: September 15, 2025

Part Number Short Code Temperature Finish
List
Price

MODEL F1FR56 PENDENT K5.6 (80) THREADS 1/2" (15MM) 300PSI RA2614
BG131132S9 F1FR56P0B3N 135°F 57°C Brass S$ 96.70
BG132132S9 F1FR56P0C3N 135°F 57°C Chrome S$ 103.32
BG138732S9 F1FR56P0W3N 135°F 57°C Poly White S$ 111.39
BG151132S9 F1FR56P1B3N 155°F 68°C Brass S$ 96.70
BG152132S9 F1FR56P1C3N 155°F 68°C Chrome S$ 103.32
BG158732S9 F1FR56P1W3N 155°F 68°C White S$ 111.39
BG171132S9 F1FR56P5B3N 175°F 79°C Brass S$ 96.68
BG172132S9 F1FR56P5C3N 175°F 79°C Chrome S$ 103.32
BG178732S9 F1FR56P5W3N 175°F 79°C Poly White S$ 111.39
BG201132S9 F1FR56P2B3N 200°F 93°C Brass S$ 96.70
BG202132S9 F1FR56P2C3N 200°F 93°C Chrome S$ 103.32
BG208732S9 F1FR56P2W3N 200°F 93°C Poly White S$ 111.39
BG281132S9 F1FR56P3B3N 286°F 141°C Brass S$ 96.70
BG282132S9 F1FR56P3C3N 286°F 141°C Chrome S$ 103.32
BG288732S9 F1FR56P3W3N 286°F 141°C Poly White S$ 111.39

MODEL F1FR80 PENDENT K8.0 (115) THREADS 3/4" (20MM) 300PSI R5612
BG131134S8 F1FRP0LB3N 135°F 57°C Brass S$ 120.73
BG132134S8 F1FRP0LC3N 135°F 57°C Chrome S$ 132.89
BG138734S8 F1FRP0LW3N 135°F 57°C White S$ 132.89
BG151134S8 F1FRP1LB3N 155°F 68°C Brass S$ 120.73
BG152134S8 F1FRP1LC3N 155°F 68°C Chrome S$ 132.89
BG158734S8 F1FRP1LW3N 155°F 68°C White S$ 132.89
BG171134S8 F1FRP5LB3N 175°F 79°C Brass S$ 120.73
BG172134S8 F1FRP5LC3N 175°F 79°C Chrome S$ 132.89
BG178734S8 F1FRP5LW3N 175°F 79°C White S$ 132.89
BG201134S8 F1FRP2LB3N 200°F 93°C Brass S$ 132.89
BG202134S8 F1FRP2LC3N 200°F 93°C Chrome S$ 132.89
BG208734S8 F1FRP2LW3N 200°F 93°C White S$ 132.89
BG281134S8 F1FRP3LB3N 286°F 141°C Brass S$ 120.73
BG282134S8 F1FRP3LC3N 286°F 141°C Chrome S$ 132.89
BG288734S8 F1FRP3LW3N 286°F 141°C White S$ 132.89

MODEL F1 RECESSED ESCUTCHEONS & COLLAR ASSEMBLY
6800630001 GF1B 1/2" (15mm) Brass S$ 37.42
6800600001 GF1C 1/2" (15mm) Chrome S$ 20.16
6800640001 GF1W 1/2" (15mm) White S$ 20.16
6801030000 GF1LB 3/4" (20mm) Brass S$ 37.42
6801000000 GF1LC 3/4" (20mm) Chrome S$ 20.16
6801040000 GF1LW 3/4" (20mm) White S$ 20.16

6880050100 WW2 Wrench, W2, Pendent, Upright, HSW S$ 203.86
6880100100 WW1 Wrench, W1, Recessed, Concealed S$ 604.97

+44.1342.316800
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F1FR56HSW
K-Factor = 5.6 (80)
SIN RA1435
See Bulletin 014

International (SGD) Price Book
Effective: May 13, 2025

Printed: September 15, 2025

Part Number Short Code Temperature Finish
List
Price

MODEL F1FR56 HORIZONTAL K5.6 (80) THREADS 1/2" (15MM) RA1435
BD131132S9 F1FR56H0BN 135°F 57°C Brass S$ 106.00
BD132132S9 F1FR56H0CN 135°F 57°C Chrome S$ 113.51
BD138732S9 F1FR56H0WN 135°F 57°C Poly White S$ 127.68
BD151132S9 F1FR56H1BN 155°F 68°C Brass S$ 106.00
BD152132S9 F1FR56H1CN 155°F 68°C Chrome S$ 113.51
BD158732S9 F1FR56H1WN 155°F 68°C Poly White S$ 127.68
BD171132S9 F1FR56H5BN 175°F 79°C Brass S$ 106.00
BD172132S9 F1FR56H5CN 175°F 79°C Chrome S$ 113.51
BD178732S9 F1FR56H5WN 175°F 79°C Poly White S$ 127.68
BD201132S9 F1FR56H2BN 200°F 93°C Brass S$ 106.00
BD202132S9 F1FR56H2CN 200°F 93°C Chrome S$ 113.51
BD208732S9 F1FR56H2WN 200°F 93°C Poly White S$ 127.68
BD281132S9 F1FR56H3BN 286°F 141°C Brass S$ 106.00
BD282132S9 F1FR56H3CN 286°F 141°C Chrome S$ 113.51
BD288732S9 F1FR56H3WN 286°F 141°C Poly White S$ 127.68

MODEL F1 RECESSED ESCUTCHEONS & COLLAR ASSEMBLY
6800630001 GF1B 1/2" (15mm) Brass S$ 37.42
6800600001 GF1C 1/2" (15mm) Chrome S$ 20.16
6800640001 GF1W 1/2" (15mm) White S$ 20.16

MODEL F2 RECESSED ESCUTCHEONS & COLLAR ASSEMBLY
6800830000 GF2B 1/2" (15mm) Brass S$ 37.42
6800800000 GF2C 1/2" (15mm) Chrome S$ 20.16
6800840000 GF2W 1/2" (15mm) White S$ 20.16

6880050100 WW2 Wrench, W2, Pendent, Upright, HSW S$ 203.86
6880100100 WW1 Wrench, W1, Recessed, Concealed S$ 604.97

+44.1342.316800
www.reliablesprinkler.com S-11

Sprinklers
Standard Spray QR - Quick Response

tel:+44.1342.316800
https://www.reliablesprinkler.com/


F1FR56HSW
K-Factor = 80 (5.6)
SIN RA1435
See Bulletin 074

International (SGD) Price Book
Effective: May 13, 2025

Printed: September 15, 2025

Part Number Short Code Temperature Finish
List
Price

MODEL F1FR56 HORIZONTAL K5.6 (80) THREADS 1/2" (15MM) RA1435
BD131132S9 F1FR56H0BN 135°F 57°C Brass S$106.00
BD132132S9 F1FR56H0CN 135°F 57°C Chrome S$113.51
BD138732S9 F1FR56H0WN 135°F 57°C Poly White S$127.68
BD151132S9 F1FR56H1BN 155°F 68°C Brass S$106.00
BD152132S9 F1FR56H1CN 155°F 68°C Chrome S$113.51
BD158732S9 F1FR56H1WN 155°F 68°C Poly White S$127.68
BD171132S9 F1FR56H5BN 175°F 79°C Brass S$106.00
BD172132S9 F1FR56H5CN 175°F 79°C Chrome S$113.51
BD178732S9 F1FR56H5WN 175°F 79°C Poly White S$127.68
BD201132S9 F1FR56H2BN 200°F 93°C Brass S$106.00
BD202132S9 F1FR56H2CN 200°F 93°C Chrome S$113.51
BD208732S9 F1FR56H2WN 200°F 93°C Poly White S$127.68
BD281132S9 F1FR56H3BN 286°F 141°C Brass S$106.00
BD282132S9 F1FR56H3CN 286°F 141°C Chrome S$113.51
BD288732S9 F1FR56H3WN 286°F 141°C Poly White S$127.68

MODEL F1FR56 HORIZONTAL K5.6 (80) BSPT THREADS 1/2" (15MM) RA1435
BD131132R2 F1FR56H0BM 135°F 57°C Brass S$106.00
BD132132R2 F1FR56H0CM 135°F 57°C Chrome S$113.51
BD138732R2 F1FR56H0WM 135°F 57°C White S$127.68
BD151132R2 F1FR56H1BM 155°F 68°C Brass S$106.00
BD152132R2 F1FR56H1CM 155°F 68°C Chrome S$113.51
BD158732R2 F1FR56H1WM 155°F 68°C Poly White S$127.68
BD171132R2 F1FR56H5BM 175°F 79°C Brass S$106.00
BD172132R2 F1FR56H5CM 175°F 79°C Chrome S$113.51
BD178732R2 F1FR56H5WM 175°F 79°C White S$127.68
BD201132R2 F1FR56H2BM 200°F 93°C Brass S$106.00
BD202132R2 F1FR56H2CM 200°F 93°C Chrome S$113.51
BD208732R2 F1FR56H2WM 200°F 93°C Poly White S$127.68
BD281132R2 F1FR56H3BM 286°F 141°C Brass S$106.00
BD282132R2 F1FR56H3CM 286°F 141°C Chrome S$113.51
BD288732R2 F1FR56H3WM 286°F 141°C White S$127.68

MODEL F1 RECESSED ESCUTCHEONS & COLLAR ASSEMBLY
6800630001 GF1B 1/2" (15mm) Brass S$ 37.42
6800600001 GF1C 1/2" (15mm) Chrome S$ 20.16
6800640001 GF1W 1/2" (15mm) White S$ 20.16

MODEL F2 RECESSED ESCUTCHEONS & COLLAR ASSEMBLY
6800830000 GF2B 15mm (1/2") Brass S$ 37.42
6800800000 GF2C 15mm (1/2") Chrome S$ 20.16
6800840000 GF2W 15mm (1/2") White S$ 20.16

6880050100 WW2 Requires Model W2 Sprinkler Wrench S$ 203.86
6880060000 WGFR Recessed Use Model GFR2 Sprinkler Wrench S$ 604.97
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F1FR56-300HSW
K-Factor = 5.6 (80)
SIN RA2634
See Bulletin 077

F1FR56-300REC
HSW

K-Factor = 5.6 (80)
SIN RA2634
See Bulletin 077

SWC56Concealed
K-Factor = 5.6 (80)
SIN RA2634
See Bulletin 077

International (SGD) Price Book
Effective: May 13, 2025

Printed: September 15, 2025

Part Number Short Code Temperature Finish
List
Price

MODEL F1FR56-300 HORIZONTAL K5.6 (80) THREADS 1/2" (15MM) RA2634
BD131131S9 F1FR56H0B3N 135°F 57°C Brass S$ 110.24
BD132131S9 F1FR56H0C3N 135°F 57°C Chrome S$ 117.88
BD138731S9 F1FR56H0W3N 135°F 57°C White S$ 132.39
BD151131S9 F1FR56H1B3N 155°F 68°C Brass S$ 110.24
BD152131S9 F1FR56H1C3N 155°F 68°C Chrome S$ 117.88
BD158731S9 F1FR56H1W3N 155°F 68°C White S$ 132.39
BD171131S9 F1FR56H5B3N 175°F 79°C Brass S$ 110.24
BD172131S9 F1FR56H5C3N 175°F 79°C Chrome S$ 117.88
BD178731S9 F1FR56H5W3N 175°F 79°C White S$ 132.39
BD201131S9 F1FR56H2B3N 200°F 93°C Brass S$ 110.24
BD202131S9 F1FR56H2C3N 200°F 93°C Chrome S$ 117.88
BD208731S9 F1FR56H2W3N 200°F 93°C White S$ 132.39
BD281131S9 F1FR56H3B3N 286°F 141°C Brass S$ 110.24
BD282131S9 F1FR56H3C3N 286°F 141°C Chrome S$ 117.88
BD288731S9 F1FR56H3W3N 286°F 141°C Poly White S$ 132.39

MODEL F1 RECESSED ESCUTCHEONS & COLLAR ASSEMBLY
6800630001 GF1B 1/2" (15mm) Brass S$ 37.42
6800600001 GF1C 1/2" (15mm) Chrome S$ 20.16
6800640001 GF1W 1/2" (15mm) White S$ 20.16

MODEL F2 RECESSED ESCUTCHEONS & COLLAR ASSEMBLY
6800830000 GF2B 1/2" (15mm) Brass S$ 37.42
6800800000 GF2C 1/2" (15mm) Chrome S$ 20.16
6800840000 GF2W 1/2" (15mm) White S$ 20.16

MODEL FP PUSH-ON/THREAD-OFF ESCUTCHEONS
6801412100 FPC (15mm) Chrome S$ 38.91
6801417200 FPW (15mm) White S$ 38.91

MODEL SWC56 CONCEALED K5.6 (80) THREADS 1/2" (15MM) RA2634
BS131732S9 SWC560N 135°F 57°C W/O S$ 111.86
BS151732S9 SWC561N 155°F 68°C W/O S$ 111.86

MODEL SWC CONCEALED COVERPLATES
6887131318 CHWNS 135°F 57°C White S$ 64.51
6887131390 CHSPNS 135°F 57°C Specialty S$ 96.73

6880050100 WW2 Wrench, W2, Pendent, Upright, HSW S$ 203.86
6880100100 WW1 Wrench, W1, Recessed, Concealed S$ 604.97

+44.1342.316800
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F1FR56VSW
K-Factor = 80 (5.6)
SIN RA1485
See Bulletin 014

International (SGD) Price Book
Effective: May 13, 2025

Printed: September 15, 2025

Part Number Short Code Temperature Finish
List
Price

MODEL F1FR56 VERTICAL SIDEWALL K5.6 (80) THREADS 1/2" RA1485
BE131132R9 F1FR56V0B 135°F 57°C Brass S$ 121.20
BE132132R9 F1FR56V0C 135°F 57°C Chrome S$ 130.96
BE138732R9 F1FR56V0W 135°F 57°C White S$ 137.70

°F °C S$ Call
°F °C S$ Call
°F °C S$ Call
°F °C S$ Call
°F °C S$ Call
°F °C S$ Call
°F °C S$ Call

BE202132R9 F1FR56V2C 200°F 93°C Chrome S$ 130.96
°F °C S$ Call
°F °C S$ Call
°F °C S$ Call
°F °C S$ Call

MODEL F1FR56 VERTICAL SIDEWALL K5.6 (80) BSPT THREADS 1/2" RA1485
BE131132R2 F1FR56V0BM 135°F 57°C Brass S$ 121.20
BE132132R2 F1FR56V0CM 135°F 57°C Chrome S$ 130.96
BE138732R2 F1FR56V0WM 135°F 57°C White S$ 137.70
BE151132R2 F1FR56V1BM 155°F 68°C Brass S$ 121.20
BE152132R2 F1FR56V1CM 155°F 68°C Chrome S$ 130.96
BE158732R2 F1FR56V1WM 155°F 68°C Poly White S$ 137.70
BE171132R2 F1FR56V5BM 175°F 79°C Brass S$ 121.20
BE172132R2 F1FR56V5CM 175°F 79°C Chrome S$ 130.96
BE178732R2 F1FR56V5WM 175°F 79°C White S$ 137.70
BE201132R2 F1FR56V2BM 200°F 93°C Brass S$ 121.20
BE202132R2 F1FR56V2CM 200°F 93°C Chrome S$ 130.96
BE208732R2 F1FR56V2WM 200°F 93°C Poly White S$ 137.70
BE281132R2 F1FR56V3BM 286°F 141°C Brass S$ 121.20
BE282132R2 F1FR56V3CM 286°F 141°C Chrome S$ 130.96
BE288732R2 F1FR56V3WM 286°F 141°C Poly White S$ 137.70

6880050100 WW2 Requires Model W2 Sprinkler Wrench S$ 203.86

+44.1342.316800
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F1FR56
CONVENTIONAL

K-Factor = 80 (5.6)
SIN RA1475
See Bulletin 014

International (SGD) Price Book
Effective: May 13, 2025

Printed: September 15, 2025

Part Number Short Code Temperature Finish
List
Price

MODEL F1FR56 CONVENTIONAL K5.6 (80) THREADS 1/2" (15MM) RA1475
°F °C S$ Call
°F °C S$ Call
°F °C S$ Call
°F °C S$ Call
°F °C S$ Call
°F °C S$ Call
°F °C S$ Call
°F °C S$ Call
°F °C S$ Call
°F °C S$ Call
°F °C S$ Call
°F °C S$ Call
°F °C S$ Call
°F °C S$ Call
°F °C S$ Call

MODEL F1FR56 CONVENTIONAL K5.6 (80) BSPT THREADS 1/2" (15MM) RA1475
BC131132R2 F1FR56C0BM 135°F 57°C Brass S$ 91.99
BC132132R2 F1FR56C0CM 135°F 57°C Chrome S$ 98.43
BC138732R2 F1FR56C0WM 135°F 57°C White S$ 106.34
BC151132R2 F1FR56C1BM 155°F 68°C Brass S$ 91.99
BC152132R2 F1FR56C1CM 155°F 68°C Chrome S$ 98.43
BC158732R2 F1FR56C1WM 155°F 68°C Poly White S$ 106.34
BC171132R2 F1FR56C5BM 175°F 79°C Brass S$ 91.99
BC172132R2 F1FR56C5CM 175°F 79°C Chrome S$ 98.43
BC178732R2 F1FR56C5WM 175°F 79°C Poly White S$ 106.34
BC201132R2 F1FR56C2BM 200°F 93°C Brass S$ 91.99
BC202132R2 F1FR56C2CM 200°F 93°C Chrome S$ 98.43
BC208732R2 F1FR56C2WM 200°F 93°C Poly White S$ 106.34
BC281132R2 F1FR56C3BM 286°F 141°C Brass S$ 91.99
BC282132R2 F1FR56C3CM 286°F 141°C Chrome S$ 98.43
BC288732R2 F1FR56C3WM 286°F 141°C Poly White S$ 106.34

6880050100 WW2 Requires Model W2 Sprinkler Wrench S$ 203.86
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F1FRLO
CONVENTIONAL

Quick Response
SIN R3672
See Bulletin 136

International (SGD) Price Book
Effective: May 13, 2025

Printed: September 15, 2025

Part Number Short Code Temperature Finish
List
Price

MODEL F1FR LO CONVENTIONAL K8.0 (115) THREADS 3/4" (20MM) RA3672
B313113498 F1FRC0LB 135°F 57°C Brass S$ 115.23
B313213498 F1FRC0LC 135°F 57°C Chrome S$ 126.20
B313873498 F1FRC0LW 135°F 57°C White S$ 127.92
B315113498 F1FRC1LB 155°F 68°C Brass S$ 115.23
B315213498 F1FRC1LC 155°F 68°C Chrome S$ 126.20
B315873498 F1FRC1LW 155°F 68°C White S$ 127.92
B317113498 F1FRC5LB 175°F 79°C Brass S$ 115.23
B317213498 F1FRC5LC 175°F 79°C Chrome S$ 126.20
B317873498 F1FRC5LW 175°F 79°C White S$ 127.92
B320113498 F1FRC2LB 200°F 93°C Brass S$ 115.23
B320213498 F1FRC2LC 200°F 93°C Chrome S$ 126.20
B320873498 F1FRC2LW 200°F 93°C White S$ 127.92
B328113498 F1FRC3LB 286°F 141°C Brass S$ 115.23
B328213498 F1FRC3LC 286°F 141°C Chrome S$ 126.20
B328873498 F1FRC3LW 286°F 141°C White S$ 127.92
MODEL F1FR LO CONVENTIONAL K8.0 (115) BSPT THREADS 3/4" (20MM) RA3672

B313113495 F1FRC0LBM 135°F 57°C Brass S$ 115.23
°F °C S$ Call
°F °C S$ Call

B315113495 F1FRC1LBM 155°F 68°C Brass S$ 115.23
B315213495 F1FRC1CM 155°F 68°C Chrome S$ 126.20
B315873495 F1FRC1LWM 155°F 68°C White S$ 127.92

°F °C S$ Call
B317213495 F1FRC5LCM 175°F 79°C Chrome S$ 126.20
B317873495 F1FRC5LWM 175°F 79°C White S$ 127.92
B320113495 F1FRC2LBM 200°F 93°C Brass S$ 115.23
B320213495 F1FRC2LCM 200°F 93°C Chrome S$ 126.20
B320873495 F1FRC2LWM 200°F 93°C White S$ 127.92

°F °C S$ Call
B328213495 F1FRC35LCM 286°F 141°C Chrome S$ 126.20
B328873495 F1FRC3LWM 286°F 141°C White S$ 127.92

6880050100 WW2 Requires Model W2 Sprinkler Wrench S$ 203.86
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F1FR-56SS
UPRIGHT

K-Factor = 5.6 (80)
SIN RA6524
See Bulletin 065

F1FR-80SS
UPRIGHT

K-Factor = 8.0
(115)
SIN RA6522
See Bulletin 065

F1FR-56SS
PENDENT

K-Factor = 5.6 (80)
SIN RA6514
See Bulletin 065

F1FR-80SS
PENDENT

K-Factor = 8.0
(115)
SIN RA6512
See Bulletin 065

Notes:
All SS Escutcheons are Type 316 Stainless Steel.

International (SGD) Price Book
Effective: May 13, 2025

Printed: September 15, 2025

Part Number Short Code Temperature Finish
List
Price

MODEL F1FR56-SS UPRIGHT K5.6 (80) THREADS 1/2" (15MM) RA6524
BA131032R9 F1FR56U0SS 135°F 57°C Stainless Steel S$ 1,119.12
BA151032R9 F1FR56U1SS 155°F 68°C Stainless Steel S$ 1,119.12
BA171032R9 F1FR56U5SS 175°F 79°C Stainless Steel S$ 1,119.12

°F °C S$ Call
BA281032R9 F1FR56U3SS 286°F 141°C Stainless Steel S$ 1,119.12

MODEL F1FR80-SS UPRIGHT K8.0 (115) THREADS 3/4" (20MM) RA6522
B113103498 F1FRU0LSS 135°F 57°C Stainless Steel S$ 1,178.04
B115103498 F1FRU1LSS 155°F 68°C Stainless Steel S$ 1,178.04
B117103498 F1FRU5LSS 175°F 79°C Stainless Steel S$ 1,178.04
B120103498 F1FRU2LSS 200°F 93°C Stainless Steel S$ 1,178.04
B128103498 F1FRU3LSS 286°F 141°C Stainless Steel S$ 1,178.04

6880050100 WW2 Requires Model W2 Sprinkler Wrench S$ 203.86

Part Number Short Code Temperature Finish
List
Price

MODEL F1FR56-SS PENDENT K5.6 (80) THREADS 1/2" (15MM) RA6514
°F °C S$ Call

B215103299 F1FR56P1SS 155°F 68°C Stainless Steel S$ 1,119.12
B217103299 F1FR56P5SS 175°F 79°C Stainless Steel S$ 1,119.12
B220103299 F1FR56P2SS 200°F 93°C Stainless Steel S$ 1,119.12
B228103299 F1FR56P3SS 286°F 141°C Stainless Steel S$ 1,119.12

MODEL F1FR80-SS PENDENT K8.0 (115) THREADS 3/4" (20MM) RA6512
B213103498 F1FRP0LSS 135°F 57°C Stainless Steel S$ 1,178.04
B215103498 F1FRP1LSS 155°F 68°C Stainless Steel S$ 1,178.04
B217103498 F1FRP5LSS 175°F 79°C Stainless Steel S$ 1,178.04
B220103498 F1FRP2LSS 200°F 93°C Stainless Steel S$ 1,178.04
B228103498 F1FRP3LSS 286°F 141°C Stainless Steel S$ 1,178.04

MODEL F1 RECESSED ESCUTCHEONS & COLLAR ASSEMBLY
6800610010 GF1SS 1/2" (15mm) Stainless Steel S$ 118.77
6800970010 GF1LSS 3/4" (20mm) Stainless Steel S$ 118.77

MODEL F2 RECESSED ESCUTCHEONS & COLLAR ASSEMBLY
6800840010 GF2SS 1/2" (15mm) Stainless Steel S$ 118.77
6800880110 GF2LSS 3/4" (20mm) Stainless Steel S$ 118.77

MODEL FP PUSH-ON/THREAD-OFF ESCUTCHEONS
6801411000 FPSS 1/2" (15mm) Stainless Steel S$ 178.18
6801401000 FPLSS 3/4" (20mm) Stainless Steel S$ 178.18

MODEL B ONE PIECE ESCUTCHEONS
6800121002 BSS 1/2" (15mm) Stainless Steel S$ 71.30
6800091002 BLSS 3/4" (20mm) Stainless Steel S$ 71.30

6880050100 WW2 Wrench, W2, Pendent, Upright, HSW S$ 203.86
6880100120 WW4 Wrench, W4, Recessed, Concealed S$ 604.97
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F1FR42LL
PENDENT

K-Factor = 4.2 (60)
SIN RA1413
See Bulletin 014

F1FR56LL
PENDENT

K-Factor = 5.6 (80)
SIN RA1414
See Bulletin 014

F1FR56LLCCP
K-Factor = 5.6 (80)
SIN RA1414
See Bulletin 014

International (SGD) Price Book
Effective: May 13, 2025

Printed: September 15, 2025

Part Number Short Code Temperature Finish
List
Price

MODEL F1FR42-LL PENDENT K4.2 (60) ? THREADS ? RA1413
BB201128P9 FR42P2BLL 200°F 93°C Brass Low Lead S$175.62
BB202128P9 FR42P2CLL 200°F 93°C Chrome Low Lead S$181.09
BB208728P9 FR42P2WLL 200°F 93°C Poly White Low Lead S$202.68

MODEL F1FR56-LL PENDENT K5.6 (80) THREADS 1/2" (15MM) RA1414
B2201132P9 FR56P2BLL 200°F 93°C Brass Low Lead S$175.62
B2202132P9 FR56P2CLL 200°F 93°C Chrome Low Lead S$181.09
B2208732P9 FR56P2WLL 200°F 93°C Poly White Low Lead S$202.68

MODEL F1 RECESSED ESCUTCHEONS & COLLAR ASSEMBLY
6800630001 GF1B 1/2" (15mm) Brass S$ 37.42
6800600001 GF1C 1/2" (15mm) Chrome S$ 20.16
6800640001 GF1W 1/2" (15mm) White S$ 20.16

MODEL F2 RECESSED ESCUTCHEONS & COLLAR ASSEMBLY
6800830000 GF2B 1/2" (15mm) Brass S$ 37.42
6800800000 GF2C 1/2" (15mm) Chrome S$ 20.16
6800840000 GF2W 1/2" (15mm) White S$ 20.16

MODEL FP PUSH-ON/THREAD-OFF ESCUTCHEONS
6801412100 FPC FP PUSH-ON/THREAD-OFF Chrome S$ 38.91
6801417200 FPW FP PUSH-ON/THREAD-OFF White S$ 38.91

6880050100 WW2 Wrench, W2, Pendent, Upright, HSW S$203.86
6880100120 WW4 Wrench, W4, Recessed, Concealed S$ 604.97

Part Number Short Code Temperature Finish
List
Price

MODEL F1FR56-LL CONCEALED K5.6 (80) THREADS 1/2" (15MM) RA1414
BV201732P9 F1FR56C2LL 200°F 93°C Brass Low Lead S$ 184.05

MODEL CCP CONICAL CONCEALED COVERPLATES
6887161621 CCP1C76 165°F 74°C Chrome S$ 161.66
6887161618 CCP1W76 165°F 74°C Flat White S$ 63.00
6887161690 CCP1SP76 165°F 74°C Specialty S$ 105.80

6880100000 WRC Requires Model RC1 Sprinkler Wrench S$ 604.97
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F1FR-FSLO
LARGEORIFICE
QUICKRESPONSE
with1/2"
CONNECTION
THREADS

SIN RA3712
K-Factor = 115
(8.0)
Thread Size = R1/2
Bulletin 037

International (SGD) Price Book
Effective: May 13, 2025

Printed: September 15, 2025

Part Number Short Code Temperature Finish
List
Price

MODEL F1FR-FS LO PENDENT K8.0 (115 ) BSPT THREADS 1/2 (20MM) RA3712
°F °C S$ Call

B215114492 B215114492 155°F 68°C Brass S$ 137.30
B217114492 175°F 79°C Brass S$ 137.30

°F °C S$ Call
B228114492 286°F 141°C Brass S$ 137.30

6880050100 WW2 Requires Model W2 Sprinkler Wrench S$ 203.86
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F1FR-FS56FLAT
SPRAY

QUICK
RESPONSE
SIN RA2214
K-Factor = 80 (5.6)
Thread Size =
15mm (1/2")
Bulletin 022

F1FR-FS42FLAT
SPRAY

QUICK
RESPONSE
SIN RA2215
K-Factor = 57 (4.2)
Thread Size =
15mm (1/2")
Bulletin 022

International (SGD) Price Book
Effective: May 13, 2025

Printed: September 15, 2025

Part Number Short Code Temperature Finish
List
Price

MODEL F1FR-FS56 I-PENDENT K5.6 (80) THREADS 1/2" (15MM) RA2214
°F °C S$ Call

B215114399 155°F 68°C Brass S$ 106.95
°F °C S$ Call

B220114399 200°F 93°C Brass S$ 106.95
B228114399 286°F 141°C Brass S$ 106.95

MODEL F1FR-FS56 I-PENDENT K5.6 (80) BSPT THREADS 1/2" (15MM) RA2214
B213114392 135°F 57°C Brass S$ 106.95
B215114392 155°F 68°C Brass S$ 106.95
B217114392 175°F 79°C Brass S$ 106.95
B220114392 B220114392 200°F 93°C Brass S$ 106.95

°F °C S$ Call
MODEL F1FR-FS42 PENDENT K4.2 (57) THREADS 1/2" (15MM) RA2214

°F °C S$ Call
B215114592 B215114592 155°F 68°C Brass S$ 106.95

°F °C S$ Call
°F °C S$ Call
°F °C S$ Call

REQUIRED PENDENT SHIELD
Galvanized S$ Call

6880050100 WW2 Requires Model W2 Sprinkler Wrench S$ 203.86
6880060000 WGFR With Shield Use Model GFR2 Wrench S$ 604.97
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KFR56UPRIGHT
K-Factor = 5.6 (80)
SIN RA3624
See Bulletin 036

KFR56PENDENT
K-Factor = 5.6 (80)
SIN RA3614
See Bulletin 036

International (SGD) Price Book
Effective: May 13, 2025

Printed: September 15, 2025

Part Number Short Code Temperature Finish
List
Price

MODEL KFR56 UPRIGHT K5.6 (80) THREADS 1/2" (15MM) RA3624
MA161132R9 KFR56U1B 165°F 74°C Brass S$ 91.99
MA162132R9 KFR56U1C 165°F 74°C Chrome S$101.35
MA168732R9 KFR56U1W 165°F 74°C Poly White S$109.31
MA211132R9 KFR56U2B 212°F 100°C Brass S$ 91.99
MA212132R9 KFR56U2C 212°F 100°C Chrome S$101.35
MA218732R9 KFR56U2W 212°F 100°C Poly White S$109.31

MODEL KFR56 PENDENT K5.6 (80) THREADS 1/2" (15MM) RA3614
M2161132R9 KFR56P1B 165°F 74°C Brass S$ 91.99
M2162132R9 KFR56P1C 165°F 74°C Chrome S$ 98.43
M2168732R9 KFR56P1W 165°F 74°C Poly White S$106.34
M2211132R9 KFR56P2B 212°F 100°C Brass S$ 91.99
M2212132R9 KFR56P2C 212°F 100°C Chrome S$ 98.43
M2218732R9 KFR56P2W 212°F 100°C Poly White S$106.34

MODEL F1 RECESSED ESCUTCHEONS & COLLAR ASSEMBLY
6800630001 GF1B 1/2" (15mm) Brass S$ 37.42
6800600001 GF1C 1/2" (15mm) Chrome S$ 20.16
6800640001 GF1W 1/2" (15mm) White S$ 20.16

MODEL F2 RECESSED ESCUTCHEONS & COLLAR ASSEMBLY
6800830000 GF2B 1/2" (15mm) Brass S$ 37.42
6800800000 GF2C 1/2" (15mm) Chrome S$ 20.16
6800840000 GF2W 1/2" (15mm) White S$ 20.16

MODEL FP PUSH-ON/THREAD-OFF ESCUTCHEONS
6801412100 FPC FP PUSH-ON/THREAD-OFF Chrome S$ 38.91
6801417200 FPW FP PUSH-ON/THREAD-OFF White S$ 38.91

6880050100 WW2 WRENCH,W2(PENDENT,UPRIGHT,HSW) S$203.86
6880100100 WW1 WRENCH,W1 (RECESSED PENDENT,CCP,& HSW) S$604.97
6880108100 W14 Wrench, W14, With Guard Installed S$ 287.19
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KFR56-300
UPRIGHT

K-Factor = 5.6 (80)
SIN RA3924
See Bulletin 039
300 PSI

KFR56-300
PENDENT

K-Factor = 5.6 (80)
SIN RA3914
See Bulletin 039
300 PSI

International (SGD) Price Book
Effective: May 13, 2025

Printed: September 15, 2025

Part Number Short Code Temperature Finish
List
Price

MODEL KFR56-300 UPRIGHT K5.6 (80) THREADS 1/2" (15MM) RA3924
MF161132R9 KFR56U1B3 165°F 74°C Brass S$ 96.68
MF162132R9 KFR56U1C3 165°F 74°C Chrome S$106.41
MF168732R9 KFR56U1W3 165°F 74°C Poly White S$114.72
MF211132R9 KFR56U2B3 212°F 100°C Brass S$ 96.68
MF212132R9 KFR56U2C3 212°F 100°C Chrome S$106.41
MF218732R9 KFR56U2W3 212°F 100°C Poly White S$114.72

MODEL KFR56-300 PENDENT K5.6 (80) THREADS 1/2" (15MM) RA3914
MG161132R9 KFR56P1B3 165°F 74°C Brass S$ 96.70
MG162132R9 KFR56P1C3 165°F 74°C Chrome S$103.32
MG168732R9 KFR56P1W3 165°F 74°C Poly White S$ 111.39
MG211132R9 KFRP562B3 212°F 100°C Brass S$ 96.70
MG212132R9 KFR56P2C3 212°F 100°C Chrome S$103.32
MG218732R9 KFR56P2W3 212°F 100°C Poly White S$ 111.39

MODEL F1 RECESSED ESCUTCHEONS & COLLAR ASSEMBLY
6800630001 GF1B 1/2" (15mm) Brass S$ 37.42
6800600001 GF1C 1/2" (15mm) Chrome S$ 20.16
6800640001 GF1W 1/2" (15mm) White S$ 20.16

MODEL F2 RECESSED ESCUTCHEONS & COLLAR ASSEMBLY
6800830000 GF2B 1/2" (15mm) Brass S$ 37.42
6800800000 GF2C 1/2" (15mm) Chrome S$ 20.16
6800840000 GF2W 1/2" (15mm) White S$ 20.16

MODEL FP PUSH-ON/THREAD-OFF ESCUTCHEONS
6801412100 FPC FP PUSH-ON/THREAD-OFF Chrome S$ 38.91
6801417200 FPW FP PUSH-ON/THREAD-OFF White S$ 38.91

6880050100 WW2 WRENCH,W2(PENDENT,UPRIGHT,HSW) S$203.86
6880100100 WW1 WRENCH,W1 (RECESSED PENDENT,CCP,& HSW) S$604.97
6880108100 W14 Wrench, W14, With Guard Installed S$ 287.19
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KFR56-300HSW
K-Factor = 5.6 (80)
SIN RA3934
See Bulletin 039

MODELCCP

International (SGD) Price Book
Effective: May 13, 2025

Printed: September 15, 2025

Part Number Short Code Temperature Finish
List
Price

MODEL KFR56-300 HORIZONTAL K5.6 (80) THREADS 1/2" (15MM) RA3934
MD161131R9 KFR56H1B3 165°F 74°C Brass S$110.24
MD162131R9 KFR56H1C3 165°F 74°C Chrome S$117.88
MD168731R9 KFRH1W3 165°F 74°C Poly White S$132.39
MD211131R9 KFR56H2B3 212°F 100°C Brass S$110.24
MD212131R9 KFR56H2C3 212°F 100°C Chrome S$117.88
MD218731R9 KFR56H2W3 212°F 100°C Poly White S$132.39

MODEL F1 RECESSED ESCUTCHEONS & COLLAR ASSEMBLY
6800630001 GF1B 1/2" (15mm) Brass S$ 37.42
6800600001 GF1C 1/2" (15mm) Chrome S$ 20.16
6800640001 GF1W 1/2" (15mm) White S$ 20.16

MODEL F2 RECESSED ESCUTCHEONS & COLLAR ASSEMBLY
6800830000 GF2B 1/2" (15mm) Brass S$ 37.42
6800800000 GF2C 1/2" (15mm) Chrome S$ 20.16
6800840000 GF2W 1/2" (15mm) White S$ 20.16

MODEL FP PUSH-ON/THREAD-OFF ESCUTCHEONS
6801412100 FPC FP PUSH-ON/THREAD-OFF Chrome S$ 38.91
6801417200 FPW FP PUSH-ON/THREAD-OFF White S$ 38.91

6880050100 WW2 WRENCH,W2(PENDENT,UPRIGHT,HSW) S$203.86
6880100100 WW1 WRENCH,W1 (RECESSED PENDENT,CCP,& HSW) S$604.97
6880108100 W14 °F °C S$287.19

Part Number Short Code Temperature Finish
List
Price

MODEL KFR56-300 CCP K5.6 (80) THREADS 1/2" (15MM) RA3914
MP161732R9 KFR56C13 165°F 74°C Brass S$ 78.20
MP211732R9 KFR56C23 212°F 100°C Brass S$ 78.20

MODEL CCP CONICAL CONCEALED COVERPLATES
6887161321 CCP0C76 135°F 57°C Chrome S$161.66
6887161318 CCP0W76 135°F 57°C Flat White S$ 63.00
6887161390 CCP0SP76 135°F 57°C Specialty S$105.80
6887161621 CCP1C76 165°F 74°C Chrome S$161.66
6887161618 CCP1W76 165°F 74°C Flat White S$ 63.00
6887161690 CCP1SP76 165°F 74°C Specialty S$105.80

6880100100 WW1 WRENCH,W1 (RECESSED PENDENT,CCP,& HSW) S$604.97
6880050100 WW2 WRENCH,W2(PENDENT,UPRIGHT,HSW) S$203.86
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KFR56HSW
K-Factor = 5.6 (80)
SIN RA3634
See Bulletin 036

KFR56CCP
K-Factor = 5.6 (80)
SIN RA3614
See Bulletin 036

International (SGD) Price Book
Effective: May 13, 2025

Printed: September 15, 2025

Part Number Short Code Temperature Finish
List
Price

MODEL KFR56 HORIZONTAL K5.6 (80) THREADS 1/2" (15MM) RA3634
MD161132R9 KFR56H1B 165°F 74°C Brass S$106.00
MD162132R9 KFR56H1C 165°F 74°C Chrome S$113.51
MD168732R9 KFR56H1W 165°F 74°C Poly White S$127.68
MD211132R9 KFR56H2B 212°F 100°C Brass S$106.00
MD212132R9 KFR56H2C 212°F 100°C Chrome S$113.51
MD218732R9 KFR56H2W 212°F 100°C Poly White S$127.68

MODEL F1 RECESSED ESCUTCHEONS & COLLAR ASSEMBLY
6800630001 GF1B 1/2" (15mm) Brass S$ 37.42
6800600001 GF1C 1/2" (15mm) Chrome S$ 20.16
6800640001 GF1W 1/2" (15mm) White S$ 20.16

MODEL F2 RECESSED ESCUTCHEONS & COLLAR ASSEMBLY
6800830000 GF2B 1/2" (15mm) Brass S$ 37.42
6800800000 GF2C 1/2" (15mm) Chrome S$ 20.16
6800840000 GF2W 1/2" (15mm) White S$ 20.16

MODEL FP PUSH-ON/THREAD-OFF ESCUTCHEONS
6801412100 FPC FP PUSH-ON/THREAD-OFF Chrome S$ 38.91
6801417200 FPW FP PUSH-ON/THREAD-OFF White S$ 38.91

6880050100 WW2 WRENCH,W2(PENDENT,UPRIGHT,HSW) S$203.86
6880100100 WW1 WRENCH,W1 (RECESSED PENDENT,CCP,& HSW) S$604.97
6880108100 W14 Wrench, W14, With Guard Installed S$ 287.19

Part Number Short Code Temperature Finish
List
Price

MODEL KFR56 CCP K5.6 (80) THREADS 1/2" (15MM) RA3614
MM161732R9 KFR56C1 165°F 74°C Brass S$ 74.16
MM211732R9 KFR56C2 212°F 100°C Brass S$ 74.16

MODEL CCP CONICAL CONCEALED COVERPLATES
6887161321 CCP0C76 135°F 57°C Chrome S$161.66
6887161318 CCP0W76 135°F 57°C Flat White S$ 63.00
6887161390 CCP0SP76 135°F 57°C Specialty S$105.80
6887161621 CCP1C76 165°F 74°C Chrome S$161.66
6887161618 CCP1W76 165°F 74°C Flat White S$ 63.00
6887161690 CCP1SP76 165°F 74°C Specialty S$105.80

6880100100 WW1 WRENCH,W1 (RECESSED PENDENT,CCP,& HSW) S$604.97

+44.1342.316800
www.reliablesprinkler.com S-24

Sprinklers
Standard Spray QR - Quick Response

tel:+44.1342.316800
https://www.reliablesprinkler.com/


KFR80UPRIGHT
K-Factor = 8.0
(115)
SIN RA5422
See Bulletin 054

KFR80PENDENT
K-Factor = 8.0
(115)
SIN RA5412
See Bulletin 054

International (SGD) Price Book
Effective: May 13, 2025

Printed: September 15, 2025

Part Number Short Code Temperature Finish
List
Price

MODEL KFR80 UPRIGHT K8.0 (115) THREADS 3/4" (20MM) RA5422
MA16113498 KFR80U1B 165°F 74°C Brass S$ 111.86
MA16213498 KFR80U1C 165°F 74°C Chrome S$ 126.20
MA16873498 KFR80U1W 165°F 74°C Poly White S$ 129.11
MA21113498 KFR80U2B 212°F 100°C Brass S$ 111.86
MA21213498 KFR80U2C 212°F 100°C Chrome S$ 126.20
MA21873498 KFR80U2W 212°F 100°C Poly White S$ 129.11

MODEL KFR80 PENDENT K8.0 (115) THREADS 3/4" (20MM) RA5412
M216113498 KFR80P1B 165°F 74°C Brass S$ 115.23
M216213498 KFR80P1C 165°F 74°C Chrome S$ 126.20
M216873498 KFR80P1W 165°F 74°C Poly White S$ 127.92
M221113498 KFR80P2B 212°F 100°C Brass S$ 115.23
M221213498 KFR80P2C 212°F 100°C Chrome S$ 126.20
M221873498 KFR80P2W 212°F 100°C Poly White S$ 127.92

MODEL F1 RECESSED ESCUTCHEONS & COLLAR ASSEMBLY
6801000000 GF1LC 3/4" (20mm) Chrome S$ 20.16
6801040000 GF1LW 3/4" (20mm) White S$ 20.16

MODEL F2 RECESSED ESCUTCHEONS & COLLAR ASSEMBLY
6800880001 GF2LC 3/4" (20mm) Chrome S$ 20.16
6800880005 GF2LW 3/4" (20mm) White S$ 20.16

6880050100 WW2 Wrench, W2, Pendent, Upright, HSW S$ 203.86
6880100100 WW1 Recessed Use Model GFR2 Sprinkler Wrench S$ 604.97
6880108100 W14 Wrench, W14, With Guard Installed S$ 287.19

MODEL FP PUSH-ON / THREAD-OFF ESCUTCHEONS
6801402100 FPLC 3/4" (20mm) Chrome S$ 38.91
6801407200 FPLW 3/4" (20mm) White S$ 38.91

+44.1342.316800
www.reliablesprinkler.com S-25

Sprinklers
Standard Spray QR - Quick Response

tel:+44.1342.316800
https://www.reliablesprinkler.com/


GFRUPRIGHT
K5.6 = SIN R3125
K8.0 = SIN R3127
K2.8 = SIN R3121
K4.2 = SIN R3123
K4.2/10mm = SIN
R3124
See Bulletin 131

* Please note that all of the GFR's are offered in 212°F

International (SGD) Price Book
Effective: May 13, 2025

Printed: September 15, 2025

Part Number Short Code Temperature Finish
List
Price

MODEL GFR UPRIGHT K5.6 (80) THREADS 1/2" (15MM) R3125
0116113299 GFRUB 165°F 74°C Brass S$ 132.51
0116213299 GFRUC 165°F 74°C Chrome S$ 145.49
0121113299 GFRU2B 212°F 100°C Brass S$ 132.51
0121213299 GFRU2C 212°F 100°C Chrome S$ 145.49

MODEL GFR UPRIGHT K8.0 (115) THREADS 3/4" (20MM) R3127
0116113498 GFRULB 165°F 74°C Brass S$ 164.91
0116213498 GFRULC 165°F 74°C Chrome S$ 186.09

MODEL GFR UPRIGHT K2.8 (40) THREADS 1/2" (15MM) R3121
0116112499 GFRU3B 165°F 74°C Brass S$ 165.46
0116212499 GFRU3C 165°F 74°C Chrome S$ 191.80

MODEL GFR UPRIGHT K4.2 (60) THREADS 1/2" (15MM) R3123
0116112899 GFRU7B 165°F 74°C Brass S$ 165.46
0116212899 GFRU7C 165°F 74°C Chrome S$ 191.80

MODEL GFR UPRIGHT K4.2 (60) THREADS 1/2" (10MM) R3124
0116212496 GFRUCMM 165°F 74°C Chrome S$ 161.82

6880050100 WW2 Wrench, W2, Pendent, Upright, HSW S$ 203.86
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GFRPENDENT
K5.6 = SIN R3115
K8.0 = SIN R3117
K2.8 = SIN R3111
K4.2 = SIN R3113
See Bulletin 131

GFRHSW
K5.6 = SIN R3135
K8.0 = SIN R3137
K2.8 = SIN R3131
K4.2 = SIN R3133
See Bulletin 131

* Also available in 212°F

International (SGD) Price Book
Effective: May 13, 2025

Printed: September 15, 2025

Part Number Short Code Temperature Finish
List
Price

MODEL GFR PENDENT K5.6 (80) THREADS 1/2" (15MM) R3115
0216113299 GFRPB 165°F 74°C Brass S$ 132.51
0216213299 GFRPC 165°F 74°C Chrome S$ 145.49
0221113299 GFRP2B 212°F 100°C Brass S$ 132.51
0221213299 GFRP2C 212°F 100°C Chrome S$ 145.49

MODEL GFR PENDENT K8.0 (115) THREADS 3/4" (20MM) R3117
0216113498 GFRPLB 165°F 74°C Brass S$ 164.91
0216213498 GFRPLC 165°F 74°C Chrome S$ 186.09

MODEL GFR PENDENT K2.8 (40) THREADS 1/2" (10MM) R3111
0216112499 GFRP3B 165°F 74°C Brass S$ 163.50
0216212499 GFRP3C 165°F 74°C Chrome S$ 184.57

MODEL GFR PENDENT K4.2 (60) THREADS 1/2" (10MM) R3113
0216112899 GFRP7B 165°F 74°C Brass S$ 163.50
0216212899 GFRP7C 165°F 74°C Chrome S$ 184.57

10MM THREADS
0216112496 GFRPBMM 165°F 74°C Brass S$ 143.84
0216212496 GFRPCMM 165°F 74°C Chrome S$ 161.82

MODEL GFR HORIZONTAL K5.6 (80) THREADS 1/2" (15MM) R3135
0416113299 GFRHB 165°F 74°C Brass S$ 145.49
0416213299 GFRHC 165°F 74°C Chrome S$ 158.38
0421113299 GFRH2B 212°F 100°C Brass S$ 145.49
0421213299 GFRH2C 212°F 100°C Chrome S$ 158.38

MODEL GFR HORIZONTAL K8.0 (115) THREADS 3/4" (20MM) R3137
0416113498 GFRHLB 165°F 74°C Brass S$ 150.77
0416213498 GFRHLC 165°F 74°C Chrome S$ 169.92
0421113498 GFRH2LB 212°F 100°C Brass S$ 150.77
0421213498 GFRH2LC 212°F 100°C Chrome S$ 150.77

MODEL GFR HORIZONTAL K2.8 (40) THREADS 1/2" (10MM) R3131
0416112499 GFRH3B 165°F 74°C Brass S$ 171.86
0416212499 GFRH3C 165°F 74°C Chrome S$ 184.57

MODEL GFR HORIZONTAL K4.2 (60) THREADS 1/2" (10MM) R3133
0416112899 GFRH7B 165°F 74°C Brass S$ 171.86
0416212899 GFRH7C 165°F 74°C Chrome S$ 184.57

MODEL F2 RECESSED ESCUTCHEONS & COLLAR ASSEMBLY
6800830000 GF2B 1/2" (15mm) Brass S$ 37.42
6800800000 GF2C 1/2" (15mm) Chrome S$ 20.16
6800840000 GF2W 1/2" (15mm) White S$ 20.16
6800880004 GF2LB 3/4" (20mm) Brass S$ 37.42
6800880001 GF2LC 3/4" (20mm) Chrome S$ 20.16
6800880005 GF2LW 3/4" (20mm) White S$ 20.16

6880050100 WW2 Wrench, W2, Pendent, Upright, HSW S$ 203.86
6880100120 WW4 Wrench, W4, Recessed, Concealed S$ 604.97
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G5-80
K-Factor = 8.0
(115)
SIN RA3412
See Bulletin 034

G5-80F
K-Factor = 8.0(115)
SIN RA3417
See Bulletin 034

G5-56
K-Factor = 5.6 (80)
SIN RA3415
See Bulletin 034

G5-42
K-Factor = 4.2 (60)
SIN RA3413
See Bulletin 034

G5-28
K-Factor = 2.8 (40)
SIN RA3411
See Bulletin 034
Sprinklers and
Covers packaged
and sold separately

Notes:
Factory Mutual does not recognize or approve fully concealed as Quick Response. sprinklers

International (SGD) Price Book
Effective: May 13, 2025

Printed: September 15, 2025

Part Number Short Code Temperature Finish
List
Price

MODEL G5-80 CONCEALED K8.0 (115) THREADS 3/4" (20MM) RA3412
1916173498 G5801B 165°F 74°C W/O S$131.45
1921173498 G5802B 212°F 100°C W/O S$131.45

MODEL G5-80F CONCEALED K8.0 (115) THREADS 3/4" (20MM) RA3417
1916173497 G5801BFM 165°F 74°C W/O S$138.66
1921173497 G5802BFM 212°F 100°C W/O S$138.66

MODEL G5-80F CONCEALED K8.0 (115) THREADS BSPT 3/4" (20MM) RA3417
1916173494 G5801MFM 165°F 74°C W/O S$138.66
1921173494 G5802MFM 212°F 100°C W/O S$138.66

MODEL G5-56 CONCEALED K5.6 (80) THREADS 1/2" (15MM) RA3415
1916173299 G51B 165°F 74°C W/O S$106.00
1921173299 G52B 212°F 100°C W/O S$106.00

MODEL G5-42 CONCEALED K4.2 (60) THREADS 1/2" (15MM) RA3413
1916172899 G5421B 165°F 74°C W/O S$131.45
1921172899 G5422B 212°F 100°C W/O S$131.45

MODEL G5-28 CONCEALED K2.8 (40) THREADS 1/2" (15MM) RA3411
1916172499 G5281B 165°F 74°C W/O S$131.45
1921172499 G5282B 212°F 100°C W/O S$131.45

MODEL G5 COVERPLATES
6887271321 CG50C 135°F 57°C Chrome S$ 74.88
6887271372 CG50W 135°F 57°C White S$ 68.24
6887271311 CG50B 135°F 57°C Finished Bronze S$ 97.32
6887271374 CG50OW 135°F 57°C Off-White S$ 92.81
6887271390 CG50SP 135°F 57°C Specialty S$ 96.53
6887271316 CG50FB 135°F 57°C Black Painted S$ 92.93
6887271305 CG50BB 135°F 57°C Bright Brass S$117.81
6887271323 CG50CD 135°F 57°C Satin Chrome S$117.81
6887271310 CG50SS 135°F 57°C Stainless Steel S$117.81
6887271319 CG50EW 135°F 57°C Euro White S$ 68.24
6887271621 CG51C 165°F 74°C Chrome S$ 74.88
6887271672 CG51W 165°F 74°C White S$ 68.24
6887271611 CG51B 165°F 74°C Finished Bronze S$ 97.32
6887271674 CG51OW 165°F 74°C Off-White S$ 92.81
6887271690 CG51SP 165°F 74°C Specialty S$ 96.53
6887271616 CG51FB 165°F 74°C Black Painted S$ 92.93
6887271605 CG51BB 165°F 74°C Bright Brass S$117.81
6887271610 CG51SS 165°F 74°C Stainless Steel S$117.81
6887271623 CG51CD 165°F 74°C Satin Chrome S$117.81
6887271619 CG51EW 165°F 74°C Euro White S$ 68.24

6880170020 WFC WRENCH,FC,CONCEALED S$608.20
6880100110 W3 WRENCH W3 FOR WRENCH-ABLE PROTECTIVE CAP S$608.20
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G6-56HSWQR
K-Factor = 5.6 (80)
SIN RA5035
See Bulletin 050

Notes:
Sprinkler and coverplates sold and packaged separately

International (SGD) Price Book
Effective: May 13, 2025

Printed: September 15, 2025

Part Number Short Code Temperature Finish
List
Price

MODEL G6-56 HSW CONCEALED K5.6 (80) THREADS 1/2" (15MM) RA5035
2116173299 G6H1B 165°F 74°C W/O S$ 212.65

MODEL G6 COVERPLATES
6887211311 CG60B 135°F 57°C Finished Bronze S$ 98.74
6887211321 CG60C 135°F 57°C Chrome S$ 68.24
6887211372 CG60W 135°F 57°C White S$ 68.24
6887211390 CG60SP 135°F 57°C Specialty S$ 102.96

6880101010 WG6 Requires Model G6 Sprinkler Wrench S$ 602.61
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G5-80QR"Sealing"
Concealed

K-Factor = 8.0
(115)
SIN RA3412
See Bulletin 034

G5-56QR"Sealing"
Concealed

K-Factor = 5.6 (80)
SIN RA3415
See Bulletin 034

G5-42QR"Sealing"
Concealed

K-Factor = 4.2(60)
SIN RA3413
See Bulletin 034

G5-28QR"Sealing"
Concealed

K-Factor = 2.8 (40)
SIN RA3411
See Bulletin 034 Notes:

Sprinkler and coverplates sold separately

International (SGD) Price Book
Effective: May 13, 2025

Printed: September 15, 2025

Part Number Short Code Temperature Finish
List
Price

MODEL G5-80 CONCEALED K8.0 (115) THREADS 3/4" (20MM) RA3412
1916173498 G5801B 165°F 74°C W/O S$ 131.45
1921173498 G5802B 212°F 100°C W/O S$ 131.45

MODEL G5-56 CONCEALED K5.6 (80) THREADS 1/2" (15MM) RA3415
1916173299 G51B 165°F 74°C W/O S$ 106.00
1921173299 G52B 212°F 100°C W/O S$ 106.00

MODEL G5-42 CONCEALED K4.2 (60) THREADS 7/16" (10MM) RA3413
1916172899 G5421B 165°F 74°C W/O S$ 131.45
1921172899 G5422B 212°F 100°C W/O S$ 131.45

MODEL G5-28 CONCEALED K2.8 (40) THREADS 3/8" (10MM) RA3411
1916172499 G5281B 165°F 74°C W/O S$ 131.45
1921172499 G5282B 212°F 100°C W/O S$ 131.45

MODEL G5 SEALING CONCEALED COVERPLATE
6887201372 CG5S0W 135°F 57°C White S$ 174.54
6887201672 CG5S1W 165°F 74°C White S$ 174.54
6887201310 CG5S0SS 135°F 57°C Stainless Steel S$ 188.51
6887201610 CG5S1SS 165°F 74°C Stainless Steel S$ 188.51

6880170020 WFC Requires Model FC Wrench S$ 608.20
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G5-56Concealed
K-Factor = 5.6 (80)
SIN RA4014
See Bulletin 034

G5-56300QR
"Sealing"
Concealed

K-Factor = 5.6 (80)
SIN RA4014
See Bulletin 034
300 PSI

International (SGD) Price Book
Effective: May 13, 2025

Printed: September 15, 2025

Part Number Short Code Temperature Finish
List
Price

MODEL G5-56 CONCEALED K5.6 (80) THREADS 1/2" (15MM) RA4014 300 PSI
2016173299 G51B3 165°F 74°C W/O S$ 112.03

MODEL G5 SEALING CONCEALED COVERPLATE REQUIRED
6887201372 CG5S0W 135°F 57°C White S$ 174.54
6887201672 CG5S1W 165°F 74°C White S$ 174.54
6887201310 CG5S0SS 135°F 57°C Stainless Steel S$ 188.51
6887201610 CG5S1SS 165°F 74°C Stainless Steel S$ 188.51

6880170020 WFC Requires Model FC Wrench S$ 608.20
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G5-56300
Concealer

K-Factor = 5.6 (80)
SIN RA4014
See Bulletin 034

International (SGD) Price Book
Effective: May 13, 2025

Printed: September 15, 2025

Part Number Short Code Temperature Finish
List
Price

MODEL G5-56 300 CONCEALED K5.6 (80) THREADS 1/2" (15MM) RA4014
2016173299 G51B3 165°F 74°C W/O S$ 112.03

MODEL G5 COVERPLATES
6887271321 CG50C 135°F 57°C Chrome S$ 74.88
6887271372 CG50W 135°F 57°C White S$ 68.24
6887271311 CG50B 135°F 57°C Finished Bronze S$ 97.32
6887271374 CG50OW 135°F 57°C Off-White S$ 92.81
6887271390 CG50SP 135°F 57°C Specialty S$ 96.53
6887271316 CG50FB 135°F 57°C Black Painted S$ 92.93
6887271305 CG50BB 135°F 57°C Bright Brass S$ 117.81
6887271323 CG50CD 135°F 57°C Satin Chrome S$ 117.81
6887271310 CG50SS 135°F 57°C Stainless Steel S$ 117.81
6887271319 CG50EW 135°F 57°C Euro White S$ 68.24
6887271621 CG51C 165°F 74°C Chrome S$ 74.88
6887271672 CG51W 165°F 74°C White S$ 68.24
6887271611 CG51B 165°F 74°C Finished Bronze S$ 97.32
6887271674 CG51OW 165°F 74°C Off-White S$ 92.81
6887271690 CG51SP 165°F 74°C Specialty S$ 96.53
6887271616 CG51FB 165°F 74°C Black Painted S$ 92.93
6887271605 CG51BB 165°F 74°C Bright Brass S$ 117.81
6887271623 CG51CD 165°F 74°C Satin Chrome S$ 117.81
6887271610 CG51SS 165°F 74°C Stainless Steel S$ 117.81
6887271619 CG51EW 165°F 74°C Euro White S$ 68.24

6880170020 WFC Requires Model FC Wrench S$ 608.20
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F1FR56CCP
K-Factor = 5.6 (80)
SIN RA1414
See Bulletin 014

F1FR56-300/CCP
K-Factor = 5.6 (80)
SIN RA2614
See Bulletin 026
300 PSI

Notes:
Sprinklers and coverplates sold and packaged seperately

International (SGD) Price Book
Effective: May 13, 2025

Printed: September 15, 2025

Part Number Short Code Temperature Finish
List
Price

MODEL F1FR56 CONCEALED K5.6 (80) THREADS 1/2" (15MM) RA1414
BV131732S9 F1FR56C0N 135°F 57°C Brass S$ 74.16
BV151732S9 F1FR56C1N 155°F 68°C Brass S$ 74.16
BV171732S9 F1FR56C5N 175°F 79°C Brass S$ 74.16
BV201732S9 F1FR56C2N 200°F 93°C Brass S$ 74.16

MODEL F1FR56-300 CONCEALED K5.6 (80) THREADS 1/2" (15MM) RA2614
BP131732S9 F1FR56C03N 135°F 57°C Brass S$ 78.20
BP151732S9 F1FR56C13N 155°F 68°C Brass S$ 78.20
BP171732S9 F1FR56C53N 175°F 79°C Brass S$ 78.20
BP201732S9 F1FR56C23N 200°F 93°C Brass S$ 78.20

MODEL CCP COVERPLATES (1/2" ADJ)
6887161321 CCP0C76 135°F 57°C Chrome S$ 161.66
6887161318 CCP0W76 135°F 57°C Flat White S$ 63.00
6887161390 CCP0SP76 135°F 57°C Specialty S$ 105.80
6887161621 CCP1C76 165°F 74°C Chrome S$ 161.66
6887161618 CCP1W76 165°F 74°C Flat White S$ 63.00
6887161690 CCP1SP76 165°F 74°C Specialty S$ 105.80

6880100100 WW1 Wrench, W1, Recessed, Concealed S$ 604.97
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XLCommercial
K-Factor = 5.6 (80)
Pendent = SIN
R4514
HSW = SIN R4534
See Bulletin 145

International (SGD) Price Book
Effective: May 13, 2025

Printed: September 15, 2025

Part Number Short Code Temperature Finish
List
Price

MODEL XL PENDENT K5.6 (80) THREADS 1/2" (15MM) RA4514
1212213299 XLQRPC 165°F 74°C Chrome S$290.36
1212723299 XLQRPW 165°F 74°C White S$290.36

MODEL XL HORIZONTAL K5.6 (80) THREADS 1'2" (15MM) RA4534
1352213299 XLQRHC 165°F 74°C Chrome S$360.47
1352723299 XLQRHW 165°F 74°C White S$360.47

REQUIRED ESCUTCHEONS FOR MODEL XL FLAT
6801210000 ZXFPC Chrome S$ 56.41
6801220000 ZXFPW White S$ 56.41

REQUIRED ESCUTCHEONS FOR MODEL XL HSW
6801120000 ZXCHC Chrome S$ 56.41
6801140000 ZXCHW White S$ 56.41

6880160000 WZXP Requires Model ZX (Pendent) Sprinkler Wrench S$ 602.61
6880160010 WZXH Requires Model ZX (Horizontal) Sprinkler Wrench S$ 602.61
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F1-56UPRIGHT
K-Factor = 5.6 (80)
SIN RA1325
See Bulletin 071

F1-80UPRIGHT
K-Factor = 8.0
(115)
SIN RA6222
See Bulletin 062

International (SGD) Price Book
Effective: May 13, 2025

Printed: September 15, 2025

Part Number Short Code Temperature Finish
List
Price

MODEL F1-56 UPRIGHT K5.6 (80) THREADS 1/2" (15MM) RA1325
AA131132S9 F56U0BN 135°F 57°C Brass S$ 48.09
AA132132S9 F56U0CN 135°F 57°C Chrome S$ 58.62
AA138732S9 F56U0WN 135°F 57°C White S$ 67.77
AA151132S9 F56U1BN 155°F 68°C Brass S$ 48.09
AA152132S9 F56U1CN 155°F 68°C Chrome S$ 58.62
AA158732S9 F56U1WN 155°F 68°C Poly White S$ 67.77
AA171132S9 F56U5BN 175°F 79°C Brass S$ 48.09
AA172132S9 F56U5CN 175°F 79°C Chrome S$ 58.62
AA178732S9 F56U5WN 175°F 79°C White S$ 67.77
AA201132S9 F56U2BN 200°F 93°C Brass S$ 48.09
AA202132S9 F56U2CN 200°F 93°C Chrome S$ 58.62
AA208732S9 F56U2WN 200°F 93°C Poly White S$ 67.77
AA281132S9 F56U3BN 286°F 141°C Brass S$ 48.09
AA282132S9 F56U3CN 286°F 141°C Chrome S$ 58.62
AA288732S9 F56U3WN 286°F 141°C Poly White S$ 67.77
AA361132S9 F56U6BN 360°F 182°C Brass S$ 54.08
AA362132S9 F56U6CN 360°F 182°C Chrome S$ 64.35
AA368732S9 F56U6WN 360°F 182°C White S$ 73.68

MODEL F1-80 UPRIGHT K8.0 (115) THREADS 3/4" (20MM) RA6222
A1131134S8 FU0LBN 135°F 57°C Brass S$ 59.15
A1132134S8 FU0LCN 135°F 57°C Chrome S$ 73.46
A1138734S8 FU0LWN 135°F 57°C Poly White S$ 87.77
A1151134S8 FU1LBN 155°F 68°C Brass S$ 59.15
A1152134S8 FU1LCN 155°F 68°C Chrome S$ 73.46
A1158734S8 FU1LWN 155°F 68°C Poly White S$ 87.77
A1171134S8 FU5LBN 175°F 79°C Brass S$ 59.15
A1172134S8 FU5LCN 175°F 79°C Chrome S$ 73.46
A1178734S8 FU5LWN 175°F 79°C Poly White S$ 87.77
A1201134S8 FU2LBN 200°F 93°C Brass S$ 59.15
A1202134S8 FU2LCN 200°F 93°C Chrome S$ 73.46
A1208734S8 FU2LWN 200°F 93°C Poly White S$ 87.77
A1281134S8 FU3LBN 286°F 141°C Brass S$ 59.15
A1282134S8 FU3LCN 286°F 141°C Chrome S$ 73.46
A1288734S8 FU3LWN 286°F 141°C Poly White S$ 87.77
A1361134S8 FU6LBN 360°F 182°C Brass S$ 59.15
A1362134S8 FU6LCN 360°F 182°C Chrome S$ 73.46
A1368734S8 FU6LWN 360°F 182°C White S$ 87.77

6880050100 WW2 Wrench, W2, Pendent, Upright, HSW S$ 203.86
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F156UPRIGHT
K-Factor = 80 (5.6)
SIN RA1325
See Bulletin 013

International (SGD) Price Book
Effective: May 13, 2025

Printed: September 15, 2025

Part Number Short Code Temperature Finish
List
Price

MODEL F156 UPRIGHT K5.6 (80) THREADS 1/2" (15MM) RA1325
°F °C S$ Call
°F °C S$ Call

AA138732R9 F56U0W 135°F 57°C Poly White S$ 67.77
°F °C S$ Call
°F °C S$ Call

AA158732R9 F56U1W 155°F 68°C Poly White S$ 67.77
°F °C S$ Call
°F °C S$ Call
°F °C S$ Call
°F °C S$ Call
°F °C S$ Call
°F °C S$ Call
°F °C S$ Call

AA282132R9 F56U3C 286°F 141°C Chrome S$ 58.62
°F °C S$ Call
°F °C S$ Call
°F °C S$ Call
°F °C S$ Call

MODEL F156 UPRIGHT K5.6 (80) BSPT THREADS 1/2" (15MM) RA1325
AA131132R2 F56U0BM 135°F 57°C Brass S$ 48.09

°F °C S$ Call
AA138732R2 F56U0WM 135°F 57°C Poly White S$ 67.77
AA151132R2 F56U1BM 155°F 68°C Brass S$ 48.09
AA152132R2 F56U1CM 155°F 68°C Chrome S$ 58.62
AA158732R2 F56U1WM 155°F 68°C Poly White S$ 67.77
AA171132R2 F56U5BM 175°F 79°C Brass S$ 48.09
AA172132R2 F56U5CM 175°F 79°C Chrome S$ 58.62
AA178732R2 F56U5WM 175°F 79°C White S$ 67.77
AA201132R2 F56U2BM 200°F 93°C Brass S$ 48.09
AA202132R2 F56U2CM 200°F 93°C Chrome S$ 58.62
AA208732R2 F56U2WM 200°F 93°C Poly White S$ 67.77
AA281132R2 F56U3BM 286°F 141°C Brass S$ 48.09
AA282132R2 F56U3CM 286°F 141°C Chrome S$ 58.62
AA288732R2 F56U3WM 286°F 141°C Poly White S$ 67.77
AA361132R2 F56U6BM 360°F 182°C Brass S$ 54.08
AA362132R2 F56U6CM 360°F 182°C Chrome S$ 64.35

°F °C S$ Call

6880050100 WW2 Requires Model W2 Sprinkler Wrench S$ 203.86
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F1LOUPRIGHT
Upright
SIN R1722
See Bulletin 117

International (SGD) Price Book
Effective: May 13, 2025

Printed: September 15, 2025

Part Number Short Code Temperature Finish
List
Price

MODEL F1 LO UPRIGHT K8.0 (115) THREADS 3/4" (20MM) R1722
A113113498 FU0LB 135°F 57°C Brass S$ 59.15
A113213498 FU0LC 135°F 57°C Chrome S$ 73.46
A113873498 FU0LW 135°F 57°C White S$ 87.77
A115113498 FU1LB 155°F 68°C Brass S$ 59.15

°F °C S$ Call
A115873498 FU1LW 155°F 68°C White S$ 87.77
A117113498 FU5LB 175°F 79°C Brass S$ 59.15
A117213498 FU5LC 175°F 79°C Chrome S$ 73.46
A117873498 FU5LW 175°F 79°C Poly White S$ 87.77
A120113498 FU2LB 200°F 93°C Brass S$ 59.15
A120213498 FU2LC 200°F 93°C Chrome S$ 73.46
A120873498 FU2LW 200°F 93°C Poly White S$ 87.77
A128113498 286°F 141°C Brass S$ 59.15
A128213498 FU3LC 286°F 141°C Chrome S$ 73.46
A128873498 FU3LW 286°F 141°C White S$ 87.77
A136113498 FU6LB 360°F 182°C Brass S$ 59.15
A136213498 FU6LC 360°F 182°C Chrome S$ 73.46
A136873498 FU6LW 360°F 182°C White S$ 87.77

MODEL F1 LO UPRIGHT K8.0 (115) BSPT THREADS 3/4" (20MM) R1722
A113113495 FU0LBM 135°F 57°C Brass S$ 59.15
A113213495 FU0LCM 135°F 57°C Chrome S$ 73.46
A113873495 FU0LWM 135°F 57°C White S$ 87.77
A115113495 FU1LBM 155°F 68°C Brass S$ 59.15
A115213495 FU1LCM 155°F 68°C Chrome S$ 73.46
A115873495 FU1LWM 155°F 68°C Poly White S$ 87.77
A117113495 FU5LBM 175°F 79°C Brass S$ 59.15
A117213495 FU5LCM 175°F 79°C Chrome S$ 73.46
A117873495 FU5LWM 175°F 79°C White S$ 87.77
A120113495 FU2LBM 200°F 93°C Brass S$ 59.15
A120213495 FU2LCM 200°F 93°C Chrome S$ 73.46
A120873495 FU2LWM 200°F 93°C White S$ 87.77
A128113495 FU3LBM 286°F 141°C Brass S$ 59.15
A128213495 FU3LCM 286°F 141°C Chrome S$ 73.46
A128873495 FU3LWM 286°F 141°C Poly White S$ 87.77
A136113495 FU6LBM 360°F 182°C Brass S$ 59.15
A136213495 FU6LCM 360°F 182°C Chrome S$ 73.46
A136873495 FU6LWM 360°F 182°C White S$ 87.77

6880050100 WW2 Requires Model W2 Sprinkler Wrench S$ 203.86
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F128UPRIGHT
K-Factor = 2.8 (40)
SIN RA1321
See Bulletin 066

F142UPRIGHT
K-Factor = 4.2 (60)
SIN RA1323
See Bulletin 067

International (SGD) Price Book
Effective: May 13, 2025

Printed: September 15, 2025

Part Number Short Code Temperature Finish
List
Price

MODEL F128 UPRIGHT K 2.8 (40) THREADS 1/2" (15MM) RA1321
AA151124S9 F28U1BN 155°F 68°C Brass S$ 72.74

°F °C S$ Call
°F °C S$ Call

AA171124S9 F28U5BN 175°F 79°C Brass S$ 72.74
AA172124R9 F28U5C 175°F 79°C Chrome S$ 85.65
AA178724R9 F28U5W 175°F 79°C Poly White S$ 92.04
AA201124S9 F28U2BN 200°F 93°C Brass S$ 72.74

°F °C S$ Call
°F °C S$ Call

AA281124S9 F28U3BN 286°F 141°C Brass S$ 72.74
AA282124R9 F28U3C 286°F 141°C Chrome S$ 85.65
AA288724R9 F28U3W 286°F 141°C Poly White S$ 92.04

MODEL F142 UPRIGHT K4.2 (60) THREADS 1/2" (15MM) RA1323
°F °C S$ Call
°F °C S$ Call

AA138728R9 F42U0W 135°F 57°C White S$ 92.04
°F °C S$ Call
°F °C S$ Call
°F °C S$ Call
°F °C S$ Call
°F °C S$ Call

AA178728R9 F42U5W 175°F 79°C White S$ 92.04
°F °C S$ Call
°F °C S$ Call

AA208728R9 F42U2W 200°F 93°C White S$ 92.04
AA288728R9 F42U3BN 286°F 141°C White S$ 72.74

°F °C S$ Call
AA288728R9 F42U3W 286°F 141°C White S$ 92.04
AA362128R9 F42U6C 360°F 182°C Chrome S$ 91.55
AA368728R9 F42U6W 360°F 182°C White S$ 98.58

6880050100 WW2 Wrench, W2, Pendent, Upright, HSW S$ 203.86
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F1-56SSPENDENT
K-Factor = 5.6 (80)
SIN RA6414
See Bulletin 064
Stainless Steel

F1-80SSPENDENT
K-Factor = 8.0
(115)
SIN RA6412
See Bulletin 064
Stainless Steel

F1-56SSUPRIGHT
K-Factor =5.6 (80)
SIN RA6424
See Bulletin 064
Stainless Steel

F1-80SSUPRIGHT
K- Factor = 8.0
(115)
SIN RA6422
See Bulletin 064
Stainless Steel

International (SGD) Price Book
Effective: May 13, 2025

Printed: September 15, 2025

Part Number Short Code Temperature Finish
List
Price

MODEL F156-SS PENDENT K5.6 (80) THREADS 1/2" (15MM) RA6414
A213103299 F56P0SS 135°F 57°C Stainless Steel S$ 1,060.24

°F °C S$ Call
A217103299 F56P5SS 175°F 79°C Stainless Steel S$ 1,060.24
A220103299 F56P2SS 200°F 93°C Stainless Steel S$ 1,060.24
A228103299 F56P3SS 286°F 141°C Stainless Steel S$ 1,060.24
A236103299 F56P6SS 360°F 182°C Stainless Steel S$ 1,060.24
A250103299 F56P7SS 500°F 260°C Stainless Steel S$ 1,060.24

MODEL F180-SS PENDENT K8.0 (115) THREADS 3/4" (20MM) RA6412
A213103498 FP0LSS 135°F 57°C Stainless Steel S$ 1,119.12
A215103498 FP1LSS 155°F 68°C Stainless Steel S$ 1,119.12
A217103498 FP5LSS 175°F 79°C Stainless Steel S$ 1,119.12
A220103498 FP2LSS 200°F 93°C Stainless Steel S$ 1,119.12
A228103498 FP3LSS 286°F 141°C Stainless Steel S$ 1,119.12
A236103498 FP6LSS 360°F 182°C Stainless Steel S$ 1,119.12

MODEL F156-SS UPRIGHT K5.6 (80) THREADS 1/2" (15MM) RA6424
AA131032R9 F56U0SS 135°F 57°C Stainless Steel S$ 1,060.24
AA151032R9 F56U1SS 155°F 68°C Stainless Steel S$ 1,060.24
AA171032R9 F56U5SS 175°F 79°C Stainless Steel S$ 1,060.24
AA201032R9 F56U2SS 200°F 93°C Stainless Steel S$ 1,060.24
AA281032R9 F56U3SS 286°F 141°C Stainless Steel S$ 1,060.24
AA361032R9 F56U6SS 360°F 182°C Stainless Steel S$ 1,060.24
AA501032R9 F56U7SS 500°F 260°C Stainless Steel S$ 1,060.24

MODEL F180-SS UPRIGHT K8.0 (115) THREADS 3/4" (20MM) RA6422
A113103498 FU0LSS 135°F 57°C Stainless Steel S$ 1,119.12
A115103498 FU1LSS 155°F 68°C Stainless Steel S$ 1,119.12
A117103498 FU5LSS 175°F 79°C Stainless Steel S$ 1,119.12
A120103498 FU2LSS 200°F 93°C Stainless Steel S$ 1,119.12
A128103498 FU3LSS 286°F 141°C Stainless Steel S$ 1,119.12
A136103498 FU6LSS 360°F 182°C Stainless Steel S$ 1,119.12

MODEL F1 RECESSED ESCUTCHEONS & COLLAR ASSEMBLY
6800610010 GF1SS 1/2" (15mm) Stainless Steel S$ 118.77
6800970010 GF1LSS 3/4" (20mm) Stainless Steel S$ 118.77

MODEL FP PUSH-ON / THREAD-OFF ESCUTCHEONS
6801411000 FPSS 1/2" (15mm) Stainless Steel S$ 178.18
6801401000 FPLSS 3/4" (20mm) Stainless Steel S$ 178.18

MODEL B ONE PIECE ESCUTCHEONS
6800121002 BSS 1/2" (15mm) Stainless Steel S$ 71.30
6800091002 BLSS 3/4" (20mm) Stainless Steel S$ 71.30

6880050100 WW2 Wrench, W2, Pendent, Upright, HSW S$ 203.86
6880100120 WW4 Wrench, W4, Recessed, Concealed S$ 604.97
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F156-300UPRIGHT
K-Factor = 5.6 (80)
SIN RA2525
See Bulletin 025
300 PSI

F180-300UPRIGHT
K-Factor = 8.0
(115)
SIN RA7622
See Bulletin 076
300 PSI

International (SGD) Price Book
Effective: May 13, 2025

Printed: September 15, 2025

Part Number Short Code Temperature Finish
List
Price

MODEL F156 UPRIGHT K5.6 (80) THREADS 1/2" (15MM) RA2525 300PSI
AF131132R9 F56U0B3 135°F 57°C Brass S$ 52.76
AF132132R9 F56U0C3 135°F 57°C Chrome S$ 63.91
AF138732R9 F56U0W3 135°F 57°C White S$ 72.81
AF151132S9 F56U1B3N 155°F 68°C Brass S$ 52.76
AF152132S9 F56U1C3N 155°F 68°C Chrome S$ 63.91
AF158732S9 F56U1W3N 155°F 68°C Poly White S$ 73.46
AF171132S9 F56U5B3N 175°F 79°C Brass S$ 52.76

°F °C S$ Call
AF178732R9 F56U5W3 175°F 79°C Poly White S$ 73.46
AF201132S9 F56U2B3N 200°F 93°C Brass S$ 52.76
AF202132S9 F56U2C3N 200°F 93°C Chrome S$ 63.91

°F °C S$ Call
AF281132S9 F56U3B3N 286°F 141°C Brass S$ 52.76
AF282132S9 F56U3C3N 286°F 141°C Chrome S$ 63.91
AF288732S9 F56U3W3N 286°F 141°C Poly White S$ 73.46

MODEL F1 LO UPRIGHT K8.0 (115) THREADS 3/4" (20MM) RA7622 300PSI
AF13113498 FU0LB3 135°F 57°C Brass S$ 64.34
AF13213498 FU0LC3 135°F 57°C Chrome S$ 79.23
AF13873498 FU0LW3 135°F 57°C White S$ 88.41
AF151134S8 FU1LB3N 155°F 68°C Brass S$ 63.74
AF152134S8 FU1LC3N 155°F 68°C Brass S$ 79.23
AF15873498 FU1LW3 155°F 68°C Poly White S$ 90.86
AF171134S8 FU5LB3N 175°F 79°C Brass S$ 63.74
AF17213498 FU5LC3 175°F 79°C Chrome S$ 79.23
AF17873498 FU5LW3 175°F 79°C White S$ 88.41
AF201134S8 FU2LB3N 200°F 93°C Brass S$ 63.74
AF20213498 FU2LC3 200°F 93°C Chrome S$ 79.23
AF20873498 FU2LW3 200°F 93°C Poly White S$ 90.86
AF281134S8 FU3LB3N 286°F 141°C Brass S$ 63.74
AF28213498 FU3LC3 286°F 141°C Chrome S$ 79.23
AF28873498 FU3LW3 286°F 141°C White S$ 88.41
AF36113498 FU6LB3 360°F 182°C Brass S$ 72.19
AF36213498 FU6LC3 360°F 182°C Chrome S$ 85.76
AF36873498 FU6LW3 360°F 182°C White S$ 95.73

6880050100 WW2 Wrench, W2, Pendent, Upright, HSW S$ 203.86
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F156
K-Factor = 80 (5.6)
SIN RA1314
See Bulletin 013

International (SGD) Price Book
Effective: May 13, 2025

Printed: September 15, 2025

Part Number Short Code Temperature Finish
List
Price

MODEL F156 PENDENT K5.6 (80) THREADS 1/2" (15MM) RA1314
A213113299 F56P0B 135°F 57°C Brass S$ 48.09

°F °C S$ Call
°F °C S$ Call
°F °C S$ Call
°F °C S$ Call
°F °C S$ Call
°F °C S$ Call
°F °C S$ Call
°F °C S$ Call
°F °C S$ Call
°F °C S$ Call
°F °C S$ Call
°F °C S$ Call
°F °C S$ Call
°F °C S$ Call
°F °C S$ Call

A236213299 F56P6C 360°F 182°C Chrome S$ 62.57
°F °C S$ Call

MODEL F156 PENDENT K5.6 (80) BSPT THREADS 1/2" (15MM) RA1314
A213113292 F56P0BM 135°F 57°C Brass S$ 48.09
A213213292 F56P0CM 135°F 57°C Chrome S$ 56.93
A213873292 F56P0WM 135°F 57°C Poly White S$ 67.77
A215113292 F56P1BM 155°F 68°C Brass S$ 48.09
A215213292 F56P1CM 155°F 68°C Chrome S$ 56.93
A215873292 F56P1WM 155°F 68°C Poly White S$ 67.77
A217113292 F56P5BM 175°F 79°C Brass S$ 48.09
A217213292 F56P5CM 175°F 79°C Chrome S$ 56.93
A217873292 F56P5WM 175°F 79°C Poly White S$ 67.77
A220113292 F56P2BM 200°F 93°C Brass S$ 48.09
A220213292 F56P2CM 200°F 93°C Chrome S$ 56.93
A220873292 F56P2WM 200°F 93°C Poly White S$ 67.77
A228113292 F56P3BM 286°F 141°C Brass S$ 48.09
A228213292 F56P3CM 286°F 141°C Chrome S$ 56.93
A228873292 F56P3WM 360°F 182°C White S$ 67.77
A236113292 F56P3BM 360°F 182°C Brass S$ 54.08
A236213292 F56P6CM 360°F 182°C Chrome S$ 62.57
A236873292 F56P6WM 360°F 182°C White S$ 73.68

6880050100 WW2 Requires Model W2 Sprinkler Wrench S$ 203.86
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F1LO
K-Factor = 115
(8.0)
SIN R1712
See Bulletin 117

International (SGD) Price Book
Effective: May 13, 2025

Printed: September 15, 2025

Part Number Short Code Temperature Finish
List
Price

MODEL F1 LO PENDENT K8.0 (115) THREADS 3/4" (20MM) R1712
A213113498 FP0LB 135°F 57°C Brass S$ 60.91
A213213498 FP0LC 135°F 57°C Chrome S$ 73.46
A213873498 FP0LW 135°F 57°C White S$ 87.77
A215113498 FP1LB 155°F 68°C Brass S$ 60.91
A215213498 FP1LC 155°F 68°C Chrome S$ 73.46
A215873498 FP1LW 155°F 68°C White S$ 87.77
A217113498 FP5LB 175°F 79°C Brass S$ 60.91
A217213498 FP5LC 175°F 79°C Chrome S$ 73.46
A217873498 FP5LW 175°F 79°C White S$ 87.77
A220113498 FP2LB 200°F 93°C Brass S$ 60.91
A220213498 FP2LC 200°F 93°C Chrome S$ 73.46
A220873498 FP2LW 200°F 93°C Poly White S$ 87.77
A228113498 FP3LB 286°F 141°C Brass S$ 60.91
A228213498 FP3LC 286°F 141°C Chrome S$ 73.46
A228873498 FP3LW 286°F 141°C White S$ 87.77
A236113498 FP6LB 360°F 182°C Brass S$ 60.91
A236213498 FP6LC 360°F 182°C Chrome S$ 73.46
A236873498 FP6LW 360°F 182°C White S$ 87.77

MODEL F1 LO PENDENT K8.0 (115) BSPT THREADS 3/4" (20MM) R1712
A213113495 FP0LBM 135°F 57°C Brass S$ 60.91
A213213495 FP0LCM 135°F 57°C Chrome S$ 73.46
A213873495 FP0LWM 135°F 57°C White S$ 87.77
A215113495 FP1LBM 155°F 68°C Brass S$ 60.91
A215213495 FP1LCM 155°F 68°C Chrome S$ 73.46
A215873495 FP1LWM 155°F 68°C White S$ 87.77
A217113495 FP5LBM 175°F 79°C Brass S$ 60.91
A217213495 FP5LCM 175°F 79°C Chrome S$ 73.46
A217873495 FP5LWM 175°F 79°C Poly White S$ 87.77
A220113495 FP2LBM 200°F 93°C Brass S$ 60.91
A220213495 FP2LCM 200°F 93°C Chrome S$ 73.46
A220873495 FP2LWM 200°F 93°C White S$ 87.77
A228113495 FP3LBM 286°F 141°C Brass S$ 60.91
A228213495 FP3LCM 286°F 141°C Chrome S$ 73.46
A228873495 FP3LWM 286°F 141°C Poly White S$ 87.77
A236113495 FP6LBM 360°F 182°C Brass S$ 60.91
A236213495 FP6LCM 360°F 182°C Chrome S$ 73.46
A236873495 FP6LWM 360°F 182°C Poly White S$ 87.77

6880050100 WW2 Requires Model W2 Sprinkler Wrench S$ 203.86
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F128PENDENT
K-Factor = 2.8 (40)
SIN RA1311
See Bulletin 066

F142PENDENT
K-Factor = 4.2 (60)
SIN RA1313
See Bulletin 067

International (SGD) Price Book
Effective: May 13, 2025

Printed: September 15, 2025

Part Number Short Code Temperature Finish
List
Price

MODEL F128 PENDENT K 2.8 (40) THREADS 1/2" (15MM) RA1311
AB151124S9 F28P1BN 155°F 68°C Brass S$ 72.74
AB152124S9 F28P1CN 155°F 68°C Chrome S$ 85.65
AB158724S9 F28P1WN 155°F 68°C Poly White S$ 92.04
AB172124S9 F28P5CN 175°F 79°C Chrome S$ 85.65
AB178724S9 F28P5WN 175°F 79°C Poly White S$ 92.04
AB201124S9 F28P2BN 200°F 93°C Brass S$ 72.74
AB202124S9 F28P2CN 200°F 93°C Chrome S$ 85.65
AB208724S9 F28P2WN 200°F 93°C Poly White S$ 92.04
AB281124S9 F28P3BN 286°F 141°C Brass S$ 72.74
AB282124S9 F28P3CN 286°F 141°C Chrome S$ 85.65
AB288724S9 F28P3WN 286°F 141°C Poly White S$ 92.04

MODEL F142 PENDENT K4.2 (60) THREADS 1/2" (15MM) RA1313
AB131128S9 F42P0BN 135°F 57°C Brass S$ 72.74
AB132128S9 F42POCN 135°F 57°C Chrome S$ 85.65
AB138728S9 F42POWN 135°F 57°C White S$ 92.04
AB151128S9 F42P1BN 155°F 68°C Brass S$ 72.74
AB152128S9 F42P1CN 155°F 68°C Chrome S$ 85.65
AB171128S9 175°F 79°C Brass S$ 72.74

°F °C S$ Call
AB178728S9 F42P5WN 175°F 79°C Poly White S$ 92.04
AB201128S9 F42P2BN 200°F 93°C Brass S$ 72.74
AB202128S9 F42P2CN 200°F 93°C Chrome S$ 85.65
AB208728S9 F42P2WN 200°F 93°C White S$ 92.04
AB361128S9 F42P6BN 360°F 182°C Brass S$ 78.58
AB362128S9 F42P6CN 360°F 182°C Chrome S$ 91.55
AB368728S9 F42P6WN 360°F 182°C White S$ 98.58

MODEL F1 RECESSED ESCUTCHEONS & COLLAR ASSEMBLY
6800630001 GF1B 1/2" (15mm) Brass S$ 37.42
6800600001 GF1C 1/2" (15mm) Chrome S$ 20.16
6800640001 GF1W 1/2" (15mm) White S$ 20.16

MODEL F2 RECESSED ESCUTCHEONS & COLLAR ASSEMBLY
6800830000 GF2B 1/2" (15mm) Brass S$ 37.42
6800800000 GF2C 1/2" (15mm) Chrome S$ 20.16
6800840000 GF2W 1/2" (15mm) White S$ 20.16

MODEL FP PUSH-ON/THREAD-OFF ESCUTCHEONS
6801412100 FPC FP PUSH-ON/THREAD-OFF Chrome S$ 38.91
6801417200 FPW FP PUSH-ON/THREAD-OFF White S$ 38.91

6880050100 WW2 Wrench, W2, Pendent, Upright, HSW S$ 203.86
6880100100 WW1 Wrench, W1, Recessed, Concealed S$ 604.97
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F156-300
K-Factor = 5.6 (80)
SIN RA2514
See Bulletin 075
300 PSI

F1-300
K-Factor = 8.0
(115)
SIN R5512
See Bulletin 076
300 PSI

International (SGD) Price Book
Effective: May 13, 2025

Printed: September 15, 2025

Part Number Short Code Temperature Finish
List
Price

MODEL F156 PENDENT K5.6 (80) THREADS 1/2" (15MM) RA2514 300 PSI
AG131132S9 F56P0B3N 135°F 57°C Brass S$ 52.76
AG132132S9 F56P0C3N 135°F 57°C Chrome S$ 62.03
AG138732S9 F56P0W3N 135°F 57°C Poly White S$ 71.39
AG151132S9 F56P1B3N 155°F 68°C Brass S$ 52.76
AG152132S9 F56P1C3N 155°F 68°C Chrome S$ 62.03
AG158732S9 F56P1W3N 155°F 68°C Poly White S$ 71.39
AG171132S9 F56P5B3N 175°F 79°C Brass S$ 52.76
AG172132S9 F56P5C3N 175°F 79°C Chrome S$ 62.03
AG178732S9 F56P5W3N 175°F 79°C Poly White S$ 71.26
AG201132S9 F56P2B3N 200°F 93°C Brass S$ 52.76
AG202132S9 F56P2C3N 200°F 93°C Chrome S$ 62.03
AG208732S9 F56P2W3N 200°F 93°C Poly White S$ 71.39
AG281132S9 F56P3B3N 286°F 141°C Brass S$ 62.03
AG282132S9 F56P3C3N 286°F 141°C Chrome S$ 62.03
AG288732S9 F56P3W3N 286°F 141°C Poly White S$ 71.39
AG361132S9 F56P6B3N 360°F 182°C Brass S$ 52.76
AG362132S9 F56P6C3N 360°F 182°C Chrome S$ 67.73
AG368732S9 F56P6W3N 360°F 182°C White S$ 77.15

MODEL F180 PENDENT K8.0 (115) THREADS 3/4" (20MM) R5512 300 PSI
AG13113498 FP0LB3 135°F 57°C Brass S$ 66.31
AG13213498 FP0LC3 135°F 57°C Chrome S$ 79.23
AG13873498 FP0LW3 135°F 57°C White S$ 89.23
AG151134S8 FP1LB3N 155°F 68°C Brass S$ 66.31
AG152134S8 FP1LC3N 155°F 68°C Chrome S$ 79.23
AG158734S8 FP1LW3N 155°F 68°C Poly White S$ 94.26
AG17113498 FP5LB3 175°F 79°C Brass S$ 66.31
AG17213498 FP5LC3 175°F 79°C Chrome S$ 79.23
AG17873498 FP5LW3 175°F 79°C White S$ 89.23
AG20113498 FP2LB3 200°F 93°C Brass S$ 66.31
AG20213498 FP2LC3 200°F 93°C Chrome S$ 79.23
AG20873498 FP2LW3 200°F 93°C Poly White S$ 94.26
AG28113498 FP3LB3 286°F 141°C Brass S$ 66.31
AG28213498 FP3LC3 286°F 141°C Chrome S$ 79.23
AG28873498 FP3LW3 286°F 141°C White S$ 94.26
AG36113498 FP6LB3 360°F 182°C Brass S$ 72.19
AG36213498 FP6LC3 360°F 182°C Chrome S$ 85.76
AG36873498 FP6LW3 360°F 182°C White S$ 95.73

6880050100 WW2 Wrench, W2, Pendent, Upright, HSW S$ 203.86
6880100100 WW1 °F °C S$ 604.97
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F156
K-Factor = 5.6 (80)
SIN RA1375
See Bulletin 013

F1LO
K-Factor = 8.0
(115)
SIN R1772
See Bulletin 117

International (SGD) Price Book
Effective: May 13, 2025

Printed: September 15, 2025

Part Number Short Code Temperature Finish
List
Price

MODEL F156 CONVENTIONAL K 5.6 (80) THREADS 1/2" (15MM) RA1375
AC131132S9 F56C0BN 135°F 57°C Brass S$ 48.09
AC132132S9 F56C0CN 135°F 57°C Chrome S$ 56.93
AC138732S9 F56C0WN 135°F 57°C Poly White S$ 67.77
AC151132S9 F56C1BN 155°F 68°C Brass S$ 48.09
AC152132S9 F56C1CN 155°F 68°C Chrome S$ 56.93
AC158732S9 F56C1WN 155°F 68°C Poly White S$ 67.77
AC171132S9 F56C5BN 175°F 79°C Brass S$ 48.09
AC172132S9 F56C5CN 175°F 79°C Chrome S$ 56.93
AC178732S9 F56C5WN 175°F 79°C Poly White S$ 67.77
AC201132S9 F56C2BN 200°F 93°C Brass S$ 48.09
AC202132S9 F56C2CN 200°F 93°C Chrome S$ 56.93
AC208732S9 F56C2WN 200°F 93°C Poly White S$ 67.77
AC281132S9 F56C3BN 286°F 141°C Brass S$ 48.09
AC282132S9 F56C3CN 286°F 141°C Chrome S$ 56.93
AC288732S9 F56C3WN 286°F 141°C Poly White S$ 67.77
AC361132S9 F56C6BN 360°F 182°C Brass S$ 48.09
AC362132S9 F56C6CN 360°F 182°C Chrome S$ 56.93
AC368732S9 F56C6WN 360°F 182°C Poly White S$ 67.77

MODEL F1-80 CONVENTIONAL K8.0 (115) THREADS 3/4" (20MM) R1772
A313113498 FC0LB 135°F 57°C Brass S$ 60.91
A313213498 FC0LC 135°F 57°C Chrome S$ 73.46
A313873498 FC0LW 135°F 57°C White S$ 87.77
A315113498 FC1LB 155°F 68°C Brass S$ 60.91
A315213498 FC1LC 155°F 68°C Chrome S$ 73.46
A315873498 FC1LW 155°F 68°C White S$ 87.77
A317113498 FC5LB 175°F 79°C Brass S$ 60.91
A317213498 FC5LC 175°F 79°C Chrome S$ 73.46
A320113498 FC2LB 200°F 93°C Brass S$ 60.91
A320213498 FC2LC 200°F 93°C Chrome S$ 73.46
A320873498 FC2LW 200°F 93°C White S$ 87.77
A328113498 FC3LB 286°F 141°C Brass S$ 60.91
A328213498 FC3LC 286°F 141°C Chrome S$ 73.46
A328873498 FC3LW 286°F 141°C White S$ 87.77

6880050100 WW2 Wrench, W2, Pendent, Upright, HSW S$ 203.86

+44.1342.316800
www.reliablesprinkler.com S-45

Sprinklers
Standard Spray SR - Standard Response

tel:+44.1342.316800
https://www.reliablesprinkler.com/


F156
K-Factor = 80 (5.6)
SIN RA1375
See Bulletin 013

International (SGD) Price Book
Effective: May 13, 2025

Printed: September 15, 2025

Part Number Short Code Temperature Finish
List
Price

MODEL F156 CONVENTIONAL K 5.6 (80) THREADS 1/2" (15MM) RA1375
°F °C S$ Call
°F °C S$ Call
°F °C S$ Call
°F °C S$ Call
°F °C S$ Call
°F °C S$ Call
°F °C S$ Call
°F °C S$ Call

AC178732R9 F56C5W 175°F 79°C Poly White S$ 67.77
°F °C S$ Call
°F °C S$ Call
°F °C S$ Call
°F °C S$ Call
°F °C S$ Call
°F °C S$ Call
°F °C S$ Call
°F °C S$ Call
°F °C S$ Call

MODEL F156 CONVENTIONAL K 5.6 (80) BSPT THREADS 1/2" (15MM) RA1375
AC131132R2 F56C0BM 135°F 57°C Brass S$ 48.09
AC132132R2 F56C0CM 135°F 57°C Chrome S$ 56.93
AC138732R2 F56C0WM 135°F 57°C White S$ 67.77
AC151132R2 F56C1BM 155°F 68°C Brass S$ 48.09
AC152132R2 F56C1CM 155°F 68°C Chrome S$ 56.93
AC158732R2 F56C1WM 155°F 68°C Poly White S$ 67.77

°F °C S$ Call
AC172132R2 F56C5CM 175°F 79°C Chrome S$ 56.93
AC178732R2 F56C5WM 175°F 79°C White S$ 67.77
AC201132R2 F56C2BM 200°F 93°C Brass S$ 48.09
AC202132R2 F56C2CM 200°F 93°C Chrome S$ 56.93
AC208732R2 F56C2WM 200°F 93°C Poly White S$ 67.77
AC281132R2 F56C3BM 286°F 141°C Brass S$ 48.09
AC282132R2 F56C3CM 286°F 141°C Chrome S$ 56.93

°F °C S$ Call

6880050100 WW2 Requires Model W2 Sprinkler Wrench S$ 203.86

+44.1342.316800
www.reliablesprinkler.com S-46

Sprinklers
Standard Spray SR - Standard Response

tel:+44.1342.316800
https://www.reliablesprinkler.com/


F1LO
Conventional
SIN R1772
See Bulletin 117

International (SGD) Price Book
Effective: May 13, 2025

Printed: September 15, 2025

Part Number Short Code Temperature Finish
List
Price

MODEL F1 LO CONVENTIONAL K8.0 (115) THREADS 3/4" (20MM) R1772
A313113498 FC0LB 135°F 57°C Brass S$ 60.91
A313213498 FC0LC 135°F 57°C Chrome S$ 73.46
A313873498 FC0LW 135°F 57°C White S$ 87.77
A315113498 FC1LB 155°F 68°C Brass S$ 60.91
A315213498 FC1LC 155°F 68°C Chrome S$ 73.46
A315873498 FC1LW 155°F 68°C White S$ 87.77
A317113498 FC5LB 175°F 79°C Brass S$ 60.91
A317213498 FC5LC 175°F 79°C Chrome S$ 73.46

°F °C S$ Call
A320113498 FC2LB 200°F 93°C Brass S$ 60.91
A320213498 FC2LC 200°F 93°C Chrome S$ 73.46
A320873498 FC2LW 200°F 93°C White S$ 87.77
A328113498 FC3LB 286°F 141°C Brass S$ 60.91
A328213498 FC3LC 286°F 141°C Chrome S$ 73.46
A328873498 FC3LW 286°F 141°C White S$ 87.77

MODEL F1 LO CONVENTIONAL K8.0 (115) BSPT THREADS 3/4" (20MM) R1772
A313113495 FC0LBM 135°F 57°C Brass S$ 60.91
A313213495 FC0LCM 135°F 57°C Chrome S$ 73.46
A313873495 FC0LWM 135°F 57°C White S$ 87.77
A315113495 FC1LBM 155°F 68°C Brass S$ 60.91
A315213495 FC1LCM 155°F 68°C Chrome S$ 76.22
A315873495 FC1LWM 155°F 68°C White S$ 87.77
A317113495 FC5LBM 175°F 79°C Brass S$ 60.91
A317213495 FC5LCM °F °C S$ 73.46
A317873495 FC5LWM °F °C S$ 87.77
A320113495 FC2LBM 200°F 93°C Brass S$ 60.91
A320213495 FC2LCM °F °C S$ 73.46
A320873495 EC2LWM °F °C S$ 87.77
A328113495 FC3LBM 286°F 141°C Brass S$ 60.91
A328213495 FC3LCM 286°F 141°C Chrome S$ 73.46
A328873495 FC3LWM 286°F 141°C Poly White S$ 87.77

6880050100 WW2 Requires Model W2 Sprinkler Wrench S$ 203.86

+44.1342.316800
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Sprinklers
Standard Spray SR - Standard Response

tel:+44.1342.316800
https://www.reliablesprinkler.com/


F156HSW
K-Factor = 80 (5.6)
SIN RA1375
See Bulletin 013

International (SGD) Price Book
Effective: May 13, 2025

Printed: September 15, 2025

Part Number Short Code Temperature Finish
List
Price

MODEL F156 HORIZONTAL K5.6 (80) THREADS 1/2" (15MM) RA1335
°F °C S$ Call
°F °C S$ Call
°F °C S$ Call
°F °C S$ Call
°F °C S$ Call
°F °C S$ Call
°F °C S$ Call
°F °C S$ Call
°F °C S$ Call
°F °C S$ Call
°F °C S$ Call
°F °C S$ Call
°F °C S$ Call
°F °C S$ Call
°F °C S$ Call
°F °C S$ Call
°F °C S$ Call
°F °C S$ Call

MODEL F156 HORIZONTAL K5.6 (80) BSPT THREADS 1/2" (15MM) RA1335
AD131132R2 F56H0BM 135°F 57°C Brass S$ 74.77
AD132132R2 F56H0CM 135°F 57°C Chrome S$ 85.65
AD138732R2 F56H0WM 135°F 57°C Poly White S$ 91.96
AD151132R2 F56H1BM 155°F 68°C Brass S$ 74.77
AD152132R2 F56H1CM 155°F 68°C Chrome S$ 85.65
AD158732R2 F56H1WM 155°F 68°C Poly White S$ 91.96
AD171132R2 F56H5BM 175°F 79°C Brass S$ 74.77
AD172132R2 F56H5CM 175°F 79°C Bronze S$ 85.65
AD178732R2 F56H5WM 175°F 79°C Bronze S$ 91.96
AD201132R2 F56H2BM 200°F 93°C Brass S$ 74.77
AD202132R2 F56H2CM 200°F 93°C Chrome S$ 85.65
AD208732R2 F56H2WM 200°F 93°C White S$ 91.96
AD281132R2 F56H3BM 286°F 141°C Brass S$ 74.77
AD282132R2 F56H3CM 286°F 141°C Chrome S$ 85.65
AD288732R2 F56H3WM 286°F 141°C Poly White S$ 91.96
AD361132R2 F56H6BM 360°F 182°C Brass S$ 74.77
AD362132R2 F56H6CM 360°F 182°C Chrome S$ 85.65
AD368732R2 F56H6WM 360°F 182°C White S$ 91.96

MODEL F1 RECESSED ESCUTCHEONS & COLLAR ASSEMBLY
6800630001 GF1B 1/2" (15MM) Brass S$ 37.42
6800600001 GF1C 1/2" (15MM) Chrome S$ 20.16
6800640001 GF1W 1/2" (15MM) White S$ 20.16

6880050100 WW2 Requires Model W2 Sprinkler Wrench S$ 203.86
6880060000 WGFR For Recessed Use Model GFR2 Wrench S$ 604.97

+44.1342.316800
www.reliablesprinkler.com S-48

Sprinklers
Standard Spray SR - Standard Response

tel:+44.1342.316800
https://www.reliablesprinkler.com/


F156
K-Factor = 5.6 (80)
Vertical Sidewall
SIN RA1385
See Bulletin 013

International (SGD) Price Book
Effective: May 13, 2025

Printed: September 15, 2025

Part Number Short Code Temperature Finish
List
Price

MODEL F156 VERTICAL K5.6 (80) THREADS 1/2" (15MM) RA1385
°F °C S$ Call
°F °C S$ Call

AE138732R9 F56V0W 135°F 57°C White S$ 96.23
°F °C S$ Call
°F °C S$ Call
°F °C S$ Call
°F °C S$ Call
°F °C S$ Call
°F °C S$ Call
°F °C S$ Call
°F °C S$ Call
°F °C S$ Call
°F °C S$ Call
°F °C S$ Call
°F °C S$ Call
°F °C S$ Call
°F °C S$ Call

AE368732R9 F56V6W 360°F 182°C White S$ 96.23
MODEL F156 VERTICAL K5.6 (80) BSPT THREADS 1/2" (15MM) RA1385

AE131132R2 F56V0BM 135°F 57°C Brass S$ 76.84
AE132132R2 F56V0CM 135°F 57°C Chrome S$ 88.03
AE138732R2 F56V0WM 135°F 57°C White S$ 96.23
AE151132R2 155°F 68°C Brass S$ 76.84
AE152132R2 F56V1CM 155°F 68°C Chrome S$ 88.03
AE158732R2 F56V1WM 155°F 68°C Poly White S$ 96.23
AE171132R2 F56V5BM 175°F 79°C Brass S$ 76.84
AE172132R2 F56V5CM 175°F 79°C Chrome S$ 88.03
AE178732R2 F56V5WM 175°F 79°C White S$ 96.23
AE201132R2 F56V2BM 200°F 93°C Brass S$ 76.84
AE202132R2 F56V2CM 200°F 93°C Chrome S$ 88.03
AE208732R2 F56V2WM 200°F 93°C Poly White S$ 96.23
AE281132R2 F56V3BM 286°F 141°C Brass S$ 76.84
AE282132R2 F56V3CM 286°F 141°C Chrome S$ 88.03
AE288732R2 F56V3WM 286°F 141°C Poly White S$ 96.23
AE361132R2 F56V6BM 360°F 182°C Brass S$ 76.84
AE362132R2 F56V6CM 360°F 182°C Chrome S$ 88.03
AE368732R2 F56V6WM 360°F 182°C White S$ 96.23

6880050100 WW2 Requires Model W2 Sprinkler Wrench S$ 203.86

+44.1342.316800
www.reliablesprinkler.com S-49

Sprinklers
Standard Spray SR - Standard Response

tel:+44.1342.316800
https://www.reliablesprinkler.com/


GUPRIGHT
K5.6 = SIN R1025
K7.96 = SIN R1026
(17/32"x1/2")
K8.2 = SIN R1027
See Bulletin 110

International (SGD) Price Book
Effective: May 13, 2025

Printed: September 15, 2025

Part Number Short Code Temperature Finish
List
Price

MODEL G UPRIGHT K5.6 (80) THREADS 1/2" (15MM) R1025
5113113299 GU0B 135°F 57°C Brass S$ 71.97
5113213299 GU0C 135°F 57°C Chrome S$ 85.62
5113873299 GU0W 135°F 57°C White S$ 94.18
5116113299 GU1B 165°F 74°C Brass S$ 71.97
5116213299 GU1C 165°F 74°C Chrome S$ 85.62
5116873299 GU1W 165°F 74°C Poly White S$ 94.18
5121113299 GU2B 212°F 100°C Brass S$ 71.97
5121213299 GU2C 212°F 100°C Chrome S$ 85.62
5121873299 GU2W 212°F 100°C White S$ 94.18
5128113299 GU3B 286°F 141°C Brass S$ 71.97
5128213299 GU3C 286°F 141°C Chrome S$ 85.62
5128873299 GU3W 286°F 141°C White S$ 94.18

MODEL G UPRIGHT K8.2 (115) THREADS 3/4" (20MM) R1027
5113113498 GU0LB 135°F 57°C Brass S$ 86.35
5113213498 GU0LC 135°F 57°C Chrome S$ 103.74
5116113498 GU1LB 165°F 74°C Brass S$ 86.35
5116213498 GU1LC 165°F 74°C Chrome S$ 103.74
5121113498 GU2LB 212°F 100°C Brass S$ 86.35
5121213498 GU2LC 212°F 100°C Chrome S$ 103.74
5128113498 GU3LB 286°F 141°C Brass S$ 86.35
5128213498 GU3LC 286°F 141°C Chrome S$ 103.74

MODEL G UPRIGHT K8.0 (115) THREADS 1/2" (15MM) R1026
5113113499 GU0LHB 135°F 57°C Brass S$ 110.89
5113213499 GU0LHC 135°F 57°C Chrome S$ 126.99
5116113499 GU1LHB 165°F 74°C Brass S$ 110.89
5116213499 GU1LHC 165°F 74°C Chrome S$ 126.99
5121113499 GU2LHB 212°F 100°C Brass S$ 110.89
5121213499 GU2LHC 212°F 100°C Chrome S$ 126.99
5128113499 GU3LHB 286°F 141°C Brass S$ 110.89
5128213499 GU3LHC 286°F 141°C Chrome S$ 126.99

6880050100 WW2 Wrench, W2, Pendent, Upright, HSW S$ 203.86

+44.1342.316800
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Sprinklers
Standard Spray SR - Standard Response

tel:+44.1342.316800
https://www.reliablesprinkler.com/


GUPRIGHT
K2.82 = SIN R1021
K4.24 = SIN R1023
K4.10 = SIN R1024
See Bulletin 110

International (SGD) Price Book
Effective: May 13, 2025

Printed: September 15, 2025

Part Number Short Code Temperature Finish
List
Price

MODEL G UPRIGHT K2.8 (40) THREADS 1/2" (15MM) R1021
5113112499 GU03B 135°F 57°C Brass S$ 98.58
5113212499 GU03C 135°F 57°C Chrome S$ 114.41
5116112499 GU13B 165°F 74°C Brass S$ 98.58
5116212499 GU13C 165°F 74°C Chrome S$ 114.41
5121112499 GU23B 212°F 100°C Brass S$ 98.58
5121212499 GU23C 212°F 100°C Chrome S$ 114.41
5128112499 GU33B 286°F 141°C Brass S$ 98.58
5128212499 GU33C 286°F 141°C Chrome S$ 114.41

MODEL G UPRIGHT K4.2 (60) THREADS 1/2" (15MM) R1023
5113112899 GU07B 135°F 57°C Brass S$ 98.58
5113212899 GU07C 135°F 57°C Chrome S$ 114.41
5116112899 GU17B 165°F 74°C Brass S$ 98.58
5116212899 GU17C 165°F 74°C Chrome S$ 114.41
5121112899 GU27B 212°F 100°C Brass S$ 98.58
5128112899 GU37B 286°F 141°C Brass S$ 98.58
5128212899 GU37C 286°F 141°C Chrome S$ 114.41

6880050100 WW2 WRENCH,W2(PENDENT,UPRIGHT,HSW) S$ 203.86

+44.1342.316800
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Sprinklers
Standard Spray SR - Standard Response

tel:+44.1342.316800
https://www.reliablesprinkler.com/


GPENDENT
K5.6 = SIN R1015
K8.2 = SIN R1017
See Bulletin 110

International (SGD) Price Book
Effective: May 13, 2025

Printed: September 15, 2025

Part Number Short Code Temperature Finish
List
Price

MODEL G PENDENT K5.6 (80) THREADS 1/2" (15MM) R1015
5213113299 GP0B 135°F 57°C Brass S$ 71.97
5213213299 GP0C 135°F 57°C Chrome S$ 83.39
5213873299 GP0W 135°F 57°C White S$ 94.18
5216113299 GP1B 165°F 74°C Brass S$ 71.97
5216213299 GP1C 165°F 74°C Chrome S$ 83.39
5216873299 GP1W 165°F 74°C Poly White S$ 94.18
5221113299 GP2B 212°F 100°C Brass S$ 71.97
5221213299 GP2C 212°F 100°C Chrome S$ 83.39
5221873299 GP2W 212°F 100°C White S$ 94.18
5228113299 GP3B 286°F 141°C Brass S$ 71.97
5228213299 GP3C 286°F 141°C Chrome S$ 83.39
5228873299 GP3W 286°F 141°C White S$ 94.18

MODEL G PENDENT K8.0 (115) THREADS 3/4" (20MM) R1017
5213113498 GP0LB 135°F 57°C Brass S$ 88.69
5213213498 GP0LC 135°F 57°C Chrome S$ 103.74
5216113498 GP1LB 165°F 74°C Brass S$ 88.69
5216213498 GP1LC 165°F 74°C Chrome S$ 103.74
5221113498 GP2LB 212°F 100°C Brass S$ 88.69
5221213498 GP2LC 212°F 100°C Chrome S$ 103.74
5228113498 GP3LB 286°F 141°C Brass S$ 88.69
5228213498 GP3LC 286°F 141°C Chrome S$ 103.74

MODEL F1 RECESSED ESCUTCHEONS & COLLAR ASSEMBLY
6800630001 GF1B 1/2" (15mm) Brass S$ 37.42
6800600001 GF1C 1/2" (15mm) Chrome S$ 20.16
6800640001 GF1W 1/2" (15mm) White S$ 20.16
6801030000 GF1LB 3/4" (20mm) Brass S$ 37.42
6801000000 GF1LC 3/4" (20mm) Chrome S$ 20.16
6801040000 GF1LW 3/4" (20mm) White S$ 20.16
6800930000 GF1MB 10mm Brass S$ 37.38
6800900000 GF1MC 10mm Chrome S$ 19.91
6800940003 GF1MW 10mm Poly White S$ 19.91

6880050100 WW2 Wrench, W2, Pendent, Upright, HSW S$ 203.86
6880100000 WRC For Recessed Use RC1 Wrench S$ 604.97

+44.1342.316800
www.reliablesprinkler.com S-52

Sprinklers
Standard Spray SR - Standard Response

tel:+44.1342.316800
https://www.reliablesprinkler.com/


GPENDENT
K2.82 = SIN R1011
K4.24 = SIN R1013
K4.10 = SIN R1014
See Bulletin 110

International (SGD) Price Book
Effective: May 13, 2025

Printed: September 15, 2025

Part Number Short Code Temperature Finish
List
Price

MODEL G PENDENT K2.8 (40) THREADS 1/2" (15MM) R1011
5213112499 GP03B 135°F 57°C Brass S$ 98.58
5213212499 GP03C 135°F 57°C Chrome S$ 114.41
5216112499 GP13B 165°F 74°C Brass S$ 98.58
5216212499 GP13C 165°F 74°C Chrome S$ 114.41
5221112499 GP23B 212°F 100°C Brass S$ 98.58
5221212499 GP23C 212°F 100°C Chrome S$ 114.41
5228112499 GP33B 286°F 141°C Brass S$ 98.58
5228212499 GP33C 286°F 141°C Chrome S$ 114.41

MODEL G PENDENT K4.2 (60) THREADS 1/2" (15MM) R1013
5213112899 GP07B 135°F 57°C Brass S$ 98.58
5213212899 GP07C 135°F 57°C Chrome S$ 114.41
5216112899 GP17B 165°F 74°C Brass S$ 98.58
5216212899 GP17C 165°F 74°C Chrome S$ 114.41
5221112899 GP27B 212°F 100°C Brass S$ 98.58
5221212899 GP27C 212°F 100°C Chrome S$ 114.41
5228112899 GP37B 286°F 141°C Brass S$ 98.58
5228212899 GP37C 286°F 141°C Chrome S$ 114.41

6880050100 WW2 Wrench, W2, Pendent, Upright, HSW S$ 203.86
6880100000 WRC For Recessed, Use Model RC1 Wrench S$ 604.97

+44.1342.316800
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Sprinklers
Standard Spray SR - Standard Response

tel:+44.1342.316800
https://www.reliablesprinkler.com/


GVSW
K-Factor = 5.6 (80)
SIN R1285
See Bulletin 112

International (SGD) Price Book
Effective: May 13, 2025

Printed: September 15, 2025

Part Number Short Code Temperature Finish
List
Price

MODEL G VERTICAL K5.6 (80) THREADS 1/2" (15MM) R1285
5413113292 GV0B 135°F 57°C Brass S$ 104.32
5413213292 GV0C 135°F 57°C Chrome S$ 118.01
5416113292 GV1B 165°F 74°C Brass S$ 104.32
5416213292 GV1C 165°F 74°C Chrome S$ 118.01
5421113292 GV2B 212°F 100°C Brass S$ 104.32
5421213292 GV2C 212°F 100°C Chrome S$ 118.01
5428113292 GV3B 286°F 141°C Brass S$ 104.32
5428213292 GV3C 286°F 141°C Chrome S$ 118.01

6880050100 WW2 Wrench, W2, Pendent, Upright, HSW S$ 203.86

+44.1342.316800
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Sprinklers
Standard Spray SR - Standard Response

tel:+44.1342.316800
https://www.reliablesprinkler.com/


GHSW
K5.6 = SIN R1235
K8.0 w 3/4"NPT =
SIN R1237
K8.0 w 1/2"NPT =
SIN R1236
See Bulletin 112

International (SGD) Price Book
Effective: May 13, 2025

Printed: September 15, 2025

Part Number Short Code Temperature Finish
List
Price

MODEL G HORIZONTAL K5.6 (80) THREADS 1/2" (15MM) R1235
5413113299 GH0B 135°F 57°C Brass S$ 101.88
5413213299 GH0C 135°F 57°C Chrome S$ 115.22
5416113299 GH1B 165°F 74°C Brass S$ 101.88
5416213299 GH1C 165°F 74°C Chrome S$ 115.22
5421113299 GH2B 212°F 100°C Brass S$ 101.88
5421213299 GH2C 212°F 100°C Chrome S$ 115.22
5428113299 GH3B 286°F 141°C Brass S$ 101.88
5428213299 GH3C 286°F 141°C Chrome S$ 115.22

MODEL G HORIZONTAL K8.0 (115) THREADS 3/4" (20MM) R1237
5413113498 GH0LB 135°F 57°C Brass S$ 115.07
5413213498 GH0LC 135°F 57°C Chrome S$ 127.34
5416113498 GH1LB 165°F 74°C Brass S$ 115.07
5416213498 GH1LC 165°F 74°C Chrome S$ 127.34
5421113498 GH2LB 212°F 100°C Brass S$ 115.07
5421213498 GH2LC 212°F 100°C Chrome S$ 127.34
5428113498 GH3LB 286°F 141°C Brass S$ 115.07
5428213498 GH3LC 286°F 141°C Chrome S$ 127.34

MODEL G HORIZONTAL K8.0 (115) THREADS 1/2" (15MM) 1236
5413113499 GH0LHB 135°F 57°C Brass S$ 137.47
5413213499 GH0LHC 135°F 57°C Chrome S$ 149.61
5416113499 GH1LHB 165°F 74°C Brass S$ 137.47
5416213499 GH1LHC 165°F 74°C Chrome S$ 149.61
5421113499 GH2LHB 212°F 100°C Brass S$ 137.47
5421213499 GH2LHC 212°F 100°C Chrome S$ 149.61
5428113499 GH3LHB 286°F 141°C Brass S$ 137.47
5428213499 GH3LHC 286°F 141°C Chrome S$ 149.61

MODEL F1 RECESSED ESCUTCHEONS & COLLAR ASSEMBLY
6800630001 GF1B 1/2" (15mm) Brass S$ 37.42
6800600001 GF1C 1/2" (15mm) Chrome S$ 20.16
6800640001 GF1W 1/2" (15mm) White S$ 20.16
6801030000 GF1LB 3/4" (20mm) Brass S$ 37.42
6801000000 GF1LC 3/4" (20mm) Chrome S$ 20.16
6801040000 GF1LW 3/4" (20mm) White S$ 20.16
6800930000 GF1MB 10mm Brass S$ 37.38
6800900000 GF1MC 10mm Chrome S$ 19.91
6800940003 GF1MW 10mm Poly White S$ 19.91

6880050100 WW2 Wrench, W2, Pendent, Upright, HSW S$ 203.86
6880100120 WW4 Wrench, W4, Recessed, Concealed S$ 604.97
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GHSW
K2.8 = SIN R1231
K4.2 = SIN R1233
See Bulletin 112

International (SGD) Price Book
Effective: May 13, 2025

Printed: September 15, 2025

Part Number Short Code Temperature Finish
List
Price

MODEL G HORIZONTAL K2.8 (40) THREADS 1/2" (15MM) R1231
5413112499 GH03B 135°F 57°C Brass S$ 127.34
5413212499 GH03C 135°F 57°C Chrome S$ 138.95
5416112499 GH13B 165°F 74°C Brass S$ 127.34
5416212499 GH13C 165°F 74°C Chrome S$ 138.95
5421112499 GH23B 212°F 100°C Brass S$ 127.34
5421212499 GH23C 212°F 100°C Chrome S$ 138.95
5428112499 GH33B 286°F 141°C Brass S$ 127.34
5428212499 GH33C 286°F 141°C Chrome S$ 138.95

MODEL G HORIZONTAL K4.2 (60) THREADS 1/2" (15MM) R1233
5413112899 GH07B 135°F 57°C Brass S$ 127.34
5413212899 GH07C 135°F 57°C Chrome S$ 138.95
5416112899 GH17B 165°F 74°C Brass S$ 127.34
5416212899 GH17C 165°F 74°C Chrome S$ 138.95
5421112899 GH27B 212°F 100°C Brass S$ 127.34
5421212899 GH27C 212°F 100°C Chrome S$ 138.95
5428112899 GH37B 286°F 141°C Brass S$ 127.34
5428212899 GH37C 286°F 141°C Chrome S$ 138.95

MODEL F1 RECESSED ESCUTCHEONS & COLLAR ASSEMBLY
6800630001 GF1B 1/2" (15mm) Brass S$ 37.42
6800600001 GF1C 1/2" (15mm) Chrome S$ 20.16
6800640001 GF1W 1/2" (15mm) White S$ 20.16
6801030000 GF1LB 3/4" (20mm) Brass S$ 37.42
6801000000 GF1LC 3/4" (20mm) Chrome S$ 20.16
6801040000 GF1LW 3/4" (20mm) White S$ 20.16
6800930000 GF1MB 10mm Brass S$ 37.38
6800900000 GF1MC 10mm Chrome S$ 19.91
6800940003 GF1MW 10mm Poly White S$ 19.91

6880050100 WW2 Wrench, W2, Pendent, Upright, HSW S$ 203.86
6880100120 WW4 Wrench, W4, Recessed, Concealed S$ 604.97
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G RECESSED
Non-Adjustable -

K2.8 = SIN R1011
K4.2 = SIN R1013
K5.6 = SIN R1015
See Bulletin 110

Notes:
Sprinklers and Escutcheons sold and packaged separately

International (SGD) Price Book
Effective: May 13, 2025

Printed: September 15, 2025

Part Number Short Code Temperature Finish
List
Price

MODEL G RECESSED K5.6 (80) THREADS 1/2" (15MM) R1015
5516323270 GR1C 165°F 74°C Chrome S$ 97.82

MODEL G RECESSED ESCUTCHEONS
6801361101 GRB Threaded Brass S$ 59.76
6801362101 GRC Threaded Chrome S$ 31.26
6801367201 GRW Threaded White S$ 31.26
6801369001 GRSP Threaded Specialty S$ 76.85

6880100000 WRC Requires Model RC1 Sprinkler Wrench S$ 604.97
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G (CONT.)
K4.2 = SIN R1013
K5.6 1"M AND 1"F
SIN R1118
See Bulletin 111

Notes:
Sprinklers and Escutcheons sold and packaged separately

International (SGD) Price Book
Effective: May 13, 2025

Printed: September 15, 2025

Part Number Short Code Temperature Finish
List
Price

MODEL G RECESSED K4.2 (40) THREADS 1/2" (15MM) R1013
5513342870 GR07B 135°F 57°C W/O S$ 144.20
5513322870 GR07C 135°F 57°C W/O S$ 136.84
5516342870 GR17B 165°F 74°C Brass S$ 144.20

°F °C S$ Call
5521342870 GR27B 212°F 100°C W/O S$ 144.20
5521322870 GR27C 212°F 100°C Chrome S$ 136.84

MODEL G RECESSED ESCUTCHEONS
6801361101 GRB Threaded Brass S$ 59.76
6801362101 GRC Threaded Chrome S$ 31.26
6801367201 GRW Threaded White S$ 31.26
6801369001 GRSP Threaded Specialty S$ 76.85

6880100000 WRC For Recessed Use Model RC1 Wrench S$ 604.97
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G4 CONCEALED
K2.8 = SIN R2111
K4.2 = SIN R2113
K5.6 = SIN R2115
See Bulletin 121

Notes:
Sprinklers and coverplates sold and packaged separately

International (SGD) Price Book
Effective: May 13, 2025

Printed: September 15, 2025

Part Number Short Code Temperature Finish
List
Price

MODEL G4 CONCEALED K5.6 (80) THREADS 1/2" (15MM) R2115
5713173299 G40 135°F 57°C W/O S$ 103.65
5716173299 G41 165°F 74°C W/O S$ 100.57
5721173299 G42 212°F 100°C W/O S$ 103.65

MODEL G4 CONCEALED K2.8 (40) THREADS 1/2" (15MM) R2111
5713172499 G403 135°F 57°C W/O S$ 110.59
5716172499 G413 165°F 74°C W/O S$ 110.59
5721172499 G423 212°F 100°C W/O S$ 110.59

MODEL G4 CONCEALED K4.2 (60) THREADS 1/2" (15MM) R2113
5713172899 G407 135°F 57°C W/O S$ 110.59
5716172899 G417 165°F 74°C W/O S$ 110.59
5721172899 G427 212°F 100°C W/O S$ 110.59

MODEL G5 COVER PLATES
6887271321 CG50C 135°F 57°C Chrome S$ 74.88
6887271372 CG50W 135°F 57°C White S$ 68.24
6887271390 CG50SP 135°F 57°C Specialty S$ 96.53
6887271374 CG50OW 135°F 57°C Off-White S$ 92.81
6887271316 CG50FB 135°F 57°C Black Painted S$ 92.93
6887271305 CG50BB 135°F 57°C Bright Brass S$ 117.81
6887271323 CG50CD 135°F 57°C Satin Chrome S$ 117.81
6887271310 CG50SS 135°F 57°C Stainless Steel S$ 117.81
6887271311 CG50B 135°F 57°C Finished Bronze S$ 97.32
6887271319 CG50EW 135°F 57°C Euro White S$ 68.24
6887271621 CG51C 165°F 74°C Chrome S$ 74.88
6887271672 CG51W 165°F 74°C White S$ 68.24
6887271690 CG51SP 165°F 74°C Specialty S$ 96.53
6887271674 CG51OW 165°F 74°C Off-White S$ 92.81
6887271690 CG51SP 165°F 74°C Specialty S$ 96.53
6887271616 CG51FB 165°F 74°C Black Painted S$ 92.93
6887271605 CG51BB 165°F 74°C Bright Brass S$ 117.81
6887271623 CG51CD 165°F 74°C Satin Chrome S$ 117.81
6887271610 CG51SS 165°F 74°C Stainless Steel S$ 117.81
6887271619 CG51EW 165°F 74°C Euro White S$ 68.24

6880170000 WG4 Requires Model G4 Sprinkler Wrench S$ 602.61

Sprinkler Coverplate
----------- ----------
135°F/57°C 135°F/57°C
165°F/74°C 165°F/74°C
212°F/100°C 165°F/74°C
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G4 -11CONCEALED
K11.2 = SIN R101
See Bulletin 086

Notes:
Sprinklers and coverplates sold and packaged separately

International (SGD) Price Book
Effective: May 13, 2025

Printed: September 15, 2025

Part Number Short Code Temperature Finish
List
Price

MODEL G4 -11 CONCEALED K11.2 (160) THREADS 3/4" R101
1716173698 G4111 165°F 74°C W/O S$ 222.31
1721173698 G4112 212°F 100°C W/O S$ 222.31

MODEL G5 SR GASKET COVER PLATES
6887031372 CG4S0W 135°F 57°C White S$ 174.54
6887031672 CG4S1W 165°F 74°C White S$ 174.54

MODEL G5 QR GASKET COVER PLATES
6887201372 CG5S0W 135°F 57°C White S$ 174.54
6887201672 CG5S1W 165°F 74°C White S$ 174.54

MODEL G5 COVER PLATES
6887271321 CG50C 135°F 57°C Chrome S$ 74.88
6887271372 CG50W 135°F 57°C White S$ 68.24
6887271390 CG50SP 135°F 57°C Specialty S$ 96.53
6887271374 CG50OW 135°F 57°C Off-White S$ 92.81
6887271316 CG50FB 135°F 57°C Black Painted S$ 92.93
6887271305 CG50BB 135°F 57°C Bright Brass S$ 117.81
6887271323 CG50CD 135°F 57°C Satin Chrome S$ 117.81
6887271310 CG50SS 135°F 57°C Stainless Steel S$ 117.81
6887271311 CG50B 135°F 57°C Finished Bronze S$ 97.32
6887271319 CG50EW 135°F 57°C Euro White S$ 68.24
6887271621 CG51C 165°F 74°C Chrome S$ 74.88
6887271672 CG51W 165°F 74°C White S$ 68.24
6887271690 CG51SP 165°F 74°C Specialty S$ 96.53
6887271674 CG51OW 165°F 74°C Off-White S$ 92.81
6887271690 CG51SP 165°F 74°C Specialty S$ 96.53
6887271616 CG51FB 165°F 74°C Black Painted S$ 92.93
6887271605 CG51BB 165°F 74°C Bright Brass S$ 117.81
6887271623 CG51CD 165°F 74°C Satin Chrome S$ 117.81
6887271610 CG51SS 165°F 74°C Stainless Steel S$ 117.81
6887271619 CG51EW 165°F 74°C Euro White S$ 68.24

6880170000 WG4 Requires Model G4 Sprinkler Wrench S$ 602.61
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G4-300
CONCEALED

K-Factor = 5.6 (80)
SIN R6115
See Bulletin 161

Notes:
Sprinklers and coverplates sold and packaged separately

International (SGD) Price Book
Effective: May 13, 2025

Printed: September 15, 2025

Part Number Short Code Temperature Finish
List
Price

MODEL G4 - 300 CONCEALED K5.6 (80) THREADS 1/2" (15MM) R6115
57A1173299 G40300 135°F 57°C W/O S$ 107.38
57A2173299 G41300 165°F 74°C W/O S$ 107.38
57A6173299 G42300 212°F 100°C W/O S$ 107.38

MODEL G5 COVER PLATES
6887271321 CG50C 135°F 57°C Chrome S$ 74.88
6887271372 CG50W 135°F 57°C White S$ 68.24
6887271311 CG50B 135°F 57°C Finished Bronze S$ 97.32
6887271374 CG50OW 135°F 57°C Off-White S$ 92.81
6887271390 CG50SP 135°F 57°C Specialty S$ 96.53
6887271316 CG50FB 135°F 57°C Black Painted S$ 92.93
6887271305 CG50BB 135°F 57°C Bright Brass S$ 117.81
6887271323 CG50CD 135°F 57°C Satin Chrome S$ 117.81
6887271310 CG50SS 135°F 57°C Stainless Steel S$ 117.81
6887271319 CG50EW 135°F 57°C Euro White S$ 68.24
6887271621 CG51C 165°F 74°C Chrome S$ 74.88
6887271672 CG51W 165°F 74°C White S$ 68.24
6887271611 CG51B 165°F 74°C Finished Bronze S$ 97.32
6887271674 CG51OW 165°F 74°C Off-White S$ 92.81
6887271690 CG51SP 165°F 74°C Specialty S$ 96.53
6887271616 CG51FB 165°F 74°C Black Painted S$ 92.93
6887271605 CG51BB 165°F 74°C Bright Brass S$ 117.81
6887271623 CG51CD 165°F 74°C Satin Chrome S$ 117.81
6887271610 CG51SS 165°F 74°C Stainless Steel S$ 117.81
6887271619 CG51EW 165°F 74°C Euro White S$ 68.24

6880170000 WG4 Requires Model G4 Sprinkler Wrench S$ 602.61

Sprinkler Coverplate
---------- ----------
135°F/57°C 135°F/57°C
165°F/74°C 165°F/74°C
212°F/100°C 165°F/74°C
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G5-80F
K-Factor = 8.0(115)
SIN RA3417
See Bulletin 034

Notes:
Factory Mutual does not recognize or approve fully concealed as Quick Response. sprinklers

International (SGD) Price Book
Effective: May 13, 2025

Printed: September 15, 2025

Part Number Short Code Temperature Finish
List
Price

MODEL G5-80F CONCEALED K8.0 (115) THREADS 3/4" (20MM) RA3417
1916173497 G5801BFM 165°F 74°C W/O S$138.66
1921173497 G5802BFM 212°F 100°C W/O S$138.66

MODEL G5-80F CONCEALED K8.0 (115) THREADS BSPT 3/4" (20MM) RA3417
1916173494 G5801MFM 165°F 74°C W/O S$138.66
1921173494 G5802MFM 212°F 100°C W/O S$138.66

MODEL G5 COVERPLATES
6887271321 CG50C 135°F 57°C Chrome S$ 74.88
6887271372 CG50W 135°F 57°C White S$ 68.24
6887271311 CG50B 135°F 57°C Finished Bronze S$ 97.32
6887271374 CG50OW 135°F 57°C Off-White S$ 92.81
6887271390 CG50SP 135°F 57°C Specialty S$ 96.53
6887271316 CG50FB 135°F 57°C Black Painted S$ 92.93
6887271305 CG50BB 135°F 57°C Bright Brass S$117.81
6887271323 CG50CD 135°F 57°C Satin Chrome S$117.81
6887271310 CG50SS 135°F 57°C Stainless Steel S$117.81
6887271319 CG50EW 135°F 57°C Euro White S$ 68.24
6887271621 CG51C 165°F 74°C Chrome S$ 74.88
6887271672 CG51W 165°F 74°C White S$ 68.24
6887271611 CG51B 165°F 74°C Finished Bronze S$ 97.32
6887271674 CG51OW 165°F 74°C Off-White S$ 92.81
6887271690 CG51SP 165°F 74°C Specialty S$ 96.53
6887271616 CG51FB 165°F 74°C Black Painted S$ 92.93
6887271605 CG51BB 165°F 74°C Bright Brass S$117.81
6887271610 CG51SS 165°F 74°C Stainless Steel S$117.81
6887271623 CG51CD 165°F 74°C Satin Chrome S$117.81
6887271619 CG51EW 165°F 74°C Euro White S$ 68.24

6880170020 WFC WRENCH,FC,CONCEALED S$608.20
6880100110 W3 WRENCH W3 FOR WRENCH-ABLE PROTECTIVE CAP S$608.20
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G5-80SR"Sealing"
Concealed

K-Factor = 8.0
(115)
SIN RA3412
See Bulletin 034

G5-80F"Sealing"
Concealed

K-Factor = 8.0
(115)
SIN RA3417
See Bulletin 034

G5-56SR"Sealing"
Concealed

K-Factor = 5.6 (80)
SIN RA3415
See Bulletin 034

G5-42SR"Sealing"
Concealed

K-Factor = 4.2 (60)
SIN RA3413
See Bulletin 034

G5-28SR"Sealing"
Concealed

K-Factor = 2.8 (40)
SIN RA3411
See Bulletin 034

Notes:
Sprinklers and coverplates sold and packaged separately

International (SGD) Price Book
Effective: May 13, 2025

Printed: September 15, 2025

Part Number Short Code Temperature Finish
List
Price

MODEL G5-80 SR SEALING CONCEALED K8.0 (115) THREADS 3/4" (20MM) RA3412
1916173498 G5801B 165°F 74°C W/O S$ 131.45
1921173498 G5802B 212°F 100°C W/O S$ 131.45

MODEL G5-80F SEALING CONCEALED K8.0 (115) 3/4" (20MM) RA3417
1916173497 G5801BFM 165°F 74°C W/O S$ 138.66
1921173497 G5802BFM 212°F 100°C W/O S$ 138.66

MODEL G5-80F SEALING CONCEALED K8.0 (115) BSPT 3/4" (20MM) RA3417
1916173494 G5801MFM 165°F 74°C W/O S$ 138.66
1921173494 G5802MFM 212°F 100°C W/O S$ 138.66
MODEL G5-56 SR SEALING CONCEALED K5.6 (80) THREADS 1/2"(15MM) RA3415

1916173299 G51B 165°F 74°C W/O S$ 106.00
1921173299 G52B 212°F 100°C W/O S$ 106.00

MODEL G5-42 SR SEALING CONCEALED K4.2 (60) THREADS 1/2" RA3413
1916172899 G5421B 165°F 74°C W/O S$ 131.45
1921172899 G5422B 212°F 100°C W/O S$ 131.45
MODEL G5-28 SR SEALING CONCEALED K2.8 (40) THREADS 1/2" (15MM) RA3411

1916172499 G5281B 165°F 74°C W/O S$ 131.45
1921172499 G5282B 212°F 100°C W/O S$ 131.45

MODEL G5 SEALING CONCEALED COVER PLATES
6887031372 CG4S0W 135°F 57°C White S$ 174.54
6887031672 CG4S1W 165°F 74°C White S$ 174.54
6887031310 CG4S0SS 135°F 57°C Stainless Steel S$ 188.51
6887031610 CG4S1SS 165°F 74°C Stainless Steel S$ 188.51

6880170020 WFC Requires Model FC Wrench S$ 608.20
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G5-56300SR
"Sealing"
Concealed

K-Factor = 5.6 (80)
SIN RA4014
See Bulletin 034

Notes:
Sprinklers and coverplates sold and packaged separately

International (SGD) Price Book
Effective: May 13, 2025

Printed: September 15, 2025

Part Number Short Code Temperature Finish
List
Price

MODEL G5-56 300 SR SEALING CONCEALED K5.6 (80) THREADS 1/2" (15MM) RA4014
2016173299 G51B3 165°F 74°C W/O S$ 112.03

MODEL G5 SEALING CONCEALED COVER PLATE
6887031372 CG4S0W 135°F 57°C White S$ 174.54
6887031672 CG4S1W 165°F 74°C White S$ 174.54
6887031310 CG4S0SS 135°F 57°C Stainless Steel S$ 188.51
6887031610 CG4S1SS 165°F 74°C Stainless Steel S$ 188.51

6880170020 WFC Requires Model FC Wrench S$ 608.20
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G6-80HSWQREC
K-Factor = 8.0
(115)
SIN RA4762
See Bulletin 047

Notes:
Sprinkler and cover plates packaged and sold separately

International (SGD) Price Book
Effective: May 13, 2025

Printed: September 15, 2025

Part Number Short Code Temperature Finish
List
Price

MODEL G6-80 HORIZONTAL K8.0 (115) THREADS 3/4" (20MM) RA4762
2116173498 G61B 165°F 74°C W/O S$ 248.08

MODEL G6-80 HORIZONTAL K8.0 (115) BSPT THREADS 3/4" (20MM) RA4762
2116173495 G61BM 165°F 74°C W/O S$ 248.08

MODEL G6 PLAIN COVERPLATES
6887211311 CG60B 135°F 57°C Finished Bronze S$ 98.74
6887211321 CG60C 135°F 57°C Chrome S$ 68.24
6887211372 CG60W 135°F 57°C White S$ 68.24
6887211390 CG60SP 135°F 57°C Specialty S$ 102.96

6880101010 WG6 Requires Model G6 Sprinkler Wrench S$ 602.61
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JL112&J112
UPRIGHT

K-Factor = 11.2
(160)
JL112 (Link) = SIN
R7326
J112 (Bulb) = SIN
RA7326
See Bulletin 172
J112 (Stainless
Steel) = SIN R7826
See Bulletin 178
286 degree
available upon
request

JL112&J112
PENDENT&
RECESSED
PENDENT

K-Factor = 11.2
(160)
JL112 (Link) = SIN
R7216
J112 (Bulb) = SIN
RA7216
See Bulletin 172
J112 (Stainless
Steel) = SIN R7816
See Bulletin 178
286 degree
available upon
request

International (SGD) Price Book
Effective: May 13, 2025

Printed: September 15, 2025

Part Number Short Code Temperature Finish
List
Price

MODEL JL112 UPRIGHT K11.2 (160) THREADS 3/4" (20MM) R7326
L192114198 JL112U1B 165°F 74°C Brass S$ 142.82
L192214198 JL112U1C 165°F 74°C Chrome S$ 148.32
L192874198 JL112U1W 165°F 74°C White S$ 148.32
L194114198 JL112U2B 212°F 100°C Brass S$ 142.82
L194214198 JL112U2C 212°F 100°C Chrome S$ 148.32
L194874198 JL112U2W 212°F 100°C White S$ 148.32

MODEL J112 UPRIGHT K11.2 (160) THREADS 3/4" (20MM) RA7326
L292114198 J112U1B 155°F 68°C Brass S$ 144.72
L292214198 J112U1C 155°F 68°C Chrome S$ 150.12
L292874198 J112U1W 155°F 68°C White S$ 150.12
L292104198 J112U1SS 155°F 68°C Stainless Steel S$ 1,346.31
L294114198 J112U2B 200°F 93°C Brass S$ 144.72
L294214198 J112U2C 200°F 93°C Chrome S$ 150.12
L294874198 J112U2W 200°F 93°C Poly White S$ 150.12
L294104198 J112U2SS 200°F 93°C Stainless Steel S$ 1,346.31

Part Number Short Code Temperature Finish
List
Price

MODEL JL112 PENDENT K11.2 (160) THREADS 3/4" (20MM) R7216
L172114198 JL112P1B 165°F 74°C Brass S$ 142.82
L172214198 JL112P1C 165°F 74°C Chrome S$ 148.32
L172874198 JL112P1W 165°F 74°C Poly White S$ 148.32
L174114198 JL112P2B 212°F 100°C Brass S$ 142.82
L174214198 JL112P2C 212°F 100°C Chrome S$ 148.32
L174874198 JL112P2W 212°F 100°C Poly White S$ 148.32

MODEL J112 PENDENT K11.2 (160) THREADS 3/4" RA7216
L272114198 J112P1B 155°F 68°C Brass S$ 144.72
L272214198 J112P1C 155°F 68°C Chrome S$ 150.12
L272874198 J112P1W 155°F 68°C Poly White S$ 150.12
L272104198 J112P1SS 155°F 68°C Stainless Steel S$ 1,346.31
L274114198 J112P2B 200°F 93°C Brass S$ 144.72
L274214198 J112P2C 200°F 93°C Chrome S$ 150.12
L274874198 J112P2W 200°F 93°C White S$ 150.12
L274104198 J112P2SS 200°F 93°C Stainless Steel S$ 1,346.31

Part Number Short Code Temperature Finish
List
Price

MODEL F1 RECESSED ESCUTCHEON & COLLAR ASSEMBLY
6801030000 GF1LB 3/4" (20mm) Brass S$ 37.42
6801000000 GF1LC 3/4" (20mm) Chrome S$ 20.16
6801040000 GF1LW 3/4" (20mm) White S$ 20.16
6800970010 GF1LSS 3/4" (20mm) Stainless Steel S$118.77

MODEL F2 RECESSED ESCUTCHEON & COLLAR ASSEMBLY
6800880004 GF2LB 3/4" (20mm) Brass S$ 37.42
6800880001 GF2LC 3/4" (20mm) Chrome S$ 20.16
6800880005 GF2LW 3/4" (20mm) White S$ 20.16

MODEL FP PUSH-ON/THREAD-OFF ESCUTCHEON
6801402100 FPLC 3/4" (20mm) Chrome S$ 38.91
6801407200 FPLW 3/4" (20mm) White S$ 38.91
6801401000 FPLSS 3/4" (20mm) Stainless Steel S$178.18

6880090000 WJ1 Upright & Pendent Requires Model J1 Sprinkler Wrench S$ 242.46
6880170032 WRJ Rec Pendent Requires Model J112 Sprinkler Wrench S$ 602.61
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F1FR56QREC
K-Factor = 5.6 (80)
SIN RA2845
See Bulletin 028

F1FR80QREC
PENDENT

K-Factor = 8.0
(115)
SIN R4842
See Bulletin 148

International (SGD) Price Book
Effective: May 13, 2025

Printed: September 15, 2025

Part Number Short Code Temperature Finish
List
Price

MODEL F1FR56 QREC PENDANT K 5.6 (80) THREADS 1/2" (15MM) RA2845
BB131130S9 F1FR56EC0BN 135°F 57°C Brass S$ 109.66
BB132130S9 F1FR56EC0CN 135°F 57°C Chrome S$ 120.22
BB138730S9 F1FR56EC0WN 135°F 57°C White S$ 125.73
BB151130S9 F1FR56EC1BN 155°F 68°C Brass S$ 109.66
BB152130S9 F1FR56EC1CN 155°F 68°C Chrome S$ 120.22
BB158730S9 F1FR56EC1WN 155°F 68°C Poly White S$ 125.73

MODEL F1FR80 QREC PENDENT K8.0 (115) THREADS 3/4" (20MM) RA4842
BJ131139S8 F1FREC0LBN 135°F 57°C Brass S$ 116.32
BJ132139S8 F1FREC0LCN 135°F 57°C Chrome S$ 126.74
BJ138739S8 F1FREC0LWN 135°F 57°C White S$ 136.80
BJ151139S8 F1FREC1LBN 155°F 68°C Brass S$ 116.32
BJ152139S8 F1FREC1LCN 155°F 68°C Chrome S$ 126.74
BJ158739S8 F1FREC1LWN 155°F 68°C White S$ 136.80

MODEL F2 RECESSED ESCUTCHEONS & COLLAR ASSEMBLY
6800830000 GF2B 1/2" (15mm) Brass S$ 37.42
6800800000 GF2C 1/2" (15mm) Chrome S$ 20.16
6800840000 GF2W 1/2" (15mm) White S$ 20.16
6800880004 GF2LB 3/4" (20mm) Brass S$ 37.42
6800880001 GF2LC 3/4" (20mm) Chrome S$ 20.16
6800880005 GF2LW 3/4" (20mm) White S$ 20.16

6880050100 WW2 Wrench, W2, Pendent, Upright, HSW S$ 203.86
6880100100 WW1 Wrench, W1, Recessed, Concealed S$ 604.97
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F1FR56-300QREC
K-Factor = 5.6 (80)
SIN RA3045
See Bulletin 030
300 PSI

F1FR80-300QREC
K-Factor = 8.0
(115)
SIN R5942
See Bulletin 159
300 PSI

International (SGD) Price Book
Effective: May 13, 2025

Printed: September 15, 2025

Part Number Short Code Temperature Finish
List
Price

MODEL F1FR56-300 QREC PENDENT K5.6 (80) THREADS 1/2" (15MM) RA3045
BH131132S9 F1FR56EC0B3N 135°F 57°C Brass S$ 121.08
BH132132S9 F1FR56EC0C3N 135°F 57°C Chrome S$ 121.08
BH138732S9 F1FR56EC0W3N 135°F 57°C Poly White S$ 121.08
BH151132S9 F1FR56EC1B3N 155°F 68°C Brass S$ 121.08
BH152132S9 F1FR56EC1C3N 155°F 68°C Chrome S$ 125.95
BH158732S9 F1FR56EC1W3N 155°F 68°C Poly White S$ 131.58

MODEL F1FR80-300 QREC PENDENT K8.0 (115) THREADS 3/4" (20MM) R5942
BH131139S8 F1FREC0LB3N 135°F 57°C Brass S$ 120.73
BH132139S8 F1FREC0LC3N 135°F 57°C Chrome S$ 131.58
BH138739S8 F1FREC0LW3N 135°F 57°C Poly White S$ 142.07
BH151139S8 F1FREC1LB3N 155°F 68°C Brass S$ 120.73
BH152139S8 F1FREC1LC3N 155°F 68°C Chrome S$ 131.58
BH158739S8 F1FREC1LW3N 155°F 68°C Poly White S$ 142.07

MODEL F1 RECESSED ESCUTCHEONS & COLLAR ASSEMBLY
6800630001 GF1B 1/2" (15mm) Brass S$ 37.42
6800600001 GF1C 1/2" (15mm) Chrome S$ 20.16
6800640001 GF1W 1/2" (15mm) White S$ 20.16
6801030000 GF1LB 3/4" (20mm) Brass S$ 37.42
6801000000 GF1LC 3/4" (20mm) Chrome S$ 20.16
6801040000 GF1LW 3/4" (20mm) White S$ 20.16

6880050100 WW2 Wrench, W2, Pendent, Upright, HSW S$ 203.86
6880100100 WW1 Wrench, W1, Recessed, Concealed S$ 604.97
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FIFR80-300QREC
HORIZONTAL
SIDEWALL (EC-9
DEFLECTOR)

K-Factor = 8.0
(115)
SIN R5962
See Bulletin 159
300 PSI

F1FR80-300QREC
RECESSED
HORIZONTAL
SIDEWALL (EC-9
DEFLECTOR)

K-Factor = 8.0
(115)
SIN R5962
See Bulletin 159
300 PSI

International (SGD) Price Book
Effective: May 13, 2025

Printed: September 15, 2025

Part Number Short Code Temperature Finish
List
Price

MODEL F1FR80-300 QREC SIDEWALL K8.0 (115) THREADS 3/4" (20MM) RA5962
BH131135S8 F1FREC90B3N 135°F 57°C Brass S$ 112.14
BH132135S8 F1FREC90C3N 135°F 57°C Chrome S$ 119.04
BH138735S8 F1FREC90W3N 135°F 57°C Poly White S$ 126.53
BH151135S8 F1FREC91B3N 155°F 68°C Brass S$ 112.14
BH152135S8 F1FREC91C3N 155°F 68°C Chrome S$ 119.04
BH158735S8 F1FREC91W3N 155°F 68°C White S$ 126.53
BH171135S8 F1FREC95B3N 175°F 79°C Brass S$ 112.14
BH172135S8 F1FREC95C3N 175°F 79°C Chrome S$ 119.04
BH178735S8 F1FREC95W3N 175°F 79°C Poly White S$ 126.53

MODEL F2 RECESSED ESCUTCHEONS & COLLAR ASSEMBLY
6800880004 GF2LB 3/4" (20mm) Brass S$ 37.42
6800880001 GF2LC 3/4" (20mm) Chrome S$ 20.16
6800880005 GF2LW 3/4" (20mm) White S$ 20.16

6880050100 WW2 Wrench, W2, Pendent, Upright, HSW S$ 203.86
6880100100 WW1 Wrench, W1, Recessed, Concealed S$ 604.97
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F1FR56QREC
HORIZONTAL
SIDEWALL (EC-8
DEFLECTOR)

K-Factor = 5.6 (80)
SIN RA2865
See Bulletin 028

F1FR80QREC
HORIZONTAL
SIDEWALL (EC-9
DEFLECTOR)

K-Factor = 8.0
(115)
SIN R4862
See Bulletin 148

International (SGD) Price Book
Effective: May 13, 2025

Printed: September 15, 2025

Part Number Short Code Temperature Finish
List
Price

MODEL F1FR56 QREC SIDEWALL K5.6 (80) THREADS 1/2" (15MM) RA2865
BD131130S9 F1FR56EC80BN 135°F 57°C Brass S$ 99.58
BD132130S9 F1FR56EC80CN 135°F 57°C Chrome S$ 105.82
BD138730S9 F1FR56EC80WN 135°F 57°C Poly White S$ 113.53
BD151130S9 F1FR56EC81BN 155°F 68°C Brass S$ 99.58
BD152130S9 F1FR56EC81CN 155°F 68°C Chrome S$ 105.82
BD158730S9 F1FR56EC81WN 155°F 68°C Poly White S$ 113.53
BD171130S9 F1FR56EC85BN 175°F 79°C Brass S$ 99.58
BD172130S9 F1FR56EC85CN 175°F 79°C Chrome S$ 105.82
BD178730S9 F1FR56EC85WN 175°F 79°C Poly White S$ 113.53

MODEL F1FR80 QREC SIDEWALL K8.0 (115) THREADS 3/4" (20MM) RA4862
BK13113598 F1FREC90B 135°F 57°C Brass S$ 106.86
BK132135S8 F1FREC90CN 135°F 57°C Chrome S$ 113.53
BK138735S8 F1FREC90WN 135°F 57°C Poly White S$ 120.70
BK151135S8 F1FREC91BN 155°F 68°C Brass S$ 106.86
BK152135S8 F1FREC91CN 155°F 68°C Chrome S$ 113.53
BK158735S8 F1FREC91WN 155°F 68°C Poly White S$ 120.70
BK171135S8 F1FREC95BN 175°F 79°C Brass S$ 106.86
BK172135S8 F1FREC95CN 175°F 79°C Chrome S$ 113.53
BK178735S8 F1FREC95WN 175°F 79°C White S$ 120.70

MODEL F2 RECESSED ESCUTCHEONS & COLLAR ASSEMBLY
6800830000 GF2B 1/2" (15mm) Brass S$ 37.42
6800800000 GF2C 1/2" (15mm) Chrome S$ 20.16
6800840000 GF2W 1/2" (15mm) White S$ 20.16
6800880004 GF2LB 3/4" (20mm) Brass S$ 37.42
6800880001 GF2LC 3/4" (20mm) Chrome S$ 20.16
6800880005 GF2LW 3/4" (20mm) White S$ 20.16

6880050100 WW2 Wrench, W2, Pendent, Upright, HSW S$ 203.86
6880100100 WW1 Wrench, W1, Recessed, Concealed S$ 604.97
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F1FR56QRECCCP
K-Factor = 5.6 (80)
SIN RA2845
See Bulletin 028

F1FR80QRECCCP
K-Factor = 8.0
(115)
SIN RA4842
See Bulletin 148

F1FR56-300QREC
CCP

K-Factor = 5.6 (80)
SIN RA3045
See Bulletin 030
300 PSI

F1FR80-300QREC
CCP

K-Factor = 8.0
(115)
SIN R5942
See Bulletin 159
300 PSI Notes:

Sprinkler and cup are factory assembled and a plastic protective cap is included.

Sprinkler and cover plates sold and packaged separately

International (SGD) Price Book
Effective: May 13, 2025

Printed: September 15, 2025

Part Number Short Code Temperature Finish
List
Price

MODEL F1FR56 QREC CCP K5.6 (80) THREADS 1/2" (15MM) RA2845
BM131730S9 F1FR56CE0N 135°F 57°C W/O S$ 94.12
BM151730S9 F1FR56CE1N 155°F 68°C W/O S$ 94.12

MODEL F1FR80 QREC CCP K8.0 (115) THREADS 3/4" (20MM) RA4842
BM131739S8 F1FRCEL0N 135°F 57°C W/O S$ 92.51
BM151739S8 F1FRCEL1N 155°F 68°C W/O S$ 92.51

MODEL F1FR56-300 QREC CCP K5.6 (80) THREADS 1/2" (15MM) RA3045
BH131730S9 F1FR56CE03N 135°F 57°C W/O S$ 97.76
BH151730S9 F1FR56CE13N 155°F 68°C W/O S$ 97.76

MODEL F1FR80-300 QREC CCP K8.0 (115) THREADS 3/4" (20MM) RA5942
BH131739S8 F1FRCE0L3N 135°F 57°C W/O S$ 97.76
BH151739S8 F1FRCE1L3N 155°F 68°C W/O S$ 97.76

REQUIRED MODEL CCP COVERPLATES 1/2" ADJUSTMENT
6887161321 CCP0C76 135°F 57°C Chrome S$ 161.66
6887161318 CCP0W76 135°F 57°C Flat White S$ 63.00

REQUIRED MODEL CCP COVERPLATES 5/16" ADJUSTMENT
6887171321 CCP05C76 135°F 57°C Chrome S$ 161.66
6887171318 CCP05W76 135°F 57°C White S$ 63.00
6887171390 CCP05SP76 135°F 57°C Specialty S$ 105.80

6880100100 WW1 Wrench, W1, Recessed, Concealed S$ 604.97

+44.1342.316800
www.reliablesprinkler.com S-71

Sprinklers
Extended Coverage

tel:+44.1342.316800
https://www.reliablesprinkler.com/


DH56
K-Factor = 5.6 (80)
SIN RA1564
See Bulletin 015

DH56 CONCEALED
DH56CONCEALED

SIN RA1564
See Bulletin 015

Notes:
Sprinkler and cover plates sold and packaged separately

International (SGD) Price Book
Effective: May 13, 2025

Printed: September 15, 2025

Part Number Short Code Temperature Finish
List
Price

MODEL DH56 HORIZONTAL K5.6 (80) THREADS 1/2" (15MM) RA1564
BU151132S9 DH561BN 155°F 68°C Brass S$ 117.70
BU152132S9 DH561CN 155°F 68°C Chrome S$ 129.11
BU158732S9 DH561WN 155°F 68°C Poly White S$ 129.11
BU201132S9 DH562BN 200°F 93°C Brass S$ 117.70
BU202132S9 DH562CN 200°F 93°C Chrome S$ 129.11
BU208732S9 DH562WN 200°F 93°C Poly White S$ 129.11

MODEL F2 RECESSED ESCUTCHEONS & COLLAR ASSEMBLY
6800830000 GF2B 1/2" (15mm) Brass S$ 37.42
6800800000 GF2C 1/2" (15mm) Chrome S$ 20.16
6800840000 GF2W 1/2" (15mm) White S$ 20.16

MODEL DH56 CONCEALED K5.6 (80) THREADS 1/2" (15MM) RA1564
BT15173299 DH56C1 155°F 68°C W/O S$ 125.28
BT20173299 DH56C2 200°F 93°C W/O S$ 125.28

REQUIRED SWC COVERPLATE
6887131318 CHWNS 135°F 57°C White S$ 64.51
6887131618 CHWNS1 165°F 74°C Flat White S$ 64.51

6880050100 WW2 Wrench, W2, Pendent, Upright, HSW S$ 203.86
6880100100 WW1 °F °C S$ 604.97
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DH80
K-Factor = 8.0
(115)
SIN RA0362
See Bulletin 003

DH80CONCEALED
K Factor 8.0
SIN RA0362
See Bulletin 003

Notes:
Sprinkler and coverplates sold and packaged separately

International (SGD) Price Book
Effective: May 13, 2025

Printed: September 15, 2025

Part Number Short Code Temperature Finish
List
Price

MODEL DH80 HORIZONTAL K8.0 (115) THREADS 3/4" (20MM) RA0362
BU151139S8 DH1BN 155°F 68°C Brass S$ 126.65
BU152139S8 DH1CN 155°F 68°C Chrome S$ 136.86
BU158739S8 DH1WN 155°F 68°C White S$ 136.86

FP PUSH-ON/THREAD-OFF ESCUTCHEON (FOR RECESSED)
6801402100 FPLC 3/4" (20mm) Chrome S$ 38.91
6801407200 FPLW 3/4" (20mm) White S$ 38.91

MODEL F2 RECESSED ESCUTCHEON & COLLAR ASSEMBLY
6800880004 GF2LB 3/4" (20mm) Brass S$ 37.42
6800880001 GF2LC 3/4" (20mm) Chrome S$ 20.16
6800880005 GF2LW 3/4" (20mm) White S$ 20.16

MODEL DH80 CONCEALED K8.0 (115) THREADS 3/4" (20MM) RA0362
BT15173998 DHC1 155°F 68°C W/O S$ 134.38

MODEL SWC-NS COVERPLATE
6887131318 CHWNS 135°F 57°C White S$ 64.51

6880100100 WW1 Wrench, W1, Recessed, Concealed S$ 604.97
6880050100 WW2 °F °C S$ 203.86
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G4XLOECQUICK
RESPONSE

K-Factor = 11.2
(160)
SIN R7146
See Bulletin 171

KFR-CCS
Combustible
ConcealedSpace

K-Factor = 5.6 (80)
SIN RA4454
See Bulletin 044

International (SGD) Price Book
Effective: May 13, 2025

Printed: September 15, 2025

Part Number Short Code Temperature Finish
List
Price

MODEL G4XLO QREC K11.2 (160) THREADS 3/4" (20MM) R7146
1716174198 G4XLO 165°F 74°C W/O S$ 141.77
1721174198 G4XLO2 212°F 100°C W/O S$ 141.77

MODEL G5 COVER PLATES
6887271321 CG50C 135°F 57°C Chrome S$ 74.88
6887271372 CG50W 135°F 57°C White S$ 68.24
6887271311 CG50B 135°F 57°C Finished Bronze S$ 97.32
6887271374 CG50OW 135°F 57°C Off-White S$ 92.81
6887271390 CG50SP 135°F 57°C Specialty S$ 96.53
6887271316 CG50FB 135°F 57°C Black Painted S$ 92.93
6887271305 CG50BB 135°F 57°C Bright Brass S$ 117.81
6887271323 CG50CD 135°F 57°C Satin Chrome S$ 117.81
6887271310 CG50SS 135°F 57°C Stainless Steel S$ 117.81
6887271321 CG50C 135°F 57°C Chrome S$ 74.88
6887271372 CG50W 135°F 57°C White S$ 68.24
6887271390 CG50SP 135°F 57°C Specialty S$ 96.53

6880170000 WG4 Wrench, W4, Recessed, Concealed S$ 602.61

Part Number Short Code Temperature Finish
List
Price

MODEL KFR-CCS K5.6 (80) THREADS 1/2" (15MM) RA4454
MN211132R9 KFRCCS 212°F 100°C Brass S$ 130.19

6880050100 WW2 Wrench, W2, Pendent, Upright, HSW S$ 203.86
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SWCQREC
"SWC Concealer"
K-Factor = 8.0
(115)
SIN R5962
See Bulletin 163 Notes:

Covers can not be plated - only painted.
Sprinkler and coverplates sold and packaged separately

International (SGD) Price Book
Effective: May 13, 2025

Printed: September 15, 2025

Part Number Short Code Temperature Finish
List
Price

MODEL SWC QREC CONCEALED K8.0 (115) THREADS 3/4" (20MM) R5962
BM13173498 CEC9 135°F 57°C W/O S$ 111.66
BM15173498 CEC91 155°F 68°C W/O S$ 111.66

MODEL SWC-NS COVERPLATES
6887131318 CHWNS 135°F 57°C White S$ 64.51
6887131390 CHSPNS 135°F 57°C Specialty S$ 96.73

6880100120 WW4 Wrench, W4, Recessed, Concealed S$ 604.97
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F156EC
K-Factor = 5.6 (80)
SIN RA2745
See Bulletin 027

F1LOEC
PENDENT

K-Factor = 8.0
(115)
SIN R1742
See Bulletin 117

International (SGD) Price Book
Effective: May 13, 2025

Printed: September 15, 2025

Part Number Short Code Temperature Finish
List
Price

MODEL F156 EC PENDENT K5.6 (80) THREADS 1/2" (15MM) RA2745
AB131130S9 F56ECP0BN 135°F 57°C Brass S$ 98.04
AB138730S9 F56ECP0WN 135°F 57°C Poly White S$ 98.04
AB151130S9 F56ECP1BN 155°F 68°C Brass S$ 98.04
AB152130S9 F56ECP1CN 155°F 68°C Chrome S$ 98.04
AB158730S9 F56ECP1WN 155°F 68°C White S$ 98.04

MODEL F1 LO EC PENDENT K8.0 (115) THREADS 3/4" (20MM) R1742
AJ13113998 FECP0LB 135°F 57°C Brass S$ 106.97
AJ13213998 FECP0LC 135°F 57°C Chrome S$ 106.97
AJ13873998 FECP0LW 135°F 57°C Poly White S$ 114.95
AJ15113998 FECP1LB 155°F 68°C Brass S$ 106.97
AJ15213998 FECP1LC 155°F 68°C Chrome S$ 106.97
AJ15873998 FECP1LW 155°F 68°C White S$ 114.95

MODEL F1 RECESSED ESCUTCHEONS & COLLAR ASSEMBLY
6800630001 GF1B 1/2" (15mm) Brass S$ 37.42
6800600001 GF1C 1/2" (15mm) Chrome S$ 20.16
6800640001 GF1W 1/2" (15mm) White S$ 20.16
6801030000 GF1LB 3/4" (20mm) Brass S$ 37.42
6801000000 GF1LC 3/4" (20mm) Chrome S$ 20.16
6801040000 GF1LW 3/4" (20mm) White S$ 20.16
6800930000 GF1MB 10mm Bronze S$ 37.38
6800900000 GF1MC 10mm Chrome S$ 19.91
6800940003 GF1MW 10mm Poly White S$ 19.91

MODEL F2 RECESSED ESCUTCHEONS & COLLAR ASSEMBLY
6800830000 GF2B 1/2" (15mm) Brass S$ 37.42
6800800000 GF2C 1/2" (15mm) Chrome S$ 20.16
6800840000 GF2W 1/2" (15mm) White S$ 20.16
6800880004 GF2LB 3/4" (20mm) Brass S$ 37.42
6800880001 GF2LC 3/4" (20mm) Chrome S$ 20.16
6800880005 GF2LW 3/4" (20mm) White S$ 20.16

6880050100 WW2 Requires Model W2 Sprinkler Wrench S$ 203.86
6880060000 WGFR For Recessed Use Model GFR2 Wrench S$ 604.97
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F156-300SREC
K-Factor = 5.6 (80)
SIN RA2945
See Bulletin 029
300 PSI

F1-300EC
PENDENT

K-Factor = 8.0
(115)
SIN R5842
See Bulletin 158
300 PSI

International (SGD) Price Book
Effective: May 13, 2025

Printed: September 15, 2025

Part Number Short Code Temperature Finish
List
Price

MODEL F156 EC PENDENT K5.6 (80) THREADS 1/2" (15MM) RA2945 300 PSI
AH131132S9 F56EC3P0B3N 135°F 57°C Brass S$ 104.96
AH132132S9 F56EC3P0C3N 135°F 57°C Chrome S$ 104.96
AH138732S9 F56EC3P0W3N 135°F 57°C White S$ 104.96
AH151132S9 F56EC3P1B3N 155°F 68°C Brass S$ 104.96
AH152132S9 F56EC3P1C3N 155°F 68°C Chrome S$ 104.96
AH158732S9 F56EC3P1W3N 155°F 68°C White S$ 104.96

MODEL F1 LO EC PENDENT K8.0 (115) THREADS 3/4" (20MM) R5842 300 PSI
AH13113998 FEC3P0LB3 135°F 57°C Brass S$ 104.96
AH13213998 FEC3P0LC3 135°F 57°C Chrome S$ 114.05
AH13873998 FEC3P0LW3 135°F 57°C White S$ 122.12
AH15113998 FEC3P1LB3 155°F 68°C Brass S$ 104.96
AH15213998 FEC3P1LC3 155°F 68°C Chrome S$ 114.05
AH15873998 FEC3P1LW3 155°F 68°C White S$ 122.12

MODEL F1 RECESSED ESCUTCHEONS & COLLAR ASSEMBLY
6800630001 GF1B 1/2" (15mm) Brass S$ 37.42
6800600001 GF1C 1/2" (15mm) Chrome S$ 20.16
6800640001 GF1W 1/2" (15mm) White S$ 20.16
6801030000 GF1LB 3/4" (20mm) Brass S$ 37.42
6801000000 GF1LC 3/4" (20mm) Chrome S$ 20.16
6801040000 GF1LW 3/4" (20mm) White S$ 20.16

6880050100 WW2 Requires Model W2 Sprinkler Wrench S$ 203.86
6880060000 WGFR For Recessed Use Model GFR2 Wrench S$ 604.97
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GFRVELO-ECOH
K-Factor = 14 (200)
SIN R6553
See Bulletin 165

GFRVELOECOH
K-Factor = 14 (200)
SIN R6043
See Bulletin 160

*Recessing available.

International (SGD) Price Book
Effective: May 13, 2025

Printed: September 15, 2025

Part Number Short Code Temperature Finish
List
Price

MODEL GFR VELO-ECOH UPRIGHT K14 (200) THREADS 3/4" (20MM) R6553
0116114598 GFRUV1B 165°F 74°C Brass S$ 220.93
0116214598 GFRUV1C 165°F 74°C Chrome S$ 229.69
0121114598 GFRUV2B 212°F 100°C Brass S$ 220.93
0121214598 GFRUV2C 212°F 100°C Chrome S$ 229.69

6880070000 WH Requires Model H Sprinkler Wrench S$ 242.46

Part Number Short Code Temperature Finish
List
Price

MODEL GFR VELO-ECOH PENDENT K14 (200) THREADS 3/4" (20MM) R6043
FB16114598 GFRPV1B 165°F 74°C Brass S$169.01
FB16214598 GFRPV1C 165°F 74°C Chrome S$175.81
FB16874598 GFRPV1W 165°F 74°C White S$183.35
FB21114598 GFRPV2B 212°F 100°C Brass S$169.01
FB21214598 GFRPV2C 212°F 100°C Chrome S$175.81
FB21874598 GFRPV2W 212°F 100°C White S$183.35

6880070000 WH Requires Model H Sprinkler Wrench S$ 242.46
6880070100 WXLO Requires Model XLO Sprinkler Wrench for Recessing S$ 317.77
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MBEC-14
K-Factor = 14 (200)
SIN R6932
See Bulletin 169

International (SGD) Price Book
Effective: May 13, 2025

Printed: September 15, 2025

Part Number Short Code Temperature Finish
List
Price

MODEL MB-EC 14 HORIZONTAL K14 (200) THREADS 3/4" (20MM) R6932
4816114597 MB1B 165°F 74°C Brass S$ 183.64
4816214597 MB1C 165°F 74°C Chrome S$ 210.69
4816874597 MB1W 165°F 74°C White S$ 210.69
4821114597 MB2B 212°F 100°C Brass S$ 183.64
4821214597 MB2C 212°F 100°C Chrome S$ 210.69
4821874597 MB2W 212°F 100°C White S$ 210.69

6880070000 WH Requires Model H Sprinkler Wrench S$ 242.46
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F1RES30CCP
K-Factor = 3.0 (43)
SIN R3511
See Bulletin 135

F1RES30
PENDENT&
RECESSED
PENDENT

K-FACTOR = 3.0
(43)
SIN R3511
See Bulletin 135

KRES30PENDENT
K Factor =3.0 (43)
SIN R3591
Link Version
See Bulletin 935

International (SGD) Price Book
Effective: May 13, 2025

Printed: September 15, 2025

Part Number Short Code Temperature Finish
List
Price

MODEL F1RES30 CCP K3.0 (43) THREADS 1/2" (15MM) R3511
CM15172199 30CCP1 155°F 68°C W/O S$ 97.18

MODEL CCP CONICAL CONCEALED COVERPLATES
6887161321 CCP0C76 135°F 57°C Chrome S$161.66
6887161318 CCP0W76 135°F 57°C Flat White S$ 63.00
6887161390 CCP0SP76 135°F 57°C Specialty S$105.80
6887171321 CCP05C76 135°F 57°C Chrome S$161.66
6887171318 CCP05W76 135°F 57°C White S$ 63.00
6887171390 CCP05SP76 135°F 57°C Specialty S$105.80

MODEL F1RES30 PENDENT K3.0 (43) THREADS 1/2" (15MM) R3511
CV151121S9 30BN 155°F 68°C Brass S$109.27
CV152121S9 30CN 155°F 68°C Chrome S$106.12
CV158721S9 30WN 155°F 68°C Poly White S$106.12
CV171121S9 30B5N 175°F 79°C Brass S$109.27
CV172121S9 30C5N 175°F 79°C Chrome S$106.12
CV178721S9 30W5N 175°F 79°C White S$106.12

6880100120 WW4 WRENCH,W4,RECESSED,CONCEALED S$604.97
6880050100 WW2 WRENCH,W2(PENDENT,UPRIGHT,HSW) S$203.86

MODEL KRES30 PENDENT K3.0 (43) THREADS 1/2" (15MM) R3591
MV161121R9 KRES301B 165°F 74°C Brass S$109.27
MV162121R9 KRES301C 165°F 74°C Chrome S$106.12
MV168721R9 KRES301W 165°F 74°C Poly White S$106.12
MV211121R9 KRES302B 212°F 100°C Brass S$109.27
MV212121R9 KRES302C 212°F 100°C Chrome S$106.12
MV218721R9 KRES302W 212°F 100°C Poly White S$106.12

6880050100 WW2 WRENCH,W2(PENDENT,UPRIGHT,HSW) S$203.86
6880100100 WW1 WRENCH,W1 (RECESSED PENDENT,CCP,& HSW) S$604.97

MODEL F2 RECESSED ESCUTCHEONS & COLLAR ASSEMBLY
6800830000 GF2B 1/2" (15mm) Brass S$ 37.42
6800800000 GF2C 1/2" (15mm) Chrome S$ 20.16
6800840000 GF2W 1/2" (15mm) White S$ 20.16
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F1RES49Pendent
&Recessed
Pendent

K-Factor = 4.9 (71)
SIN R3516
See Bulletins 135

KRES49Pendent&
RecessedPendent

K-Factor = 4.9 (71)
SIN R3596
See Bulletin 935
Link Version

F1RES49CCP
K-Factor = 4.9 (71)
SIN R3516
See Bulletins 135

International (SGD) Price Book
Effective: May 13, 2025

Printed: September 15, 2025

Part Number Short Code Temperature Finish
List
Price

MODEL F1RES49 PENDENT K4.9 (71) THREADS 1/2" (15MM) R3516
CV151128S9 49BN 155°F 68°C Brass S$109.27
CV152128S9 49CN 155°F 68°C Chrome S$106.12
CV158728S9 49WN 155°F 68°C White S$106.12
CV171128S9 49B5N 175°F 79°C Brass S$109.27
CV172128S9 49C5N 175°F 79°C Chrome S$106.12
CV178728S9 49W5N 175°F 79°C White S$106.12

6880100120 WW4 WRENCH,W4,RECESSED,CONCEALED S$604.97
6880050100 WW2 WRENCH,W2(PENDENT,UPRIGHT,HSW) S$ 203.86

MODEL KRES49 PENDENT K4.9 (71) THREADS 1/2" (15MM) R3596-LINK
MV161128R9 KRES491B 165°F 74°C Brass S$109.27
MV162128R9 KRES491C 165°F 74°C Chrome S$106.12
MV168728R9 KRES491W 165°F 74°C Poly White S$106.12
MV211128R9 KRES492B 212°F 100°C Brass S$109.27
MV212128R9 KRES492C 212°F 100°C Chrome S$106.12
MV218728R9 KRES492W 212°F 100°C Poly White S$106.12

6880100120 WW4 WRENCH,W4,RECESSED,CONCEALED S$604.97
6880050100 WW2 WRENCH,W2(PENDENT,UPRIGHT,HSW) S$ 203.86
6880100100 WW1 WRENCH,W1 (RECESSED PENDENT,CCP,& HSW) S$604.97

MODEL F1 RECESSED ESCUTCHEONS & COLLAR ASSEMBLY
6800630001 GF1B 1/2" (15mm) Brass S$ 37.42
6800600001 GF1C 1/2" (15mm) Chrome S$ 20.16
6800640001 GF1W 1/2" (15mm) White S$ 20.16

MODEL F2 RECESSED ESCUTCHEONS & COLLAR ASSEMBLY
6800830000 GF2B 1/2" (15mm) Brass S$ 37.42
6800800000 GF2C 1/2" (15mm) Chrome S$ 20.16
6800840000 GF2W 1/2" (15mm) White S$ 20.16

MODEL FP PUSH-ON / THREAD-OFF ESCUTCHEONS
6801412100 FPC Push-On Thread Off Chrome S$ 38.91
6801417200 FPW Push-On Thread Off White S$ 38.91

Part Number Short Code Temperature Finish
List
Price

MODEL F1RES49 CCP K4.9 (71) THREADS 1/2" (15MM) R3516
CM151728S9 49CCP1N 155°F 68°C W/O S$ 97.18

6880100100 WW1 WRENCH,W1 (RECESSED PENDENT,CCP,& HSW) S$604.97
6880050100 WW2 WRENCH,W2(PENDENT,UPRIGHT,HSW) S$203.86

MODEL CCP CONICAL CONCEALED COVERPLATES
6887161321 CCP0C76 135°F 57°C Chrome S$161.66
6887161318 CCP0W76 135°F 57°C Flat White S$ 63.00
6887161390 CCP0SP76 135°F 57°C Specialty S$105.80
6887171321 CCP05C76 135°F 57°C Chrome S$161.66
6887171318 CCP05W76 135°F 57°C White S$ 63.00
6887171390 CCP05SP76 135°F 57°C Specialty S$105.80
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F1RES44HSW&
RECHSW

See Bulletins 135

KRES44HSW&
RECHSW

See Bulletins 935
SIN RA3591
Link version

F1RES44SWC
See Bulletins 135

International (SGD) Price Book
Effective: May 13, 2025

Printed: September 15, 2025

Part Number Short Code Temperature Finish
List
Price

MODEL F1RES44 HORIZONTAL K4.4 (63) THREADS 1/2" (15MM) R3531
CV521125S9 44BN 155°F 68°C Brass S$112.72
CV522125S9 44CN 155°F 68°C Chrome S$110.77
CV528725S9 44WN 155°F 68°C Poly White S$110.77
CV531125S9 44B5N 175°F 79°C Brass S$112.72
CV532125S9 44C5N 175°F 79°C Chrome S$110.77
CV538725S9 44W5N 175°F 79°C Poly White S$110.77

6880100100 WW1 WRENCH,W1 (RECESSED PENDENT,CCP,& HSW) S$604.97
6880050100 WW2 WRENCH,W2(PENDENT,UPRIGHT,HSW) S$203.86

MODEL KRES44 HORIZONTAL K4.4 (63) THREADS 1/2" (15MM) RA3591
MV521125R9 KRES441B 165°F 74°C Brass S$112.72
MV522125R9 KRES441C 165°F 74°C Chrome S$110.77
MV528725R9 KRES441W 165°F 74°C Poly White S$110.77

6880050100 WW2 WRENCH,W2(PENDENT,UPRIGHT,HSW) S$203.86
6880100100 WW1 WRENCH,W1 (RECESSED PENDENT,CCP,& HSW) S$604.97

MODEL F2 RECESSED ESCUTCHEONS & COLLAR ASSEMBLY
6800830000 GF2B 1/2" (15mm) Brass S$ 37.42
6800800000 GF2C 1/2" (15mm) Chrome S$ 20.16
6800840000 GF2W 1/2" (15mm) White S$ 20.16

MODEL FP PUSH-ON / THREAD-OFF ESCUTCHEONS
6801412100 FPC Push-On Thread Off Chrome S$ 38.91
6801417200 FPW Push-On Thread Off White S$ 38.91

Part Number Short Code Temperature Finish
List
Price

MODEL SWC 44 RES K4.4 (63) THREADS 1/2" R3531
CM521725S9 SWC44N 155°F 68°C W/O S$ 107.57
CM531725S9 SWC445N 175°F 79°C W/O S$ 107.57

REQUIRED COVERPLATES (1/2" ADJUSTMENT) SWC
6887131318 CHWNS 135°F 57°C White S$ 64.51
6887131390 CHSPNS 135°F 57°C Specialty S$ 96.73

REQUIRED COVERPLATES (1/2" ADJUSTMENT) SWC-2
6887251318 SWC2W 135°F 57°C Flat White S$ 64.51
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F1RES58CCP
K-Factor = 5.8 (84)
SIN R3513
See Bulletins 135 &
176

F1RES58HSW&
RECHSW

K-Factor = 5.8 (84)
SIN R3533
See Bulletins 135 &
176

KRES58HSW&
RECHSW

K-Factor = 5.8 (84)
SIN R3503
Link Version

F1RES58SP
PENDENT

K-Factor = 5.8 (84)
SIN R3513
See Bulletin 135

International (SGD) Price Book
Effective: May 13, 2025

Printed: September 15, 2025

Part Number Short Code Temperature Finish
List
Price

MODEL F1RES58 CONCEALED CCP K5.8 (84) THREADS 1/2" (15MM) R3513
CM15173199 58CCP1 155°F 68°C W/O S$ 97.18

MODEL CCP CONICAL CONCEALED COVERPLATES
6887161321 CCP0C76 135°F 57°C Chrome S$161.66
6887161318 CCP0W76 135°F 57°C Flat White S$ 63.00
6887161390 CCP0SP76 135°F 57°C Specialty S$105.80
6887171321 CCP05C76 135°F 57°C Chrome S$161.66
6887171318 CCP05W76 135°F 57°C White S$ 63.00
6887171390 CCP05SP76 135°F 57°C Specialty S$105.80

6880100100 WW1 WRENCH,W1 (RECESSED PENDENT,CCP,& HSW) S$604.97

Part Number Short Code Temperature Finish
List
Price

MODEL F1RES58 HORIZONTAL K5.8 (84) THREADS 1/2" (15MM) R3533
CV521131S9 58H1BN 155°F 68°C Brass S$112.72
CV522131S9 58H1CN 155°F 68°C Chrome S$110.77
CV528731S9 58H1WN 155°F 68°C White S$110.77
CV531131S9 58H5BN 175°F 79°C Brass S$112.72
CV532131S9 58H5CN 175°F 79°C Chrome S$110.77
CV538731S9 58H5WN 175°F 79°C White S$110.77

MODEL KRES58 HORIZONTAL K5.8 (84) THREADS 1/2" RA3503 LINK
MV521131R9 KRES58H1B 165°F 74°C Brass S$112.72
MV522131R9 KRES58H1C 165°F 74°C Chrome S$110.77
MV528731R9 KRES58H1W 165°F 74°C Poly White S$110.77

MODEL F1RES58 PENDENT K5.8 (84) THREADS 1/2" R3513
CV151131S9 58P1BN 155°F 68°C Brass S$109.27
CV152131S9 58P1CN 155°F 68°C Chrome S$106.12
CV158731S9 58P1WN 155°F 68°C White S$106.12
CV17113199 58P5B 175°F 79°C Brass S$109.27
CV172131S9 58P5CN 175°F 79°C Chrome S$106.12
CV178731S9 58P5WN 175°F 79°C White S$106.12

MODEL KRES58 PENDENT K5.8 (84) THREADS 1/2" R3593 LINK
MV161131R9 KRES58P1B 165°F 74°C Brass S$109.27
MV162131R9 KRES58P1C 165°F 74°C Chrome S$106.12
MV168731R9 KRES58P1W 165°F 74°C Poly White S$106.12
MV211131R9 KRES58P2B 212°F 100°C Brass S$109.27
MV212131R9 KRES58P2C 212°F 100°C Chrome S$106.12
MV218731R9 KRES58P2W 212°F 100°C Poly White S$106.12

MODEL F2 RECESSED ESCUTCHEONS & COLLAR ASSEMBLY
6800830000 GF2B 1/2" (15mm) Brass S$ 37.42
6800800000 GF2C 1/2" (15mm) Chrome S$ 20.16
6800840000 GF2W 1/2" (15mm) White S$ 20.16

MODEL FP PUSH-ON / THREAD-OFF ESCUTCHEONS
6801412100 FPC Push-On Thread Off Chrome S$ 38.91
6801417200 FPW Push-On Thread Off White S$ 38.91

6880050100 WW2 WRENCH,W2(PENDENT,UPRIGHT,HSW) S$203.86
6880100100 WW1 WRENCH,W1 (RECESSED PENDENT,CCP,& HSW) S$604.97
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F1RES58HSWX
K-Factor = 5.8 (84)
SIN RA3533
See Bulletin 135
Bulb Version

KRES58HSWX
K-Factor = 5.8 (84)
SIN RA3593
See Bulletin 935
Link Version

* Low flow residential horizontal sidewall sprinklers engineered to provide a minimum design
density of 0.05 gpm/ft² over the listed coverage areas

International (SGD) Price Book
Effective: May 13, 2025

Printed: September 15, 2025

Part Number Short Code Temperature Finish
List
Price

MODEL F1RES58X HORIZONTAL K5.8 (84) THREADS 1/2" (15MM) RA3533
CV621131S9 58H1BXN 155°F 68°C Brass S$ 145.95
CV622131S9 58H1CXN 155°F 68°C Chrome S$156.58
CV628731S9 58H1WXN 155°F 68°C Poly White S$ 156.58
CV63113199 58H5BX 175°F 79°C Brass S$ 145.95
CV632131S9 58H5CXN 175°F 79°C Chrome S$156.58
CV638731S9 58H5WXN 175°F 79°C Poly White S$ 156.58

MODEL KRES58X HORIZONTAL K5.8 (84) THREADS 1/2" (15MM) RA3593
MV62113199 K58H1BX 165°F 74°C Brass S$ 145.95
MV62213199 K58H1CX 165°F 74°C Chrome S$156.58
MV62873199 K58H1WX 165°F 74°C Poly White S$ 156.58

MODEL F2 RECESSED ESCUTCHEONS & COLLAR ASSEMBLY
6800830000 GF2B 1/2" (15mm) Brass S$ 37.42
6800800000 GF2C 1/2" (15mm) Chrome S$ 20.16
6800840000 GF2W 1/2" (15mm) White S$ 20.16

MODEL FV RECESSED ESCUTCHEONS & COLLAR ASSEMBLY
6801720600 FVB 1/2" (15mm) Brass S$ 35.32
6801722100 FVC 1/2" (15mm) Chrome S$ 23.53
6801728700 FVW 1/2" (15mm) Poly White S$ 23.53

6880050100 WW2 Wrench, W2, Pendent, Upright, HSW S$ 203.86
6880100100 WW1 Wrench, W1, Recessed, Pendent, CCP & HSW S$ 604.97

+44.1342.316800
www.reliablesprinkler.com S-84

Sprinklers
Residential

tel:+44.1342.316800
https://www.reliablesprinkler.com/


F1RES76Pendent
&Recessed
Pendent

K-Factor = 7.6
(109)
SIN R7618
See Bulletins 135 &
176

F1RES76CCP
K-Factor = 7.6
(109)
SIN R7618
See Bulletins 135 &
176

Notes:
Sprinkler and coverplates sold and packaged separately

International (SGD) Price Book
Effective: May 13, 2025

Printed: September 15, 2025

Part Number Short Code Temperature Finish
List
Price

MODEL F1RES76 PENDENT K7.6 (109) THREADS 3/4" (20MM) R7618
CV15113298 76P1B 155°F 68°C Brass S$ 111.16
CV15213298 76P1C 155°F 68°C Chrome S$113.89
CV15873298 76P1W 155°F 68°C White S$ 113.89
CV17113298 76P5B 175°F 79°C Brass S$ 111.16
CV17213298 76P5C 175°F 79°C Chrome S$113.89
CV17873298 76P5W 175°F 79°C White S$ 113.89

MODEL F1 RECESSED ESCUTCHEONS & COLLAR ASSEMBLY
6801030000 GF1LB 3/4"Adjustment Brass S$ 37.42
6801000000 GF1LC 3/4"Adjustment Chrome S$ 20.16
6801040000 GF1LW 3/4"Adjustment White S$ 20.16

MODEL F2 RECESSED ESCUTCHEONS & COLLAR ASSEMBLY
6800880004 GF2LB 1/2"Adjustment Brass S$ 37.42
6800880001 GF2LC 1/2"Adjustment Chrome S$ 20.16
6800880005 GF2LW 1/2"Adjustment White S$ 20.16

MODEL FP PUSH-ON / THREAD-OFF ESCUTCHEONS
6801402100 FPLC Push-On Thread Off Chrome S$ 38.91
6801407200 FPLW Push-On Thread Off White S$ 38.91

6880050100 WW2 Wrench, W2, Pendent, Upright, HSW S$ 203.86
6880100100 WW1 Wrench, W1, Recessed, Pendent, CCP & HSW S$ 604.97

Part Number Short Code Temperature Finish
List
Price

MODEL F1RES76 HORIZONTAL CCP K7.6 (109) THREADS 3/4" (20MM) R7618
CM151732S8 76CCP1N 155°F 68°C W/O S$ 136.50
CM17173298 76CCP5 175°F 79°C W/O S$ 136.50

MODEL CCP CONICAL CONCEALED COVERPLATES 5/16" ADJUSTMENT
6887171321 CCP05C76 135°F 57°C Chrome S$ 161.66
6887171318 CCP05W76 135°F 57°C White S$ 63.00
6887171390 CCP05SP76 135°F 57°C Specialty S$ 105.80

MODEL CCP CONICAL CONCEALED COVERPLATES 1/2" ADJUSTMENT
6887161321 CCP0C76 135°F 57°C Chrome S$ 161.66
6887161318 CCP0W76 135°F 57°C Flat White S$ 63.00

6880100100 WW1 Wrench, W4, Recessed, Concealed S$ 604.97

+44.1342.316800
www.reliablesprinkler.com S-85

Sprinklers
Residential

tel:+44.1342.316800
https://www.reliablesprinkler.com/


RFC Series
Residential

Sprinklers Flat Cover
Plate, Concealed
Pendent Sprinklers

RFC30
K-Factor = 3.0 (43)
SIN RA0611
See Bulletin 006

RFC43
K-Factor = 4.3 (62)
SIN RA0612
See Bulletin 006

RFC49
K-Factor = 4.9 (70)
SIN RA0616
See Bulletin 006

RFC58
K-Factor = 5.8 (84)
SIN RA0613
See Bulletin 006

RFC76
K-Factor = 7.6
(109)
SIN RA0618
See Bulletin 006

International (SGD) Price Book
Effective: May 13, 2025

Printed: September 15, 2025

Part Number Short Code Temperature Finish
List
Price

MODEL RFC30 FLAT CONCEALED K3.0 (43) THREADS 1/2" (15MM) RA0611
1816172197 RFC30 165°F 74°C W/O S$137.36
1821172197 RFC302 212°F 100°C W/O S$137.36

MODEL RFC43 FLAT CONCEALED K4.3 (62) THREADS 1/2" (15MM) RA0612
1816172597 RFC43 165°F 74°C W/O S$137.36
1821172597 RFC432 212°F 100°C W/O S$137.36

MODEL RFC49 FLAT CONCEALED K4.9 (70) THREADS 1/2" (15MM) RA0616
1816172697 RFC49 165°F 74°C W/O S$137.36
1821172697 RFC492 212°F 100°C W/O S$137.36

MODEL RFC58 FLAT CONCEALED K5.8 (84) THREADS 1/2" (15MM) RA0613
1816172997 RFC581 165°F 74°C W/O S$137.36
1821172997 RFC582 212°F 100°C W/O S$137.36

MODEL RFC76 FLAT CONCEALED K7.6 (109) THREADS 3/4" (20MM) RA0618
1816173198 RFC761 165°F 74°C W/O S$216.31
1821173198 RFC762 212°F 100°C W/O S$216.31

6880170020 WFC WRENCH,FC,CONCEALED S$608.20
6880100110 W3 WRENCH W3 FOR WRENCH-ABLE PROTECTIVE CAP S$608.20
6880103000 W8 WRENCH,W8, RFC PLASTIC SERVICE WRENCH S$377.14

MODEL G5 COVER PLATES
6887271321 CG50C 135°F 57°C Chrome S$ 74.88
6887271372 CG50W 135°F 57°C White S$ 68.24
6887271311 CG50B 135°F 57°C Finished Bronze S$ 97.32
6887271374 CG50OW 135°F 57°C Off-White S$ 92.81
6887271390 CG50SP 135°F 57°C Specialty S$ 96.53
6887271316 CG50FB 135°F 57°C Black Painted S$ 92.93
6887271305 CG50BB 135°F 57°C Bright Brass S$117.81
6887271323 CG50CD 135°F 57°C Satin Chrome S$117.81
6887271310 CG50SS 135°F 57°C Stainless Steel S$117.81
6887271621 CG51C 165°F 74°C Chrome S$ 74.88
6887271672 CG51W 165°F 74°C White S$ 68.24
6887271611 CG51B 165°F 74°C Finished Bronze S$ 97.32
6887271674 CG51OW 165°F 74°C Off-White S$ 92.81
6887271690 CG51SP 165°F 74°C Specialty S$ 96.53
6887271616 CG51FB 165°F 74°C Black Painted S$ 92.93
6887271605 CG51BB 165°F 74°C Bright Brass S$117.81
6887271623 CG51CD 165°F 74°C Satin Chrome S$117.81
6887271610 CG51SS 165°F 74°C Stainless Steel S$117.81
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RFC49plus
K-Factor = 4.9 (70)
SIN R401 and
R402 (Low Lead)
See Bulletin 188

International (SGD) Price Book
Effective: May 13, 2025

Printed: September 15, 2025

Part Number Short Code Temperature Finish
List
Price

MODEL RFC49 PLUS FLAT CONCEALED K4.9 (70) THREADS 1/2" R401
1816172799 RFC491P 165°F 74°C W/O S$157.57
1821172799 RFC492P 212°F 100°C W/O S$157.57

MODEL RFC49 PLUS FLAT CONCEALED K4.9 (70) BSPT THREADS 1/2" R401
1816172792 RFC491M 165°F 74°C W/O S$157.57
1821172792 RFC492PM 212°F 100°C W/O S$157.57

MODEL RFC49LL PLUS FLAT CONCEALED K4.9 (70) THREADS 1/2" R402
18161727P9 RFC491PLL 165°F 74°C W/O S$242.92
18211727P9 RFC492PLL 212°F 100°C W/O S$242.92

MODEL RFC49LL PLUS FLAT CONCEALED K4.9 (70) BSPT THREADS R402
18161727P2 165°F 74°C W/O S$242.92
18211727P2 212°F 100°C W/O S$242.92

MODEL G5 COVER PLATES
6887271321 CG50C 135°F 57°C Chrome S$ 74.88
6887271621 CG51C 165°F 74°C Chrome S$ 74.88
6887271372 CG50W 135°F 57°C White S$ 68.24
6887271672 CG51W 165°F 74°C White S$ 68.24

6880105000 W10 WRENCH,W10,WITH PROTECTIVE CAP,RFC49+ S$608.20
6880107000 W11 WRENCH,W11,PLASTIC,RFC49+ S$377.14
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RFS42Residential
FlatPlate
ConcealedHSW

K-Factor = 4.2 (60)
SIN RA4835
See Bulletin 048

Notes:
Sprinklers and coverplates sold and packaged separately

International (SGD) Price Book
Effective: May 13, 2025

Printed: September 15, 2025

Part Number Short Code Temperature Finish
List
Price

MODEL RFS42 HSW CONCEALED K4.2 (60) THREADS 1/2" (15MM) RA4835
2216172499 RFS42 165°F 74°C W/O S$ 271.72

6880101010 WG6 WRENCH,G6 HSW SOCKET S$ 602.61
MODEL RFS42 COVERPLATES

6887231311 CRFS0B 135°F 57°C Finished Bronze S$ 98.74
6887231321 CRFS0C 135°F 57°C Chrome S$ 95.15
6887231372 CRFS0W 135°F 57°C White S$ 95.15
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F3RES44DRYHSW
K-Factor = 4.4 (63)
SIN RA5231
See Bulletin 052

* Note: Model F3 wrenches are not compatible with the F3RES44 Dry sprinklers.

International (SGD) Price Book
Effective: May 13, 2025

Printed: September 15, 2025

Part Number Size Finish
List
Price

MODEL F3RES44 DRY HORIZONTAL K4.4 (63) THREADS 1" (IS07-R1) RA5231
HP[TEMP]11[DIM] 2" to 5-3/4" Brass S$ 753.28
HP[TEMP]21[DIM] 2" to 5-3/4" Chrome S$ 753.28
HP[TEMP]08[DIM] 2" to 5-3/4" White S$ 753.28
HP[TEMP]11[DIM] 6" to 8-3/4" Brass S$ 776.82
HP[TEMP]21[DIM] 6" to 8-3/4" Chrome S$ 776.82
HP[TEMP]08[DIM] 6" to 8-3/4" White S$ 776.82
HP[TEMP]11[DIM] 9" to 11-3/4" Brass S$ 800.34
HP[TEMP]21[DIM] 9" to 11-3/4" Chrome S$ 800.34
HP[TEMP]08[DIM] 9" to 11-3/4" White S$ 800.34
HP[TEMP]11[DIM] 12" to 14-3/4" Brass S$ 823.88
HP[TEMP]21[DIM] 12" to 14-3/4" Chrome S$ 823.88
HP[TEMP]08[DIM] 12" to 14-3/4" White S$ 823.88
HP[TEMP]11[DIM] 15" to 17-3/4" Brass S$ 847.42
HP[TEMP]21[DIM] 15" to 17-3/4" Chrome S$ 847.42
HP[TEMP]08[DIM] 15" to 17-3/4" White S$ 847.42
HP[TEMP]11[DIM] 18" to 20-3/4" Brass S$ 870.97
HP[TEMP]21[DIM] 18" to 20-3/4" Chrome S$ 870.97
HP[TEMP]08[DIM] 18" to 20-3/4" White S$ 870.97
HP[TEMP]11[DIM] 21" to 24" Brass S$ 894.50
HP[TEMP]21[DIM] 21" to 24" Chrome S$ 894.50
HP[TEMP]08[DIM] 21" to 24" White S$ 894.50
MODEL F3RES44 DRY HORIZONTAL K4.4 (63) THREADS 3/4" (ISO 7-R3/4) RA5231

HP5[TEMP]11[DIM] 2" to 5-3/4" Brass S$ 753.28
HP5[TEMP]21[DIM] 2" to 5-3/4" Chrome S$ 753.24
HP5[TEMP]08[DIM] 2" to 5-3/4" White S$ 753.28
HP5[TEMP]11[DIM] 6" to 8-3/4" Brass S$ 776.80
HP5[TEMP]21[DIM] 6" to 8-3/4" Chrome S$ 776.82
HP5[TEMP]08[DIM] 6" to 8-3/4" White S$ 776.82
HP5[TEMP]11[DIM] 9" to 11-3/4" Brass S$ 800.34
HP5[TEMP]21[DIM] 9" to 11-3/4" Chrome S$ 800.34
HP5[TEMP]08[DIM] 9" to 11-3/4" White S$ 800.34
HP5[TEMP]11[DIM] 12" to 14-3/4" Brass S$ 823.89
HP5[TEMP]21[DIM] 12" to 14-3/4" Chrome S$ 823.88
HP5[TEMP]08[DIM] 12" to 14-3/4" White S$ 823.88
HP5[TEMP]11[DIM] 15" to 17-3/4" Brass S$ 847.43
HP5[TEMP]21[DIM] 15" to 17-3/4" Chrome S$ 847.43
HP5[TEMP]08[DIM] 15" to 17-3/4" White S$ 847.43
HP5[TEMP]11[DIM] 18" to 20-3/4" Brass S$ 870.97
HP5[TEMP]21[DIM] 18" to 20-3/4" Chrome S$ 870.97
HP5[TEMP]08[DIM] 18" to 20-3/4" White S$ 870.97
HP5[TEMP]11[DIM] 21" to 24" Brass S$ 894.50
HP5[TEMP]21[DIM] 21" to 24" Chrome S$ 894.50
HP5[TEMP]08[DIM] 21" to 24" White S$ 894.50

6880130001 WF3R Requires Model F3R Wrench S$ 320.12
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F3RES44DRY
RECESSEDHSW/
F2

K-Factor = 4.4 (63)
SIN RA5231
See Bulletin 052

PRICING
INCLUDESF2
ESCUTCHEON

International (SGD) Price Book
Effective: May 13, 2025

Printed: September 15, 2025

Part Number Size Finish
List
Price

MODEL F3RES44 DRY REC HORIZONTAL K4.4 (63) THREADS 1"(ISO 7-R1) RA5231
HR[TEMP]11[DIM] 2" to 5-3/4" Brass S$ 687.18
HR[TEMP]21[DIM] 2" to 5-3/4" Chrome S$ 677.19
HR[TEMP]08[DIM] 2" to 5-3/4" White S$ 677.19
HR[TEMP]11[DIM] 6" to 8-3/4" Brass S$ 734.26
HR[TEMP]21[DIM] 6" to 8-3/4" Chrome S$ 724.26
HR[TEMP]08[DIM] 6" to 8-3/4" White S$ 724.26
HR[TEMP]11[DIM] 9" to 11-3/4" Brass S$ 762.47
HR[TEMP]21[DIM] 9" to 11-3/4" Chrome S$ 752.51
HR[TEMP]08[DIM] 9" to 11-3/4" White S$ 752.51
HR[TEMP]11[DIM] 12" to 14-3/4" Brass S$ 790.72
HR[TEMP]21[DIM] 12" to 14-3/4" Chrome S$ 780.77
HR[TEMP]08[DIM] 12" to 14-3/4" White S$ 780.77
HR[TEMP]11[DIM] 15" to 17-3/4" Brass S$ 823.68
HR[TEMP]21[DIM] 15" to 17-3/4" Chrome S$ 813.73
HR[TEMP]08[DIM] 15" to 17-3/4" White S$ 813.73
HR[TEMP]11[DIM] 18" to 20-3/4" Brass S$ 851.92
HR[TEMP]21[DIM] 18" to 20-3/4" Chrome S$ 841.97
HR[TEMP]08[DIM] 18" to 20-3/4" White S$ 841.97
HR[TEMP]11[DIM] 21" to 24" Brass S$ 880.18
HR[TEMP]21[DIM] 21" to 24" Chrome S$ 870.20
HR[TEMP]08[DIM] 21" to 24" White S$ 870.20
MODEL F3RES44 DRY REC HORIZONTAL K4.4 (63) THREADS 3/4" (ISO 7-R3/4) RA5231
HR5[TEMP]11[DIM] 2" to 5-3/4" Brass S$ 687.18
HR5[TEMP]21[DIM] 2" to 5-3/4" Chrome S$ 659.11
HR5[TEMP]08[DIM] 2" to 5-3/4" White S$ 677.19
HR5[TEMP]11[DIM] 6" to 8-3/4" Brass S$ 734.26
HR5[TEMP]21[DIM] 6" to 8-3/4" Chrome S$ 724.26
HR5[TEMP]08[DIM] 6" to 8-3/4" White S$ 706.16
HR5[TEMP]11[DIM] 9" to 11-3/4" Brass S$ 762.47
HR5[TEMP]21[DIM] 9" to 11-3/4" Chrome S$ 734.43
HR5[TEMP]08[DIM] 9" to 11-3/4" White S$ 734.43
HR5[TEMP]11[DIM] 12" to 14-3/4" Brass S$ 790.72
HR5[TEMP]21[DIM] 12" to 14-3/4" Chrome S$ 780.77
HR5[TEMP]08[DIM] 12" to 14-3/4" White S$ 762.66
HR5[TEMP]11[DIM] 15" to 17-3/4" Brass S$ 823.68
HR5[TEMP]21[DIM] 15" to 17-3/4" Chrome S$ 795.61
HR5[TEMP]08[DIM] 15" to 17-3/4" White S$ 795.61
HR5[TEMP]11[DIM] 18" to 20-3/4" Brass S$ 851.92
HR5[TEMP]21[DIM] 18" to 20-3/4" Chrome S$ 823.89
HR5[TEMP]08[DIM] 18" to 20-3/4" White S$ 823.89
HR5[TEMP]11[DIM] 21" to 24" Brass S$ 880.18
HR5[TEMP]21[DIM] 21" to 24" Chrome S$ 852.14
HR5[TEMP]08[DIM] 21" to 24" White S$ 852.14

6880070100 WXLO Requires Model XLO2 Wrench S$ 317.77
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F3RES44DRYHSW
/HB

K-Factor = 4.4 (63)
SIN RA5231
See Bulletin 052

* Note: Model F3 wrenches are not compatible with the F3RES44 Dry sprinklers.

International (SGD) Price Book
Effective: May 13, 2025

Printed: September 15, 2025

Part Number Size Finish
List
Price

MODEL F3RES44 DRY HORIZONTAL HB K4.4 (63) THREADS 1" (ISO 7-R1) RA5231
HQ[TEMP]21[DIM] 3-1/2" to 5-3/4" Chrome S$ 682.65
HQ[TEMP]08[DIM] 3 1/2" to 5-3/4" White S$ 682.65
HQ[TEMP]21[DIM] 6" to 8-3/4" Chrome S$ 715.58
HQ[TEMP]08[DIM] 6" to 8-3/4" White S$ 715.58
HQ[TEMP]21[DIM] 9" to 11-3/4" Chrome S$ 743.85
HQ[TEMP]08[DIM] 9" to 11-3/4" White S$ 743.85
HQ[TEMP]21[DIM] 12" to 14-3/4" Chrome S$ 772.09
HQ[TEMP]08[DIM] 12" to 14-3/4" White S$ 772.09
HQ[TEMP]21[DIM] 15" to 17-3/4" Chrome S$ 800.34
HQ[TEMP]08[DIM] 15" to 17-3/4" White S$ 800.34
HQ[TEMP]21[DIM] 18" to 20-3/4" Chrome S$ 828.58
HQ[TEMP]08[DIM] 18" to 20-3/4" White S$ 828.58
HQ[TEMP]21[DIM] 21" to 24" Chrome S$ 856.82
HQ[TEMP]08[DIM] 21" to 24" White S$ 856.82
MODEL F3RES44 DRY HORIZONTAL HB K4.4 (63) THREADS 3/4" (ISO 7-R3/4) RA5231
HQ5[TEMP]21[DIM] 4-1/4" to 5-3/4" Chrome S$ 682.65
HQ5[TEMP]08[DIM] 4-1/4" to 5-3/4" White S$ 682.65
HQ5[TEMP]21[DIM] 6" to 8-3/4" Chrome S$ 715.58
HQ5[TEMP]08[DIM] 6" to 8-3/4" White S$ 715.58
HQ5[TEMP]21[DIM] 9" to 11-3/4" Chrome S$ 743.85
HQ5[TEMP]08[DIM] 9" to 11-3/4" White S$ 743.84
HQ5[TEMP]21[DIM] 12" to 14-3/4" Chrome S$ 772.09
HQ5[TEMP]08[DIM] 12" to 14-3/4" White S$ 772.09
HQ5[TEMP]21[DIM] 15" to 17-3/4" Chrome S$ 800.34
HQ5[TEMP]08[DIM] 15" to 17-3/4" White S$ 800.34
HQ5[TEMP]21[DIM] 18" to 20-3/4" Chrome S$ 828.58
HQ5[TEMP]08[DIM] 18" to 20-3/4" White S$ 828.58
HQ5[TEMP]21[DIM] 21" to 24" Chrome S$ 856.82
HQ5[TEMP]08[DIM] 21" to 24" White S$ 856.82

REQUIRED SKIRTS
6999994454 SKIRTC Chrome S$ 5.01
6999994881 SKIRTW White S$ 5.01

6880130001 WF3R Requires Model F3R Wrench S$ 320.12
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F1RES30LL
Pendent&
RecessedPendent

K-Factor = 3.0 (43)
SIN RA3311
See Bulletin 033

F1RES30LLCCP
K-Factor = 3.0 (43)
SIN RA3311
Low Lead
Sprinklers
See Bulletin 033

International (SGD) Price Book
Effective: May 13, 2025

Printed: September 15, 2025

Part Number Short Code Temperature Finish
List
Price

MODEL F1RES30LL PENDENT K3.0 (43) THREADS 1/2" (15MM) RA3311
CV151121P9 30BLL 155°F 68°C Brass Low Lead S$ 170.27
CV152121P9 30CLL 155°F 68°C Chrome S$ 181.58
CV158721P9 30WLL 155°F 68°C Poly White Low Lead S$ 181.58
CV171121P9 30B5LL 175°F 79°C Brass Low Lead S$ 170.27
CV172121P9 30C5LL 175°F 79°C Chrome S$ 181.58
CV178721P9 30W5LL 175°F 79°C Poly White Low Lead S$ 181.58

MODEL F2 RECESSED ESCUTCHEONS & COLLAR ASSEMBLY
6800830000 GF2B 1/2" (15mm) Brass S$ 37.42
6800800000 GF2C 1/2" (15mm) Chrome S$ 20.16
6800840000 GF2W 1/2" (15mm) White S$ 20.16

MODEL FP PUSH-ON / THREAD-OFF ESCUTCHEONS
6801412100 FPC Push-On Thread Off Chrome S$ 38.91
6801417200 FPW Push-On Thread Off White S$ 38.91

6880050100 WW2 Wrench, W2, Pendent, Upright, HSW S$ 203.86
6880100120 WW4 Wrench, W4, Recessed, Concealed S$ 604.97

Part Number Short Code Temperature Finish
List
Price

MODEL F1RES30LL HORIZONTAL CCP K3.0 (43) THREADS 1/2" (15MM) RA3311
CM151721P9 30CCP1LL 155°F 68°C Brass S$ 181.58

MODEL CCP CONICAL CONCEALED COVERPLATES
6887161321 CCP0C76 135°F 57°C Chrome S$ 161.66
6887161318 CCP0W76 135°F 57°C Flat White S$ 63.00
6887161390 CCP0SP76 135°F 57°C Specialty S$ 105.80
6887171321 CCP05C76 135°F 57°C Chrome S$ 161.66
6887171318 CCP05W76 135°F 57°C White S$ 63.00
6887171390 CCP05SP76 135°F 57°C Specialty S$ 105.80

6880100120 WW4 Wrench, W4, Recessed, Concealed S$ 604.97
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F1RES49LL
Pendent&
RecessedPendent

K-Factor = 4.9 (70)
SIN RA3316
See Bulletin 033

F1RES49LLCCP
K-Factor = 4.9 (70)
SIN RA3316
See Bulletin 033

International (SGD) Price Book
Effective: May 13, 2025

Printed: September 15, 2025

Part Number Short Code Temperature Finish
List
Price

MODEL F1RES49LL PENDENT K4.9 (70) THREADS 1/2" (15MM) RA3316
CV151128P9 49BLL 155°F 68°C Brass Low Lead S$ 170.27
CV152128P9 49CLL 155°F 68°C Chrome Low Lead S$ 181.58
CV158728P9 49WLL 155°F 68°C Poly White Low Lead S$ 181.58
CV171128P9 49B5LL 175°F 79°C Brass Low Lead S$ 170.27
CV172128P9 49C5LL 175°F 79°C Chrome Low Lead S$ 181.58
CV178728P9 49W5LL 175°F 79°C Poly White Low Lead S$ 181.58

MODEL F1 RECESSED ESCUTCHEONS & COLLAR ASSEMBLY
6800630001 GF1B 1/2" (15mm) Brass S$ 37.42
6800600001 GF1C 1/2" (15mm) Chrome S$ 20.16
6800640001 GF1W 1/2" (15mm) White S$ 20.16

MODEL F2 RECESSED ESCUTCHEONS & COLLAR ASSEMBLY
6800830000 GF2B 1/2" (15mm) Brass S$ 37.42
6800800000 GF2C 1/2" (15mm) Chrome S$ 20.16
6800840000 GF2W 1/2" (15mm) White S$ 20.16

MODEL FP PUSH-ON / THREAD-OFF ESCUTCHEONS
6801412100 FPC Push-On Thread Off Chrome S$ 38.91
6801417200 FPW Push-On Thread Off White S$ 38.91

6880050100 WW2 Wrench, W2, Pendent, Upright, HSW S$ 203.86
6880100120 WW4 Wrench, W4, Recessed, Concealed S$ 604.97

Part Number Short Code Temperature Finish
List
Price

MODEL F1RES49LL PENDENT CCP K4.9 (70) THREADS 1/2" (15MM) RA3316
CM151728P9 49CCP1LL 155°F 68°C Brass S$ 181.58

MODEL CCP CONICAL CONCEALED COVERPLATES
6887161321 CCP0C76 135°F 57°C Chrome S$ 161.66
6887161318 CCP0W76 135°F 57°C Flat White S$ 63.00
6887161390 CCP0SP76 135°F 57°C Specialty S$ 105.80
6887171321 CCP05C76 135°F 57°C Chrome S$ 161.66
6887171318 CCP05W76 135°F 57°C White S$ 63.00
6887171390 CCP05SP76 135°F 57°C Specialty S$ 105.80

6880100120 WW4 Wrench, W4, Recessed, Concealed S$ 604.97
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F1RES44LLHSW
&RECHSW

K-Factor = 4.4 (63)
SIN RA3331
See Bulletin 033

F1RES44LLSWC
K-Factor = 4.4 (63)
SIN RA3331
See Bulletin 033

International (SGD) Price Book
Effective: May 13, 2025

Printed: September 15, 2025

Part Number Short Code Temperature Finish
List
Price

MODEL F1RES44LL HORIZONTAL K4.4 (63) THREADS 1/2" (15MM) RA3331
CV521125P9 44BLL 155°F 68°C Brass Low Lead S$ 175.96
CV522125P9 44CLL 155°F 68°C Chrome Low Lead S$ 184.42
CV528725P9 44WLL 155°F 68°C Poly White Low Lead S$ 184.42
CV531125P9 44B5LL 175°F 79°C Brass Low Lead S$ 175.96
CV532125P9 44C5LL 175°F 79°C Chrome Low Lead S$ 184.42
CV538725P9 44W5LL 175°F 79°C Poly White Low Lead S$ 184.42

MODEL F2 RECESSED ESCUTCHEONS & COLLAR ASSEMBLY
6800830000 GF2B 1/2" (15mm) Brass S$ 37.42
6800800000 GF2C 1/2" (15mm) Chrome S$ 20.16
6800840000 GF2W 1/2" (15mm) White S$ 20.16

MODEL FP PUSH-ON / THREAD-OFF ESCUTCHEONS
6801412100 FPC Push-On Thread Off Chrome S$ 38.91
6801417200 FPW Push-On Thread Off White S$ 38.91

Part Number Short Code Temperature Finish
List
Price

MODEL F1RES44LL SWC K4.4 (63) THREADS 1/2" (15MM) RA3331
CM521725P9 SWC44LL 155°F 68°C Brass S$ 184.42

MODEL F1RES44LL COVERPLATES 1/2" ADJUSTMENT
6887131318 CHWNS 135°F 57°C White S$ 64.51
6887131390 CHSPNS 135°F 57°C Specialty S$ 96.73

6880050100 WW2 Wrench, W2, Pendent, Upright, HSW S$ 203.86
6880100120 WW4 Wrench, W4, Recessed, Concealed S$ 604.97
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F1RES58LL
Pendent&
RecessedPendent

K-Factor = 5.8 (84)
SIN RA3313
See Bulletin 033

F1RES58LLCCP
K-Factor = 5.8 (84)
SIN RA3333
See Bulletin 033

F1RES58LLHSW
&RECHSW

K-Factor = 5.8 (84)
SIN RA3333
See Bulletin 033

International (SGD) Price Book
Effective: May 13, 2025

Printed: September 15, 2025

Part Number Short Code Temperature Finish
List
Price

MODEL F1RES58LL PENDENT K5.8 (84) THREADS 1/2" (15MM) RA3313
CV151131P9 58P1BLL 155°F 68°C Brass Low Lead S$ 170.27
CV152131P9 58P1CLL 155°F 68°C Chrome Low Lead S$ 181.58
CV158731P9 58P1WLL 155°F 68°C Poly White Low Lead S$ 181.58
CV171131P9 58P5BLL 175°F 79°C Brass Low Lead S$ 170.27
CV172131P9 58P5CLL 175°F 79°C Chrome Low Lead S$ 181.58
CV178731P9 58P5WLL 175°F 79°C Poly White Low Lead S$ 181.58

MODEL F1 RECESSED ESCUTCHEONS & COLLAR ASSEMBLY
6800630001 GF1B 1/2" (15mm) Brass S$ 37.42
6800600001 GF1C 1/2" (15mm) Chrome S$ 20.16
6800640001 GF1W 1/2" (15mm) White S$ 20.16

MODEL F2 RECESSED ESCUTCHEONS & COLLAR ASSEMBLY
6800830000 GF2B 1/2" (15mm) Brass S$ 37.42
6800800000 GF2C 1/2" (15mm) Chrome S$ 20.16
6800840000 GF2W 1/2" (15mm) White S$ 20.16

MODEL FP PUSH-ON / THREAD-OFF ESCUTCHEONS
6801412100 FPC Push-On Thread Off Chrome S$ 38.91
6801417200 FPW Push-On Thread Off White S$ 38.91

6880050100 WW2 Wrench, W2, Pendent, Upright, HSW S$ 203.86
6880100120 WW4 Wrench, W4, Recessed, Concealed S$ 604.97

Part Number Short Code Temperature Finish
List
Price

MODEL F1RES58LL CCP K5.8 (84) THREADS 1/2" (15MM) RA3333
CM151731P9 58CCP1LL 155°F 68°C Brass S$ 181.58

MODEL CCP CONICAL CONCEALED COVERPLATES
6887161321 CCP0C76 135°F 57°C Chrome S$ 161.66
6887161318 CCP0W76 135°F 57°C Flat White S$ 63.00
6887161390 CCP0SP76 135°F 57°C Specialty S$ 105.80
6887171321 CCP05C76 135°F 57°C Chrome S$ 161.66
6887171318 CCP05W76 135°F 57°C White S$ 63.00
6887171390 CCP05SP76 135°F 57°C Specialty S$ 105.80

6880100120 WW4 Wrench, W4, Recessed, Concealed S$ 604.97

Part Number Short Code Temperature Finish
List
Price

MODEL F1RES58LL HORIZONTAL K5.8 (84) THREADS 1/2" (15MM) RA3333
CV521131P9 58H1BLL 155°F 68°C Brass Low Lead S$175.96
CV522131P9 58H1CLL 155°F 68°C Chrome Low Lead S$184.42
CV528731P9 58H1WLL 155°F 68°C Poly White Low Lead S$184.42
CV531131P9 58H5BLL 175°F 79°C Brass Low Lead S$175.96
CV532131P9 58H5CLL 175°F 79°C Chrome Low Lead S$184.42
CV538731P9 58H5WLL 175°F 79°C Poly White Low Lead S$184.42

MODEL F2 RECESSED ESCUTCHEONS & COLLAR ASSEMBLY
6800830000 GF2B 1/2" (15mm) Brass S$ 37.42
6800800000 GF2C 1/2" (15mm) Chrome S$ 20.16
6800840000 GF2W 1/2" (15mm) White S$ 20.16
6801412100 FPC Push-On Thread Off Chrome S$ 38.91
6801417200 FPW Push-On Thread Off White S$ 38.91

6880050100 WW2 Wrench, W2, Pendent, Upright, HSW S$ 203.86
6880100120 WW4 Wrench, W4, Recessed, Concealed S$ 604.97
6880100100 WW1 Wrench, W1, Recessed, Pendent, CCP & HSW S$ 604.97
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RFC30LLFlat
Concealed

K-Factor = 3.0 (43)
SIN RA3211
See Bulletin 006

RFC43LLFlat
Concealed

K-Factor = 4.3 (62)
SIN RA3212
See Bulletin 006

RFC49LLFlat
Concealed

K-Factor = 4.9 (70)
SIN RA3216
See Bulletin 006

Specifically Listed for use in Multi-Purpose Systems that serve both domestic water and fire
protection

International (SGD) Price Book
Effective: May 13, 2025

Printed: September 15, 2025

Part Number Short Code Temperature Finish
List
Price

MODEL RFC30LL FLAT CONCEALED K3.0 (43) THREADS 1/2" (15MM) RA3211
18161721P7 RFC30LL 165°F 74°C Brass S$ 212.82

MODEL RFC43LL FLAT CONCEALED K4.3 (62) THREADS 1/2" (15MM) RA3212
18161725P7 RFC43LL 165°F 74°C Brass S$ 212.82

MODEL RFC49LL FLAT CONCEALED K4.9 (70) THREADS 1/2" (15MM) RA3216
18161726P7 RFC49LL 165°F 74°C Brass S$ 212.82
18211726P7 RFC492LL 212°F 100°C Brass S$ 212.82

REQUIRED COVERPLATES
6887271372 CG50W 135°F 57°C White S$ 68.24
6887271310 CG50SS 135°F 57°C Stainless Steel S$ 117.81
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JL-14ESFR
K-Factor = 14 (200)
SIN RA1812
See Bulletin 018

JL-17ESFR
K-Factor = 16.8
(240)
SIN RA1914
See Bulletin 019

International (SGD) Price Book
Effective: May 13, 2025

Printed: September 15, 2025

Part Number Short Code Temperature Finish
List
Price

MODEL JL-14 ESFR K14.0 (200) THREADS 3/4" (20MM) RA1812
DB16114298 JL141B 165°F 74°C Brass S$202.66
DB21114298 JL142B 212°F 100°C Brass S$202.66

6880090000 WJ1 Requires Model J1 Sprinkler Wrench S$ 242.46
MODEL S-3 ESFR SPRINKLER SHIELD 3.75, 3/4-14NPS

88709003 S3SHIELD MODEL S-3 SHIELD,3.75,3/4-14NPS, GALV GALV S$ 24.50

Part Number Short Code Temperature Finish
List
Price

MODEL JL-17 ESFR K16.8 (240) THREADS 3/4" (20MM) RA1914
DB16114998 JL171B 165°F 74°C Brass S$110.11
DB21114998 JL172B 212°F 100°C Brass S$110.11

6880090000 WJ1 Requires Model J1 Sprinkler Wrench S$242.46
MODEL S-3 ESFR SPRINKLER SHIELD 3.75, 3/4-14NPS

88709003 S3SHIELD MODEL S-3 SHIELD,3.75,3/4-14NPS, GALV GALV S$ 24.50
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JL-14ESFR
SIN RA1812
K-Factor = 200 (14)
See Bulletin 018

JL-17ESFR
SIN RA1914
K-Factor = 241.9
(16.8)
Pendent Only
See Bulletin 019

JL-17ESFR
SIN RA 1914
k-Factor = 241.9
(16.8)
See Bulletin 019
With Victaulic
IGS™ V9 Coupling

* The JL-14 ESFR has replaced our HL-14 ESFR
Victaulic® and IGS™ are trademarks of Victaulic Company
A complimentary installation bit is included in ea box of 25 sprinklers.

International (SGD) Price Book
Effective: May 13, 2025

Printed: September 15, 2025

Part Number Short Code Temperature Finish
List
Price

MODEL JL-14 ESFR K14.0 (200) THREADS 3/4" (20MM) RA1812
DB16114298 JL141B 165°F 74°C Brass S$ 202.66
DB21114298 JL142B 212°F 100°C Brass S$ 202.66

MODEL JL-14 ESFR K14.0 (200) BSPT THREADS 3/4" (20MM) RA1812
DB16114295 JL141BM 165°F 74°C Brass S$ 202.66
DB21114295 JL142BM 212°F 100°C Brass S$ 202.66

6880090000 WJ1 Requires Model J1 Sprinkler Wrench S$ 242.46
MODEL S-3 ESFR SPRINKLER SHIELD 3.75, 3/4-14NPS

88709003 S3SHIELD °F °C GALV S$ 24.50

Part Number Short Code Temperature Finish
List
Price

MODEL JL-17 ESFR K16.8 (240) THREADS 3/4" (20MM) RA1914
DB16114998 JL171B 165°F 74°C Brass S$ 110.11
DB21114998 JL172B 212°F 100°C Brass S$ 110.11

MODEL JL-17 ESFR K16.8 (240) BSPT THREADS 3/4" (20MM) RA1914
DB16114995 JL171BM 165°F 74°C Brass S$ 110.11
DB21114995 JL172BM 212°F 100°C Brass S$ 110.11

6880090000 WJ1 Requires Model J1 Sprinkler Wrench S$ 242.46
MODEL S-3 ESFR SPRINKLER SHIELD 3.75, 3/4-14NPS

88709003 S3SHIELD °F °C GALV S$ 24.50
MODEL JL-17 ESFR K16.8 (240) IGS GROOVED 1" (25 MM) RA1914

DB1611499G JL171BG 165°F 74°C Brass S$ 211.66
DB1611499G JL171BG 165°F 74°C Brass S$ 211.66
DB2111499G JL172BG 212°F 100°C Brass S$ 211.66
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P22ESFR
K Factor 22.0
SIN # R601
See Bulletin 069

P25ESFR
K Factor 25.2
SIN # R602
See Bueeltin 070

International (SGD) Price Book
Effective: May 13, 2025

Printed: September 15, 2025

Part Number Short Code Temperature Finish
List
Price

MODEL P22, ESFR, PENDENT, K22, THREADS 1" (25MM) THREADED
DB16115491 P221 165°F 74°C Brass S$275.77
DB21115491 P222 212°F 100°C Brass S$275.77

MODEL P22, ESFR, PENDENT, K22, BSPT THREADS 1" INTERNATIONAL ONLY
DB16115493 P221M 165°F 74°C Brass S$275.77
DB21115493 P222M 212°F 100°C Brass S$275.77

MODEL D14 GUARD KIT
6802622514 GD14 D14,GUARD KIT,ZINC,SP,FM P22/P25 Zinc S$ 64.04

Part Number Short Code Temperature Finish
List
Price

MODEL P25, ESFR PENDENT, K25, THREADS 1" (25MM) THREADED
DB16115971 P251N 165°F 74°C Brass S$275.77
DB21115971 P252N 212°F 100°C Brass S$275.77

MODEL P25, ESFR, PENDENT, K25, BSPT THREADS 1" INTERNATIONAL ONLY
DB16115993 P251M 165°F 74°C Brass S$275.77
DB21115993 P252M 212°F 100°C Brass S$275.77

MODEL D14 GUARD KIT
6802622514 GD14 D14,GUARD KIT,ZINC,SP,FM P22/P25 Zinc S$ 64.04

6880108300 W16 WRENCH,W16 S$242.46
6880050105 WW5 °F °C S$242.46

P25,ESFR,P-I/GUARD
S$ Call
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N28T3
K Factor 28.0
Sin # R604
Bulletin 082

N28T6
K Factor 28.0
Sin # R603
Bulletin 082

International (SGD) Price Book
Effective: May 13, 2025

Printed: September 15, 2025

Part Number Short Code Temperature Finish
List
Price

MODEL N28T3,PENDENT, 212, K28, NPT THREADS, 1" (25MM) R604
DB21116691 N28T3 212°F 100°C Brass S$617.66

MODEL N28T3,PENDENT,212,K28, BSPT THREADS,1" (25MM) R604
DB21116693 N28T3M 212°F 100°C Brass S$617.66

MODEL N28T6,PENDENT,212,K28,NPT THREADS,1" (25MM) R603
DB21116591 N28T6 212°F 100°C Brass S$ 278.11

MODEL N28T6,PENDENT,212,K28,BSPT THREADS,1" (25MM) R603
DB21116593 N28T6M 212°F 100°C Brass S$ 278.11

6880050105 WW5 WRENCH,W5,HL-22,N25,N252,TNL280,P22/25 S$ 242.46
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GXLOUPRIGHT
K-Factor = 11.2
(160)
SIN R2921 =
Upright
See Bulletin 129

GXLOPENDENT
K-Factor = 11.2
(160)
SIN
R2916=Pendent
See Bulletin 129

GXLO
INTERMEDIATE

K-Factor = 11.2
(160)
SIN R2921 =
Upright
See Bulletin 129

Notes:
1. Intermediate upright sprinklers have a factory installed water shield.
2. For intermediate pendent sprinklers, install S-2 water shield onto pendent sprinkler.
3. Other guards and shields are available, see technical bulletin 132. When installing
sprinklers with guard made on, Model JV wrench is required.

International (SGD) Price Book
Effective: May 13, 2025

Printed: September 15, 2025

Part Number Short Code Temperature Finish
List
Price

MODEL GXLO UPRIGHT K11.2 (160) THREADS 3/4" (20MM) R2921
1716114098 GUX1LB 165°F 74°C Brass S$ 111.12
1716214098 GUX1LC 165°F 74°C Chrome S$161.19
1721114098 GUX2LB 212°F 100°C Brass S$ 111.12
1721214098 GUX2LC 212°F 100°C Chrome S$161.19
1728114098 GUX3LB 286°F 141°C Brass S$ 111.12
1728214098 GUX3LC 286°F 141°C Chrome S$161.19

MODEL GXLO UPRIGHT K11.2 (160) BSPT THREADS 3/4" (20MM) R2921
1716114095 GUX1LBM 165°F 74°C Brass S$ 111.12
1721114095 GUX2LBM 212°F 100°C Brass S$ 111.12
1728114095 GUX3LBM 286°F 141°C Brass S$ 111.12

MODEL GXLO UPRIGHT K11.2 (160) THREADS 1/2" (15MM) R2921 RETROFIT
5116113799 GUX1B 165°F 74°C Brass S$171.74
5116213799 GUX1C 165°F 74°C Chrome S$179.08
5121113799 GUX2B 212°F 100°C Brass S$171.74
5121213799 GUX2C 212°F 100°C Chrome S$179.08
5128113799 GUX3B 286°F 141°C Brass S$171.74
5128213799 GUX3C 286°F 141°C Chrome S$179.08

MODEL GXLO PENDENT K11.2 (160) THREADS 3/4" (20MM) R2916
5216114198 GPX1LB 165°F 74°C Brass S$ 111.12
5221114198 GPX2LB 212°F 100°C Brass S$ 111.12
5228114198 GPX3LB 286°F 141°C Brass S$ 111.12

MODEL GXLO PENDENT K11.2 (160) BSPT THREADS 3/4" (20MM) R2916
5216114195 GPX1LBM 165°F 74°C Brass S$ 111.12
5221114195 GPX2LBM 212°F 100°C Brass S$ 111.12
5228114195 GPX3LBM 286°F 141°C Brass S$ 111.12

MODEL GXLO INTERMEDIATE UPRIGHT K11.2 (160) THREADS 3/4" (20MM) R2921
1716114298 GUXI1LB 165°F 74°C Brass S$198.18
1721114298 GUXI2LB 212°F 100°C Brass S$198.18
1728114298 GUXI3LB 286°F 141°C Brass S$198.18
MODEL GXLO INTERMEDIATE UPRIGHT K11.2 (160) BSPT THREADS 3/4" (20MM) R2921

1716114295 GUXI1LBM 165°F 74°C Brass S$198.18
1721114295 GUXI2LBM 212°F 100°C Brass S$198.18
1728114295 GUXI3LBM 286°F 141°C Brass S$198.18

6880070000 WH Requires Model H Sprinkler Wrench S$ 242.46
MODEL S2 SHIELD

88709002 S2SHIELD MODEL S-2 SHIELD,3.25,3/4-14NPS, GALV GALV S$ 24.50
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LB11HSW
K-Factor =11.2
SIN R505
See Bulletins 083

International (SGD) Price Book
Effective: May 13, 2025

Printed: September 15, 2025

Part Number Short Code Temperature Finish
List
Price

MODEL LB11 HORIZONTAL SIDEWALL K11.2 (160) NPT THREADS,3/4" (20MM) R505
L421114198 LB112 212°F 100°C Brass S$ 795.27
MODEL LB11 HORIZONTAL SIDEWALL K11.2 (160) BSPT THREADS,3/4 (20MM) R505
L421114195 LB112M 212°F 100°C Brass S$ 795.27

6880090000 WJ1 WRENCH,J1,SPKR J112,J14,J17,ZINC. S$ 242.46
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GL112UPRIGHT
K-Factor = 11.2
(160)
SIN R3226 =
Upright
See Bulletin 132

GL112PENDENT
K-Factor = 11.2
(160)
SIN R3216
See Bulletin 132

GL112
INTERMEDIATE
UPRIGHT

K-Factor = 11.2
(160)
SIN R3226
See Bulletin 132

GVELOPEND
K-Factor = 14.0
(200)
SIN R4613
See Bulletin 146

Notes:
1. Intermediate upright sprinklers have a factory installed water shield.
2. For intermediate pendent sprinklers, install S-2 water shield onto pendent sprinkler.
3. Other guards and shields are available, see technical bulletin 132. When installing
sprinklers with guard made on, Model JV wrench is required.

International (SGD) Price Book
Effective: May 13, 2025

Printed: September 15, 2025

Part Number Short Code Temperature Finish
List
Price

MODEL GL112 UPRIGHT K11.2 (160) THREADS 3/4" (20MM) R3226
0116114098 GL112U1B 165°F 74°C Brass S$126.47
0121114098 GL112U2B 212°F 100°C Brass S$126.47

MODEL GL112 UPRIGHT K11.2 (160) BSPT THREADS 3/4" (20MM) R3226
0116114095 GL112U1BM 165°F 74°C Brass S$126.47
0121114095 GL112U2BM 212°F 100°C Brass S$126.47

MODEL GL112 PENDENT K11.2 (160) THREADS 3/4" (20MM) R3216
0216114098 GL112P1B 165°F 74°C Brass S$126.47
0221114098 GL112P2B 212°F 100°C Brass S$126.47

MODEL GL112 PENDENT K11.2 (160) BSPT THREADS 3/4" (20MM) R3216
0216114095 GL112P1BM 165°F 74°C Brass S$126.47
0221114095 GL112P2BM 212°F 100°C Brass S$126.47

MODEL GL112 INTERMEDIATE UPRIGHT K11.2 (160) THREADS 3/4" (20MM) R3226
0116114298 GL112UI1B 165°F 74°C Brass S$198.18
0121114298 GL112UI2B 212°F 100°C Brass S$198.18
MODEL GL112 INTERMEDIATE UPRIGHT K11.2 (160) BSPT THREADS 3/4" (20MM) R3226

0116114295 GL112UI1BM 165°F 74°C Brass S$198.18
0121114295 GL112UI2BM 212°F 100°C Brass S$198.18

MODEL S-2 WATER SHIELD
88709002 S2SHIELD MODEL S-2 SHIELD,3.25,3/4-14NPS, GALV GALV S$ 24.50

6880070000 WH WRENCH,H,XLO/GL112,BLUE S$242.46

Part Number Short Code Temperature Finish
List
Price

MODEL G VELO PENDENT K14.0 (200) THREADS 3/4" (20MM) R4613
5216114398 GPV1B 165°F 74°C Brass S$ 117.70
5216214398 GPV1C 165°F 74°C Chrome S$ 164.23
5221114398 GPV2B 212°F 100°C Brass S$ 117.70
5221214398 GPV2C 212°F 100°C Chrome S$ 164.23
5228114398 GPV3B 286°F 141°C Brass S$ 117.70
5228214398 GPV3C 286°F 141°C Chrome S$ 164.23

6880070000 WH Requires Model H Sprinkler Wrench S$ 242.46

+44.1342.316800
www.reliablesprinkler.com S-103

Sprinklers
Storage

tel:+44.1342.316800
https://www.reliablesprinkler.com/


GXLO
K-Factor = 160
(11.2)
SIN R2921 =
Upright
SIN R2916 =
Pendent
See Bulletin 129

GL112
K-Factor = 160
(11.2)
SIN R3226 =
Upright
SIN R3216 =
Pendent
See Bulletin 132

GVELOPEND
K-Factor = 200
(14.0)
SIN R4613
See Bulletin 146

International (SGD) Price Book
Effective: May 13, 2025

Printed: September 15, 2025

Part Number Short Code Temperature Finish
List
Price

MODEL GXLO UPRIGHT K11.2 (160) THREADS 3/4" (20MM) R2921
1716114098 GUX1LB 165°F 74°C Brass S$ 111.12
1716214098 GUX1LC 165°F 74°C Chrome S$ 161.19
1721114098 GUX2LB 212°F 100°C Brass S$ 111.12
1721214098 GUX2LC 212°F 100°C Chrome S$ 161.19
1728114098 GUX3LB 286°F 141°C Brass S$ 111.12
1728214098 GUX3LC 286°F 141°C Chrome S$ 161.19

MODEL GXLO UPRIGHT K11.2 (160) THREADS 1/2" (15MM) R2921
5116113799 GUX1B 165°F 74°C Brass S$ 171.74
5116213799 GUX1C 165°F 74°C Chrome S$ 179.08
5121113799 GUX2B 212°F 100°C Brass S$ 171.74
5121213799 GUX2C 212°F 100°C Chrome S$ 179.08
5128113799 GUX3B 286°F 141°C Brass S$ 171.74
5128213799 GUX3C 286°F 141°C Chrome S$ 179.08

MODEL GXLO PENDENT K11.2 (160) THREADS 3/4" (20MM) R2916
5216114198 GPX1LB 165°F 74°C Brass S$ 111.12
5221114198 GPX2LB 212°F 100°C Brass S$ 111.12
5228114198 GPX3LB 286°F 141°C Brass S$ 111.12

MODEL GXLO PENDENT K11.2 (160) BSPT THREADS 3/4" (20MM) R2916
5216114195 GPX1LBM 165°F 74°C Brass S$ 111.12
5221114195 GPX2LBM 212°F 100°C Brass S$ 111.12
5228114195 GPX3LBM 286°F 141°C Brass S$ 111.12

6880070000 WH Requires Model H Sprinkler Wrench S$ 242.46

Part Number Short Code Temperature Finish
List
Price

MODEL GL112 UPRIGHT K11.2 (160) THREADS 3/4" (20MM) R3226
0116114098 GL112U1B 165°F 74°C Brass S$ 126.47
0121114098 GL112U2B 212°F 100°C Brass S$ 126.47

MODEL GL112 UPRIGHT K11.2 (160) BSPT THREADS 3/4" (20MM) R3226
0116114095 GL112U1BM 165°F 74°C Brass S$ 126.47
0121114095 GL112U2BM 212°F 100°C Brass S$ 126.47

MODEL GL112 PENDENT K11.2 (160) THREADS 3/4" (20MM) R3226
0216114098 GL112P1B 165°F 74°C Brass S$ 126.47
0221114098 GL112P2B 212°F 100°C Brass S$ 126.47

MODEL GL112 PENDENT K11.2 (160) BSPT THREADS 3/4" (20MM) R3226
0216114095 GL112P1BM 165°F 74°C Brass S$ 126.47
0221114095 GL112P2BM 212°F 100°C Brass S$ 126.47

6880070000 WH Requires Model H Sprinkler Wrench S$ 242.46

Part Number Short Code Temperature Finish
List
Price

MODEL G PENDENT VELO K14.0 (200) THREADS 3/4" (20MM) R4613
5216114398 GPV1B 165°F 74°C Brass S$ 117.70
5216214398 GPV1C 165°F 74°C Chrome S$ 164.23
5221114398 GPV2B 212°F 100°C Brass S$ 117.70
5221214398 GPV2C 212°F 100°C Chrome S$ 164.23
5228114398 GPV3B 286°F 141°C Brass S$ 117.70
5228214398 GPV3C 286°F 141°C Chrome S$ 164.23

6880070000 WH Requires Model H Sprinkler Wrench S$ 242.46
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GSR112Upright
K-Factor = 11.2
SIN R608 =
Upright
See Bulletin 080

GSR112Pendent
K-Factor = 11.2
(160)
SIN R607
See Bulletin 80

GSR112
Intermediate
Upright

K-Factor = 11.2
(160)
SIN R608
See Bulletin 80

Notes:
1. Intermediate upright sprinklers have a factory installed water shield.
2. For intermediate pendent sprinklers, install S-2 water shield onto pendent sprinkler.
3. Other guards and shields are available, see technical bulletin 132. When installing
sprinklers with guard made on, Model W15 wrench is required.
***We also have ENT and Chrome finish available upon request

International (SGD) Price Book
Effective: May 13, 2025

Printed: September 15, 2025

Part Number Short Code Temperature Finish
List
Price

MODEL GSR112 UPRIGHT K11.2 (160) NPT THREADS 3/4" (20MM) R608
1A15114298 155°F 68°C Brass S$126.47
1A20114298 200°F 93°C Brass S$126.47

MODEL GSR112 PENDENT K11.2 (160) NPT THREADS 3/4" (20MM) R607
1B15114298 155°F 68°C Brass S$126.47
1B20114298 200°F 93°C Brass S$126.47

MODEL GSR112 UPRIGHT K11.2 (160) BSPT THREADS 3/4" (20MM) R608
1A15114295 155°F 68°C Brass S$126.47
1A20114295 200°F 93°C Brass S$126.47

MODEL GSR112 PENDENT K11.2 (160) BSPT THREADS 3/4" (20MM) R607
1B15114295 155°F 68°C Brass S$126.47
1B20114295 200°F 93°C Brass S$126.47

MODEL GSR112 INTERMEDIATE UPRIGHT K11.2 NPT THREADS 3/4" (20MM) R608
1A15114498 155°F 68°C Brass S$198.18
1A20114498 200°F 93°C Brass S$198.18

MODEL GSR112 INTERMEDIATE UPRIGHT K11.2 BSPT THREADS 3/4" (20MM) R608
1A15114495 155°F 68°C Brass S$198.18
1A20114495 200°F 93°C Brass S$198.18

MODEL S-2 WATER SHIELD
88709002 S2SHIELD MODEL S-2 SHIELD,3.25,3/4-14NPS, GALV GALV S$ 24.50

6880070000 WH WRENCH,H,XLO/GL112,BLUE S$242.46
6880108200 W15 WRENCH,W15 (USE WITH GUARD) S$ 287.19
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GQR112Upright
K-Factor = 11.2
SIN R606 =
Upright
See Bulletin 081

GQR112Pendent
K-Factor = 11.2
(160)
SIN R605
See Bulletin 81

GQR112
Intermediate
Upright

K-Factor = 11.2
(160)
SIN R606
See Bulletin 81

Notes:
1. Intermediate upright sprinklers have a factory installed water shield.
2. For intermediate pendent sprinklers, install S-2 water shield onto pendent sprinkler.
3. Other guards and shields are available, see technical bulletin 132. When installing
sprinklers with guard made on, Model W15 wrench is required.
***We also have ENT and Chrome finish available upon request

International (SGD) Price Book
Effective: May 13, 2025

Printed: September 15, 2025

Part Number Short Code Temperature Finish
List
Price

MODEL GQR112 UPRIGHT K11.2 (160) NPT THREADS 3/4" (20MM) R606
1C15114298 155°F 68°C Brass S$126.47
1C20114298 200°F 93°C Brass S$126.47
1C28114298 286°F 141°C Brass S$126.47

MODEL GQR112 PENDENT K11.2 (160) NPT THREADS 3/4" (20MM) R605
1D15114298 155°F 68°C Brass S$126.47
1D20114298 200°F 93°C Brass S$126.47
1D28114298 286°F 141°C Brass S$126.47

MODEL GQR112 UPRIGHT K11.2 (160) BSPT THREADS 3/4" (20MM) R606
1C15114295 155°F 68°C Brass S$126.47
1C20114295 200°F 93°C Brass S$126.47
1C28114295 286°F 141°C Brass S$126.47

MODEL GQR112 PENDENT K11.2 (160) BSPT THREADS 3/4" (20MM) R605
1D15114295 155°F 68°C Brass S$126.47
1D20114295 200°F 93°C Brass S$126.47
1D28114295 286°F 141°C Brass S$126.47

MODEL GQR112 INTERMEDIATE UPRIGHT K11.2 NPT THREADS 3/4" (20MM) R606
1C15114498 155°F 68°C Brass S$198.18
1C20114498 200°F 93°C Brass S$198.18
1C28114498 286°F 141°C Brass S$198.18

MODEL GQR112 INTERMEDIATE UPRIGHT K11.2 BSPT THREADS 3/4" (20MM) R606
1C15114495 155°F 68°C Brass S$198.18
1C20114495 200°F 93°C Brass S$198.18
1C28114495 286°F 141°C Brass S$198.18

MODEL S-2 WATER SHIELD
88709002 S2SHIELD MODEL S-2 SHIELD,3.25,3/4-14NPS, GALV GALV S$ 24.50

6880070000 WH WRENCH,H,XLO/GL112,BLUE S$242.46
6880108200 W15 WRENCH,W15 (USE WITH GUARD) S$ 287.19
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F1FR56
INTERMEDIATE

K-Factor = 5.6 (80)
Upright = SIN
RA3195
Pendent = SIN
RA1414
See Bulletin 031

F1FR
INTERMEDIATE

K-Factor = 8.0
(115)
Upright = SIN
RA6322
Pendent = SIN
RA6312
See Bulletin 063

International (SGD) Price Book
Effective: May 13, 2025

Printed: September 15, 2025

Part Number Short Code Temperature Finish
List
Price

MODEL F1FR56 INTERMEDIATE UPRIGHT K5.6 (80) THREADS 1/2" (15MM) RA3195
BA131142R9 F1FR56UI0B 135°F 57°C Brass S$ 151.36
BA151142S9 F1FR56UI1BN 155°F 68°C Brass S$ 151.36
BA171142R9 F1FR56UI5B 175°F 79°C Brass S$ 151.36
BA201142R9 F1FR56UI2B 200°F 93°C Brass S$ 151.36

°F °C S$ Call
MODEL F1FR INTERMEDIATE K8.0 (115) THREADS 3/4" (20MM) R7092

BA15114298 F1FRUI1LB 155°F 68°C Brass S$ 157.68

Part Number Short Code Temperature Finish
List
Price

MODEL F1FR56 INTERMEDIATE PENDENT K5.6 (80) THREADS 1/2" (15MM) RA1414
B213114299 F1FR56PI0B 135°F 57°C Brass S$ 151.36
B2151142S9 F1FR56PI1BN 155°F 68°C Brass S$ 151.36
B217114299 F1FR56PI5B 175°F 79°C Brass S$ 151.36
B220114299 F1FR56PI2B 200°F 93°C Brass S$ 151.36
B228114299 F1FR56PI3B 286°F 141°C Brass S$ 151.36

MODEL F1FR INTERMEDIATE PENDENT K8.0 (115) THREADS 3/4" (20MM) R3612
BB13114298 F1FRPI0LB 135°F 57°C Brass S$ 157.68
BB15114298 F1FRPI1LB 155°F 68°C Brass S$ 157.68
BB17114298 F1FRPI5LB 175°F 79°C Brass S$ 157.68
BB20114298 F1FRPI2LB 200°F 93°C Brass S$ 157.68
BB28114298 F1FRPI3LB 286°F 141°C Brass S$ 157.68

6880050100 WW2 Wrench, W2, Pendent, Upright, HSW S$ 203.86
6880100120 WW4 Wrench, W4, Recessed, Concealed S$ 604.97
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F156
INTERMEDIATE

K-Factor = 5.6 (80)
Upright = SIN RA
RA1325
Pendent = SIN
RA1314
See Bulletin 071

F1 INTERMEDIATE
K-Factor = 8.0
(115)
Upright = SIN
RA6222
Pendent = SIN
RA6212
See Bulletin 062

International (SGD) Price Book
Effective: May 13, 2025

Printed: September 15, 2025

Part Number Short Code Temperature Finish
List
Price

MODEL F156 INTERMEDIATE UPRIGHT K5.6 (80) THREADS 1/2" (15MM) RA3125
°F °C S$ Call

AA151142S9 F56UI1BN 155°F 68°C Brass S$ 80.88
AA171142S9 F56UI5BN 175°F 79°C Brass S$ 80.88
AA201142S9 F56UI2BN 200°F 93°C Brass S$ 80.88
AA281142R9 F56UI3B 286°F 141°C Brass S$ 80.88

°F °C S$ Call
MODEL F156 INTERMEDIATE PENDENT K5.6 (80) THREADS 1/2" (15MM) RA1314

A213114299 F56PI0B 135°F 57°C Brass S$ 80.88
A215114299 F56PI1B 155°F 68°C Brass S$ 80.88
A217114299 F56PI5B 175°F 79°C Brass S$ 80.88
A220114299 F56PI2B 200°F 93°C Brass S$ 80.88
A228114299 F56PI3B 286°F 141°C Brass S$ 80.88

°F °C S$ Call

Part Number Short Code Temperature Finish
List
Price

MODEL F1 INTERMEDIATE UPRIGHT K8.0 (115) THREADS 3/4" (20MM) R7022
AA28114298 FUI3LB 286°F 141°C Brass S$ 89.73

MODEL F1 INTERMEDIATE PENDENT K8.0 (115) THREADS 3/4" (20MM) R1712
AB13114298 FPI0LB 135°F 57°C Brass S$ 89.73
AB15114298 FPI1LB 155°F 68°C Brass S$ 89.73
AB17114298 FPI5LB 175°F 79°C Brass S$ 89.73
AB20114298 200°F 93°C Brass S$ 89.73
AB28114298 FPI3LB 286°F 141°C Brass S$ 89.73
AB36114298 FPI6LB 360°F 182°C Brass S$ 96.32

6880050100 WW2 Wrench, W2, Pendent, Upright, HSW S$ 203.86
6880100120 WW4 Wrench, W4, Recessed, Concealed S$ 604.97
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KFR56UPRIGHT
INTERMEDIATE
LEVEL

K-Factor = 5.6 (80)
SIN RA3624
See Bulletin 042

KFR80UPRIGHT
INTERMEDIATE
LEVEL

K Factor = 8.0 (115)
SIN RA5422
See Bulletin 054

KFR56PENDENT
INTERMEDIATE
LEVEL

K-Factor = 5.6 (80)
SIN RA3614
See Bulletin 042

International (SGD) Price Book
Effective: May 13, 2025

Printed: September 15, 2025

Part Number Short Code Temperature Finish
List
Price

MODEL KFR56 INTERMEDIATE UPRIGHT K5.6 (80) THREADS 1/2" (15MM) RA3624
MA16114299 KFR56UI1B 165°F 74°C Brass S$ 151.36
MA21114299 KFR56UI2B 212°F 100°C Brass S$ 149.96

6880050100 WW2 Wrench, W2, Pendent, Upright, HSW S$ 203.86
MODEL KFR80 INTERMEDIATE UPRIGHT K8.0 (115) THREADS 3/4" (20MM) RA5422

M1161142S8 KFR80UI1B 165°F 74°C Brass S$ 157.68

Part Number Short Code Temperature Finish
List
Price

MODEL KFR56 INTERMEDIATE PENDENT K5.6 (80) THREADS 1/2" (15MM) RA3614
M216114299 KFR56PI1B 165°F 74°C Brass S$ 149.96
M221114299 KFR56PI2B 212°F 100°C Brass S$ 149.96

6880100120 WW4 Wrench, W4, Recessed, Concealed S$ 604.97
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D3&D5GUARDS
F1FR56 Int. Level
Spk W/ Guard and
Shield Assembled
Thread Size = 1/2"
See Bulletins 031 &
208

Notes:
The above sprinklers come with a zinc guard and shield already attached to a bronze
sprinkler. This eliminates the need for field attachment!

Sprinkler guards are listed and approved only for use with specific sprinklers. The use of any
other guards on these sprinklers may impede their operation or distribution and negate all
approvals and warranties.

International (SGD) Price Book
Effective: May 13, 2025

Printed: September 15, 2025

Part Number Short Code Temperature Finish
List
Price

MODEL F1FR56 INTERMEDIATE UPRIGHT K5.6 (80) THREADS 1/2" (15MM)-D3
BA1A1142R9 F1FR56U0BD3 135°F 57°C Brass S$ 124.64

°F °C S$ Call
°F °C S$ Call
°F °C S$ Call

MODEL F1FR56 INTERMEDIATE PENDENT K5.6 (80) THREADS 1/2" (15MM)-D5
B21A114299 F1FR56P0BD5 135°F 57°C Brass S$ 124.64
B22A114299 F1FR56P1BD5 155°F 68°C Bronze S$ 124.64
B24A114299 F1FR56P5BD5 175°F 79°C Brass S$ 124.64
B25A114299 F1FR56P2BD5 200°F 93°C Brass S$ 124.64
MODEL F1FR LO INTERMEDIATE PENDENT K8.0 (115) THREADS 3/4" (20MM)-D5

BB1A114298 F1FRP0LBD5 135°F 57°C Bronze S$ 140.32
BB2A114298 F1FRP1LBD5 155°F 68°C Bronze S$ 140.32
BB4A114298 F1FRP5LBD5 175°F 79°C Bronze S$ 140.32
BB5A114298 F1FRP2LBD5 200°F 93°C Bronze S$ 140.32
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D1SPK&GUARD
ASSEMBLY

For F1FR56
Sprinklers
Thread Size = 1/2"
See Bulletins 031 &
208
For F1FR - See
Bulletin 170

Notes:
Sprinklers with D1 guards attached

International (SGD) Price Book
Effective: May 13, 2025

Printed: September 15, 2025

Part Number Short Code Temperature Finish
List
Price

MODEL F1FR56 UPRIGHT K5.6 (80) THREADS 1/2" (15MM)
BA1A1132R9 F1FR56U0BD1 135°F 57°C Bronze S$ 115.93

°F °C S$ Call
BA4A1132R9 F1FR56U5BD1 175°F 79°C Brass S$ 115.93

°F °C S$ Call
°F °C S$ Call

MODEL F1FR56 PENDENT K5.6 (80) THREADS 1/2" (15MM)
B21A113299 F1FR56P0BD1 135°F 57°C Brass S$ 115.93
B22A113299 F1FR56P1BD1 155°F 68°C Bronze S$ 115.93
B24A113299 F1FR56P5BD1 175°F 79°C Brass S$ 115.93
B25A113299 F1FR56P2BD1 200°F 93°C Brass S$ 115.93
B28A113299 F1FR56P3BD1 286°F 141°C Brass S$ 115.93

MODEL F1FR UPRIGHT K8.0 (115) THREADS 3/4" (20MM)
BA1A113498 F1FRU0LBD1 135°F 57°C Bronze S$ 130.96
BA2A113498 F1FRU1LBD1 155°F 68°C Bronze S$ 130.96
BA4A113498 F1FRU5LBD1 175°F 79°C Brass S$ 130.96
BA5A113498 F1FRU2LBD1 200°F 93°C Bronze S$ 130.96
BA8A113498 F1FRU3LBD1 286°F 141°C Bronze S$ 130.96

MODEL F1FR PENDENT K8.0 (115) THREADS 3/4" (20MM)
BB1A113498 F1FRP0LBD1 135°F 57°C Bronze S$ 130.96
BB2A113498 F1FRP1LBD1 155°F 68°C Bronze S$ 130.96
BB4A113498 F1FRP5LBD1 175°F 79°C Bronze S$ 130.96
BB5A113498 F1FRP2LBD1 200°F 93°C Bronze S$ 130.96
BB8A113498 F1FRP3LBD1 286°F 141°C Bronze S$ 130.96

GUARDS ONLY
6802251400 GC1 C-1 Universal Zinc S$ 20.62
6802201400 GC2 C-2 Dry Pendent Zinc S$ 28.59
6802251410 GD1 D-1 Universal Zinc S$ 28.30

GUARDS AND SHIELDS
6802501410 GD3 D-3 (Upright) Zinc S$ 33.46
6802631412 GD51 D-5 (1/2" or 15mm) Zinc S$ 64.26
6802631434 GD53 D-5 (3/4" or 20mm) Zinc S$ 64.26
6802621412 GD41 D-4 (1/2" or 15mm) Zinc S$ 72.00
6802621434 GD43 D-4 (3/4" or 20mm) Zinc S$ 72.00
6802501400 GC3 C-3 (SU INT) Zinc S$ 42.22
6802611412 GC51 C-5 (1/2" or 15mm) Zinc S$ 59.00
6802611434 GC53 C-5 (3/4" or 20mm) Zinc S$ 59.00
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GFR
INTERMEDIATE

K5.6 = SIN R3195
K8.0 = SIN R3197
See Bulletin 131

GFR
INTERMEDIATE

K5.6 = SIN R3115
K8.0 = SIN R3117
See Bulletin 131

Notes:
GFR Uprights have factory installed shields

International (SGD) Price Book
Effective: May 13, 2025

Printed: September 15, 2025

Part Number Short Code Temperature Finish
List
Price

MODEL GFR INTERMEDIATE UPRIGHT K5.6 (80) THREADS 1/2" (15MM) R3195
0116114299 GFRUI1B 165°F 74°C Brass S$ 201.91
0116214299 GFRUI1C 165°F 74°C Chrome S$ 224.41

MODEL GFR INTERMEDIATE UPRIGHT K8.0 (115) THREADS 3/4" (20MM) R3197
0116114498 GFRUI1LB 165°F 74°C Brass S$ 221.23
0116214498 GFRUI1LC 165°F 74°C Chrome S$ 230.22

Part Number Short Code Temperature Finish
List
Price

MODEL GFR INTERMEDIATE PENDENT K5.6 (80) THREADS 1/2" (15MM) R3115
0216114299 GFRPI1B 165°F 74°C Brass S$ 201.91
0216214299 GFRPI1C 165°F 74°C Chrome S$ 224.41

MODEL GFR INTERMEDIATE PENDENT K8.0 (115) THREADS 3/4" (20MM) R3117
0216114498 GFRPI1LB 165°F 74°C Brass S$ 221.23
0216214498 GFRPI1LC 165°F 74°C Chrome S$ 230.22

6880050100 WW2 Wrench, W2, Pendent, Upright, HSW S$ 203.86
6880100120 WW4 Wrench, W4, Recessed, Concealed S$ 604.97
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GINTERMEDIATE
LEVEL

K5.6 = SIN R1425
K8.0 = SIN R1427
See Bulletin 114

GINTERMEDIATE
LEVEL

K5.6 = SIN R1015
K8.0 = SIN R1017
See Bulletin 114

International (SGD) Price Book
Effective: May 13, 2025

Printed: September 15, 2025

Part Number Short Code Temperature Finish
List
Price

MODEL G INTERMEDIATE UPRIGHT K5.6 (80) THREADS 1/2" (15MM) R1425
5113114299 GUI0B 135°F 57°C Brass S$ 108.47
5116114299 GUI1B 165°F 74°C Brass S$ 108.47
5121114299 GUI2B 212°F 100°C Brass S$ 108.47
5128114299 GUI3B 286°F 141°C Brass S$ 108.47

MODEL G INTERMEDIATE UPRIGHT K8.0 (115) THREADS 3/4" (20MM) R1427
5113114498 GUI0LB 135°F 57°C Brass S$ 119.49
5116114498 GUI1LB 165°F 74°C Brass S$ 119.49
5121114498 GUI2LB 212°F 100°C Brass S$ 119.49
5128114498 GUI3LB 286°F 141°C Brass S$ 119.49

Part Number Short Code Temperature Finish
List
Price

MODEL G INTERMEDIATE PENDENT K5.6 (80) THREADS 1/2" (15MM) R1015
5213114299 GPI0B 135°F 57°C Brass S$108.47
5216114299 GPI1B 165°F 74°C Brass S$108.47
5221114299 GPI2B 212°F 100°C Brass S$108.47
5228114299 GPI3B 286°F 141°C Brass S$108.47

MODEL G INTERMEDIATE PENDENT K8.0 (115) THREADS 3/4" (20MM) R1017
5213114498 GPI0LB 135°F 57°C Brass S$117.27
5221114498 GPI2LB 212°F 100°C Brass S$119.49
5228114498 GPI3LB 286°F 141°C Brass S$119.49

6880050100 WW2 Wrench, W2, Pendent, Upright, HSW S$203.86
6880100000 WRC Requires Model RC1 Sprinkler Wrench (pendent) S$ 604.97
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D3&D5GUARDS
F156 Int. Level Spk
W/ Guard & Shield
Assembled
Thread Size = 1/2"
See Bulletins 031 &
208

Notes:
The above sprinklers come with a zinc guard and shield already attached to a bronze
sprinkler. This eliminates the need for field attachment!

Sprinkler guards are listed and approved only for use with specific sprinklers. The use of any
other guards on these sprinklers may impede their operation or distribution and negate all
approvals and warranties.

International (SGD) Price Book
Effective: May 13, 2025

Printed: September 15, 2025

Part Number Short Code Temperature Finish
List
Price

MODEL F156 INTERMEDIATE UPRIGHT K5.6 (80) THREADS 1/2" (15MM) RA3125
AA1A1142R9 F56U0BD3 135°F 57°C Brass S$ 83.82

°F °C S$ Call
AA4A1142R9 F56U5BD3 175°F 79°C Brass S$ 83.82

°F °C S$ Call
°F °C S$ Call

AA9A1142R9 F56U6BD3 360°F 182°C Brass S$ 89.73
MODEL F1 INTERMEDIATE UPRIGHT K8.0 (115) THREADS 3/4" (20MM) R7022

AA1A114298 FU0LBD3 135°F 57°C Brass S$ 93.42
AA2A114298 FU1LBD3 155°F 68°C Brass S$ 93.42
AA4A114298 FU5LBD3 175°F 79°C Brass S$ 93.42
AA5A114298 FU2LBD3 200°F 93°C Brass S$ 93.42
AA8A114298 FU3LBD3 286°F 141°C Brass S$ 93.42
AA9A114298 FU6LBD3 360°F 182°C Brass S$ 99.27

MODEL F156 INTERMEDIATE PENDENT K5.6 (80) THREADS 1/2" (15MM) RA1314
A21A114299 F56P0BD5 135°F 57°C Brass S$ 83.82

°F °C S$ Call
°F °C S$ Call

MODEL F1 INTERMEDIATE PENDENT K8.0 (115) THREADS 3/4" (20MM) R1712
AB1A114298 FP0LBD5 135°F 57°C Bronze S$ 93.42
AB2A114298 FP1LBD5 155°F 68°C Bronze S$ 93.42
AB4A114298 FP5LBD5 175°F 79°C Bronze S$ 93.42
AB5A114298 FP2LBD5 200°F 93°C Bronze S$ 93.42

°F °C S$ Call
AB9A114298 FP6LBD5 360°F 182°C Bronze S$ 94.49
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D3&D5GUARDS
G Int. Level
Sprinkler & Guard
Assembly
UL, cUL & NYC
MEA Approved! (C
Guards FM
Approved)
See Bulletin 208

Notes:
The above sprinklers come with a zinc guard and shield already attached to a bronze
sprinkler. This eliminates the need for field attachment!

Sprinkler guards are listed and approved only for use with specific sprinklers. The use of any
other guards on these sprinklers may impede their operation or distribution and negate all
approvals and warranties.

International (SGD) Price Book
Effective: May 13, 2025

Printed: September 15, 2025

Part Number Short Code Temperature Finish
List
Price

MODEL G INTERMEDIATE UPRIGHT K5.6 (80) THREADS 1/2" (15MM) R1425
511A114299 GU0BD3 135°F 57°C Brass S$ 104.35
513A114299 GU1BD3 165°F 74°C Brass S$ 104.35
516A114299 GU2BD3 212°F 100°C Brass S$ 104.35
518A114299 GU3BD3 286°F 141°C Brass S$ 104.35

MODEL G INTERMEDIATE UPRIGHT K8.0 (115) THREADS 3/4" (20MM) R1427
511A114498 GU0LBD3 135°F 57°C Brass S$ 115.07
513A114498 GU1LBD3 165°F 74°C Brass S$ 115.07
516A114498 GU2LBD3 212°F 100°C Brass S$ 115.07
518A114498 GU3LBD3 286°F 141°C Brass S$ 115.07

MODEL G INTERMEDIATE PENDENT K5.6 (80) THREADS 1/2" (15MM) R1015
521A114299 GP0BD5 135°F 57°C Brass S$ 104.35
523A114299 GP1BD5 165°F 74°C Bronze S$ 104.35
526A114299 GP2BD5 212°F 100°C Bronze S$ 104.35
528A114299 GP3BD5 286°F 141°C Bronze S$ 104.35

MODEL G INTERMEDIATE PENDENT K8.0 (115) THREADS 3/4" (20MM) R1017
521A114498 GP0LBD5 135°F 57°C Bronze S$ 115.07
523A114498 GP1LBD5 165°F 74°C Bronze S$ 115.07
526A114498 GP2LBD5 212°F 100°C Bronze S$ 115.07
528A114498 GP3LBD5 286°F 141°C Bronze S$ 115.07
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D1SPK&GUARD
ASSEMBLY

For F156 & F1 LO
Sprinklers
Thread Size = 1/2"
& 3/4"
See Bulletins 031 &
208

Notes:
Sprinklers Factory installed with D1 Guards

International (SGD) Price Book
Effective: May 13, 2025

Printed: September 15, 2025

Part Number Short Code Temperature Finish
List
Price

MODEL F156 UPRIGHT K5.6 (80) THREADS 1/2" (15MM)
AA1A1132R9 F56U0BD1 135°F 57°C Brass S$ 84.58
AA2A1132R9 F56U1BD1 155°F 68°C Bronze S$ 84.58

°F °C S$ Call
°F °C S$ Call

AA8A1132R9 F56U3BD1 286°F 141°C Brass S$ 84.58
MODEL F156 PENDENT K5.6 (80) THREADS 1/2" (15MM)

AB1A1132R9 F56P0BD1 135°F 57°C Brass S$ 84.58
AB2A1132R9 F56P1BD1 155°F 68°C Brass S$ 84.58
AB4A1132R9 F56P5BD1 175°F 79°C Brass S$ 84.58
AB5A1132R9 F56P2BD1 200°F 93°C Brass S$ 84.58
AB8A1132R9 F56P3BD1 286°F 141°C Brass S$ 84.58

MODEL F1 UPRIGHT K8.0 (115) THREADS 3/4" (20MM)
AA1A113498 FU0LBD1 135°F 57°C Bronze S$ 93.82
AA2A113498 FU1LBD1 155°F 68°C Bronze S$ 93.82
AA4A113498 FU5LBD1 175°F 79°C Bronze S$ 93.82
AA5A113498 FU2LBD1 200°F 93°C Bronze S$ 93.82
AA8A113498 FU3LBD1 286°F 141°C Bronze S$ 93.82

MODEL F1 PENDENT K8.0 (115) THREADS 3/4" (20MM)
AB1A113498 FP0LBD1 135°F 57°C Bronze S$ 93.82
AB2A113498 FP1LBD1 155°F 68°C Bronze S$ 93.82
AB4A113498 FP5LBD1 175°F 79°C Bronze S$ 93.82
AB5A113498 FP2LBD1 200°F 93°C Bronze S$ 93.82
AB8A113498 FP3LBD1 286°F 141°C Brass S$ 93.82

GUARDS ONLY
6802251400 GC1 C-1 Universal Zinc S$ 20.62
6802201400 GC2 C-2 Dry Pendent Zinc S$ 28.59
6802251410 GD1 D-1 Universal Zinc S$ 28.30

GUARDS AND SHIELDS
6802501410 GD3 D-3 (Upright) Zinc S$ 33.46
6802631412 GD51 D-5 (1/2" or 15mm) Zinc S$ 64.26
6802631434 GD53 D-5 (3/4" or 20mm) Zinc S$ 64.26
6802621412 GD41 D-4 (1/2" or 15mm) Zinc S$ 72.00
6802621434 GD43 D-4 (3/4" or 20mm) Zinc S$ 72.00
6802501400 GC3 C-3 (SU INT) Zinc S$ 42.22
6802611412 GC51 C-5 (1/2" or 15mm) Zinc S$ 59.00
6802611434 GC53 C-5 (3/4" or 20mm) Zinc S$ 59.00
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D1SPK&GUARD
ASSEMBLY

For Model G
Sprinklers
UL, cUL & NYC
MEA Approved! (C
Guards FM
Approved)
See Bulletin 208

Sprinklers factory installed with D1 guards

International (SGD) Price Book
Effective: May 13, 2025

Printed: September 15, 2025

Part Number Short Code Temperature Finish
List
Price

MODEL G UPRIGHT K5.6 (80) THREADS 1/2" (15MM) R1025
511A113299 GU0BD1 135°F 57°C Brass S$ 108.47
513A113299 GU1BD1 165°F 74°C Brass S$ 108.47
516A113299 GU2BD1 212°F 100°C Bronze S$ 108.47
518A113299 GU3BD1 286°F 141°C Brass S$ 108.47

MODEL G PENDENT K5.6 (80) THREADS 1/2" (15MM) R1015
521A113299 GP0BD1 135°F 57°C Brass S$ 108.47
523A113299 GP1BD1 165°F 74°C Brass S$ 108.47
526A113299 GP2BD1 212°F 100°C Brass S$ 108.47
528A113299 GP3BD1 286°F 141°C Brass S$ 108.47

MODEL G UPRIGHT K8.0 (115) THREADS 3/4" (20MM) R1027
511A113498 GU0LBD1 135°F 57°C Bronze S$ 119.49
513A113498 GU1LBD1 165°F 74°C Bronze S$ 119.49
516A113498 GU2LBD1 212°F 100°C Bronze S$ 119.49
518A113498 GU3LBD1 286°F 141°C Bronze S$ 119.49

MODEL G PENDENT K8.0 (115) THREADS 3/4" (20MM) R1017
521A113498 GP0LBD1 135°F 57°C Bronze S$ 119.49
523A113498 GP1LBD1 165°F 74°C Bronze S$ 119.49
526A113498 GP2LBD1 212°F 100°C Bronze S$ 98.99
528A113498 GP3LBD1 286°F 141°C Brass S$ 98.99

GUARDS ONLY
6802251400 GC1 C-1 Universal Zinc S$ 20.62
6802201400 GC2 C-2 Dry Pendent Zinc S$ 28.59
6802251410 GD1 D-1 Universal Zinc S$ 28.30

GUARDS AND SHIELDS
6802501410 GD3 D-3 (Upright) Zinc S$ 33.46
6802631412 GD51 D-5 (1/2" or 15mm) Zinc S$ 64.26
6802631434 GD53 D-5 (3/4" or 20mm) Zinc S$ 64.26
6802621412 GD41 D-4 (1/2" or 15mm) Zinc S$ 72.00
6802621434 GD43 D-4 (3/4" or 20mm) Zinc S$ 72.00
6802501400 GC3 C-3 (SU INT) Zinc S$ 42.22
6802611412 GC51 C-5 (1/2" or 15mm) Zinc S$ 59.00
6802611434 GC53 C-5 (3/4" or 20mm) Zinc S$ 59.00
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ReliableAttic
Sprinklers

See Bulletin 056
Specific Application
Sprinklers for
Sloped
Combustible and
Noncombustible
Light Hazard
Concealed Spaces

AH42 / AH56

DD56-6 / DD56-27

DS56

GP56

DD80-6 / DD80-27

International (SGD) Price Book
Effective: May 13, 2025

Printed: September 15, 2025

Part Number Short Code Temperature Finish
List
Price

MODEL AH42 UPRIGHT K4.2 (60) THREAD 1/2" RA5623 • Roof Slope = 4:12 to 8:12
MN21112699 AH42 212°F 100°C Brass S$118.97

MODEL AH56 UPRIGHT K5.6 (80) THREAD 1/2" RA5626 • Roof Slope = 4:12 to 8:12
MN21112799 AH56 212°F 100°C Brass S$118.97

MODEL DD56-6 UPRIGHT K5.6 (80) THREAD 1/2" RA5624 • Roof Slope = 4:12 to <6:12
MN21113099 DD566 212°F 100°C Brass S$645.07

MODEL DD56-27 UPRIGHT K5.6 (80) THREAD 1/2" RA5694 • Roof Slope = 6:12 to 8:12
MN21113199 DD5627 212°F 100°C Brass S$645.07

MODEL DS56 UPRIGHT K5.6 (80) THREAD 1/2" RA5625 • Roof Slope = 4:12 to 8:12
MN21112899 DS56 212°F 100°C Brass S$645.07

MODEL GP56 UPRIGHT K5.6 (80) THREAD 1/2" RA5695 • Roof Slope = 4:12 to 8:12
MN21112999 GP56 212°F 100°C Brass S$109.01

MODEL DD80-6 UPRIGHT K8.0 (115) THREAD 3/4" RA5622 • Roof Slope = 4:12 to <6:12
MN21113398 DD806 212°F 100°C Brass S$645.07

MODEL DD80-27 UPRIGHT K8.0 (115) THREAD 3/4" RA5692 • Roof Slope = 6:12 to 8:12
MN21113498 DD8027 212°F 100°C Brass S$645.07

6880130002 WDS56 Model DS56 Sprinkler Wrench - Model DS56 S$423.72
6880050100 WW2 Model W2 Sprinkler Wrench - Models: AH42, AH56,DD56,DD80, & GP56 S$203.86
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LT56PENDENT
K-Factor = 5.6 (80)
SIN RA5814
See Bulletin 058
Glass Bulb

LT56LPENDENT
K-Factor = 5.6 (80)
SIN R5814
See Bulletin 058
Link

LT56300PENDENT
K-Factor = 5.6 (80)
SIN RA5914
See Bulletin 058
Glass Bulb

LT56L-300
PENDENT

K-Factor = 5.6 (80)
SIN R5914
See Bulletin 058
Link

International (SGD) Price Book
Effective: May 13, 2025

Printed: September 15, 2025

Part Number Short Code Temperature Finish
List
Price

MODEL LT56 PENDENT K5.6 (80) THREADS 1/2" (15MM) RA5814
BY151132S9 LT56P1BN 155°F 68°C Brass S$ 113.55
BY152132S9 LT56P1CN 155°F 68°C Chrome S$ 124.92
BY158732S9 LT56P1WN 155°F 68°C Poly White S$ 124.92
BY201132S9 LT56P2BN 200°F 93°C Brass S$ 113.55
BY202132S9 LT56P2CN 200°F 93°C Chrome S$ 124.92
BY208732S9 LT56P2WN 200°F 93°C Poly White S$ 124.92

MODEL LT56L PENDENT K5.6 (80)THREADS 1/2" (15MM) R5814
MY16113299 LT56LP1B 165°F 74°C Brass S$ 113.55
MY16213299 LT56LP1C 165°F 74°C Chrome S$ 124.92
MY16873299 LT56LP1W 165°F 74°C Poly White S$ 124.92
MY21113299 LT56LP2B 212°F 100°C Brass S$ 113.55
MY21213299 LT56LP2C 212°F 100°C Chrome S$ 124.92
MY21873299 LT56LP2W 212°F 100°C Poly White S$ 124.92

MODEL LT56-300 PENDENT K5.6 (80) THREADS 1/2" (15MM) RA5914
B0151132S9 LT56P1B3N 155°F 68°C Brass S$ 113.55
B0152132S9 LT56P1C3N 155°F 68°C Chrome S$ 124.92
B0158732S9 LT56P1W3N 155°F 68°C Poly White S$ 124.92
B020113299 LT56P2B3 200°F 93°C Brass S$ 113.55
B020213299 LT56P2C3 200°F 93°C Chrome S$ 124.92
B020873299 LT56P2W3 200°F 93°C Poly White S$ 124.92

MODEL LT56L-300 PENDENT K5.6 (80) THREADS 1/2" (15MM) R5914
M016113299 LT56LP1B3 165°F 74°C Brass S$ 113.55
M016213299 LT56LP1C3 165°F 74°C Chrome S$ 124.92
M016873299 LT56LP1W3 165°F 74°C Poly White S$ 124.92
M021113299 LT56LP2B3 212°F 100°C Brass S$ 113.55
M021213299 LT56LP2C3 212°F 100°C Chrome S$ 124.92
M021873299 LT56LP2W3 212°F 100°C Poly White S$ 124.92

MODEL FV TWO-PIECE RECESSED ESCUTCHEONS & COLLAR ASSEMBLY
6801720600 FVB 1/2" (15mm) Brass S$ 35.32
6801722100 FVC 1/2" (15mm) Chrome S$ 23.53
6801728700 FVW 1/2" (15mm) Poly White S$ 23.53

MODEL FP TWO-PIECE RECESSED ESCUTCHEONS & COLLAR ASSEMBLY
6801412100 FPC 1/2" (15mm) Chrome S$ 38.91
6801417200 FPW 1/2" (15mm) White S$ 38.91

6880050100 WW2 Wrench, W2, Pendent, Upright, HSW S$ 203.86
6880100120 WW4 Wrench, W4, Recessed, Concealed S$ 604.97
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LT56CCP
K-Factor = 5.6 (80)
SIN RA5814
See Bulletin 058
Glass Bulb

LT56LCCP
K-Factor = 5.6 (80)
SIN R5814
See Bulletin 058
Fusible Link

LT56300CCP
K-Factor = 5.6 (80)
SIN RA5914
See Bulletin 058
Glass Bulb

LT56L-300CCP
K-Factor = 5.6 (80)
SIN R5914
See Bulletin 058
Fusible Link

International (SGD) Price Book
Effective: May 13, 2025

Printed: September 15, 2025

Part Number Short Code Temperature Finish
List
Price

MODEL LT56 CCP CONCEALED K5.6 (80) THREADS 1/2" (15MM) RA5814
BZ15173299 LT56CCP1 155°F 68°C W/O S$ 136.27
BZ20173299 LT56CCP2 200°F 93°C W/O S$ 136.27

MODEL LT56-300 CCP CONCEALED K5.6 (80) THREADS 1/2" (15MM) RA5914
BI15173299 LT56CCP13 155°F 68°C W/O S$ 136.27
BI20173299 LT56CCP23 200°F 93°C Brass S$ 136.27

MODEL LT56L CCP CONCEALED K5.6 (80) THREADS 1/2" (15MM) R5814
MZ16173299 LT56LCCP1 165°F 74°C W/O S$ 136.27
MZ21173299 LT56LCCP2 212°F 100°C Brass S$ 136.27

MODEL LT56L-300 CCP CONCEALED K5.6 (80) THREADS 1/2" (15MM) R5914
MI16173299 LT56LCCP13 165°F 74°C W/O S$ 136.27
MI21173299 LT56LCCP23 212°F 100°C Brass S$ 136.27

MODEL CCP CONICAL CONCEALED COVERPLATES
6887161321 CCP0C76 135°F 57°C Chrome S$ 161.66
6887161318 CCP0W76 135°F 57°C Flat White S$ 63.00
6887161390 CCP0SP76 135°F 57°C Specialty S$ 105.80
6887161621 CCP1C76 165°F 74°C Chrome S$ 161.66
6887161618 CCP1W76 165°F 74°C Flat White S$ 63.00
6887161690 CCP1SP76 165°F 74°C Specialty S$ 105.80

6880050100 WW2 Wrench, W2, Pendent, Upright, HSW S$ 203.86
6880100120 WW4 Wrench, W4, Recessed, Concealed S$ 604.97
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LT56CFLAT
CONCEALED

K-Factor = 5.6 (80)
SIN RA5994
See Bulletin 058

Notes:
Sprinklers and coverplates sold and packaged separately

International (SGD) Price Book
Effective: May 13, 2025

Printed: September 15, 2025

Part Number Short Code Temperature Finish
List
Price

MODEL LT56C CONCEALED K5.6 (80) THREADS 1/2" (15MM) RA5994
M916173299 LTC1 165°F 74°C W/O S$ 159.00
M921173299 LTC2 212°F 100°C W/O S$ 159.00

MODEL LT56C CONCEALED BSPT THREADS 1/2" (15MM) RA5994
M916173292 LTC1M 165°F 74°C W/O S$ 159.00
M921173292 LTC2M 212°F 100°C W/O S$ 159.00

MODEL G5 COVERPLATES
6887271321 CG50C 135°F 57°C Chrome S$ 74.88
6887271372 CG50W 135°F 57°C White S$ 68.24
6887271311 CG50B 135°F 57°C Finished Bronze S$ 97.32
6887271374 CG50OW 135°F 57°C Off-White S$ 92.81
6887271390 CG50SP 135°F 57°C Specialty S$ 96.53
6887271316 CG50FB 135°F 57°C Black Painted S$ 92.93
6887271305 CG50BB 135°F 57°C Bright Brass S$ 117.81
6887271323 CG50CD 135°F 57°C Satin Chrome S$ 117.81
6887271310 CG50SS 135°F 57°C Stainless Steel S$ 117.81
6887271319 CG50EW 135°F 57°C EW S$ 68.24
6887271621 CG51C 165°F 74°C Chrome S$ 74.88
6887271672 CG51W 165°F 74°C White S$ 68.24
6887271611 CG51B 165°F 74°C Finished Bronze S$ 97.32
6887271674 CG51OW 165°F 74°C Off-White S$ 92.81
6887271690 CG51SP 165°F 74°C Specialty S$ 96.53
6887271616 CG51FB 165°F 74°C Black Painted S$ 92.93
6887271605 CG51BB 165°F 74°C Bright Brass S$ 117.81
6887271623 CG51CD 165°F 74°C Satin Chrome S$ 117.81
6887271610 CG51SS 165°F 74°C Stainless Steel S$ 117.81
6887271619 CG51EW 165°F 74°C EW S$ 68.24
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XL INSTITUTIONAL
K-Factor = 5.6 (80)
Pendent EC= SIN
R1344
HSW EC = SIN
R1364
Pendent = SIN
R1314
HSW = SIN R1334
See Bulletin 113

International (SGD) Price Book
Effective: May 13, 2025

Printed: September 15, 2025

Part Number Short Code Temperature Finish
List
Price

MODEL XL EC INST PENDENT K5.6 (80) THREADS 1/2" (15MM) R1344
1572213299 XLEPC 165°F 74°C Chrome S$387.31

MODEL XL INST PENDENT K5.6 (80) THREADS 1/2" (15MM) R1314
1512213299 XLPC 165°F 74°C Chrome S$361.65

MODEL XL INST HORIZONTAL K5.6 (80) THREADS 1/2" (15MM) R1334
1452213299 XLHC 165°F 74°C Chrome S$376.96

REPLACEMENT PARTS
6801321223 IKEC EC HSW ESCUTCHEON KIT, SATIN S$ Call
6801321272 IKEW EC HSW ESCUTCHEON KIT, WHITE PAINT S$ Call
6801320123 IKPC PENDENT, EC PENDENT ESCUTCHEON KIT, SATIN S$ Call
6801320172 IKPW PENDENT, EC PENDENT ESCUTCHEON KIT, WHITE PAINT S$ Call
6801322223 IXLHC HSW ESCUTCHEON KIT, SATIN S$ Call
6801322272 IXLHW HSW ESCUTCHEON KIT, WHITE PAINT S$ Call
6801350001 Retainer Flange S$ 56.55
88795014 Escutcheon Retaining Ring S$ 21.70
88007901 Tamper Resistant Fasteners S$ 11.51
6880160020 ZXT Tamper Resistant Tool Bit S$ 68.08

6880160000 WZXP Requires Model ZX (Pendent) Sprinkler Wrench S$ 602.61
6880160010 WZXH Requires Model ZX (Horizontal) Sprinkler Wrench S$ 602.61
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F4FR-NF
K-Factor = 5.6 (80)
SIN RA0212
See Bulletin 002

KFRCCS
K-Factor = 5.6 (80)
SIN RA4454
See Bulletin 044

International (SGD) Price Book
Effective: May 13, 2025

Printed: September 15, 2025

Part Number Short Code Temperature Finish
List
Price

MODEL F4FR-NF CONCEALED K5.6 (80) THREADS 1/2" (15MM) RA0212
0615723299 F4FRNF1W 155°F 68°C White S$ 386.59
0615213299 F4FRNF1C 155°F 68°C Chrome S$ 386.59

6880170000 WG4 Requires Model G4 Sprinkler Wrench S$ 602.61
MODEL KFR- CCS K5.6 (80) THREADS 1/2"(15MM) RA4454

MN211132R9 KFRCCS 212°F 100°C Brass S$ 130.19

6880050100 WW2 Wrench, W2, Pendent, Upright, HSW S$ 203.86
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WP56PENDENT
VERTICAL
SIDEWALL

K-Factor 5.6
SIN #501 (Bulb)
See Bulletin 181

WP56LPENDENT
VERTICAL
SIDEWALL

K-Factor 5.6
SIN #R502 (Link)
See Bulletin 181

WP56C
CONCEALED
PENDENT
VERTICAL
SIDEWALL

K-Factor 5.6
SIN #R504
See Bulletin 181

Features
cULus Listed to provide complete wetting of various glass surfaces
Fast Response Specific Applications Pendent Vertical Sidewall sprinkler
Listed corrosion resistant finishes available (WP56 only)

Notes:
Other Coverplate finishes available upon request.

International (SGD) Price Book
Effective: May 13, 2025

Printed: September 15, 2025

Part Number Short Code Temperature Finish
List
Price

MODEL WP56 PENDENT VERTICAL SIDEWALL K5.6 (80) THREADS 1/2" (15MM) R501 BULB
BW151132S9 WP561B 155°F 68°C Bronze S$ 1,020.36
BW152132S9 WP561C 155°F 68°C Chrome S$ 1,061.18
BW158732S9 WP561W 155°F 68°C White S$ 1,061.18
BW151032S9 WP561SS 155°F 68°C Stainless Steel S$ 2,099.51
BW201132S9 WP562B 200°F 93°C Brass S$ 1,020.36
BW202132S9 WP562C 200°F 93°C Chrome S$ 1,061.18
BW208732S9 WP562W 200°F 93°C White S$ 1,061.18
BW201032S9 WP562SS 200°F 93°C Stainless Steel S$ 2,099.51
MODEL WP56L PENDENT VERTICAL SIDEWALL K5.6 (80) THREADS 1/2" (15MM) R502 LINK
MW161132S9 WP56L1B 165°F 74°C Bronze S$ 1,020.36
MW162132S9 WP56L1C 165°F 74°C Chrome S$ 1,061.18
MW168732S9 WP56L1W 165°F 74°C White S$ 1,061.18
MW211132S9 WP56L2B 212°F 100°C Bronze S$ 1,020.36
MW212132S9 WP56L2C 212°F 100°C Chrome S$ 1,061.18
MW218732S9 WP56L2W 212°F 100°C White S$ 1,061.18

6880050100 WW2 Wrench, W2, Pendent, Upright, HSW S$ 203.86
MODEL WP56C WINDOW CONCEALER K5.6 (80) THREADS 1/2" NPT R504

1W16173299 WP56C1B 165°F 74°C W/O S$ 1,224.43
1W21173299 WP56C2B 212°F 100°C W/O S$ 1,224.43

MODEL WP56C WINDOW CONCEALER K5.6 (80) THREADS 1/2" BSPT R504
1W16173292 WP56C1BM 165°F 74°C W/O S$ 1,224.43
1W21173292 WP56C2BM 212°F 100°C W/O S$ 1,224.43

6880170020 WFC WRENCH,FC,CONCEALED S$ 608.20
MODEL G5 COVERPLATES FOR WP56C CONCEALED SPRINKLERS

6887271372 CG50W 135°F 57°C White S$ 68.24
6887271321 CG50C 135°F 57°C Chrome S$ 74.88
6887271672 CG51W 165°F 74°C White S$ 68.24
6887271621 CG51C 165°F 74°C Chrome S$ 74.88
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F1S5-FS56FLAT
SPRAYSPECIAL
RESPONSE

SIN RA2314
K-Factor = 80 (5.6)
Thread Size =
15mm (1/2")
Bulletin 023

F1S5-FS42FLAT
SPRAYSPECIAL
RESPONSE

SIN RA2315
K-Factor = 57 (4.2)
Thread Size =
15mm (1/2")
Bulletin 023

Notes:
Sprinkler and Shield packaged and sold separately

International (SGD) Price Book
Effective: May 13, 2025

Printed: September 15, 2025

Part Number Short Code Temperature Finish
List
Price

MODEL F1S5-FS56-I K5.6 (80) BSPT THREADS 1/2" (15MM) RA2314
°F °C S$ Call

KB15114392 KB15114392 155°F 68°C Brass S$ 104.05
°F °C S$ Call
°F °C S$ Call

KB28114392 286°F 141°C Brass S$ 104.05
MODEL F1S5-FS42-I K4.2 (57) BSPT THREADS 1/2" (15MM) RA2315

°F °C S$ Call
KB15114592 KB15114592 155°F 68°C Brass S$ 104.05

°F °C S$ Call
°F °C S$ Call
°F °C S$ Call

REQUIRED PENDENT SHIELD
°F °C Galvanized S$ Call

6880050100 WW2 Requires Model W2 Sprinkler Wrench S$ 203.86
6880060000 WGFR With Shield Use Model GFR2 Wrench S$ 604.97
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F1S5SERIES
SPECIAL
RESPONSE
STANDARDSPRAY

K-Factor = 80 (5.6)
Thread Size =
15mm (1/2")
Bulletin 024

International (SGD) Price Book
Effective: May 13, 2025

Printed: September 15, 2025

Part Number Short Code Temperature Finish
List
Price

MODEL F1S5-56 UPRIGHT K5.6 (80) BSPT THREADS 1/2" (15MM)
135°F °C Brass S$ Call

KA151132R2 KA151132R2 155°F 68°C Brass S$ 52.04
KA171132R2 175°F 79°C Brass S$ 52.04
KA201132R2 200°F 93°C Brass S$ 52.04
KA281132R2 KA281132R2 286°F 141°C Brass S$ 52.04

°F °C S$ Call
KA152132R2 155°F 68°C Chrome S$ 62.58
KA172132R2 175°F 79°C Chrome S$ 52.04
KA202132R2 200°F 93°C Chrome S$ 62.58
KA282132R2 286°F 141°C Chrome S$ 62.58

MODEL F1S5-56 PENDENT K5.6 (80) BSPT THREADS 1/2" (15MM)
KB131132R2 135°F 57°C Brass S$ 52.04
KB151132R2 155°F 68°C Brass S$ 52.04
KB171132R2 175°F 79°C Brass S$ 52.04
KB201132R2 KB201132R2 200°F 93°C Brass S$ 52.04
KB281132R2 286°F 141°C Brass S$ 52.04

°F °C S$ Call
KB152132R2 KB152132R2 155°F 68°C Chrome S$ 62.58

°F °C S$ Call
KB202132R2 KB202132R2 200°F 93°C Chrome S$ 62.58
KB282132R2 286°F 141°C Chrome S$ 62.58
KB138732R2 135°F 57°C White S$ 62.58
KB158732R2 155°F 68°C White S$ 62.58

°F °C S$ Call
°F °C S$ Call
°F °C S$ Call
F1 ESCUTCHEONS

6800630001 GF1B GF1B Brass S$ 37.42
6800600001 GF1C GF1C Chrome S$ 20.16
6800640001 GF1W GF1W White S$ 20.16

F2 ESCUTCHEONS
6800830000 GF2B GF2B Brass S$ 37.42
6800800000 GF2C GF2C Chrome S$ 20.16
6800840000 GF2W GF2W White S$ 20.16

FP PUSH-ON/THREADS-OFF ESCUTCHEONS
6801412100 FPC FPC Chrome S$ 38.91
6801417200 FPW FPW White S$ 38.91

6880050100 WW2 Requires Model W2 Sprinkler Wrench S$ 203.86
6880060000 WGFR Recessed Use Model GFR2 Sprinkler Wrench S$ 604.97
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F1S5SERIES
SPECIAL
RESPONSE
STANDARDSPRAY

K-Factor = 80 (5.6)
Thread Size =
15mm (1/2")
Bulletin 024

International (SGD) Price Book
Effective: May 13, 2025

Printed: September 15, 2025

Part Number Short Code Temperature Finish
List
Price

MODEL F1S5-56 CONVENTIONAL K5.6 (80) BSPT THREADS 1/2" (15MM)
KC131132R2 135°F 57°C Brass S$ 52.04
KC151132R2 155°F 68°C Brass S$ 52.04

°F °C S$ Call
KC201132R2 200°F 93°C Brass S$ 52.04

°F °C S$ Call
KC132132R2 135°F 57°C Chrome S$ 58.50
KC152132R2 155°F 68°C Chrome S$ 58.50

°F °C S$ Call
KC202132R2 200°F 93°C Chrome S$ 58.50

°F °C S$ Call

6880050100 WW2 Requires Model W2 Sprinkler Wrench S$ 203.86
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F1S5LOLARGE
ORIFICESPECIAL
RESPONSE
STANDARDSPRAY

K-Factor = 115
(8.0)
Thread Size = R1/2
Bulletin 024

International (SGD) Price Book
Effective: May 13, 2025

Printed: September 15, 2025

Part Number Short Code Temperature Finish
List
Price

MODEL F1S5 LO UPRIGHT K8.0( 115) THREADS 1/2"(15MM ) BSPT THREADS
°F °C S$ Call

KA15113492 155°F 68°C Brass S$ 65.31
KA17113492 175°F 79°C Brass S$ 65.31
KA20113492 200°F 93°C Brass S$ 65.31
KA28113492 286°F 141°C Brass S$ 65.31
KA13213492 135°F 57°C Chrome S$ 76.22
KA15213492 155°F 68°C Chrome S$ 76.22

MODEL F1S5 LO PENDENT K8.0( 115) THREADS 1/2"(15MM ) BSPT THREADS
°F °C S$ Call

KB15113492 155°F 68°C Brass S$ 65.31
KB17113492 175°F 79°C Brass S$ 65.31

°F °C S$ Call
°F °C S$ Call

KB28213492 286°F 141°C Chrome S$ 76.22
F1 ESCUTCHEONS

6800630001 GF1B 15mm (1/2") Brass S$ 37.42
6800600001 GF1C 15mm (1/2") Chrome S$ 20.16
6800640001 GF1W 15mm (1/2") White S$ 20.16

F2 ESCUTCHEONS
6800830000 GF2B 15mm (1/2") Brass S$ 37.42
6800800000 GF2C 15mm (1/2") Chrome S$ 20.16
6800840000 GF2W 15mm (1/2") White S$ 20.16

FP PUSH-ON/THREADS-OFF ESCUTCHEONS
6801412100 FPC FP PUSH-ON/THREADS-OFF Chrome S$ 38.91
6801417200 FPW FP PUSH-ON/THREADS-OFF White S$ 38.91

6880050100 WW2 Wrench, W2, Pendent, Upright, HSW S$ 203.86
6880100120 WW4 Wrench, W4, Recessed, Concealed S$ 604.97
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F3QR56DRY
UPRIGHT

K-Factor = 5.6 (80)
SIN R5724
1" Size
See Bulletin 157
Finish is Brass only
Available lengths 5"
to 48"

International (SGD) Price Book
Effective: May 13, 2025

Printed: September 15, 2025

Part Number Size Finish
List
Price

MODEL F3QR56 DRY UPRIGHT K5.6 (80) THREADS 1" (25MM) R5724
H1[TEMP]11[DIM] 5" to 8-3/4" Brass S$ 522.72
H1[TEMP]11[DIM] 9" to 11-3/4" Brass S$ 553.26
H1[TEMP]11[DIM] 12" to 14-3/4" Brass S$ 583.84
H1[TEMP]11[DIM] 15" to 17-3/4" Brass S$ 614.46
H1[TEMP]11[DIM] 18" to 20-3/4" Brass S$ 644.96
H1[TEMP]11[DIM] 21" to 23-3/4" Brass S$ 675.53
H1[TEMP]11[DIM] 24" to 26-3/4" Brass S$ 706.15
H1[TEMP]11[DIM] 27" to 29-3/4" Brass S$ 736.58
H1[TEMP]11[DIM] 30" to 32-3/4" Brass S$ 767.30
H1[TEMP]11[DIM] 33" to 35-3/4" Brass S$ 797.89
H1[TEMP]11[DIM] 36" to 38-3/4" Brass S$ 828.45
H1[TEMP]11[DIM] 39" to 41-3/4" Brass S$ 859.03
H1[TEMP]11[DIM] 42" to 44-3/4" Brass S$ 889.51
H1[TEMP]11[DIM] 45" to 48" Brass S$ 920.18

6880130001 WF3R Required F3R Sprinkler Wrench S$ 320.12
6990004858 DEKTITE Dektite Pipe Flashing, 1/4" - 2" S$ 66.24
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F3QR56DRY
PENDENT

K-Factor = 5.6 (80)
SIN R5714
3/4" Size
See Bulletin 157

International (SGD) Price Book
Effective: May 13, 2025

Printed: September 15, 2025

Part Number Size Finish
List
Price

MODEL F3QR56 DRY PENDENT K5.6 (80) THREADS 3/4" (20MM) R5714
H25[TEMP]11[DIM] 2" to 5-3/4" Brass S$ 563.47
H25[TEMP]21[DIM] 2" to 5-3/4" Chrome S$ 563.47
H25[TEMP]08[DIM] 2" to 5-3/4" White S$ 575.62
H25[TEMP]11[DIM] 6" to 8-3/4" Brass S$ 593.97
H25[TEMP]21[DIM] 6" to 8-3/4" Chrome S$ 593.97
H25[TEMP]08[DIM] 6" to 8-3/4" White S$ 606.28
H25[TEMP]11[DIM] 9" to 11-3/4" Brass S$ 624.54
H25[TEMP]21[DIM] 9" to 11-3/4" Chrome S$ 624.54
H25[TEMP]08[DIM] 9" to 11-3/4" White S$ 636.81
H25[TEMP]11[DIM] 12" to 14-3/4" Brass S$ 655.09
H25[TEMP]21[DIM] 12" to 14-3/4" Chrome S$ 655.09
H25[TEMP]08[DIM] 12" to 14-3/4" White S$ 667.42
H25[TEMP]11[DIM] 15" to 17-3/4" S$ Call
H25[TEMP]21[DIM] 15" to 17-3/4" Chrome S$ 685.69
H25[TEMP]08[DIM] 15" to 17-3/4" White S$ 697.91
H25[TEMP]11[DIM] 18" to 20-3/4" Brass S$ 716.23
H25[TEMP]21[DIM] 18" to 20-3/4" Chrome S$ 716.23
H25[TEMP]08[DIM] 18" to 20-3/4" White S$ 728.50
H25[TEMP]11[DIM] 21" to 23-3/4" Brass S$ 746.78
H25[TEMP]21[DIM] 21" to 23-3/4" Chrome S$ 746.78
H25[TEMP]08[DIM] 21" to 23-3/4" White S$ 759.15
H25[TEMP]11[DIM] 24" to 26-3/4" Brass S$ 777.39
H25[TEMP]21[DIM] 24" to 26-3/4" Chrome S$ 777.39
H25[TEMP]08[DIM] 24" to 26-3/4" White S$ 789.62
H25[TEMP]11[DIM] 27" to 29-3/4" Bronze S$ 807.81
H25[TEMP]21[DIM] 27" to 29-3/4" Chrome S$ 807.81
H25[TEMP]08[DIM] 27" to 29-3/4" White S$ 820.22
H25[TEMP]11[DIM] 30" to 32-3/4" Brass S$ 838.54
H25[TEMP]21[DIM] 30" to 32-3/4" Chrome S$ 838.54
H25[TEMP]08[DIM] 30" to 32-3/4" White S$ 850.70
H25[TEMP]11[DIM] 33" to 36" Brass S$ 869.16
H25[TEMP]21[DIM] 33" to 36" Chrome S$ 869.16
H25[TEMP]08[DIM] 33" to 36" White S$ 881.34

6880130001 WF3R Requires F3R Sprinkler Wrench S$ 320.12
6990004858 DEKTITE Dektite Pipe Flashing, 1/4" - 2" S$ 66.24
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F3QR56DRY
PENDENT

K-Factor = 5.6 (80)
SIN R5714
1" Size
See Bulletin 157

International (SGD) Price Book
Effective: May 13, 2025

Printed: September 15, 2025

Part Number Size Finish
List
Price

MODEL F3QR56 DRY PENDENT K5.6 (80) THREADS 1" (25MM) R5714
H2[TEMP]11[DIM] 2" to 5-3/4" Brass S$ 492.22
H2[TEMP]21[DIM] 2" to 5-3/4" Chrome S$ 492.22
H2[TEMP]08[DIM] 2" to 5-3/4" White S$ 504.32
H2[TEMP]11[DIM] 6" to 8-3/4" Brass S$ 522.72
H2[TEMP]21[DIM] 6" to 8-3/4" Chrome S$ 522.72
H2[TEMP]08[DIM] 6" to 8-3/4" White S$ 534.99
H2[TEMP]11[DIM] 9" to 11-3/4" Brass S$ 553.26
H2[TEMP]21[DIM] 9" to 11-3/4" Chrome S$ 553.26
H2[TEMP]08[DIM] 9" to 11-3/4" White S$ 565.58
H2[TEMP]11[DIM] 12" to 14-3/4" Brass S$ 583.84
H2[TEMP]21[DIM] 12" to 14-3/4" Chrome S$ 583.84
H2[TEMP]08[DIM] 12" to 14-3/4" White S$ 596.12
H2[TEMP]11[DIM] 15" to 17-3/4" Brass S$ 614.46
H2[TEMP]21[DIM] 15" to 17-3/4" Chrome S$ 614.46
H2[TEMP]08[DIM] 15" to 17-3/4" White S$ 626.69
H2[TEMP]11[DIM] 18" to 20-3/4" Brass S$ 644.96
H2[TEMP]21[DIM] 18" to 20-3/4" Chrome S$ 644.96
H2[TEMP]08[DIM] 18" to 20-3/4" White S$ 657.22
H2[TEMP]11[DIM] 21" to 23-3/4" Brass S$ 675.53
H2[TEMP]21[DIM] 21" to 23-3/4" Chrome S$ 675.53
H2[TEMP]08[DIM] 21" to 23-3/4" White S$ 687.85
H2[TEMP]11[DIM] 24" to 26-3/4" Brass S$ 706.15
H2[TEMP]21[DIM] 24" to 26-3/4" Chrome S$ 706.15
H2[TEMP]08[DIM] 24" to 26-3/4" White S$ 718.34
H2[TEMP]11[DIM] 27" to 29-3/4" Bronze S$ 736.58
H2[TEMP]21[DIM] 27" to 29-3/4" Chrome S$ 736.58
H2[TEMP]08[DIM] 27" to 29-3/4" White S$ 748.93
H2[TEMP]11[DIM] 30" to 32-3/4" Brass S$ 767.30
H2[TEMP]21[DIM] 30" to 32-3/4" Chrome S$ 767.30
H2[TEMP]08[DIM] 30" to 32-3/4" White S$ 779.43
H2[TEMP]11[DIM] 33" to 35-3/4" Brass S$ 797.89
H2[TEMP]21[DIM] 33" to 35-3/4" Chrome S$ 797.89
H2[TEMP]08[DIM] 33" to 35-3/4" White S$ 810.08
H2[TEMP]11[DIM] 36" to 38-3/4" Brass S$ 828.45
H2[TEMP]21[DIM] 36" to 38-3/4" Chrome S$ 828.45
H2[TEMP]08[DIM] 36" to 38-3/4" White S$ 840.66
H2[TEMP]11[DIM] 39" to 41-3/4" Brass S$ 859.03
H2[TEMP]21[DIM] 39" to 41-3/4" Chrome S$ 859.03
H2[TEMP]08[DIM] 39" to 41-3/4" White S$ 871.15
H2[TEMP]11[DIM] 42" to 44-3/4" Brass S$ 889.51
H2[TEMP]21[DIM] 42" to 44-3/4" Chrome S$ 889.51
H2[TEMP]08[DIM] 42" to 44-3/4" White S$ 901.84
H2[TEMP]11[DIM] 45" to 48" Brass S$ 920.18
H2[TEMP]21[DIM] 45" to 48" Chrome S$ 920.18
H2[TEMP]08[DIM] 45" to 48" White S$ 932.34

6880130001 WF3R Requires F3R Sprinkler Wrench S$ 320.12
6990004858 DEKTITE Dektite Pipe Flashing, 1/4" - 2" S$ 66.24
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F3QR56DRY
PENDENT /HB

K-Factor = 5.6 (80)
SIN R5714
NEW 3/4" Size
See Bulletin 157

International (SGD) Price Book
Effective: May 13, 2025

Printed: September 15, 2025

Part Number Size Finish
List
Price

MODEL F3QR56 DRY PENDENT / HB K5.6 (80) THREADS 3/4" (15MM) R5714
HJ5[TEMP]21[DIM] 3-1/2" to 5-3/4" Chrome S$ 616.99
HJ5[TEMP]08[DIM] 3-1/2" to 5-3/4" White S$ 629.57
HJ5[TEMP]21[DIM] 6" to 8-3/4" Chrome S$ 648.42
HJ5[TEMP]08[DIM] 6" to 8-3/4" White S$ 660.99
HJ5[TEMP]21[DIM] 9" to 11-3/4" Chrome S$ 679.85
HJ5[TEMP]08[DIM] 9" to 11-3/4" White S$ 692.46
HJ5[TEMP]21[DIM] 12" to 14-3/4" Chrome S$ 711.38
HJ5[TEMP]08[DIM] 12" to 14-3/4" White S$ 723.96
HJ5[TEMP]21[DIM] 15" to 17-3/4" Chrome S$ 742.82
HJ5[TEMP]08[DIM] 15" to 17-3/4" White S$ 755.38
HJ5[TEMP]21[DIM] 18" to 20-3/4" Chrome S$ 774.31
HJ5[TEMP]08[DIM] 18" to 20-3/4" White S$ 786.86
HJ5[TEMP]21[DIM] 21" to 23-3/4" Chrome S$ 805.74
HJ5[TEMP]08[DIM] 21" to 23-3/4" White S$ 818.38
HJ5[TEMP]21[DIM] 24" to 26-3/4" Chrome S$ 837.26
HJ5[TEMP]08[DIM] 24" to 26-3/4" White S$ 849.74
HJ5[TEMP]21[DIM] 27" to 29-3/4" Chrome S$ 868.65
HJ5[TEMP]08[DIM] 27" to 29-3/4" S$ Call
HJ5[TEMP]21[DIM] 30" to 32-3/4" Chrome S$ 900.12
HJ5[TEMP]08[DIM] 30" to 32-3/4" White S$ 912.70
HJ5[TEMP]21[DIM] 33" to 36" Chrome S$ 931.65
HJ5[TEMP]08[DIM] 33" to 36" White S$ 944.22

REQUIRED SKIRTS
6999994454 SKIRTC Chrome S$ 5.01
6999994881 SKIRTW White S$ 5.01

6880130001 WF3R Requires F3R Sprinkler Wrench S$ 320.12
6990004858 DEKTITE Dektite Pipe Flashing, 1/4" - 2" S$ 66.24
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F3QR56DRY
PENDENT /HB

K-Factor = 5.6 (80)
SIN R5714
1" Size
See Bulletin 157

International (SGD) Price Book
Effective: May 13, 2025

Printed: September 15, 2025

Part Number Size Finish
List
Price

MODEL F3QR56 DRY PENDENT / HB K5.6 (80) THREADS 1" (25MM) R5714
HJ[TEMP]21[DIM] 3-1/2" to 5-3/4" Chrome S$ 545.70
HJ[TEMP]08[DIM] 3-1/2" to 5-3/4" White S$ 558.27
HJ[TEMP]21[DIM] 6" to 8-3/4" Chrome S$ 577.16
HJ[TEMP]08[DIM] 6" to 8-3/4" White S$ 589.70
HJ[TEMP]21[DIM] 9" to 11-3/4" Chrome S$ 608.58
HJ[TEMP]08[DIM] 9" to 11-3/4" White S$ 621.18
HJ[TEMP]21[DIM] 12" to 14-3/4" Chrome S$ 640.11
HJ[TEMP]08[DIM] 12" to 14-3/4" White S$ 652.68
HJ[TEMP]21[DIM] 15" to 17-3/4" Chrome S$ 671.58
HJ[TEMP]08[DIM] 15" to 17-3/4" White S$ 684.14
HJ[TEMP]21[DIM] 18" to 20-3/4" Chrome S$ 703.04
HJ[TEMP]08[DIM] 18" to 20-3/4" White S$ 715.58
HJ[TEMP]21[DIM] 21" to 23-3/4" Chrome S$ 734.47
HJ[TEMP]08[DIM] 21" to 23-3/4" White S$ 747.08
HJ[TEMP]21[DIM] 24" to 26-3/4" Chrome S$ 765.97
HJ[TEMP]08[DIM] 24" to 26-3/4" White S$ 778.45
HJ[TEMP]21[DIM] 27" to 29-3/4" Chrome S$ 797.38
HJ[TEMP]08[DIM] 27" to 29-3/4" White S$ 810.03
HJ[TEMP]21[DIM] 30" to 32-3/4" Chrome S$ 828.84
HJ[TEMP]08[DIM] 30" to 32-3/4" White S$ 841.43
HJ[TEMP]21[DIM] 33" to 35-3/4" Chrome S$ 860.38
HJ[TEMP]08[DIM] 33" to 35-3/4" White S$ 872.97
HJ[TEMP]21[DIM] 36" to 38-3/4" Chrome S$ 891.82
HJ[TEMP]08[DIM] 36" to 38-3/4" White S$ 904.43
HJ[TEMP]21[DIM] 39" to 41-3/4" Chrome S$ 935.97
HJ[TEMP]08[DIM] 39" to 41-3/4" White S$ 935.97
HJ[TEMP]21[DIM] 42" to 44-3/4" Chrome S$ 954.73
HJ[TEMP]08[DIM] 42" to 44-3/4" White S$ 967.34
HJ[TEMP]21[DIM] 45" to 48" Chrome S$ 986.23
HJ[TEMP]08[DIM] 45" to 48" White S$ 998.80

REQUIRED SKIRTS
6999994454 SKIRTC Chrome S$ 5.01
6999994881 SKIRTW White S$ 5.01

6880130001 WF3R Requires F3R Sprinkler Wrench S$ 320.12
6990004858 DEKTITE Dektite Pipe Flashing, 1/4" - 2" S$ 66.24
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F3QR56DRYREC
FPPENDENT

K-Factor = 5.6 (80)
SIN R5714
3/4" Size
See Bulletin 157

International (SGD) Price Book
Effective: May 13, 2025

Printed: September 15, 2025

Part Number Size Finish
List
Price

MODEL F3QR56 DRY PENDENT REC FP K5.6 (80) THREADS 3/4" (20MM) R5714
H65[TEMP]11[DIM] 3-1/2" to 5-3/4" Brass S$ 639.96
H65[TEMP]21[DIM] 3-1/2" to 5-3/4" Chrome S$ 639.96
H65[TEMP]08[DIM] 3-1/2" to 5-3/4" White S$ 652.55
H65[TEMP]11[DIM] 6" to 8-3/4" S$ Call
H65[TEMP]21[DIM] 6" to 8-3/4" Chrome S$ 671.38
H65[TEMP]08[DIM] 6" to 8-3/4" S$ Call
H65[TEMP]11[DIM] 9" to 11-3/4" S$ Call
H65[TEMP]21[DIM] 9" to 11-3/4" Chrome S$ 702.82
H65[TEMP]08[DIM] 9" to 11-3/4" S$ Call
H65[TEMP]11[DIM] 12" to 14-3/4" S$ Call
H65[TEMP]21[DIM] 12" to 14-3/4" Chrome S$ 734.35
H65[TEMP]08[DIM] 12" to 14-3/4" White S$ 746.92
H65[TEMP]11[DIM] 15" to 17-3/4" S$ Call
H65[TEMP]21[DIM] 15" to 17-3/4" Chrome S$ 765.78
H65[TEMP]08[DIM] 15" to 17-3/4" White S$ 778.36
H65[TEMP]11[DIM] 18" to 20-3/4" Brass S$ 797.27
H65[TEMP]21[DIM] 18" to 20-3/4" Chrome S$ 797.27
H65[TEMP]08[DIM] 18" to 20-3/4" White S$ 809.80
H65[TEMP]11[DIM] 21" to 23-3/4" S$ Call
H65[TEMP]21[DIM] 21" to 23-3/4" Chrome S$ 828.69
H65[TEMP]08[DIM] 21" to 23-3/4" White S$ 841.34
H65[TEMP]11[DIM] 24" to 26-3/4" S$ Call
H65[TEMP]21[DIM] 24" to 26-3/4" Chrome S$ 860.20
H65[TEMP]08[DIM] 24" to 26-3/4" White S$ 872.73
H65[TEMP]11[DIM] 27" to 29-3/4" Bronze S$ Call
H65[TEMP]21[DIM] 27" to 29-3/4" Chrome S$ 891.61
H65[TEMP]08[DIM] 27" to 29-3/4" S$ Call
H65[TEMP]11[DIM] 30" to 32-3/4" S$ Call
H65[TEMP]21[DIM] 30" to 32-3/4" Chrome S$ 923.09
H65[TEMP]08[DIM] 30" to 32-3/4" S$ Call
H65[TEMP]11[DIM] 33" to 36" Brass S$ 954.59
H65[TEMP]21[DIM] 33" to 36" Chrome S$ 954.59
H65[TEMP]08[DIM] 33" to 36" White S$ 967.18

6880070100 WXLO Requires Model XL02 Sprinkler Wrench S$ 317.77
6990004858 DEKTITE Dektite Pipe Flashing, 1/4" - 2" S$ 66.24
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F3QR56DRYREC
FPPENDENT

K-Factor = 5.6 (80)
SIN R5714
1" Size
See Bulletin 157

International (SGD) Price Book
Effective: May 13, 2025

Printed: September 15, 2025

Part Number Size Finish
List
Price

MODEL F3QR56 DRY REC FP PENDENT K5.6 (80) THREADS 1" (25MM) R5714
H6[TEMP]11[DIM] 3-1/2" to 5-3/4" Brass S$ 568.66
H6[TEMP]21[DIM] 3-1/2" to 5-3/4" Chrome S$ 568.66
H6[TEMP]08[DIM] 3-1/2" to 5-3/4" White S$ 581.26
H6[TEMP]11[DIM] 6" to 8-3/4" Brass S$ 600.12
H6[TEMP]21[DIM] 6" to 8-3/4" Chrome S$ 600.12
H6[TEMP]08[DIM] 6" to 8-3/4" White S$ 612.66
H6[TEMP]11[DIM] 9" to 11-3/4" Brass S$ 631.55
H6[TEMP]21[DIM] 9" to 11-3/4" Chrome S$ 631.55
H6[TEMP]08[DIM] 9" to 11-3/4" White S$ 644.16
H6[TEMP]11[DIM] 12" to 14-3/4" Brass S$ 663.07
H6[TEMP]21[DIM] 12" to 14-3/4" Chrome S$ 663.07
H6[TEMP]08[DIM] 12" to 14-3/4" White S$ 675.65
H6[TEMP]11[DIM] 15" to 17-3/4" Brass S$ 694.55
H6[TEMP]21[DIM] 15" to 17-3/4" Chrome S$ 694.55
H6[TEMP]08[DIM] 15" to 17-3/4" White S$ 707.08
H6[TEMP]11[DIM] 18" to 20-3/4" Brass S$ 726.01
H6[TEMP]21[DIM] 18" to 20-3/4" Chrome S$ 726.01
H6[TEMP]08[DIM] 18" to 20-3/4" White S$ 738.57
H6[TEMP]11[DIM] 21" to 23-3/4" Brass S$ 757.43
H6[TEMP]21[DIM] 21" to 23-3/4" Chrome S$ 757.43
H6[TEMP]08[DIM] 21" to 23-3/4" White S$ 770.05
H6[TEMP]11[DIM] 24" to 26-3/4" Brass S$ 788.96
H6[TEMP]21[DIM] 24" to 26-3/4" Chrome S$ 788.96
H6[TEMP]08[DIM] 24" to 26-3/4" White S$ 801.43
H6[TEMP]11[DIM] 27" to 29-3/4" Bronze S$ 820.35
H6[TEMP]21[DIM] 27" to 29-3/4" Chrome S$ 820.35
H6[TEMP]08[DIM] 27" to 29-3/4" White S$ 832.99
H6[TEMP]11[DIM] 30" to 32-3/4" Brass S$ 851.82
H6[TEMP]21[DIM] 30" to 32-3/4" Chrome S$ 851.82
H6[TEMP]08[DIM] 30" to 32-3/4" White S$ 864.38
H6[TEMP]11[DIM] 33" to 35-3/4" Brass S$ 883.35
H6[TEMP]21[DIM] 33" to 35-3/4" Chrome S$ 883.35
H6[TEMP]08[DIM] 33" to 35-3/4" White S$ 895.93
H6[TEMP]11[DIM] 36" to 38-3/4" Bronze S$ 914.78
H6[TEMP]21[DIM] 36" to 38-3/4" Chrome S$ 914.78
H6[TEMP]08[DIM] 36" to 38-3/4" White S$ 927.42
H6[TEMP]11[DIM] 39" to 41-3/4" S$ Call
H6[TEMP]21[DIM] 39" to 41-3/4" Chrome S$ 946.31
H6[TEMP]08[DIM] 39" to 41-3/4" White S$ 958.95
H6[TEMP]11[DIM] 42" to 44-3/4" Brass S$ 977.69
H6[TEMP]21[DIM] 42" to 44-3/4" Chrome S$ 977.69
H6[TEMP]08[DIM] 42" to 44-3/4" White S$ 990.31
H6[TEMP]11[DIM] 45" to 48" Brass S$ 1,009.19
H6[TEMP]21[DIM] 45" to 48" Chrome S$ 1,009.19
H6[TEMP]08[DIM] 45" to 48" White S$ 1,021.77

6880070100 WXLO Requires XLO2 Sprinkler Wrench S$ 317.77
6990004858 DEKTITE Dektite Pipe Flashing, 1/4" - 2" S$ 66.24

+44.1342.316800
www.reliablesprinkler.com S-135

Sprinklers
Dry

tel:+44.1342.316800
https://www.reliablesprinkler.com/


F3QR56DRYREC
F1PENDENT

K-Factor = 5.6 (80)
SIN R5714
3/4" Size
See Bulletin 157

International (SGD) Price Book
Effective: May 13, 2025

Printed: September 15, 2025

Part Number Size Finish
List
Price

MODEL F3QR56 DRY PENDENT REC F1 K5.6 (80) THREADS 3/4" (20MM) R5714
H95[TEMP]11[DIM] 3-1/2" to 5-3/4" Brass S$ 645.50
H95[TEMP]21[DIM] 3-1/2" to 5-3/4" Chrome S$ 629.23
H95[TEMP]08[DIM] 3-1/2" to 5-3/4" White S$ 641.81
H95[TEMP]11[DIM] 6" to 8-3/4" S$ Call
H95[TEMP]21[DIM] 6" to 8-3/4" Chrome S$ 660.65
H95[TEMP]08[DIM] 6" to 8-3/4" White S$ 673.23
H95[TEMP]11[DIM] 9" to 11-3/4" S$ Call
H95[TEMP]21[DIM] 9" to 11-3/4" Chrome S$ 692.09
H95[TEMP]08[DIM] 9" to 11-3/4" S$ Call
H95[TEMP]11[DIM] 12" to 14-3/4" S$ Call
H95[TEMP]21[DIM] 12" to 14-3/4" Chrome S$ 723.64
H95[TEMP]08[DIM] 12" to 14-3/4" White S$ 736.20
H95[TEMP]11[DIM] 15" to 17-3/4" S$ Call
H95[TEMP]21[DIM] 15" to 17-3/4" Chrome S$ 755.08
H95[TEMP]08[DIM] 15" to 17-3/4" S$ Call
H95[TEMP]11[DIM] 18" to 20-3/4" Brass S$ 802.81
H95[TEMP]21[DIM] 18" to 20-3/4" Chrome S$ 786.54
H95[TEMP]08[DIM] 18" to 20-3/4" White S$ 799.09
H95[TEMP]11[DIM] 21" to 23-3/4" S$ Call
H95[TEMP]21[DIM] 21" to 23-3/4" Chrome S$ 818.00
H95[TEMP]08[DIM] 21" to 23-3/4" White S$ 830.61
H95[TEMP]11[DIM] 24" to 26-3/4" S$ Call
H95[TEMP]21[DIM] 24" to 26-3/4" Chrome S$ 849.49
H95[TEMP]08[DIM] 24" to 26-3/4" White S$ 861.97
H95[TEMP]11[DIM] 27" to 29-3/4" Bronze S$ Call
H95[TEMP]21[DIM] 27" to 29-3/4" S$ Call
H95[TEMP]08[DIM] 27" to 29-3/4" White S$ 893.51
H95[TEMP]11[DIM] 30" to 32-3/4" S$ Call
H95[TEMP]21[DIM] 30" to 32-3/4" Chrome S$ 912.36
H95[TEMP]08[DIM] 30" to 32-3/4" S$ Call
H95[TEMP]11[DIM] 33" to 36" Brass S$ 960.18
H95[TEMP]21[DIM] 33" to 36" Chrome S$ 943.89
H95[TEMP]08[DIM] 33" to 36" White S$ 956.47

6880070100 WXLO Requies Model XL02 Sprinkler Wrench S$ 317.77
6990004858 DEKTITE Dektite Pipe Flashing, 1/4" - 2" S$ 66.24

+44.1342.316800
www.reliablesprinkler.com S-136

Sprinklers
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F3QR56DRYREC
F1PENDENT

K-Factor = 5.6 (80)
SIN R5714
1" Size
See Bulletin 157
Pricing includes
F1 Escutcheon

International (SGD) Price Book
Effective: May 13, 2025

Printed: September 15, 2025

Part Number Size Finish
List
Price

MODEL F3QR56 DRY PENDENT REC F1 K5.6 (80) THREAD 1" (25MM) R5714
H9[TEMP]11[DIM] 3-1/2" to 5-3/4" Brass S$ 574.24
H9[TEMP]21[DIM] 3-1/2" to 5-3/4" Chrome S$ 557.96
H9[TEMP]08[DIM] 3-1/2" to 5-3/4" White S$ 570.53
H9[TEMP]11[DIM] 6" to 8-3/4" Brass S$ 605.65
H9[TEMP]21[DIM] 6" to 8-3/4" Chrome S$ 589.38
H9[TEMP]08[DIM] 6" to 8-3/4" White S$ 601.93
H9[TEMP]11[DIM] 9" to 11-3/4" Brass S$ 637.11
H9[TEMP]21[DIM] 9" to 11-3/4" Chrome S$ 620.84
H9[TEMP]08[DIM] 9" to 11-3/4" White S$ 633.42
H9[TEMP]11[DIM] 12" to 14-3/4" Brass S$ 668.64
H9[TEMP]21[DIM] 12" to 14-3/4" Chrome S$ 652.35
H9[TEMP]08[DIM] 12" to 14-3/4" White S$ 664.93
H9[TEMP]11[DIM] 15" to 17-3/4" Brass S$ 700.07
H9[TEMP]21[DIM] 15" to 17-3/4" Chrome S$ 683.81
H9[TEMP]08[DIM] 15" to 17-3/4" White S$ 696.35
H9[TEMP]11[DIM] 18" to 20-3/4" Brass S$ 731.55
H9[TEMP]21[DIM] 18" to 20-3/4" Chrome S$ 715.27
H9[TEMP]08[DIM] 18" to 20-3/4" White S$ 727.84
H9[TEMP]11[DIM] 21" to 23-3/4" S$ Call
H9[TEMP]21[DIM] 21" to 23-3/4" Chrome S$ 746.70
H9[TEMP]08[DIM] 21" to 23-3/4" White S$ 759.34
H9[TEMP]11[DIM] 24" to 26-3/4" Brass S$ 794.49
H9[TEMP]21[DIM] 24" to 26-3/4" Chrome S$ 778.20
H9[TEMP]08[DIM] 24" to 26-3/4" White S$ 790.70
H9[TEMP]11[DIM] 27" to 29-3/4" Brass S$ 825.91
H9[TEMP]21[DIM] 27" to 29-3/4" Chrome S$ 809.64
H9[TEMP]08[DIM] 27" to 29-3/4" White S$ 822.28
H9[TEMP]11[DIM] 30" to 32-3/4" Brass S$ 857.38
H9[TEMP]21[DIM] 30" to 32-3/4" Chrome S$ 841.07
H9[TEMP]08[DIM] 30" to 32-3/4" White S$ 853.69
H9[TEMP]11[DIM] 33" to 35-3/4" Brass S$ 888.89
H9[TEMP]21[DIM] 33" to 35-3/4" Chrome S$ 872.61
H9[TEMP]08[DIM] 33" to 35-3/4" White S$ 885.19
H9[TEMP]11[DIM] 36" to 38-3/4" Bronze S$ 920.34
H9[TEMP]21[DIM] 36" to 38-3/4" Chrome S$ 904.07
H9[TEMP]08[DIM] 36" to 38-3/4" White S$ 916.69
H9[TEMP]11[DIM] 39" to 41-3/4" S$ Call
H9[TEMP]21[DIM] 39" to 41-3/4" Chrome S$ 935.62
H9[TEMP]08[DIM] 39" to 41-3/4" White S$ 948.22
H9[TEMP]11[DIM] 42" to 44-3/4" S$ Call
H9[TEMP]21[DIM] 42" to 44-3/4" Chrome S$ 966.97
H9[TEMP]08[DIM] 42" to 44-3/4" White S$ 979.57
H9[TEMP]11[DIM] 45" to 48" S$ Call
H9[TEMP]21[DIM] 45" to 48" Chrome S$ 998.50
H9[TEMP]08[DIM] 45" to 48" White S$ 1,011.04

6880070100 WXLO Requires XLO2 Sprinkler Wrench S$ 317.77
6990004858 DEKTITE Dektite Pipe Flashing, 1/4" - 2" S$ 66.24

+44.1342.316800
www.reliablesprinkler.com S-137

Sprinklers
Dry

tel:+44.1342.316800
https://www.reliablesprinkler.com/


F3QR56DRYHSW
K-Factor = 5.6 (80)
SIN R5734
3/4" Size
See Bulletin 157

International (SGD) Price Book
Effective: May 13, 2025

Printed: September 15, 2025

Part Number Size Finish
List
Price

MODEL F3QR56 DRY HORIZONTAL K5.6 (80) THREADS 3/4" (20MM) R5734
H45[TEMP]11[DIM] 2" to 5-3/4" Brass S$ 609.41
H45[TEMP]21[DIM] 2" to 5-3/4" Chrome S$ 609.41
H45[TEMP]08[DIM] 2" to 5-3/4" White S$ 621.96
H45[TEMP]11[DIM] 6" to 8-3/4" Brass S$ 617.16
H45[TEMP]21[DIM] 6" to 8-3/4" Chrome S$ 617.16
H45[TEMP]08[DIM] 6" to 8-3/4" White S$ 660.99
H45[TEMP]11[DIM] 9" to 11-3/4" Brass S$ 672.42
H45[TEMP]21[DIM] 9" to 11-3/4" Chrome S$ 672.42
H45[TEMP]08[DIM] 9" to 11-3/4" White S$ 684.92
H45[TEMP]11[DIM] 12" to 14-3/4" Brass S$ 703.78
H45[TEMP]21[DIM] 12" to 14-3/4" Chrome S$ 703.78
H45[TEMP]08[DIM] 12" to 14-3/4" White S$ 716.39
H45[TEMP]11[DIM] 15" to 17-3/4" Brass S$ 735.31
H45[TEMP]21[DIM] 15" to 17-3/4" Chrome S$ 735.31
H45[TEMP]08[DIM] 15" to 17-3/4" White S$ 747.80
H45[TEMP]11[DIM] 18" to 20-3/4" Brass S$ 766.70
H45[TEMP]21[DIM] 18" to 20-3/4" Chrome S$ 766.70
H45[TEMP]08[DIM] 18" to 20-3/4" White S$ 779.26
H45[TEMP]11[DIM] 21" to 23-3/4" Brass S$ 798.26
H45[TEMP]21[DIM] 21" to 23-3/4" Chrome S$ 798.26
H45[TEMP]08[DIM] 21" to 23-3/4" White S$ 810.86
H45[TEMP]11[DIM] 24" to 26-3/4" Brass S$ 829.72
H45[TEMP]21[DIM] 24" to 26-3/4" Chrome S$ 829.72
H45[TEMP]08[DIM] 24" to 26-3/4" White S$ 842.26
H45[TEMP]11[DIM] 27" to 29-3/4" Brass S$ 861.09
H45[TEMP]21[DIM] 27" to 29-3/4" Chrome S$ 861.09
H45[TEMP]08[DIM] 27" to 29-3/4" White S$ 873.82
H45[TEMP]11[DIM] 30" to 32-3/4" Brass S$ 892.57
H45[TEMP]21[DIM] 30" to 32-3/4" Chrome S$ 892.57
H45[TEMP]08[DIM] 30" to 32-3/4" White S$ 905.19
H45[TEMP]11[DIM] 33" to 35 3/4" Bronze S$ 924.07
H45[TEMP]21[DIM] 33" to 35 3/4" Chrome S$ 924.07
H45[TEMP]08[DIM] 33" to 35 3/4" White S$ 936.68
H45[TEMP]11[DIM] 36"to 38-3/4" Bronze S$ 955.78
H45[TEMP]21[DIM] 36"to 38-3/4" Chrome S$ 955.78
H45[TEMP]08[DIM] 36"to 38-3/4" White S$ 968.47
H45[TEMP]11[DIM] 39" to 41-3/4" Bronze S$ 987.50
H45[TEMP]21[DIM] 39" to 41-3/4" Chrome S$ 987.50
H45[TEMP]08[DIM] 39" to 41-3/4" White S$ 1,000.20
H45[TEMP]11[DIM] 42" to 44-3/4" Bronze S$ 1,019.22
H45[TEMP]21[DIM] 42" to 44-3/4" Chrome S$ 1,019.22
H45[TEMP]08[DIM] 42" to 44-3/4" White S$ 1,031.92
H45[TEMP]11[DIM] 45" to 48" Bronze S$ 1,050.95
H45[TEMP]21[DIM] 45" to 48" Chrome S$ 1,050.95
H45[TEMP]08[DIM] 45" to 48" White S$ 1,063.62

6880130001 WF3R Requires F3R Sprinkler Wrench S$ 320.12
6990004858 DEKTITE Dektite Pipe Flashing, 1/4" - 2" S$ 66.24

+44.1342.316800
www.reliablesprinkler.com S-138
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F3QR56DRYHSW
K-Factor = 5.6 (80)
SIN R5734
1" Size
See Bulletin 157

International (SGD) Price Book
Effective: May 13, 2025

Printed: September 15, 2025

Part Number Size Finish
List
Price

MODEL F3QR56 DRY HORIZONTAL K5.6 (80) THREADS 1" (25MM) R5734
H4[TEMP]11[DIM] 2" to 5-3/4" Brass S$ 538.14
H4[TEMP]21[DIM] 2" to 5-3/4" Chrome S$ 538.14
H4[TEMP]08[DIM] 2" to 5-3/4" White S$ 550.68
H4[TEMP]11[DIM] 6" to 8-3/4" Brass S$ 569.62
H4[TEMP]21[DIM] 6" to 8-3/4" Chrome S$ 569.62
H4[TEMP]08[DIM] 6" to 8-3/4" White S$ 589.70
H4[TEMP]11[DIM] 9" to 11-3/4" Brass S$ 601.15
H4[TEMP]21[DIM] 9" to 11-3/4" Chrome S$ 601.15
H4[TEMP]08[DIM] 9" to 11-3/4" White S$ 613.68
H4[TEMP]11[DIM] 12" to 14-3/4" Brass S$ 632.50
H4[TEMP]21[DIM] 12" to 14-3/4" Chrome S$ 632.50
H4[TEMP]08[DIM] 12" to 14-3/4" White S$ 645.18
H4[TEMP]11[DIM] 15" to 17-3/4" Brass S$ 664.01
H4[TEMP]21[DIM] 15" to 17-3/4" Chrome S$ 664.01
H4[TEMP]08[DIM] 15" to 17-3/4" White S$ 676.51
H4[TEMP]11[DIM] 18" to 20-3/4" Brass S$ 695.45
H4[TEMP]21[DIM] 18" to 20-3/4" Chrome S$ 695.45
H4[TEMP]08[DIM] 18" to 20-3/4" White S$ 707.96
H4[TEMP]11[DIM] 21" to 23-3/4" Brass S$ 726.99
H4[TEMP]21[DIM] 21" to 23-3/4" Chrome S$ 726.99
H4[TEMP]08[DIM] 21" to 23-3/4" White S$ 739.58
H4[TEMP]11[DIM] 24" to 26-3/4" Brass S$ 758.42
H4[TEMP]21[DIM] 24" to 26-3/4" Chrome S$ 758.42
H4[TEMP]08[DIM] 24" to 26-3/4" White S$ 770.97
H4[TEMP]11[DIM] 27" to 29-3/4" Brass S$ 789.84
H4[TEMP]21[DIM] 27" to 29-3/4" Chrome S$ 789.84
H4[TEMP]08[DIM] 27" to 29-3/4" White S$ 802.54
H4[TEMP]11[DIM] 30" to 32-3/4" Brass S$ 821.30
H4[TEMP]21[DIM] 30" to 32-3/4" Chrome S$ 821.30
H4[TEMP]08[DIM] 30" to 32-3/4" White S$ 833.92
H4[TEMP]11[DIM] 33" to 35-3/4" Bronze S$ Call
H4[TEMP]21[DIM] 33" to 35-3/4" Chrome S$ 852.78
H4[TEMP]08[DIM] 33" to 35-3/4" White S$ 865.38
H4[TEMP]11[DIM] 36" to 38-3/4" Brass S$ 884.26
H4[TEMP]21[DIM] 36" to 38-3/4" Chrome S$ 884.26
H4[TEMP]08[DIM] 36" to 38-3/4" White S$ 896.89
H4[TEMP]11[DIM] 39" to 41-3/4" Bronze S$ Call
H4[TEMP]21[DIM] 39" to 41-3/4" Chrome S$ 978.70
H4[TEMP]08[DIM] 39" to 41-3/4" White S$ 991.32
H4[TEMP]11[DIM] 42" to 44-3/4" Brass S$ 1,010.16
H4[TEMP]21[DIM] 42" to 44-3/4" Chrome S$ 1,010.16
H4[TEMP]08[DIM] 42" to 44-3/4" White S$ 1,019.58
H4[TEMP]11[DIM] 45" to 48" S$ Call
H4[TEMP]21[DIM] 45" to 48" Chrome S$ 1,022.69
H4[TEMP]08[DIM] 45" to 48" White S$ 1,035.26

6880130001 WF3R Requires F3R Sprinkler Wrench S$ 320.12
6990004858 DEKTITE Dektite Pipe Flashing, 1/4" - 2" S$ 66.24

+44.1342.316800
www.reliablesprinkler.com S-139

Sprinklers
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F3QR56DRYHSW/
HB

K-Factor = 5.6 (80)
SIN R5734
3/4" Size
See Bulletin 157

International (SGD) Price Book
Effective: May 13, 2025

Printed: September 15, 2025

Part Number Size Finish
List
Price

MODEL F3QR56 DRY HORIZONTAL / HB K5.6 (80) THREADS 3/4" (20MM) R5734
HK5[TEMP]21[DIM] 3-1/2" to 5-3/4" Chrome S$ 648.42
HK5[TEMP]08[DIM] 3-1/2" to 5-3/4" White S$ 660.99
HK5[TEMP]21[DIM] 6" to 8-3/4" Chrome S$ 679.85
HK5[TEMP]08[DIM] 6" to 8-3/4" White S$ 692.46
HK5[TEMP]21[DIM] 9" to 11-3/4" Chrome S$ 711.38
HK5[TEMP]08[DIM] 9" to 11-3/4" White S$ 716.84
HK5[TEMP]21[DIM] 12" to 14-3/4" Chrome S$ 742.82
HK5[TEMP]08[DIM] 12" to 14-3/4" White S$ 755.38
HK5[TEMP]21[DIM] 15" to 17-3/4" Chrome S$ 774.31
HK5[TEMP]08[DIM] 15" to 17-3/4" White S$ 786.86
HK5[TEMP]21[DIM] 18" to 20-3/4" Chrome S$ 805.74
HK5[TEMP]08[DIM] 18" to 20-3/4" White S$ 818.38
HK5[TEMP]21[DIM] 21" to 23-3/4" Chrome S$ 837.26
HK5[TEMP]08[DIM] 21" to 23-3/4" White S$ 849.74
HK5[TEMP]21[DIM] 24" to 26-3/4" Chrome S$ 868.65
HK5[TEMP]08[DIM] 24" to 26-3/4" S$ Call
HK5[TEMP]21[DIM] 27" to 29-3/4" Chrome S$ 900.12
HK5[TEMP]08[DIM] 27" to 29-3/4" White S$ 912.70
HK5[TEMP]21[DIM] 30" to 32-3/4" Chrome S$ 931.65
HK5[TEMP]08[DIM] 30" to 32-3/4" White S$ 944.22
HK5[TEMP]21[DIM] 33" to 35-3/4" Chrome S$ 963.12
HK5[TEMP]08[DIM] 33" to 35-3/4" White S$ 975.72
HK5[TEMP]21[DIM] 36" to 38-3/4" Chrome S$ 994.82
HK5[TEMP]08[DIM] 36" to 38-3/4" White S$ 1,007.45
HK5[TEMP]21[DIM] 39" to 41-3/4" Chrome S$ 1,026.55
HK5[TEMP]08[DIM] 39" to 41-3/4" White S$ 1,039.16
HK5[TEMP]21[DIM] 42" to 44-3/4" Chrome S$ 1,058.27
HK5[TEMP]08[DIM] 42" to 44-3/4" White S$ 1,070.88
HK5[TEMP]21[DIM] 45" to 48" Chrome S$ 1,089.97
HK5[TEMP]08[DIM] 45" to 48" White S$ 1,102.58

REQUIRED SKIRTS
6999994454 SKIRTC Chrome S$ 5.01
6999994881 SKIRTW White S$ 5.01

6880130001 WF3R Requires F3R Sprinkler Wrench S$ 320.12
6990004858 DEKTITE Dektite Pipe Flashing, 1/4" - 2" S$ 66.24

+44.1342.316800
www.reliablesprinkler.com S-140
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F3QR56DRYHSW/
HB

K-Factor = 5.6 (80)
SIN R5734
1" Size
See Bulletin 157

International (SGD) Price Book
Effective: May 13, 2025

Printed: September 15, 2025

Part Number Size Finish
List
Price

MODEL F3QR56 DRY HORIZONTAL / HB K5.6 (80) THREADS 1" (25MM) R5734
HK[TEMP]21[DIM] 3-1/2" to 5-3/4" Chrome S$ 577.16
HK[TEMP]08[DIM] 3-1/2" to 5-3/4" White S$ 589.70
HK[TEMP]21[DIM] 6" to 8-3/4" Chrome S$ 608.58
HK[TEMP]08[DIM] 6" to 8-3/4" White S$ 621.18
HK[TEMP]21[DIM] 9" to 11-3/4" Chrome S$ 640.11
HK[TEMP]08[DIM] 9" to 11-3/4" White S$ 652.68
HK[TEMP]21[DIM] 12" to 14-3/4" Chrome S$ 671.58
HK[TEMP]08[DIM] 12" to 14-3/4" White S$ 684.14
HK[TEMP]21[DIM] 15" to 17-3/4" Chrome S$ 703.04
HK[TEMP]08[DIM] 15" to 17-3/4" White S$ 715.58
HK[TEMP]21[DIM] 18" to 20-3/4" Chrome S$ 734.47
HK[TEMP]08[DIM] 18" to 20-3/4" White S$ 747.08
HK[TEMP]21[DIM] 21" to 23-3/4" Chrome S$ 765.97
HK[TEMP]08[DIM] 21" to 23-3/4" White S$ 778.45
HK[TEMP]21[DIM] 24" to 26-3/4" Chrome S$ 797.38
HK[TEMP]08[DIM] 24" to 26-3/4" White S$ 810.03
HK[TEMP]21[DIM] 27" to 29-3/4" Chrome S$ 828.84
HK[TEMP]08[DIM] 27" to 29-3/4" White S$ 841.43
HK[TEMP]21[DIM] 30" to 32-3/4" Chrome S$ 860.38
HK[TEMP]08[DIM] 30" to 32-3/4" White S$ 872.97
HK[TEMP]21[DIM] 33" to 35-3/4" Chrome S$ 891.82
HK[TEMP]08[DIM] 33" to 35-3/4" White S$ 904.43
HK[TEMP]21[DIM] 36" to 38-3/4" Chrome S$ 923.34
HK[TEMP]08[DIM] 36" to 38-3/4" White S$ 935.97
HK[TEMP]21[DIM] 39" to 41-3/4" Chrome S$ 1,017.73
HK[TEMP]08[DIM] 39" to 41-3/4" White S$ 1,030.26
HK[TEMP]21[DIM] 42" to 44-3/4" Chrome S$ 1,049.20
HK[TEMP]08[DIM] 42" to 44-3/4" White S$ 1,061.77
HK[TEMP]21[DIM] 45" to 48" Chrome S$ 1,080.65
HK[TEMP]08[DIM] 45" to 48" White S$ 1,093.24

REQUIRED SKIRTS
6999994454 SKIRTC Chrome S$ 5.01
6999994881 SKIRTW White S$ 5.01

6880130001 WF3R Requires F3R Sprinkler Wrench S$ 320.12
6990004858 DEKTITE Dektite Pipe Flashing, 1/4" - 2" S$ 66.24

+44.1342.316800
www.reliablesprinkler.com S-141

Sprinklers
Dry

tel:+44.1342.316800
https://www.reliablesprinkler.com/


F3QR56DRYREC
FPHSW

K-Factor = 5.6 (80)
SIN R5734
3/4" Size
See Bulletin 157

International (SGD) Price Book
Effective: May 13, 2025

Printed: September 15, 2025

Part Number Size Finish
List
Price

MODEL F3QR56 DRY HORIZONTAL REC FP K5.6 (80) THREADS 3/4" (20MM) R5734
H55[TEMP]11[DIM] 3-1/2" to 5-3/4" Brass S$ 671.38
H55[TEMP]21[DIM] 3-1/2" to 5-3/4" Chrome S$ 671.38
H55[TEMP]08[DIM] 3-1/2" to 5-3/4" White S$ 683.96
H55[TEMP]11[DIM] 6" to 8-3/4" Bronze S$ Call
H55[TEMP]21[DIM] 6" to 8-3/4" S$ Call
H55[TEMP]08[DIM] 6" to 8-3/4" S$ Call
H55[TEMP]11[DIM] 9" to 11-3/4" Bronze S$ Call
H55[TEMP]21[DIM] 9" to 11-3/4" S$ Call
H55[TEMP]08[DIM] 9" to 11-3/4" S$ Call
H55[TEMP]11[DIM] 12" to 14-3/4" S$ Call
H55[TEMP]21[DIM] 12" to 14-3/4" S$ Call
H55[TEMP]08[DIM] 12" to 14-3/4" White S$ 778.36
H55[TEMP]11[DIM] 15" to 17-3/4" S$ Call
H55[TEMP]21[DIM] 15" to 17-3/4" S$ Call
H55[TEMP]08[DIM] 15" to 17-3/4" S$ Call
H55[TEMP]11[DIM] 18" to 20-3/4" Brass S$ 828.69
H55[TEMP]21[DIM] 18" to 20-3/4" Chrome S$ 828.69
H55[TEMP]08[DIM] 18" to 20-3/4" White S$ 841.34
H55[TEMP]11[DIM] 21" to 23-3/4" S$ Call
H55[TEMP]21[DIM] 21" to 23-3/4" S$ Call
H55[TEMP]08[DIM] 21" to 23-3/4" S$ Call
H55[TEMP]11[DIM] 24" to 26-3/4" Bronze S$ Call
H55[TEMP]21[DIM] 24" to 26-3/4" S$ Call
H55[TEMP]08[DIM] 24" to 26-3/4" S$ Call
H55[TEMP]11[DIM] 27" to 29-3/4" S$ Call
H55[TEMP]21[DIM] 27" to 29-3/4" S$ Call
H55[TEMP]08[DIM] 27" to 29-3/4" S$ Call
H55[TEMP]11[DIM] 30" to 32-3/4" Bronze S$ 954.59
H55[TEMP]21[DIM] 30" to 32-3/4" Chrome S$ 954.59
H55[TEMP]08[DIM] 30" to 32-3/4" S$ Call
H55[TEMP]11[DIM] 33" to 36" Bronze S$ 986.08
H55[TEMP]21[DIM] 33" to 36" Chrome S$ 986.08
H55[TEMP]08[DIM] 33" to 36" White S$ 998.69

6880070100 WXLO Requires Model XLO2 Sprinkler Wrench S$ 317.77
6990004858 DEKTITE Dektite Pipe Flashing, 1/4" - 2" S$ 66.24

+44.1342.316800
www.reliablesprinkler.com S-142
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Dry
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https://www.reliablesprinkler.com/


F3QR56DRYREC
FPHSW

K-Factor = 5.6 (80)
SIN R5734
1" Size
See Bulletin 157

International (SGD) Price Book
Effective: May 13, 2025

Printed: September 15, 2025

Part Number Size Finish
List
Price

MODEL F3QR56 DRY HORIZONTAL REC FP K5.6 (80) THREADS 1" (25MM) R5734
H5[TEMP]11[DIM] 3-1/2" to 5-3/4" Brass S$ 600.12
H5[TEMP]21[DIM] 3-1/2" to 5-3/4" Chrome S$ 600.12
H5[TEMP]08[DIM] 3-1/2" to 5-3/4" White S$ 612.66
H5[TEMP]11[DIM] 6" to 8-3/4" Bronze S$ 631.55
H5[TEMP]21[DIM] 6" to 8-3/4" Chrome S$ 631.55
H5[TEMP]08[DIM] 6" to 8-3/4" White S$ 644.16
H5[TEMP]11[DIM] 9" to 11-3/4" Bronze S$ 663.07
H5[TEMP]21[DIM] 9" to 11-3/4" Chrome S$ 663.07
H5[TEMP]08[DIM] 9" to 11-3/4" White S$ 675.65
H5[TEMP]11[DIM] 12" to 14-3/4" Bronze S$ 694.55
H5[TEMP]21[DIM] 12" to 14-3/4" Chrome S$ 694.55
H5[TEMP]08[DIM] 12" to 14-3/4" White S$ 707.08
H5[TEMP]11[DIM] 15" to 17-3/4" Brass S$ 726.01
H5[TEMP]21[DIM] 15" to 17-3/4" Chrome S$ 726.01
H5[TEMP]08[DIM] 15" to 17-3/4" White S$ 738.57
H5[TEMP]11[DIM] 18" to 20-3/4" Brass S$ 757.43
H5[TEMP]21[DIM] 18" to 20-3/4" Chrome S$ 757.43
H5[TEMP]08[DIM] 18" to 20-3/4" White S$ 770.05
H5[TEMP]11[DIM] 21" to 23-3/4" Brass S$ 788.96
H5[TEMP]21[DIM] 21" to 23-3/4" Chrome S$ 788.96
H5[TEMP]08[DIM] 21" to 23-3/4" White S$ 801.43
H5[TEMP]11[DIM] 24" to 26-3/4" Bronze S$ 820.35
H5[TEMP]21[DIM] 24" to 26-3/4" Chrome S$ 820.35
H5[TEMP]08[DIM] 24" to 26-3/4" White S$ 832.99
H5[TEMP]11[DIM] 27" to 29-3/4" Brass S$ 851.82
H5[TEMP]21[DIM] 27" to 29-3/4" Chrome S$ 851.82
H5[TEMP]08[DIM] 27" to 29-3/4" White S$ 864.38
H5[TEMP]11[DIM] 30" to 32-3/4" Bronze S$ 883.35
H5[TEMP]21[DIM] 30" to 32-3/4" Chrome S$ 883.35
H5[TEMP]08[DIM] 30" to 32-3/4" White S$ 895.93
H5[TEMP]11[DIM] 33" to 35-3/4" Bronze S$ 914.78
H5[TEMP]21[DIM] 33" to 35-3/4" Chrome S$ 914.78
H5[TEMP]08[DIM] 33" to 35-3/4" White S$ 927.42
H5[TEMP]11[DIM] 36" to 38-3/4" Bronze S$ 946.31
H5[TEMP]21[DIM] 36" to 38-3/4" Chrome S$ 946.31
H5[TEMP]08[DIM] 36" to 38-3/4" White S$ 958.95
H5[TEMP]11[DIM] 39" to 41-3/4" Brass S$ 1,040.72
H5[TEMP]21[DIM] 39" to 41-3/4" Chrome S$ 1,040.72
H5[TEMP]08[DIM] 39" to 41-3/4" White S$ 1,053.20
H5[TEMP]11[DIM] 42" to 44-3/4" Bronze S$ 1,072.15
H5[TEMP]21[DIM] 42" to 44-3/4" Chrome S$ 1,072.15
H5[TEMP]08[DIM] 42" to 44-3/4" White S$ 1,084.74
H5[TEMP]11[DIM] 45" to 48" Brass S$ 1,103.61
H5[TEMP]21[DIM] 45" to 48" Chrome S$ 1,103.61
H5[TEMP]08[DIM] 45" to 48" White S$ 1,116.22

6880070100 WXLO Requires XLO2 Sprinkler Wrench S$ 317.77
6990004858 DEKTITE Dektite Pipe Flashing, 1/4" - 2" S$ 66.24

+44.1342.316800
www.reliablesprinkler.com S-143

Sprinklers
Dry

tel:+44.1342.316800
https://www.reliablesprinkler.com/


F3QR56DRYREC
F1HSW

K-Factor = 5.6 (80)
SIN R5734
3/4" Size
See Bulletin 157

International (SGD) Price Book
Effective: May 13, 2025

Printed: September 15, 2025

Part Number Size Finish
List
Price

MODEL F3QR56 DRY HORIZONTAL REC F1 K5.6 (80) THREADS 3/4" (20MM) R5734
H05[TEMP]11[DIM] 3-1/2" to 5-3/4" Brass S$ 676.93
H05[TEMP]21[DIM] 3-1/2" to 5-3/4" Chrome S$ 660.65
H05[TEMP]08[DIM] 3-1/2" to 5-3/4" White S$ 673.23
H05[TEMP]11[DIM] 6" to 8-3/4" Bronze S$ Call
H05[TEMP]21[DIM] 6" to 8-3/4" S$ Call
H05[TEMP]08[DIM] 6" to 8-3/4" S$ Call
H05[TEMP]11[DIM] 9" to 11-3/4" Bronze S$ Call
H05[TEMP]21[DIM] 9" to 11-3/4" S$ Call
H05[TEMP]08[DIM] 9" to 11-3/4" S$ Call
H05[TEMP]11[DIM] 12" to 14-3/4" Brass S$ 771.34
H05[TEMP]21[DIM] 12" to 14-3/4" Chrome S$ 755.08
H05[TEMP]08[DIM] 12" to 14-3/4" White S$ 767.65
H05[TEMP]11[DIM] 15" to 17-3/4" S$ Call
H05[TEMP]21[DIM] 15" to 17-3/4" S$ Call
H05[TEMP]08[DIM] 15" to 17-3/4" S$ Call
H05[TEMP]11[DIM] 18" to 20-3/4" Brass S$ 834.23
H05[TEMP]21[DIM] 18" to 20-3/4" Chrome S$ 818.00
H05[TEMP]08[DIM] 18" to 20-3/4" White S$ 830.61
H05[TEMP]11[DIM] 21" to 23-3/4" S$ Call
H05[TEMP]21[DIM] 21" to 23-3/4" S$ Call
H05[TEMP]08[DIM] 21" to 23-3/4" S$ Call
H05[TEMP]11[DIM] 24" to 26-3/4" Bronze S$ Call
H05[TEMP]21[DIM] 24" to 26-3/4" Chrome S$ 880.89
H05[TEMP]08[DIM] 24" to 26-3/4" S$ Call
H05[TEMP]11[DIM] 27" to 29-3/4" S$ Call
H05[TEMP]21[DIM] 27" to 29-3/4" S$ Call
H05[TEMP]08[DIM] 27" to 29-3/4" S$ Call
H05[TEMP]11[DIM] 30" to 32-3/4" Bronze S$ Call
H05[TEMP]21[DIM] 30" to 32-3/4" S$ Call
H05[TEMP]08[DIM] 30" to 32-3/4" S$ Call
H05[TEMP]11[DIM] 33" to 36" Bronze S$ 991.59
H05[TEMP]21[DIM] 33" to 36" Chrome S$ 975.34
H05[TEMP]08[DIM] 33" to 36" White S$ 916.69

6880070100 WXLO Requires Model XLO2 Sprinkler Wrench S$ 317.77
6990004858 DEKTITE Dektite Pipe Flashing, 1/4" - 2" S$ 66.24

+44.1342.316800
www.reliablesprinkler.com S-144

Sprinklers
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tel:+44.1342.316800
https://www.reliablesprinkler.com/


F3QR56DRYREC
F1HSW

K-Factor = 5.6 (80)
SIN R5734
1" Size
See Bulletin 157

International (SGD) Price Book
Effective: May 13, 2025

Printed: September 15, 2025

Part Number Size Finish
List
Price

MODEL F3QR56 DRY HORIZONTAL REC F1 K5.6 (80) THREADS 1" (25MM) R5734
H0[TEMP]11[DIM] 3-1/2" to 5-3/4" Bronze S$ Call
H0[TEMP]21[DIM] 3-1/2" to 5-3/4" Chrome S$ 589.38
H0[TEMP]08[DIM] 3-1/2" to 5-3/4" White S$ 601.93
H0[TEMP]11[DIM] 6" to 8-3/4" Bronze S$ 637.11
H0[TEMP]21[DIM] 6" to 8-3/4" Chrome S$ 620.84
H0[TEMP]08[DIM] 6" to 8-3/4" White S$ 633.42
H0[TEMP]11[DIM] 9" to 11-3/4" Bronze S$ 668.64
H0[TEMP]21[DIM] 9" to 11-3/4" Chrome S$ 652.35
H0[TEMP]08[DIM] 9" to 11-3/4" White S$ 664.93
H0[TEMP]11[DIM] 12" to 14-3/4" Bronze S$ 700.07
H0[TEMP]21[DIM] 12" to 14-3/4" Chrome S$ 683.81
H0[TEMP]08[DIM] 12" to 14-3/4" White S$ 696.35
H0[TEMP]11[DIM] 15" to 17-3/4" Bronze S$ 731.55
H0[TEMP]21[DIM] 15" to 17-3/4" Chrome S$ 715.27
H0[TEMP]08[DIM] 15" to 17-3/4" White S$ 727.84
H0[TEMP]11[DIM] 18" to 20-3/4" Bronze S$ 762.93
H0[TEMP]21[DIM] 18" to 20-3/4" Chrome S$ 746.70
H0[TEMP]08[DIM] 18" to 20-3/4" White S$ 759.34
H0[TEMP]11[DIM] 21" to 23-3/4" Bronze S$ Call
H0[TEMP]21[DIM] 21" to 23-3/4" Chrome S$ 778.20
H0[TEMP]08[DIM] 21" to 23-3/4" White S$ 790.70
H0[TEMP]11[DIM] 24" to 26-3/4" Bronze S$ 825.91
H0[TEMP]21[DIM] 24" to 26-3/4" Chrome S$ 809.64
H0[TEMP]08[DIM] 24" to 26-3/4" White S$ 822.28
H0[TEMP]11[DIM] 27" to 29-3/4" Bronze S$ 857.38
H0[TEMP]21[DIM] 27" to 29-3/4" Chrome S$ 841.07
H0[TEMP]08[DIM] 27" to 29-3/4" White S$ Call
H0[TEMP]11[DIM] 30" to 32-3/4" Bronze S$ 888.89
H0[TEMP]21[DIM] 30" to 32-3/4" Chrome S$ 872.61
H0[TEMP]08[DIM] 30" to 32-3/4" White S$ 885.19
H0[TEMP]11[DIM] 33" to 35-3/4" Bronze S$ 920.34
H0[TEMP]21[DIM] 33" to 35-3/4" Chrome S$ 904.07
H0[TEMP]08[DIM] 33" to 35-3/4" White S$ 916.69
H0[TEMP]11[DIM] 36" to 38-3/4" Bronze S$ Call
H0[TEMP]21[DIM] 36" to 38-3/4" Chrome S$ 935.62
H0[TEMP]08[DIM] 36" to 38-3/4" White S$ 948.22
H0[TEMP]11[DIM] 39" to 41-3/4" Bronze S$ Call
H0[TEMP]21[DIM] 39" to 41-3/4" Chrome S$ 1,030.00
H0[TEMP]08[DIM] 39" to 41-3/4" White S$ 1,042.49
H0[TEMP]11[DIM] 42" to 44-3/4" Bronze S$ 1,077.72
H0[TEMP]21[DIM] 42" to 44-3/4" Chrome S$ 1,061.45
H0[TEMP]08[DIM] 42" to 44-3/4" White S$ Call
H0[TEMP]11[DIM] 45" to 48" Bronze S$ Call
H0[TEMP]21[DIM] 45" to 48" Chrome S$ 1,092.91
H0[TEMP]08[DIM] 45" to 48" White S$ 1,105.49

6880070100 WXLO Requires XLO2 Sprinkler Wrench S$ 317.77
6990004858 DEKTITE Dektite Pipe Flashing, 1/4" - 2" S$ 66.24

+44.1342.316800
www.reliablesprinkler.com S-145

Sprinklers
Dry

tel:+44.1342.316800
https://www.reliablesprinkler.com/


F3QR56DRY
CONCEALED

K-Factor = 5.6 (80)
SIN R5714
3/4" Size
See Bulletin 157

International (SGD) Price Book
Effective: May 13, 2025

Printed: September 15, 2025

Part Number Size Finish
List
Price

MODEL F3QR56 DRY CONCEALED K5.6 (80) THREADS 3/4" (20MM) R5714
HG5[TEMP]17[DIM] 3-1/2" to 5-3/4" Brass S$ 785.69
HG5[TEMP]17[DIM] 6" to 8-3/4" S$ Call
HG5[TEMP]17[DIM] 9" to 11-3/4" Brass S$ 848.53
HG5[TEMP]17[DIM] 12" to 14-3/4" Brass S$ 880.01
HG5[TEMP]17[DIM] 15" to 17-3/4" Brass S$ 911.47
HG5[TEMP]17[DIM] 18" to 20-3/4" Brass S$ 943.04
HG5[TEMP]17[DIM] 21" to 23-3/4" Brass S$ 974.43
HG5[TEMP]17[DIM] 24" to 26-3/4" Brass S$ 1,005.86
HG5[TEMP]17[DIM] 27" to 29-3/4" S$ Call
HG5[TEMP]17[DIM] 30" to 32-3/4" S$ Call
HG5[TEMP]17[DIM] 33" to 36" Brass S$ 1,029.07

MODEL CCP CONICAL CONCEALED COVERPLATES - REQUIRED
6887161321 CCP0C76 135°F 57°C Chrome S$ 161.66
6887161318 CCP0W76 135°F 57°C Flat White S$ 63.00
6887161621 CCP1C76 165°F 74°C Chrome S$ 161.66
6887161618 CCP1W76 165°F 74°C Flat White S$ 63.00

6880070100 WXLO Requires Model XLO2 Sprinkler Wrench S$ 317.77
6990004858 DEKTITE Dektite Pipe Flashing, 1/4" - 2" S$ 66.24

+44.1342.316800
www.reliablesprinkler.com S-146

Sprinklers
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tel:+44.1342.316800
https://www.reliablesprinkler.com/


F3QR56DRY
CONCEALED

K-Factor = 5.6 (80)
SIN 5714
1" Size
See Bulletin 157

International (SGD) Price Book
Effective: May 13, 2025

Printed: September 15, 2025

Part Number Size Finish
List
Price

MODEL F3QR56 DRY CONCEALED K5.6 (80) THREADS 1" (25MM) 5714
HG[TEMP]17[DIM] 3-1/2" to 5-3/4" Brass S$ 714.41
HG[TEMP]17[DIM] 6" to 8-3/4" Brass S$ 745.88
HG[TEMP]17[DIM] 9" to 11-3/4" Brass S$ 777.28
HG[TEMP]17[DIM] 12" to 14-3/4" Brass S$ 808.78
HG[TEMP]17[DIM] 15" to 17-3/4" Brass S$ 840.22
HG[TEMP]17[DIM] 18" to 20-3/4" Brass S$ 871.74
HG[TEMP]17[DIM] 21" to 23-3/4" Brass S$ 903.16
HG[TEMP]17[DIM] 24" to 26-3/4" Brass S$ 934.58
HG[TEMP]17[DIM] 27" to 29-3/4" Brass S$ 966.07
HG[TEMP]17[DIM] 30" to 32-3/4" Brass S$ 997.50
HG[TEMP]17[DIM] 33" to 35-3/4" Brass S$ 1,029.07
HG[TEMP]17[DIM] 36" to 38-3/4" Brass S$ 1,060.46
HG[TEMP]17[DIM] 39" to 41-3/4" Bronze S$ 1,091.95
HG[TEMP]17[DIM] 42" to 44-3/4" Brass S$ 1,123.42
HG[TEMP]17[DIM] 45" to 48" Brass S$ 1,154.93

MODEL CCP CONICAL CONCEALED COVERPLATES - REQUIRED
6887161321 CCP0C76 135°F 57°C Chrome S$ 161.66
6887161318 CCP0W76 135°F 57°C Flat White S$ 63.00
6887161621 CCP1C76 165°F 74°C Chrome S$ 161.66
6887161618 CCP1W76 165°F 74°C Flat White S$ 63.00

6880070100 WXLO Requires XLO2 Sprinkler Wrench S$ 317.77
6990004858 DEKTITE Dektite Pipe Flashing, 1/4" - 2" S$ 66.24

+44.1342.316800
www.reliablesprinkler.com S-147

Sprinklers
Dry

tel:+44.1342.316800
https://www.reliablesprinkler.com/


F3QR80DRY
PENDENT

K-Factor = 8.0
(115)
SIN RA6112
1" Size
See Bulletin 061

International (SGD) Price Book
Effective: May 13, 2025

Printed: September 15, 2025

Part Number Size Finish
List
Price

MODEL F3QR80 DRY PENDENT K8.0 (115) THREADS 1" (25MM) RA6112
Q2[TEMP]11[DIM] 2" to 5-3/4" Brass S$ 617.69
Q2[TEMP]21[DIM] 2" to 5-3/4" Chrome S$ 617.69
Q2[TEMP]08[DIM] 2" to 5-3/4" White S$ 631.95
Q2[TEMP]11[DIM] 6" to 8-3/4" Brass S$ 653.31
Q2[TEMP]21[DIM] 6" to 8-3/4" Chrome S$ 653.31
Q2[TEMP]08[DIM] 6" to 8-3/4" White S$ 703.46
Q2[TEMP]11[DIM] 9" to 11-3/4" Brass S$ 691.35
Q2[TEMP]21[DIM] 9" to 11-3/4" Chrome S$ 691.35
Q2[TEMP]08[DIM] 9" to 11-3/4" White S$ 743.35
Q2[TEMP]11[DIM] 12" to 14-3/4" Brass S$ 731.73
Q2[TEMP]21[DIM] 12" to 14-3/4" Chrome S$ 731.73
Q2[TEMP]08[DIM] 12" to 14-3/4" White S$ 745.97
Q2[TEMP]11[DIM] 15" to 17-3/4" Brass S$ 769.72
Q2[TEMP]21[DIM] 15" to 17-3/4" Chrome S$ 769.72
Q2[TEMP]08[DIM] 15" to 17-3/4" White S$ 823.20
Q2[TEMP]11[DIM] 18" to 20-3/4" Brass S$ 807.76
Q2[TEMP]21[DIM] 18" to 20-3/4" Chrome S$ 807.76
Q2[TEMP]08[DIM] 18" to 20-3/4" White S$ 863.09
Q2[TEMP]11[DIM] 21" to 23-3/4" Brass S$ 845.78
Q2[TEMP]21[DIM] 21" to 23-3/4" Chrome S$ 845.78
Q2[TEMP]08[DIM] 21" to 23-3/4" White S$ 898.26
Q2[TEMP]11[DIM] 24" to 26-3/4" Brass S$ 883.76
Q2[TEMP]21[DIM] 24" to 26-3/4" Chrome S$ 883.76
Q2[TEMP]08[DIM] 24" to 26-3/4" White S$ 942.92
Q2[TEMP]11[DIM] 27" to 29-3/4" Brass S$ 921.78
Q2[TEMP]21[DIM] 27" to 29-3/4" Chrome S$ 921.78
Q2[TEMP]08[DIM] 27" to 29-3/4" White S$ 936.03
Q2[TEMP]11[DIM] 30" to 32-3/4" Brass S$ 959.78
Q2[TEMP]21[DIM] 30" to 32-3/4" Chrome S$ 959.78
Q2[TEMP]08[DIM] 30" to 32-3/4" White S$ 1,022.74
Q2[TEMP]11[DIM] 33" to 36" Brass S$ 997.81
Q2[TEMP]21[DIM] 33" to 36" Chrome S$ 997.81
Q2[TEMP]08[DIM] 33" to 36" White S$ 1,062.68

6880130001 WF3R Requires F3R Sprinkler Wrench S$ 320.12

+44.1342.316800
www.reliablesprinkler.com S-148

Sprinklers
Dry

tel:+44.1342.316800
https://www.reliablesprinkler.com/


F3QR80DRY
PENDENT /HB

K-Factor = 8.0
(115)
SIN RA6112
1" Size
See Bulletin 061

International (SGD) Price Book
Effective: May 13, 2025

Printed: September 15, 2025

Part Number Size Finish
List
Price

MODEL F3QR80 DRY PENDENT / HB K8.0 (115) THREADS 1" (25MM) RA6112
QJ[TEMP]21[DIM] 3-1/2" to 5-3/4" Chrome S$ 764.99
QJ[TEMP]08[DIM] 3-1/2" to 5-3/4" White S$ 781.61
QJ[TEMP]21[DIM] 6" to 8-3/4" Chrome S$ 807.76
QJ[TEMP]08[DIM] 6" to 8-3/4" White S$ 826.76
QJ[TEMP]21[DIM] 9" to 11-3/4" Chrome S$ 852.89
QJ[TEMP]08[DIM] 9" to 11-3/4" White S$ 869.53
QJ[TEMP]21[DIM] 12" to 14-3/4" Chrome S$ 895.64
QJ[TEMP]08[DIM] 12" to 14-3/4" White S$ 914.65
QJ[TEMP]21[DIM] 15" to 17-3/4" Chrome S$ 940.81
QJ[TEMP]08[DIM] 15" to 17-3/4" White S$ 957.42
QJ[TEMP]21[DIM] 18" to 20-3/4" Chrome S$ 985.93
QJ[TEMP]08[DIM] 18" to 20-3/4" White S$ 1,002.55
QJ[TEMP]21[DIM] 21" to 23-3/4" Chrome S$ 1,028.72
QJ[TEMP]08[DIM] 21" to 23-3/4" White S$ 1,047.70
QJ[TEMP]21[DIM] 24" to 26-3/4" Chrome S$ 1,073.84
QJ[TEMP]08[DIM] 24" to 26-3/4" White S$ 1,090.49
QJ[TEMP]21[DIM] 27" to 29-3/4" Chrome S$ 1,116.59
QJ[TEMP]08[DIM] 27" to 29-3/4" White S$ 1,135.58
QJ[TEMP]21[DIM] 30" to 32-3/4" Chrome S$ 1,161.70
QJ[TEMP]08[DIM] 30" to 32-3/4" White S$ 1,178.38
QJ[TEMP]21[DIM] 33" to 36" Chrome S$ 1,204.50
QJ5[TEMP]08[DIM] 33" to 36" White S$ 1,223.49

REQUIRED SKIRTS
6999994454 SKIRTC Chrome S$ 5.01
6999994881 SKIRTW White S$ 5.01

6880130001 WF3R Requires F3R Sprinkler Wrench S$ 320.12

+44.1342.316800
www.reliablesprinkler.com S-149

Sprinklers
Dry

tel:+44.1342.316800
https://www.reliablesprinkler.com/


F3QR80RECFP
PENDENT

K-Factor = 8.0
(115)
SIN RA6112
1" Size
See Bulletin 061

International (SGD) Price Book
Effective: May 13, 2025

Printed: September 15, 2025

Part Number Size Finish
List
Price

MODEL F3QR80 PENDENT REC FP K8.0 (115) THREADS 1" (25MM) RA6112
Q6[TEMP]11[DIM] 3-1/2" to 5-3/4" Brass S$ 759.45
Q6[TEMP]21[DIM] 3-1/2" to 5-3/4" Chrome S$ 759.45
Q6[TEMP]08[DIM] 3-1/2" to 5-3/4" White S$ 778.43
Q6[TEMP]11[DIM] 6" to 8-3/4" Brass S$ 802.20
Q6[TEMP]21[DIM] 6" to 8-3/4" Chrome S$ 802.20
Q6[TEMP]08[DIM] 6" to 8-3/4" White S$ 818.84
Q6[TEMP]11[DIM] 9" to 11-3/4" Brass S$ 844.97
Q6[TEMP]21[DIM] 9" to 11-3/4" Chrome S$ 844.97
Q6[TEMP]08[DIM] 9" to 11-3/4" White S$ 861.62
Q6[TEMP]11[DIM] 12" to 14-3/4" Brass S$ 887.72
Q6[TEMP]21[DIM] 12" to 14-3/4" Chrome S$ 887.72
Q6[TEMP]08[DIM] 12" to 14-3/4" White S$ 904.36
Q6[TEMP]11[DIM] 15" to 17-3/4" Brass S$ 930.49
Q6[TEMP]21[DIM] 15" to 17-3/4" Chrome S$ 930.49
Q6[TEMP]08[DIM] 15" to 17-3/4" White S$ 947.12
Q6[TEMP]11[DIM] 18" to 20-3/4" Brass S$ 973.26
Q6[TEMP]21[DIM] 18" to 20-3/4" Chrome S$ 973.26
Q6[TEMP]08[DIM] 18" to 20-3/4" White S$ 989.89
Q6[TEMP]11[DIM] 21" to 23-3/4" Brass S$ 1,016.00
Q6[TEMP]21[DIM] 21" to 23-3/4" Chrome S$ 1,016.00
Q6[TEMP]08[DIM] 21" to 23-3/4" White S$ 1,032.65
Q6[TEMP]11[DIM] 24" to 26-3/4" Brass S$ 1,058.78
Q6[TEMP]21[DIM] 24" to 26-3/4" Chrome S$ 1,058.78
Q6[TEMP]08[DIM] 24" to 26-3/4" White S$ 1,075.41
Q6[TEMP]11[DIM] 27" to 29-3/4" Brass S$ 1,099.18
Q6[TEMP]21[DIM] 27" to 29-3/4" Chrome S$ 1,099.18
Q6[TEMP]08[DIM] 27" to 29-3/4" White S$ 1,118.15
Q6[TEMP]11[DIM] 30" to 32-3/4" Brass S$ 1,141.93
Q6[TEMP]21[DIM] 30" to 32-3/4" Chrome S$ 1,141.93
Q6[TEMP]08[DIM] 30" to 32-3/4" White S$ 1,158.55
Q6[TEMP]11[DIM] 33" to 36" Brass S$ 1,184.69
Q6[TEMP]21[DIM] 33" to 36" Chrome S$ 1,184.69
Q6[TEMP]08[DIM] 33" to 36" White S$ 1,201.32

6880070100 WXLO Requires Model XL02 Sprinkler Wrench S$ 317.77

+44.1342.316800
www.reliablesprinkler.com S-150

Sprinklers
Dry

tel:+44.1342.316800
https://www.reliablesprinkler.com/


F3QR80DRYHSW
K-Factor = 8.0
(115)
SIN RA6132
1" Size
See Bulletin 061

International (SGD) Price Book
Effective: May 13, 2025

Printed: September 15, 2025

Part Number Size Finish
List
Price

MODEL F3QR80 DRY HORIZONTAL K8.0 (115) THREADS 1" (25MM) RA6132
Q4[TEMP]11[DIM] 2" to 5-3/4" Brass S$ 617.69
Q4[TEMP]21[DIM] 2" to 5-3/4" Chrome S$ 617.69
Q4[TEMP]08[DIM] 2" to 5-3/4" White S$ 631.95
Q4[TEMP]11[DIM] 6" to 8-3/4" Brass S$ 653.31
Q4[TEMP]21[DIM] 6" to 8-3/4" Chrome S$ 653.31
Q4[TEMP]08[DIM] 6" to 8-3/4" White S$ 669.99
Q4[TEMP]11[DIM] 9" to 11-3/4" Brass S$ 691.35
Q4[TEMP]21[DIM] 9" to 11-3/4" Chrome S$ 691.35
Q4[TEMP]08[DIM] 9" to 11-3/4" White S$ 707.95
Q4[TEMP]11[DIM] 12" to 14-3/4" Brass S$ 731.73
Q4[TEMP]21[DIM] 12" to 14-3/4" Chrome S$ 731.73
Q4[TEMP]08[DIM] 12" to 14-3/4" White S$ 745.97
Q4[TEMP]11[DIM] 15" to 17-3/4" Brass S$ 769.72
Q4[TEMP]21[DIM] 15" to 17-3/4" Chrome S$ 769.72
Q4[TEMP]08[DIM] 15" to 17-3/4" White S$ 784.01
Q4[TEMP]11[DIM] 18" to 20-3/4" Brass S$ 807.76
Q4[TEMP]21[DIM] 18" to 20-3/4" Chrome S$ 807.76
Q4[TEMP]08[DIM] 18" to 20-3/4" White S$ 821.99
Q4[TEMP]11[DIM] 21" to 23-3/4" Brass S$ 845.78
Q4[TEMP]21[DIM] 21" to 23-3/4" Chrome S$ 845.78
Q4[TEMP]08[DIM] 21" to 23-3/4" White S$ 860.03
Q4[TEMP]11[DIM] 24" to 26-3/4" Brass S$ 883.76
Q4[TEMP]21[DIM] 24" to 26-3/4" Chrome S$ 883.76
Q4[TEMP]08[DIM] 24" to 26-3/4" White S$ 898.01
Q4[TEMP]11[DIM] 27" to 29-3/4" Brass S$ 921.78
Q4[TEMP]21[DIM] 27" to 29-3/4" Chrome S$ 921.78
Q4[TEMP]08[DIM] 27" to 29-3/4" White S$ 936.03
Q4[TEMP]11[DIM] 30" to 32-3/4" Brass S$ 959.78
Q4[TEMP]21[DIM] 30" to 32-3/4" Chrome S$ 959.78
Q4[TEMP]08[DIM] 30" to 32-3/4" White S$ 974.05
Q4[TEMP]11[DIM] 33" to 36" Brass S$ 997.81
Q4[TEMP]21[DIM] 33" to 36" Chrome S$ 997.81
Q4[TEMP]08[DIM] 33" to 36" White S$ 1,012.05

6880130001 WF3R Requires F3R Sprinkler Wrench S$ 320.12

+44.1342.316800
www.reliablesprinkler.com S-151

Sprinklers
Dry

tel:+44.1342.316800
https://www.reliablesprinkler.com/


F3QR80DRYHSW/
HB

K-Factor = 8.0
(115)
SIN RA6132
1" Size
See Bulletin 061

International (SGD) Price Book
Effective: May 13, 2025

Printed: September 15, 2025

Part Number Size Finish
List
Price

MODEL F3QR80 DRY HORIZONTAL / HB K8.0 (115) THREADS 1" (25MM) RA6132
QK[TEMP]21[DIM] 3-1/2" to 5-3/4" Chrome S$ 764.99
QK[TEMP]08[DIM] 3-1/2" to 5-3/4" White S$ 781.61
QK[TEMP]21[DIM] 6" to 8-3/4" Chrome S$ 807.76
QK[TEMP]08[DIM] 6" to 8-3/4" White S$ 826.76
QK[TEMP]21[DIM] 9" to 11-3/4" Chrome S$ 852.89
QK[TEMP]08[DIM] 9" to 11-3/4" White S$ 869.53
QK[TEMP]21[DIM] 12" to 14-3/4" Chrome S$ 895.64
QK[TEMP]08[DIM] 12" to 14-3/4" White S$ 914.65
QK[TEMP]21[DIM] 15" to 17-3/4" Chrome S$ 940.81
QK[TEMP]08[DIM] 15" to 17-3/4" White S$ 957.42
QK[TEMP]21[DIM] 18" to 20-3/4" Chrome S$ 985.93
QK[TEMP]08[DIM] 18" to 20-3/4" White S$ 1,002.55
QK[TEMP]21[DIM] 21" to 23-3/4" Chrome S$ 1,028.72
QK[TEMP]08[DIM] 21" to 23-3/4" White S$ 1,047.70
QK[TEMP]21[DIM] 24" to 26-3/4" Chrome S$ 1,073.84
QK[TEMP]08[DIM] 24" to 26-3/4" White S$ 1,090.49
QK[TEMP]21[DIM] 27" to 29-3/4" Chrome S$ 1,116.59
QK[TEMP]08[DIM] 27" to 29-3/4" White S$ 1,135.58
QK[TEMP]21[DIM] 30" to 32-3/4" Chrome S$ 1,161.70
QK[TEMP]08[DIM] 30" to 32-3/4" White S$ 1,178.38
QK[TEMP]21[DIM] 33" to 36" Chrome S$ 1,204.50
QK[TEMP]08[DIM] 33" to 36" White S$ 1,223.49

REQUIRED SKIRTS
6999994454 SKIRTC Chrome S$ 5.01
6999994881 SKIRTW White S$ 5.01

6880130001 WF3R Requires F3R Sprinkler Wrench S$ 320.12

+44.1342.316800
www.reliablesprinkler.com S-152

Sprinklers
Dry

tel:+44.1342.316800
https://www.reliablesprinkler.com/


F3QR80DRYREC
FPHSW

K-Factor = 8.0
(115)
SIN RA6132
1" Size
See Bulletin 061

International (SGD) Price Book
Effective: May 13, 2025

Printed: September 15, 2025

Part Number Size Finish
List
Price

MODEL F3QR80 DRY HORIZONTAL REC FP K8.0 (115) THREADS 1" (25MM) RA6132
Q5[TEMP]11[DIM] 3-1/2" to 5-3/4" Brass S$ 759.45
Q5[TEMP]21[DIM] 3-1/2" to 5-3/4" Chrome S$ 759.45
Q5[TEMP]08[DIM] 3-1/2" to 5-3/4" White S$ 778.43
Q5[TEMP]11[DIM] 6" to 8-3/4" Brass S$ 802.20
Q5[TEMP]21[DIM] 6" to 8-3/4" Chrome S$ 802.20
Q5[TEMP]08[DIM] 6" to 8-3/4" White S$ 818.84
Q5[TEMP]11[DIM] 9" to 11-3/4" Brass S$ 844.97
Q5[TEMP]21[DIM] 9" to 11-3/4" Chrome S$ 844.97
Q5[TEMP]08[DIM] 9" to 11-3/4" White S$ 861.62
Q5[TEMP]11[DIM] 12" to 14-3/4" Brass S$ 887.72
Q5[TEMP]21[DIM] 12" to 14-3/4" Chrome S$ 887.72
Q5[TEMP]08[DIM] 12" to 14-3/4" White S$ 904.36
Q5[TEMP]11[DIM] 15" to 17-3/4" Brass S$ 930.49
Q5[TEMP]21[DIM] 15" to 17-3/4" Chrome S$ 930.49
Q5[TEMP]08[DIM] 15" to 17-3/4" White S$ 947.12
Q5[TEMP]11[DIM] 18" to 20-3/4" Brass S$ 973.26
Q5[TEMP]21[DIM] 18" to 20-3/4" Chrome S$ 973.26
Q5[TEMP]08[DIM] 18" to 20-3/4" White S$ 989.89
Q5[TEMP]11[DIM] 21" to 23-3/4" Brass S$ 1,016.00
Q5[TEMP]21[DIM] 21" to 23-3/4" Chrome S$ 1,016.00
Q5[TEMP]08[DIM] 21" to 23-3/4" White S$ 1,032.65
Q5[TEMP]11[DIM] 24" to 26-3/4" Brass S$ 1,058.78
Q5[TEMP]21[DIM] 24" to 26-3/4" Chrome S$ 1,058.78
Q5[TEMP]08[DIM] 24" to 26-3/4" White S$ 1,075.41
Q5[TEMP]11[DIM] 27" to 29-3/4" Brass S$ 1,099.18
Q5[TEMP]21[DIM] 27" to 29-3/4" Chrome S$ 1,099.18
Q5[TEMP]08[DIM] 27" to 29-3/4" White S$ 1,118.15
Q5[TEMP]11[DIM] 30" to 32-3/4" Brass S$ 1,141.93
Q5[TEMP]21[DIM] 30" to 32-3/4" Chrome S$ 1,141.93
Q5[TEMP]08[DIM] 30" to 32-3/4" White S$ 1,158.55
Q5[TEMP]11[DIM] 33" to 36" Brass S$ 1,184.69
Q5[TEMP]21[DIM] 33" to 36" Chrome S$ 1,184.69
Q5[TEMP]08[DIM] 33" to 36" White S$ 1,201.32

6880070100 WXLO Requires Model XL02 Sprinkler Wrench S$ 317.77

+44.1342.316800
www.reliablesprinkler.com S-153

Sprinklers
Dry

tel:+44.1342.316800
https://www.reliablesprinkler.com/


F3QR80DRY
CONCEALED

K-Factor = 8.0
(115)
SIN RA6112
1" Size
See Bulletin 061

International (SGD) Price Book
Effective: May 13, 2025

Printed: September 15, 2025

Part Number Size Finish
List
Price

MODEL F3QR80 DRY CONCEALED K8.0 (115) THREADS 1" (25MM) RA6112
QG[TEMP]17[DIM] 3-1/2" to 5-3/4" W/O S$ 1,000.16
QG[TEMP]17[DIM] 6" to 8-3/4" Brass S$ 1,045.32
QG[TEMP]17[DIM] 9" to 11-3/4" Brass S$ 1,088.05
QG[TEMP]17[DIM] 12" to 14-3/4" Brass S$ 1,133.22
QG[TEMP]17[DIM] 15" to 17-3/4" Brass S$ 1,175.99
QG[TEMP]17[DIM] 18" to 20-3/4" Brass S$ 1,221.12
QG[TEMP]17[DIM] 21" to 23-3/4" Brass S$ 1,266.30
QG[TEMP]17[DIM] 24" to 26-3/4" Brass S$ 1,309.01
QG[TEMP]17[DIM] 27" to 29-3/4" Brass S$ 1,354.18
QG[TEMP]17[DIM] 30" to 32-3/4" Brass S$ 1,396.93
QG[TEMP]17[DIM] 33" to 36" Brass S$ 1,442.07

REQUIRED COVERPLATES
6887161321 CCP0C76 135°F 57°C Chrome S$ 161.66
6887161318 CCP0W76 135°F 57°C Flat White S$ 63.00
6887161621 CCP1C76 165°F 74°C Chrome S$ 161.66
6887161618 CCP1W76 165°F 74°C Flat White S$ 63.00

6880070100 WXLO Requires Model XLO2 Sprinkler Wrench S$ 317.77

+44.1342.316800
www.reliablesprinkler.com S-154

Sprinklers
Dry

tel:+44.1342.316800
https://www.reliablesprinkler.com/


G5-56DRY
K-Factor = 5.6 (80)
SIN RA5114
1" Size
See Bulletin 051
Sprinkler available
in 165 & 212
Degree

International (SGD) Price Book
Effective: May 13, 2025

Printed: September 15, 2025

Part Number Size Finish
List
Price

MODEL G5-56 DRY CONCEALED K5.6 (80) THREADS 1" (25MM) RA5114
HN[TEMP]17[DIM] 4-1/4" to 5-3/4" Brass S$ 997.81
HN[TEMP]17[DIM] 6" to 8-3/4" Brass S$ 1,033.42
HN[TEMP]17[DIM] 9" to 11-3/4" Brass S$ 1,061.95
HN[TEMP]17[DIM] 12" to 14-3/4" Brass S$ 1,092.81
HN[TEMP]17[DIM] 15" to 17-3/4" Brass S$ 1,123.72
HN[TEMP]17[DIM] 18" to 20-3/4" Brass S$ 1,154.59
HN[TEMP]17[DIM] 21" to 23-3/4" Brass S$ 1,183.09
HN[TEMP]17[DIM] 24" to 26-3/4" Brass S$ 1,216.36
HN[TEMP]17[DIM] 27" to 29-3/4" Brass S$ 1,247.27
HN[TEMP]17[DIM] 30" to 32-3/4" Brass S$ 1,282.91
HN[TEMP]17[DIM] 33" to 35-3/4" Brass S$ 1,330.38
HN[TEMP]17[DIM] 36" to 38-3/4" Brass S$ 1,354.18
HN[TEMP]17[DIM] 39" to 41-3/4" Brass S$ 1,389.78
HN[TEMP]17[DIM] 42" to 44-3/4" Brass S$ 1,415.96
HN[TEMP]17[DIM] 45" to 48" Brass S$ 1,437.32

MODEL G5 COVER PLATES
6887271321 CG50C 135°F 57°C Chrome S$ 74.88
6887271372 CG50W 135°F 57°C White S$ 68.24
6887271311 CG50B 135°F 57°C Finished Bronze S$ 97.32
6887271374 CG50OW 135°F 57°C Off-White S$ 92.81
6887271390 CG50SP 135°F 57°C Specialty S$ 96.53
6887271316 CG50FB 135°F 57°C Black Painted S$ 92.93
6887271305 CG50BB 135°F 57°C Bright Brass S$ 117.81
6887271323 CG50CD 135°F 57°C Satin Chrome S$ 117.81
6887271310 CG50SS 135°F 57°C Stainless Steel S$ 117.81
6887271319 CG50EW 135°F 57°C Euro White S$ 68.24
6887271621 CG51C 165°F 74°C Chrome S$ 74.88
6887271672 CG51W 165°F 74°C White S$ 68.24
6887271611 CG51B 165°F 74°C Finished Bronze S$ 97.32
6887271674 CG51OW 165°F 74°C Off-White S$ 92.81
6887271690 CG51SP 165°F 74°C Specialty S$ 96.53
6887271616 CG51FB 165°F 74°C Black Painted S$ 92.93
6887271605 CG51BB 165°F 74°C Bright Brass S$ 117.81
6887271623 CG51CD 165°F 74°C Satin Chrome S$ 117.81
6887271610 CG51SS 165°F 74°C Stainless Steel S$ 117.81
6887271619 CG51EW 165°F 74°C Euro White S$ 68.24

6880170020 WFC Requires Model FC Wrench S$ 608.20

+44.1342.316800
www.reliablesprinkler.com S-155

Sprinklers
Dry

tel:+44.1342.316800
https://www.reliablesprinkler.com/


DH56DRYHSW
K-Factor = 5.6 (80)
SIN RA1664
1" Size
See Bulletin 016

International (SGD) Price Book
Effective: May 13, 2025

Printed: September 15, 2025

Part Number Size Finish
List
Price

MODEL DH56 DRY HORIZONTAL K5.6 (80) THREADS 1" (25MM) RA1664
H7[TEMP]11[DIM] 2" to 5-3/4" Brass S$ 678.43
H7[TEMP]21[DIM] 2" to 5-3/4" Chrome S$ 678.43
H7[TEMP]08[DIM] 2" to 5-3/4" White S$ 696.12
H7[TEMP]11[DIM] 6" to 8-3/4" Bronze S$ 722.53
H7[TEMP]21[DIM] 6" to 8-3/4" Chrome S$ 722.53
H7[TEMP]08[DIM] 6" to 8-3/4" White S$ 740.16
H7[TEMP]11[DIM] 9" to 11-3/4" Bronze S$ 766.49
H7[TEMP]21[DIM] 9" to 11-3/4" Chrome S$ 766.49
H7[TEMP]08[DIM] 9" to 11-3/4" White S$ 784.16
H7[TEMP]11[DIM] 12" to 14-3/4" Bronze S$ 810.62
H7[TEMP]21[DIM] 12" to 14-3/4" Chrome S$ 810.62
H7[TEMP]08[DIM] 12" to 14-3/4" White S$ 828.19
H7[TEMP]11[DIM] 15" to 17-3/4" Bronze S$ 854.69
H7[TEMP]21[DIM] 15" to 17-3/4" Chrome S$ 854.69
H7[TEMP]08[DIM] 15" to 17-3/4" White S$ 872.30
H7[TEMP]11[DIM] 18" to 20-3/4" Bronze S$ 897.39
H7[TEMP]21[DIM] 18" to 20-3/4" Chrome S$ 897.39
H7[TEMP]08[DIM] 18" to 20-3/4" White S$ 916.34
H7[TEMP]11[DIM] 21" to 23-3/4" Bronze S$ 942.68
H7[TEMP]21[DIM] 21" to 23-3/4" Chrome S$ 942.68
H7[TEMP]08[DIM] 21" to 23-3/4" White S$ 960.41
H7[TEMP]11[DIM] 24" to 26-3/4" Bronze S$ 986.82
H7[TEMP]21[DIM] 24" to 26-3/4" Chrome S$ 986.82
H7[TEMP]08[DIM] 24" to 26-3/4" White S$ 1,004.34
H7[TEMP]11[DIM] 27" to 29-3/4" Bronze S$ 1,030.92
H7[TEMP]21[DIM] 27" to 29-3/4" Chrome S$ 1,030.92
H7[TEMP]08[DIM] 27" to 29-3/4" White S$ 1,048.47
H7[TEMP]11[DIM] 30" to 32-3/4" Bronze S$ 1,074.96
H7[TEMP]21[DIM] 30" to 32-3/4" Chrome S$ 1,074.96
H7[TEMP]08[DIM] 30" to 32-3/4" White S$ 1,092.54
H7[TEMP]11[DIM] 33" to 35-3/4" Bronze S$ 1,118.96
H7[TEMP]21[DIM] 33" to 35-3/4" Chrome S$ 1,118.96
H7[TEMP]08[DIM] 33" to 35-3/4" White S$ 1,136.55
H7[TEMP]11[DIM] 36" to 38-3/4" Bronze S$ 1,162.97
H7[TEMP]21[DIM] 36" to 38-3/4" Chrome S$ 1,162.97
H7[TEMP]08[DIM] 36" to 38-3/4" White S$ 1,180.57
H7[TEMP]11[DIM] 39" to 41-3/4" Bronze S$ 1,206.95
H7[TEMP]21[DIM] 39" to 41-3/4" Chrome S$ 1,206.95
H7[TEMP]08[DIM] 39" to 41-3/4" White S$ 1,224.58
H7[TEMP]11[DIM] 42" to 44-3/4" Bronze S$ 1,250.95
H7[TEMP]21[DIM] 42" to 44-3/4" Chrome S$ 1,250.95
H7[TEMP]08[DIM] 42" to 44-3/4" White S$ 1,268.57
H7[TEMP]11[DIM] 45" to 48" Bronze S$ 1,294.96
H7[TEMP]21[DIM] 45" to 48" Chrome S$ 1,294.96
H7[TEMP]08[DIM] 45" to 48" White S$ 1,312.61

6880130001 WF3R Requires F3R Sprinkler Wrench S$ 320.12
6990004858 DEKTITE Dektite Pipe Flashing, 1/4" - 2" S$ 66.24

+44.1342.316800
www.reliablesprinkler.com S-156

Sprinklers
Dry

tel:+44.1342.316800
https://www.reliablesprinkler.com/


DH56DRYHSW/
HB

K-Factor = 5.6 (80)
SIN RA1664
1" Size
See Bulletin 016

International (SGD) Price Book
Effective: May 13, 2025

Printed: September 15, 2025

Part Number Size Finish
List
Price

MODEL DH56 DRY HORIZONTAL / HB K5.6 (80) THREADS 1" (25MM) RA1664
HM[TEMP]21[DIM] 3-1/2" to 5-3/4" Chrome S$ 733.08
HM[TEMP]08[DIM] 3-1/2" to 5-3/4" White S$ 750.78
HM[TEMP]21[DIM] 6" to 8-3/4" Chrome S$ 777.23
HM[TEMP]08[DIM] 6" to 8-3/4" White S$ 794.78
HM[TEMP]21[DIM] 9" to 11-3/4" Chrome S$ 821.08
HM[TEMP]08[DIM] 9" to 11-3/4" White S$ 838.78
HM[TEMP]21[DIM] 12" to 14-3/4" Chrome S$ 865.31
HM[TEMP]08[DIM] 12" to 14-3/4" White S$ 882.85
HM[TEMP]21[DIM] 15" to 17-3/4" Chrome S$ 909.31
HM[TEMP]08[DIM] 15" to 17-3/4" White S$ 926.92
HM[TEMP]21[DIM] 18" to 20-3/4" Chrome S$ 953.39
HM[TEMP]08[DIM] 18" to 20-3/4" White S$ 971.00
HM[TEMP]21[DIM] 21" to 23-3/4" Chrome S$ 997.39
HM[TEMP]08[DIM] 21" to 23-3/4" White S$ 1,015.07
HM[TEMP]21[DIM] 24" to 26-3/4" Chrome S$ 1,041.43
HM[TEMP]08[DIM] 24" to 26-3/4" White S$ 1,059.04
HM[TEMP]21[DIM] 27" to 29-3/4" Chrome S$ 1,085.61
HM[TEMP]08[DIM] 27" to 29-3/4" White S$ 1,103.18
HM[TEMP]21[DIM] 30" to 32-3/4" Chrome S$ 1,129.62
HM[TEMP]08[DIM] 30" to 32-3/4" White S$ 1,147.16
HM[TEMP]21[DIM] 33" to 35-3/4" Chrome S$ 1,173.53
HM[TEMP]08[DIM] 33" to 35-3/4" White S$ 1,191.27
HM[TEMP]21[DIM] 36" to 38-3/4" Chrome S$ 1,217.66
HM[TEMP]08[DIM] 36" to 38-3/4" White S$ 1,235.28
HM[TEMP]21[DIM] 39" to 41-3/4" Chrome S$ 1,261.80
HM[TEMP]08[DIM] 39" to 41-3/4" White S$ 1,279.38
HM[TEMP]21[DIM] 42" to 44-3/4" Chrome S$ 1,305.82
HM[TEMP]08[DIM] 42" to 44-3/4" White S$ 1,323.34
HM[TEMP]21[DIM] 45" to 48" Chrome S$ 1,349.88
HM[TEMP]08[DIM] 45" to 48" White S$ 1,367.53

REQUIRED SKIRTS
6999994454 SKIRTC Chrome S$ 5.01
6999994881 SKIRTW White S$ 5.01

6880130001 WF3R Requires F3R Sprinkler Wrench S$ 320.12
6990004858 DEKTITE Dektite Pipe Flashing, 1/4" - 2" S$ 66.24

+44.1342.316800
www.reliablesprinkler.com S-157

Sprinklers
Dry

tel:+44.1342.316800
https://www.reliablesprinkler.com/


DH56DRYREC
HSW

K-Factor = 5.6 (80)
SIN RA1664
1" Size
See Bulletin 016

International (SGD) Price Book
Effective: May 13, 2025

Printed: September 15, 2025

Part Number Size Finish
List
Price

MODEL DH56 DRY HORIZONTAL FP REC K5.6 (80) THREADS 1" (25MM) RA1664
H8[TEMP]11[DIM] 3-1/2" to 5-3/4" Bronze S$ 756.04
H8[TEMP]21[DIM] 3-1/2" to 5-3/4" Chrome S$ 756.04
H8[TEMP]08[DIM] 3-1/2" to 5-3/4" White S$ 773.76
H8[TEMP]11[DIM] 6" to 8-3/4" Brass S$ 800.19
H8[TEMP]21[DIM] 6" to 8-3/4" Chrome S$ 800.19
H8[TEMP]08[DIM] 6" to 8-3/4" White S$ 817.77
H8[TEMP]11[DIM] 9" to 11-3/4" S$ Call
H8[TEMP]21[DIM] 9" to 11-3/4" Chrome S$ 844.04
H8[TEMP]08[DIM] 9" to 11-3/4" White S$ 861.72
H8[TEMP]11[DIM] 12" to 14-3/4" Bronze S$ 888.27
H8[TEMP]21[DIM] 12" to 14-3/4" Chrome S$ 888.27
H8[TEMP]08[DIM] 12" to 14-3/4" White S$ 905.82
H8[TEMP]11[DIM] 15" to 17-3/4" Bronze S$ 932.26
H8[TEMP]21[DIM] 15" to 17-3/4" Chrome S$ 932.26
H8[TEMP]08[DIM] 15" to 17-3/4" White S$ 949.86
H8[TEMP]11[DIM] 18" to 20-3/4" Bronze S$ 976.36
H8[TEMP]21[DIM] 18" to 20-3/4" Chrome S$ 976.36
H8[TEMP]08[DIM] 18" to 20-3/4" White S$ 993.95
H8[TEMP]11[DIM] 21" to 23-3/4" Bronze S$ 1,020.32
H8[TEMP]21[DIM] 21" to 23-3/4" Chrome S$ 1,020.32
H8[TEMP]08[DIM] 21" to 23-3/4" White S$ 1,038.01
H8[TEMP]11[DIM] 24" to 26-3/4" Bronze S$ 1,064.41
H8[TEMP]21[DIM] 24" to 26-3/4" Chrome S$ 1,064.41
H8[TEMP]08[DIM] 24" to 26-3/4" White S$ 1,082.04
H8[TEMP]11[DIM] 27" to 29-3/4" Bronze S$ 1,108.57
H8[TEMP]21[DIM] 27" to 29-3/4" Chrome S$ 1,108.57
H8[TEMP]08[DIM] 27" to 29-3/4" White S$ 1,126.12
H8[TEMP]11[DIM] 30" to 32-3/4" Bronze S$ 1,152.55
H8[TEMP]21[DIM] 30" to 32-3/4" Chrome S$ 1,152.55
H8[TEMP]08[DIM] 30" to 32-3/4" White S$ 1,170.14
H8[TEMP]11[DIM] 33" to 35-3/4" Bronze S$ Call
H8[TEMP]21[DIM] 33" to 35-3/4" S$ Call
H8[TEMP]08[DIM] 33" to 35-3/4" White S$ 1,214.23
H8[TEMP]11[DIM] 36" to 38-3/4" Bronze S$ 1,240.62
H8[TEMP]21[DIM] 36" to 38-3/4" Chrome S$ 1,240.62
H8[TEMP]08[DIM] 36" to 38-3/4" White S$ 1,258.26
H8[TEMP]11[DIM] 39" to 41-3/4" Bronze S$ Call
H8[TEMP]21[DIM] 39" to 41-3/4" S$ Call
H8[TEMP]08[DIM] 39" to 41-3/4" S$ Call
H8[TEMP]11[DIM] 42" to 44-3/4" Bronze S$ 1,328.80
H8[TEMP]21[DIM] 42" to 44-3/4" Chrome S$ 1,328.80
H8[TEMP]08[DIM] 42" to 44-3/4" White S$ 1,346.30
H8[TEMP]11[DIM] 45" to 48" Bronze S$ 1,372.85
H8[TEMP]21[DIM] 45" to 48" Chrome S$ 1,372.85
H8[TEMP]08[DIM] 45" to 48" S$ Call

6880070100 WXLO Requires XLO2 Sprinkler Wrench S$ 317.77
6990004858 DEKTITE Dektite Pipe Flashing, 1/4" - 2" S$ 66.24

+44.1342.316800
www.reliablesprinkler.com S-158

Sprinklers
Dry

tel:+44.1342.316800
https://www.reliablesprinkler.com/


DH56DRY
CONCEALED

K-Factor = 5.6 (80)
SIN RA1664
1" Size
See Bulletin 016

International (SGD) Price Book
Effective: May 13, 2025

Printed: September 15, 2025

Part Number Size Finish
List
Price

MODEL DH56 DRY CONCEALED K5.6 (80) THREADS 1" (25MM) RA1664
HH[TEMP]17[DIM] 3-1/2" to 5-3/4" Brass S$ 924.31
HH[TEMP]17[DIM] 6" to 8-3/4" Brass S$ 968.43
HH[TEMP]17[DIM] 9" to 11-3/4" Brass S$ 1,012.42
HH[TEMP]17[DIM] 12" to 14-3/4" Brass S$ 1,056.43
HH[TEMP]17[DIM] 15" to 17-3/4" Brass S$ 1,100.59
HH[TEMP]17[DIM] 18" to 20-3/4" Brass S$ 1,144.55
HH[TEMP]17[DIM] 21" to 23-3/4" Brass S$ 1,188.70
HH[TEMP]17[DIM] 24" to 26-3/4" Brass S$ 1,233.54
HH[TEMP]17[DIM] 27" to 29-3/4" Brass S$ 1,320.73
HH[TEMP]17[DIM] 30" to 32-3/4" S$ Call
HH[TEMP]17[DIM] 33" to 35-3/4" Brass S$ 1,497.00
HH[TEMP]17[DIM] 36" to 38-3/4" Brass S$ 1,541.01
HH[TEMP]17[DIM] 39" to 41-3/4" S$ Call
HH[TEMP]17[DIM] 42" to 44-3/4" S$ Call
HH[TEMP]17[DIM] 45" to 48" S$ Call

MODEL SWC COVERPLATE - REQUIRED
6887131318 CHWNS 135°F 57°C White S$ 64.51
6887131390 CHSPNS 135°F 57°C Specialty S$ 96.73

6880070100 WXLO Requires XLO2 Sprinkler Wrench S$ 317.77
6990004858 DEKTITE Dektite Pipe Flashing, 1/4" - 2" S$ 66.24

+44.1342.316800
www.reliablesprinkler.com S-159

Sprinklers
Dry

tel:+44.1342.316800
https://www.reliablesprinkler.com/


DH80DRYHSW
ExtendedCoverage
HSW

K-Factor = 8.0
(115)
SIN RA5532
1" Size
See Bulletin 055

International (SGD) Price Book
Effective: May 13, 2025

Printed: September 15, 2025

Part Number Size Finish
List
Price

MODEL DH80 DRY HORIZONTAL EC K8.0 (115) THREADS 1" (25MM) RA5532
Q7[TEMP]11[DIM] 2" to 5-3/4" Bronze S$ 807.31
Q7[TEMP]21[DIM] 2" to 5-3/4" Chrome S$ 807.31
Q7[TEMP]08[DIM] 2" to 5-3/4" White S$ 828.38
Q7[TEMP]11[DIM] 6" to 8-3/4" Bronze S$ 859.81
Q7[TEMP]21[DIM] 6" to 8-3/4" Chrome S$ 859.81
Q7[TEMP]08[DIM] 6" to 8-3/4" White S$ 880.77
Q7[TEMP]11[DIM] 9" to 11-3/4" Bronze S$ 912.14
Q7[TEMP]21[DIM] 9" to 11-3/4" Chrome S$ 912.14
Q7[TEMP]08[DIM] 9" to 11-3/4" White S$ 933.14
Q7[TEMP]11[DIM] 12" to 14-3/4" Bronze S$ 964.61
Q7[TEMP]21[DIM] 12" to 14-3/4" Chrome S$ 964.61
Q7[TEMP]08[DIM] 12" to 14-3/4" White S$ 985.57
Q7[TEMP]11[DIM] 15" to 17-3/4" Bronze S$ 1,017.08
Q7[TEMP]21[DIM] 15" to 17-3/4" Chrome S$ 1,017.08
Q7[TEMP]08[DIM] 15" to 17-3/4" White S$ 1,038.01
Q7[TEMP]11[DIM] 18" to 20-3/4" Brass S$ 1,067.92
Q7[TEMP]21[DIM] 18" to 20-3/4" Chrome S$ 1,067.92
Q7[TEMP]08[DIM] 18" to 20-3/4" White S$ 1,090.45
Q7[TEMP]11[DIM] 21" to 23-3/4" Bronze S$ 1,121.81
Q7[TEMP]21[DIM] 21" to 23-3/4" Chrome S$ 1,121.81
Q7[TEMP]08[DIM] 21" to 23-3/4" White S$ 1,142.88
Q7[TEMP]11[DIM] 24" to 26-3/4" Bronze S$ 1,174.34
Q7[TEMP]21[DIM] 24" to 26-3/4" Chrome S$ 1,174.34
Q7[TEMP]08[DIM] 24" to 26-3/4" White S$ 1,195.16
Q7[TEMP]11[DIM] 27" to 29-3/4" Bronze S$ 1,226.80
Q7[TEMP]21[DIM] 27" to 29-3/4" Chrome S$ 1,226.80
Q7[TEMP]08[DIM] 27" to 29-3/4" White S$ 1,247.65
Q7[TEMP]11[DIM] 30" to 32-3/4" Bronze S$ 1,279.22
Q7[TEMP]21[DIM] 30" to 32-3/4" Chrome S$ 1,279.22
Q7[TEMP]08[DIM] 30" to 32-3/4" White S$ 1,300.14
Q7[TEMP]11[DIM] 33" to 36" Bronze S$ 1,331.58
Q7[TEMP]21[DIM] 33" to 36" Chrome S$ 1,331.58
Q7[TEMP]08[DIM] 33" to 36" White S$ 1,352.53

6880130001 WF3R Requires F3R Sprinkler Wrench S$ 320.12
6990004858 DEKTITE Dektite Pipe Flashing, 1/4" - 2" S$ 66.24

+44.1342.316800
www.reliablesprinkler.com S-160

Sprinklers
Dry

tel:+44.1342.316800
https://www.reliablesprinkler.com/


DH80DRYHSW/
HBExtended
CoverageHSW

K-Factor = 8.0
(115)
SIN RA5532
1" Size
See Bulletin 055

International (SGD) Price Book
Effective: May 13, 2025

Printed: September 15, 2025

Part Number Size Finish
List
Price

MODEL DH80 DRY EC HORIZONTAL / HB K8.0 (115) THREADS 1" (25MM) RA5532
QM[TEMP]21[DIM] 3 1/2" to 5-3/4" Chrome S$ 953.00
QM[TEMP]08[DIM] 3 1/2" to 5-3/4" White S$ 976.04
QM[TEMP]21[DIM] 6" to 8-3/4" Chrome S$ 1,010.42
QM[TEMP]08[DIM] 6" to 8-3/4" White S$ 1,033.22
QM[TEMP]21[DIM] 9" to 11-3/4" Chrome S$ 1,067.45
QM[TEMP]08[DIM] 9" to 11-3/4" White S$ 1,090.39
QM[TEMP]21[DIM] 12" to 14-3/4" Chrome S$ 1,124.92
QM[TEMP]08[DIM] 12" to 14-3/4" White S$ 1,147.74
QM[TEMP]21[DIM] 15" to 17-3/4" Chrome S$ 1,182.11
QM[TEMP]08[DIM] 15" to 17-3/4" White S$ 1,204.96
QM[TEMP]21[DIM] 18" to 20-3/4" Chrome S$ 1,239.38
QM[TEMP]08[DIM] 18" to 20-3/4" White S$ 1,262.27
QM[TEMP]21[DIM] 21" to 23-3/4" Chrome S$ 1,296.58
QM[TEMP]08[DIM] 21" to 23-3/4" White S$ 1,319.59
QM[TEMP]21[DIM] 24" to 26-3/4" Chrome S$ 1,353.84
QM[TEMP]08[DIM] 24" to 26-3/4" White S$ 1,376.78
QM[TEMP]21[DIM] 27" to 29-3/4" Chrome S$ 1,411.26
QM[TEMP]08[DIM] 27" to 29-3/4" White S$ 1,434.12
QM[TEMP]21[DIM] 30" to 32-3/4" Chrome S$ 1,468.49
QM[TEMP]08[DIM] 30" to 32-3/4" White S$ 1,491.34
QM[TEMP]21[DIM] 33" to 36" Chrome S$ 1,525.58
QM[TEMP]08[DIM] 33" to 36" White S$ 1,548.64

REQUIRED SKIRTS
6999994454 SKIRTC Chrome S$ 5.01
6999994881 SKIRTW White S$ 5.01

6880130001 WF3R Requires F3R Sprinkler Wrench S$ 320.12
6990004858 DEKTITE Dektite Pipe Flashing, 1/4" - 2" S$ 66.24

+44.1342.316800
www.reliablesprinkler.com S-161

Sprinklers
Dry

tel:+44.1342.316800
https://www.reliablesprinkler.com/


DH80DRYREC
HSWExtended
CoverageHSW

K-Factor = 8.0
(115)
SIN RA5532
1" Size
See Bulletin 055

International (SGD) Price Book
Effective: May 13, 2025

Printed: September 15, 2025

Part Number Size Finish
List
Price

MODEL DH80 DRY EC HORIZONTAL K8.0 (115) THREADS 1" (25MM) RA5532
Q8[TEMP]11[DIM] 3-1/2" to 5-3/4" Bronze S$ 902.65
Q8[TEMP]21[DIM] 3-1/2" to 5-3/4" Chrome S$ 902.65
Q8[TEMP]08[DIM] 3-1/2" to 5-3/4" White S$ 923.88
Q8[TEMP]11[DIM] 6" to 8-3/4" Bronze S$ 955.62
Q8[TEMP]21[DIM] 6" to 8-3/4" Chrome S$ 955.49
Q8[TEMP]08[DIM] 6" to 8-3/4" White S$ 976.70
Q8[TEMP]11[DIM] 9" to 11-3/4" Brass S$ 1,008.28
Q8[TEMP]21[DIM] 9" to 11-3/4" Chrome S$ 1,008.28
Q8[TEMP]08[DIM] 9" to 11-3/4" White S$ 1,029.49
Q8[TEMP]11[DIM] 12" to 14-3/4" Bronze S$ 1,061.35
Q8[TEMP]21[DIM] 12" to 14-3/4" Chrome S$ 1,061.35
Q8[TEMP]08[DIM] 12" to 14-3/4" White S$ 1,082.41
Q8[TEMP]11[DIM] 15" to 17-3/4" Brass S$ 1,114.15
Q8[TEMP]21[DIM] 15" to 17-3/4" Chrome S$ 1,114.15
Q8[TEMP]08[DIM] 15" to 17-3/4" White S$ 1,135.23
Q8[TEMP]11[DIM] 18" to 20-3/4" Brass S$ 1,167.03
Q8[TEMP]21[DIM] 18" to 20-3/4" Chrome S$ 1,167.03
Q8[TEMP]08[DIM] 18" to 20-3/4" White S$ 1,188.11
Q8[TEMP]11[DIM] 21" to 23-3/4" Bronze S$ 1,219.81
Q8[TEMP]21[DIM] 21" to 23-3/4" Chrome S$ 1,219.81
Q8[TEMP]08[DIM] 21" to 23-3/4" White S$ 1,241.05
Q8[TEMP]11[DIM] 24" to 26-3/4" Brass S$ 1,272.66
Q8[TEMP]21[DIM] 24" to 26-3/4" Chrome S$ 1,272.66
Q8[TEMP]08[DIM] 24" to 26-3/4" White S$ 1,293.84
Q8[TEMP]11[DIM] 27" to 29-3/4" Bronze S$ 1,325.66
Q8[TEMP]21[DIM] 27" to 29-3/4" Chrome S$ 1,325.66
Q8[TEMP]08[DIM] 27" to 29-3/4" White S$ 1,346.77
Q8[TEMP]11[DIM] 30" to 32-3/4" Bronze S$ 1,378.50
Q8[TEMP]21[DIM] 30" to 32-3/4" Chrome S$ 1,378.50
Q8[TEMP]08[DIM] 30" to 32-3/4" White S$ 1,399.58
Q8[TEMP]11[DIM] 33" to 36" Bronze S$ 1,431.20
Q8[TEMP]21[DIM] 33" to 36" Chrome S$ 1,431.20
Q8[TEMP]08[DIM] 33" to 36" White S$ 1,452.50

6880070100 WXLO Requires XLO2 Sprinkler Wrench S$ 317.77
6990004858 DEKTITE Dektite Pipe Flashing, 1/4" - 2" S$ 66.24

+44.1342.316800
www.reliablesprinkler.com S-162

Sprinklers
Dry

tel:+44.1342.316800
https://www.reliablesprinkler.com/


DH80DRY
CONCEALED
ExtendedCoverage
HSW

K-Factor = 8.0
(115)
SIN RA5532
1" Size
See Bulletin 055

International (SGD) Price Book
Effective: May 13, 2025

Printed: September 15, 2025

Part Number Size Finish
List
Price

MODEL DH80 DRY EC HORIZONTAL CONCEALED K8.0 (115) THREADS 1" (25MM) RA5532
QH[TEMP]17[DIM] 3-1/2" to 5-3/4" Brass S$ 1,118.39
QH[TEMP]17[DIM] 6" to 8-3/4" Brass S$ 1,171.77
QH[TEMP]17[DIM] 9" to 11-3/4" Brass S$ 1,225.03
QH[TEMP]17[DIM] 12" to 14-3/4" Brass S$ 1,278.28
QH[TEMP]17[DIM] 15" to 17-3/4" Brass S$ 1,331.73
QH[TEMP]17[DIM] 18" to 20-3/4" Brass S$ 1,384.95
QH[TEMP]17[DIM] 21" to 23-3/4" Brass S$ 1,438.28
QH[TEMP]17[DIM] 24" to 26-3/4" Brass S$ 1,492.61
QH[TEMP]17[DIM] 27" to 29-3/4" Brass S$ 1,598.07
QH[TEMP]17[DIM] 30" to 32-3/4" Brass S$ 1,704.68
QH[TEMP]17[DIM] 33" to 36" Brass S$ 1,811.38

MODEL SWC COVERPLATE-REQUIRED
6887131318 CHWNS 135°F 57°C White S$ 64.51
6887131390 CHSPNS 135°F 57°C Specialty S$ 96.73

6880070100 WXLO Requires XLO2 Sprinkler Wrench S$ 317.77
6990004858 DEKTITE Dektite Pipe Flashing, 1/4" - 2" S$ 66.24

+44.1342.316800
www.reliablesprinkler.com S-163

Sprinklers
Dry

tel:+44.1342.316800
https://www.reliablesprinkler.com/


F3-56DRY
UPRIGHT

K-Factor = 5.6 (80)
SIN R5324
1" Size
See Bulletin 153
Finish is Brass only
Available lengths 5"
to 48"

International (SGD) Price Book
Effective: May 13, 2025

Printed: September 15, 2025

Part Number Size Finish
List
Price

MODEL F3-56 DRY UPRIGHT K5.6 (80) THREADS 1" (25MM) R5324
F1[TEMP]11[DIM] 5" to 8-3/4" Brass S$ 470.76
F1[TEMP]11[DIM] 9" to 11-3/4" Brass S$ 501.41
F1[TEMP]11[DIM] 12" to 14-3/4" Brass S$ 531.89
F1[TEMP]11[DIM] 15" to 17-3/4" Brass S$ 562.49
F1[TEMP]11[DIM] 18" to 20-3/4" Brass S$ 593.07
F1[TEMP]11[DIM] 21" to 23-3/4" Brass S$ 623.54
F1[TEMP]11[DIM] 24" to 26-3/4" Brass S$ 654.18
F1[TEMP]11[DIM] 27" to 29-3/4" Brass S$ 684.69
F1[TEMP]11[DIM] 30" to 32-3/4" Brass S$ 715.36
F1[TEMP]11[DIM] 33" to 35-3/4" Brass S$ 745.96
F1[TEMP]11[DIM] 36" to 38-3/4" Brass S$ 776.42
F1[TEMP]11[DIM] 39" to 41-3/4" Brass S$ 807.05
F1[TEMP]11[DIM] 42" to 44-3/4" Brass S$ 837.59
F1[TEMP]11[DIM] 45" to 48" Brass S$ 868.14

6880130001 WF3R Required F3R Sprinkler Wrench S$ 320.12
6990004858 DEKTITE Dektite Pipe Flashing, 1/4" - 2" S$ 66.24

+44.1342.316800
www.reliablesprinkler.com S-164
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Dry
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F3-56DRY
PENDENT

K-Factor = 5.6 (80)
SIN R5314
3/4" Size
See Bulletin 153

International (SGD) Price Book
Effective: May 13, 2025

Printed: September 15, 2025

Part Number Size Finish
List
Price

MODEL F3-56 DRY PENDENT K5.6 (80) THREADS 3/4" (20MM) R5314
F25[TEMP]11[DIM] 2" to 5-3/4" Brass S$ 511.45
F25[TEMP]21[DIM] 2" to 5-3/4" Chrome S$ 511.45
F25[TEMP]08[DIM] 2" to 5-3/4" White S$ 523.68
F25[TEMP]11[DIM] 6" to 8-3/4" Brass S$ 542.05
F25[TEMP]21[DIM] 6" to 8-3/4" Chrome S$ 542.05
F25[TEMP]08[DIM] 6" to 8-3/4" White S$ 554.24
F25[TEMP]11[DIM] 9" to 11-3/4" Brass S$ 572.70
F25[TEMP]21[DIM] 9" to 11-3/4" Chrome S$ 572.70
F25[TEMP]08[DIM] 9" to 11-3/4" White S$ 584.81
F25[TEMP]11[DIM] 12" to 14-3/4" Brass S$ 603.16
F25[TEMP]21[DIM] 12" to 14-3/4" Chrome S$ 603.16
F25[TEMP]08[DIM] 12" to 14-3/4" White S$ 615.41
F25[TEMP]11[DIM] 15" to 17-3/4" Brass S$ 633.76
F25[TEMP]21[DIM] 15" to 17-3/4" Chrome S$ 633.76
F25[TEMP]08[DIM] 15" to 17-3/4" White S$ 645.96
F25[TEMP]11[DIM] 18" to 20-3/4" Brass S$ 664.31
F25[TEMP]21[DIM] 18" to 20-3/4" Chrome S$ 664.31
F25[TEMP]08[DIM] 18" to 20-3/4" White S$ 676.51
F25[TEMP]11[DIM] 21" to 23-3/4" Brass S$ 694.82
F25[TEMP]21[DIM] 21" to 23-3/4" Chrome S$ 694.82
F25[TEMP]08[DIM] 21" to 23-3/4" White S$ 707.07
F25[TEMP]11[DIM] 24" to 26-3/4" Brass S$ 725.42
F25[TEMP]21[DIM] 24" to 26-3/4" Chrome S$ 725.42
F25[TEMP]08[DIM] 24" to 26-3/4" White S$ 737.68
F25[TEMP]11[DIM] 27" to 29-3/4" Brass S$ 755.99
F25[TEMP]21[DIM] 27" to 29-3/4" Chrome S$ 755.99
F25[TEMP]08[DIM] 27" to 29-3/4" White S$ 768.20
F25[TEMP]11[DIM] 30" to 32-3/4" Brass S$ 786.65
F25[TEMP]21[DIM] 30" to 32-3/4" Chrome S$ 786.65
F25[TEMP]08[DIM] 30" to 32-3/4" White S$ 798.77
F25[TEMP]11[DIM] 33" to 36" Brass S$ 817.24
F25[TEMP]21[DIM] 33" to 36" Chrome S$ 817.24
F25[TEMP]08[DIM] 33" to 36" White S$ 829.38

6880130001 WF3R Requires Model F3 Sprinkler Wrench S$ 320.12
6990004858 DEKTITE Dektite Pipe Flashing, 1/4" - 2" S$ 66.24

+44.1342.316800
www.reliablesprinkler.com S-165

Sprinklers
Dry

tel:+44.1342.316800
https://www.reliablesprinkler.com/


F3-56DRY
PENDENT

K-Factor = 5.6 (80)
SIN R5314
1" Size
See Bulletin 153

Notes:
*Approved "A" Dimensions Up to 48" (1219mm)

International (SGD) Price Book
Effective: May 13, 2025

Printed: September 15, 2025

Part Number Size Finish
List
Price

MODEL F3-56 DRY PENDENT K5.6 (80) THREADS 1" (25MM) R5314
F2[TEMP]11[DIM] 2" to 5-3/4" Brass S$ 440.18
F2[TEMP]21[DIM] 2" to 5-3/4" Chrome S$ 440.18
F2[TEMP]08[DIM] 2" to 5-3/4" White S$ 452.45
F2[TEMP]11[DIM] 6" to 8-3/4" Brass S$ 470.76
F2[TEMP]21[DIM] 6" to 8-3/4" Chrome S$ 470.76
F2[TEMP]08[DIM] 6" to 8-3/4" White S$ 482.96
F2[TEMP]11[DIM] 9" to 11-3/4" Brass S$ 501.41
F2[TEMP]21[DIM] 9" to 11-3/4" Chrome S$ 501.41
F2[TEMP]08[DIM] 9" to 11-3/4" White S$ 513.55
F2[TEMP]11[DIM] 12" to 14-3/4" Brass S$ 531.89
F2[TEMP]21[DIM] 12" to 14-3/4" Chrome S$ 531.89
F2[TEMP]08[DIM] 12" to 14-3/4" White S$ 544.12
F2[TEMP]11[DIM] 15" to 17-3/4" Brass S$ 562.49
F2[TEMP]21[DIM] 15" to 17-3/4" Chrome S$ 562.49
F2[TEMP]08[DIM] 15" to 17-3/4" White S$ 574.70
F2[TEMP]11[DIM] 18" to 20-3/4" Brass S$ 593.07
F2[TEMP]21[DIM] 18" to 20-3/4" Chrome S$ 593.07
F2[TEMP]08[DIM] 18" to 20-3/4" White S$ 605.26
F2[TEMP]11[DIM] 21" to 23-3/4" Brass S$ 623.54
F2[TEMP]21[DIM] 21" to 23-3/4" Chrome S$ 623.54
F2[TEMP]08[DIM] 21" to 23-3/4" White S$ 635.77
F2[TEMP]11[DIM] 24" to 26-3/4" Brass S$ 654.18
F2[TEMP]21[DIM] 24" to 26-3/4" Chrome S$ 654.18
F2[TEMP]08[DIM] 24" to 26-3/4" White S$ 666.41
F2[TEMP]11[DIM] 27" to 29-3/4" Brass S$ 684.69
F2[TEMP]21[DIM] 27" to 29-3/4" Chrome S$ 684.69
F2[TEMP]08[DIM] 27" to 29-3/4" White S$ 696.95
F2[TEMP]11[DIM] 30" to 32-3/4" Brass S$ 715.36
F2[TEMP]21[DIM] 30" to 32-3/4" Chrome S$ 715.36
F2[TEMP]08[DIM] 30" to 32-3/4" White S$ 727.49
F2[TEMP]11[DIM] 33" to 35-3/4" Brass S$ 745.96
F2[TEMP]21[DIM] 33" to 35-3/4" Chrome S$ 745.96
F2[TEMP]08[DIM] 33" to 35-3/4" White S$ 758.14
F2[TEMP]11[DIM] 36" to 38-3/4" Brass S$ 776.42
F2[TEMP]21[DIM] 36" to 38-3/4" Chrome S$ 776.42
F2[TEMP]08[DIM] 36" to 38-3/4" White S$ 788.68
F2[TEMP]11[DIM] 39" to 41-3/4" Brass S$ 807.05
F2[TEMP]21[DIM] 39" to 41-3/4" Chrome S$ 807.05
F2[TEMP]08[DIM] 39" to 41-3/4" White S$ 819.15
F2[TEMP]11[DIM] 42" to 44-3/4" Brass S$ 837.59
F2[TEMP]21[DIM] 42" to 44-3/4" Chrome S$ 837.59
F2[TEMP]08[DIM] 42" to 44-3/4" White S$ 849.76
F2[TEMP]11[DIM] 45" to 48" Brass S$ 868.14
F2[TEMP]21[DIM] 45" to 48" Chrome S$ 868.14
F2[TEMP]08[DIM] 45" to 48" White S$ 880.39

6880130001 WF3R Required Sprinkler Wrench S$ 320.12
6990004858 DEKTITE Dektite Pipe Flashing, 1/4" - 2" S$ 66.24

+44.1342.316800
www.reliablesprinkler.com S-166

Sprinklers
Dry
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F3-56DRY
PENDENT /HB

K-Factor = 5.6 (80)
SIN R5314
3/4" Size
See Bulletin 153

International (SGD) Price Book
Effective: May 13, 2025

Printed: September 15, 2025

Part Number Size Finish
List
Price

MODEL F3-56 DRY PENDENT / HB K5.6 (80) THREADS 3/4" (20MM) R5314
FJ5[TEMP]21[DIM] 3-1/2" to 5-3/4" Chrome S$ 563.47
FJ5[TEMP]08[DIM] 3-1/2" to 5-3/4" White S$ 576.04
FJ5[TEMP]21[DIM] 6" to 8-3/4" Chrome S$ 594.95
FJ5[TEMP]08[DIM] 6" to 8-3/4" S$ Call
FJ5[TEMP]21[DIM] 9" to 11-3/4" Chrome S$ 626.41
FJ5[TEMP]08[DIM] 9" to 11-3/4" S$ Call
FJ5[TEMP]21[DIM] 12" to 14-3/4" Chrome S$ 657.81
FJ5[TEMP]08[DIM] 12" to 14-3/4" White S$ 670.38
FJ5[TEMP]21[DIM] 15" to 17-3/4" Chrome S$ 689.36
FJ5[TEMP]08[DIM] 15" to 17-3/4" S$ Call
FJ5[TEMP]21[DIM] 18" to 20-3/4" Chrome S$ 720.80
FJ5[TEMP]08[DIM] 18" to 20-3/4" White S$ 733.32
FJ5[TEMP]21[DIM] 21" to 23-3/4" Chrome S$ 752.24
FJ5[TEMP]08[DIM] 21" to 23-3/4" S$ Call
FJ5[TEMP]21[DIM] 24" to 26-3/4" Chrome S$ 783.68
FJ5[TEMP]08[DIM] 24" to 26-3/4" S$ Call
FJ5[TEMP]21[DIM] 27" to 29-3/4" Chrome S$ 815.16
FJ5[TEMP]08[DIM] 27" to 29-3/4" S$ Call
FJ5[TEMP]21[DIM] 30" to 32-3/4" Chrome S$ 846.65
FJ5[TEMP]08[DIM] 30" to 32-3/4" S$ Call
FJ5[TEMP]21[DIM] 33" to 36" Chrome S$ 878.15
FJ5[TEMP]08[DIM] 33" to 36" White S$ 890.74

REQUIRED SKIRTS
6999994454 SKIRTC Chrome S$ 5.01
6999994881 SKIRTW White S$ 5.01

6880130001 WF3R Requires Model F3R Sprinkler Wrench S$ 320.12
6990004858 DEKTITE Dektite Pipe Flashing, 1/4" - 2" S$ 66.24

+44.1342.316800
www.reliablesprinkler.com S-167

Sprinklers
Dry

tel:+44.1342.316800
https://www.reliablesprinkler.com/


F3-56DRY
PENDENT /HB

K-Factor = 5.6 (80)
SIN R5314
1" Size
See Bulletin 153

Notes:
*Approved "A" Dimensions Up to 48" (1219mm)

International (SGD) Price Book
Effective: May 13, 2025

Printed: September 15, 2025

Part Number Size Finish
List
Price

MODEL F3-56 DRY PENDENT/ HB K5.6 (80) THREADS 1" (25MM) R5314
FJ[TEMP]21[DIM] 3-1/2" to 5-3/4" Chrome S$ 492.22
FJ[TEMP]08[DIM] 3-1/2" to 5-3/4" White S$ 504.77
FJ[TEMP]21[DIM] 6" to 8-3/4" Chrome S$ 523.65
FJ[TEMP]08[DIM] 6" to 8-3/4" White S$ 536.28
FJ[TEMP]21[DIM] 9" to 11-3/4" Chrome S$ 555.12
FJ[TEMP]08[DIM] 9" to 11-3/4" White S$ 567.68
FJ[TEMP]21[DIM] 12" to 14-3/4" Chrome S$ 586.53
FJ[TEMP]08[DIM] 12" to 14-3/4" White S$ 599.12
FJ[TEMP]21[DIM] 15" to 17-3/4" Chrome S$ 618.07
FJ[TEMP]08[DIM] 15" to 17-3/4" White S$ 630.61
FJ[TEMP]21[DIM] 18" to 20-3/4" Chrome S$ 649.55
FJ[TEMP]08[DIM] 18" to 20-3/4" White S$ 662.07
FJ[TEMP]21[DIM] 21" to 23-3/4" Chrome S$ 680.96
FJ[TEMP]08[DIM] 21" to 23-3/4" White S$ 693.55
FJ[TEMP]21[DIM] 24" to 26-3/4" Chrome S$ 712.41
FJ[TEMP]08[DIM] 24" to 26-3/4" White S$ 725.01
FJ[TEMP]21[DIM] 27" to 29-3/4" Chrome S$ 743.86
FJ[TEMP]08[DIM] 27" to 29-3/4" White S$ 756.43
FJ[TEMP]21[DIM] 30" to 32-3/4" Chrome S$ 775.41
FJ[TEMP]08[DIM] 30" to 32-3/4" White S$ 787.97
FJ[TEMP]21[DIM] 33" to 35-3/4" Chrome S$ 806.88
FJ[TEMP]08[DIM] 33" to 35-3/4" White S$ 819.46
FJ[TEMP]21[DIM] 36" to 38-3/4" Chrome S$ 840.22
FJ[TEMP]08[DIM] 36" to 38-3/4" White S$ 852.78
FJ[TEMP]21[DIM] 39" to 41-3/4" Chrome S$ 871.74
FJ[TEMP]08[DIM] 39" to 41-3/4" White S$ 884.26
FJ[TEMP]21[DIM] 42" to 44-3/4" Chrome S$ 903.16
FJ[TEMP]08[DIM] 42" to 44-3/4" White S$ 915.76
FJ[TEMP]21[DIM] 45" to 48" Chrome S$ 934.58
FJ[TEMP]08[DIM] 45" to 48" White S$ 947.15

MODEL HB REQUIRED SKIRTS
6999994454 SKIRTC Chrome S$ 5.01
6999994881 SKIRTW White S$ 5.01

6880130001 WF3R Required F3R Sprinkler Wrench S$ 320.12
6990004858 DEKTITE Dektite Pipe Flashing, 1/4" - 2" S$ 66.24

+44.1342.316800
www.reliablesprinkler.com S-168

Sprinklers
Dry

tel:+44.1342.316800
https://www.reliablesprinkler.com/


F3-56DRYRECFP
PENDENT

K-Factor = 5.6 (80)
SIN R5314
3/4" Size
See Bulletin 153

International (SGD) Price Book
Effective: May 13, 2025

Printed: September 15, 2025

Part Number Size Finish
List
Price

MODEL F3-56 DRY REC FP PENDENT K5.6 (80) THREADS 3/4" (20MM) R5314
F65[TEMP]11[DIM] 3-1/2" to 5-3/4" Bronze S$ 586.46
F65[TEMP]21[DIM] 3-1/2" to 5-3/4" Chrome S$ 586.46
F65[TEMP]08[DIM] 3-1/2" to 5-3/4" White S$ 598.99
F65[TEMP]11[DIM] 6" to 8-3/4" S$ Call
F65[TEMP]21[DIM] 6" to 8-3/4" S$ Call
F65[TEMP]08[DIM] 6" to 8-3/4" S$ Call
F65[TEMP]11[DIM] 9" to 11-3/4" Brass S$ 649.36
F65[TEMP]21[DIM] 9" to 11-3/4" Chrome S$ 649.36
F65[TEMP]08[DIM] 9" to 11-3/4" S$ Call
F65[TEMP]11[DIM] 12" to 14-3/4" Brass S$ 680.77
F65[TEMP]21[DIM] 12" to 14-3/4" Chrome S$ 680.77
F65[TEMP]08[DIM] 12" to 14-3/4" White S$ 693.35
F65[TEMP]11[DIM] 15" to 17-3/4" S$ Call
F65[TEMP]21[DIM] 15" to 17-3/4" S$ Call
F65[TEMP]08[DIM] 15" to 17-3/4" S$ Call
F65[TEMP]11[DIM] 18" to 20-3/4" Brass S$ 743.78
F65[TEMP]21[DIM] 18" to 20-3/4" Chrome S$ 743.78
F65[TEMP]08[DIM] 18" to 20-3/4" White S$ 756.28
F65[TEMP]11[DIM] 21" to 23-3/4" S$ Call
F65[TEMP]21[DIM] 21" to 23-3/4" Chrome S$ Call
F65[TEMP]08[DIM] 21" to 23-3/4" S$ Call
F65[TEMP]11[DIM] 24" to 26-3/4" S$ Call
F65[TEMP]21[DIM] 24" to 26-3/4" S$ Call
F65[TEMP]08[DIM] 24" to 26-3/4" S$ Call
F65[TEMP]11[DIM] 27" to 29-3/4" S$ Call
F65[TEMP]21[DIM] 27" to 29-3/4" S$ Call
F65[TEMP]08[DIM] 27" to 29-3/4" S$ Call
F65[TEMP]11[DIM] 30" to 32-3/4" S$ Call
F65[TEMP]21[DIM] 30" to 32-3/4" S$ Call
F65[TEMP]08[DIM] 30" to 32-3/4" S$ Call
F65[TEMP]11[DIM] 33" to 36" Bronze S$ 901.11
F65[TEMP]21[DIM] 33" to 36" Chrome S$ 901.11
F65[TEMP]08[DIM] 33" to 36" White S$ 913.72

6880070100 WXLO Requires Model XL02 Sprinkler Wrench S$ 317.77
6990004858 DEKTITE Dektite Pipe Flashing, 1/4" - 2" S$ 66.24

+44.1342.316800
www.reliablesprinkler.com S-169

Sprinklers
Dry

tel:+44.1342.316800
https://www.reliablesprinkler.com/


F3-56DRYRECFP
PENDENT

K-Factor = 5.6 (80)
SIN R5314
1" Size
See Bulletin 153

International (SGD) Price Book
Effective: May 13, 2025

Printed: September 15, 2025

Part Number Size Finish
List
Price

MODEL F3-56 DRY REC FP PENDENT K5.6 (80) THREADS 1" (25MM) R5314
F6[TEMP]11[DIM] 3-1/2" to 5-3/4" Bronze S$ 515.18
F6[TEMP]21[DIM] 3-1/2" to 5-3/4" Chrome S$ 515.18
F6[TEMP]08[DIM] 3-1/2" to 5-3/4" White S$ 527.74
F6[TEMP]11[DIM] 6" to 8-3/4" Brass S$ 546.61
F6[TEMP]21[DIM] 6" to 8-3/4" Chrome S$ 546.61
F6[TEMP]08[DIM] 6" to 8-3/4" White S$ 559.24
F6[TEMP]11[DIM] 9" to 11-3/4" Brass S$ 578.09
F6[TEMP]21[DIM] 9" to 11-3/4" Chrome S$ 578.09
F6[TEMP]08[DIM] 9" to 11-3/4" White S$ 590.65
F6[TEMP]11[DIM] 12" to 14-3/4" Brass S$ 609.51
F6[TEMP]21[DIM] 12" to 14-3/4" Chrome S$ 609.51
F6[TEMP]08[DIM] 12" to 14-3/4" White S$ 622.09
F6[TEMP]11[DIM] 15" to 17-3/4" Brass S$ 641.04
F6[TEMP]21[DIM] 15" to 17-3/4" Chrome S$ 641.04
F6[TEMP]08[DIM] 15" to 17-3/4" White S$ 653.54
F6[TEMP]11[DIM] 18" to 20-3/4" Brass S$ 672.51
F6[TEMP]21[DIM] 18" to 20-3/4" Chrome S$ 672.51
F6[TEMP]08[DIM] 18" to 20-3/4" White S$ 685.03
F6[TEMP]11[DIM] 21" to 23-3/4" Brass S$ 703.93
F6[TEMP]21[DIM] 21" to 23-3/4" Chrome S$ 703.93
F6[TEMP]08[DIM] 21" to 23-3/4" White S$ 716.54
F6[TEMP]11[DIM] 24" to 26-3/4" Brass S$ 735.36
F6[TEMP]21[DIM] 24" to 26-3/4" Chrome S$ 735.36
F6[TEMP]08[DIM] 24" to 26-3/4" White S$ 747.96
F6[TEMP]11[DIM] 27" to 29-3/4" Brass S$ 766.86
F6[TEMP]21[DIM] 27" to 29-3/4" Chrome S$ 766.86
F6[TEMP]08[DIM] 27" to 29-3/4" White S$ 779.42
F6[TEMP]11[DIM] 30" to 32-3/4" Brass S$ 798.35
F6[TEMP]21[DIM] 30" to 32-3/4" Chrome S$ 798.35
F6[TEMP]08[DIM] 30" to 32-3/4" White S$ 810.96
F6[TEMP]11[DIM] 33" to 35-3/4" Bronze S$ 829.81
F6[TEMP]21[DIM] 33" to 35-3/4" Chrome S$ 829.81
F6[TEMP]08[DIM] 33" to 35-3/4" White S$ 842.42
F6[TEMP]11[DIM] 36" to 38-3/4" Brass S$ 863.22
F6[TEMP]21[DIM] 36" to 38-3/4" Chrome S$ 863.22
F6[TEMP]08[DIM] 36" to 38-3/4" White S$ 875.76
F6[TEMP]11[DIM] 39" to 41-3/4" Brass S$ 894.72
F6[TEMP]21[DIM] 39" to 41-3/4" Chrome S$ 894.72
F6[TEMP]08[DIM] 39" to 41-3/4" White S$ 907.20
F6[TEMP]11[DIM] 42" to 44-3/4" Brass S$ 926.12
F6[TEMP]21[DIM] 42" to 44-3/4" Chrome S$ 926.12
F6[TEMP]08[DIM] 42" to 44-3/4" White S$ 938.72
F6[TEMP]11[DIM] 45" to 48" S$ Call
F6[TEMP]21[DIM] 45" to 48" Chrome S$ 957.55
F6[TEMP]08[DIM] 45" to 48" White S$ 970.11

6880070100 WXLO Requires XLO2 Sprinkler Wrench S$ 317.77
6990004858 DEKTITE Dektite Pipe Flashing, 1/4" - 2" S$ 66.24

+44.1342.316800
www.reliablesprinkler.com S-170

Sprinklers
Dry

tel:+44.1342.316800
https://www.reliablesprinkler.com/


F3-56DRYRECF1
PENDENT

K-Factor = 5.6 (80)
SIN R5314
3/4" Size
See Bulletin 153

International (SGD) Price Book
Effective: May 13, 2025

Printed: September 15, 2025

Part Number Size Finish
List
Price

MODEL F3-56 DRY REC F1 PENDENT K5.6 (80) THREADS 3/4" (20MM) R5314
F95[TEMP]11[DIM] 3-1/2" to 5-3/4" Bronze S$ 591.99
F95[TEMP]21[DIM] 3-1/2" to 5-3/4" Chrome S$ 575.70
F95[TEMP]08[DIM] 3-1/2" to 5-3/4" White S$ 588.28
F95[TEMP]11[DIM] 6" to 8-3/4" Brass S$ 623.46
F95[TEMP]21[DIM] 6" to 8-3/4" Chrome S$ 607.16
F95[TEMP]08[DIM] 6" to 8-3/4" White S$ 619.81
F95[TEMP]11[DIM] 9" to 11-3/4" Brass S$ 654.91
F95[TEMP]21[DIM] 9" to 11-3/4" S$ Call
F95[TEMP]08[DIM] 9" to 11-3/4" S$ Call
F95[TEMP]11[DIM] 12" to 14-3/4" Brass S$ 686.31
F95[TEMP]21[DIM] 12" to 14-3/4" Chrome S$ 670.04
F95[TEMP]08[DIM] 12" to 14-3/4" White S$ 682.64
F95[TEMP]11[DIM] 15" to 17-3/4" Brass S$ 717.86
F95[TEMP]21[DIM] 15" to 17-3/4" S$ Call
F95[TEMP]08[DIM] 15" to 17-3/4" S$ Call
F95[TEMP]11[DIM] 18" to 20-3/4" Brass S$ 749.32
F95[TEMP]21[DIM] 18" to 20-3/4" Chrome S$ 733.05
F95[TEMP]08[DIM] 18" to 20-3/4" White S$ 745.58
F95[TEMP]11[DIM] 21" to 23-3/4" Brass S$ 780.76
F95[TEMP]21[DIM] 21" to 23-3/4" Chrome S$ 764.47
F95[TEMP]08[DIM] 21" to 23-3/4" S$ Call
F95[TEMP]11[DIM] 24" to 26-3/4" S$ Call
F95[TEMP]21[DIM] 24" to 26-3/4" Chrome S$ 795.91
F95[TEMP]08[DIM] 24" to 26-3/4" S$ Call
F95[TEMP]11[DIM] 27" to 29-3/4" Brass S$ 843.68
F95[TEMP]21[DIM] 27" to 29-3/4" S$ Call
F95[TEMP]08[DIM] 27" to 29-3/4" S$ Call
F95[TEMP]11[DIM] 30" to 32-3/4" Brass S$ 873.69
F95[TEMP]21[DIM] 30" to 32-3/4" S$ Call
F95[TEMP]08[DIM] 30" to 32-3/4" S$ Call
F95[TEMP]11[DIM] 33" to 36" Bronze S$ 906.64
F95[TEMP]21[DIM] 33" to 36" Chrome S$ 890.41
F95[TEMP]08[DIM] 33" to 36" White S$ 902.99

6880070100 WXLO Requires Model XLO2 Sprinkler Wrench S$ 317.77

+44.1342.316800
www.reliablesprinkler.com S-171

Sprinklers
Dry
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F3-56DRYRECF1
PENDENT

K-Factor = 5.6 (80)
SIN R5314
1" Size
See Bulletin 153

International (SGD) Price Book
Effective: May 13, 2025

Printed: September 15, 2025

Part Number Size Finish
List
Price

MODEL F3-56 DRY REC F1 PENDENT K5.6(80) THREADS 1" (25MM) R5314
F9[TEMP]11[DIM] 3-1/2" to 5-3/4" Bronze S$ 520.72
F9[TEMP]21[DIM] 3-1/2" to 5-3/4" Chrome S$ 504.43
F9[TEMP]08[DIM] 3-1/2" to 5-3/4" White S$ 517.03
F9[TEMP]11[DIM] 6" to 8-3/4" Bronze S$ 552.16
F9[TEMP]21[DIM] 6" to 8-3/4" Chrome S$ 535.88
F9[TEMP]08[DIM] 6" to 8-3/4" White S$ 548.51
F9[TEMP]11[DIM] 9" to 11-3/4" Bronze S$ 583.64
F9[TEMP]21[DIM] 9" to 11-3/4" Chrome S$ 567.36
F9[TEMP]08[DIM] 9" to 11-3/4" White S$ 579.93
F9[TEMP]11[DIM] 12" to 14-3/4" Brass S$ 615.04
F9[TEMP]21[DIM] 12" to 14-3/4" Chrome S$ 598.74
F9[TEMP]08[DIM] 12" to 14-3/4" White S$ 611.34
F9[TEMP]11[DIM] 15" to 17-3/4" Brass S$ 646.58
F9[TEMP]21[DIM] 15" to 17-3/4" Chrome S$ 630.31
F9[TEMP]08[DIM] 15" to 17-3/4" White S$ 642.84
F9[TEMP]11[DIM] 18" to 20-3/4" Bronze S$ 678.05
F9[TEMP]21[DIM] 18" to 20-3/4" Chrome S$ 661.78
F9[TEMP]08[DIM] 18" to 20-3/4" White S$ 674.31
F9[TEMP]11[DIM] 21" to 23-3/4" Bronze S$ 709.49
F9[TEMP]21[DIM] 21" to 23-3/4" Chrome S$ 693.23
F9[TEMP]08[DIM] 21" to 23-3/4" White S$ 705.78
F9[TEMP]11[DIM] 24" to 26-3/4" Bronze S$ 740.91
F9[TEMP]21[DIM] 24" to 26-3/4" Chrome S$ 724.65
F9[TEMP]08[DIM] 24" to 26-3/4" White S$ 737.24
F9[TEMP]11[DIM] 27" to 29-3/4" Bronze S$ 772.41
F9[TEMP]21[DIM] 27" to 29-3/4" Chrome S$ 756.15
F9[TEMP]08[DIM] 27" to 29-3/4" White S$ 768.66
F9[TEMP]11[DIM] 30" to 32-3/4" Bronze S$ 803.88
F9[TEMP]21[DIM] 30" to 32-3/4" Chrome S$ 787.65
F9[TEMP]08[DIM] 30" to 32-3/4" White S$ 800.20
F9[TEMP]11[DIM] 33" to 35-3/4" Bronze S$ 835.36
F9[TEMP]21[DIM] 33" to 35-3/4" Chrome S$ 819.11
F9[TEMP]08[DIM] 33" to 35-3/4" White S$ 831.70
F9[TEMP]11[DIM] 36" to 38-3/4" Bronze S$ 868.73
F9[TEMP]21[DIM] 36" to 38-3/4" Chrome S$ 852.45
F9[TEMP]08[DIM] 36" to 38-3/4" White S$ 865.03
F9[TEMP]11[DIM] 39" to 41-3/4" Bronze S$ 900.26
F9[TEMP]21[DIM] 39" to 41-3/4" Chrome S$ 883.97
F9[TEMP]08[DIM] 39" to 41-3/4" White S$ 896.50
F9[TEMP]11[DIM] 42" to 44-3/4" Bronze S$ 931.68
F9[TEMP]21[DIM] 42" to 44-3/4" Chrome S$ 915.39
F9[TEMP]08[DIM] 42" to 44-3/4" White S$ 928.00
F9[TEMP]11[DIM] 45" to 48" Bronze S$ 963.12
F9[TEMP]21[DIM] 45" to 48" Chrome S$ 946.81
F9[TEMP]08[DIM] 45" to 48" White S$ 959.41

6880070100 WXLO Requires XLO2 Sprinkler Wrench S$ 317.77
6990004858 DEKTITE Dektite Pipe Flashing, 1/4" - 2" S$ 66.24

+44.1342.316800
www.reliablesprinkler.com S-172
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F3-56DRYHSW
K-Factor = 5.6 (80)
SIN R5334
3/4" Size
See Bulletin 153

International (SGD) Price Book
Effective: May 13, 2025

Printed: September 15, 2025

Part Number Size Finish
List
Price

MODEL F3-56 DRY HORIZONTAL K5.6 (80) THREADS 3/4" (20MM) R5334
F45[TEMP]11[DIM] 2" to 5-3/4" Brass S$ 555.88
F45[TEMP]21[DIM] 2" to 5-3/4" Chrome S$ 555.88
F45[TEMP]08[DIM] 2" to 5-3/4" White S$ 568.50
F45[TEMP]11[DIM] 6" to 8-3/4" S$ Call
F45[TEMP]21[DIM] 6" to 8-3/4" Chrome S$ 587.38
F45[TEMP]08[DIM] 6" to 8-3/4" S$ Call
F45[TEMP]11[DIM] 9" to 11-3/4" S$ Call
F45[TEMP]21[DIM] 9" to 11-3/4" Chrome S$ 618.73
F45[TEMP]08[DIM] 9" to 11-3/4" S$ Call
F45[TEMP]11[DIM] 12" to 14-3/4" Brass S$ 650.31
F45[TEMP]21[DIM] 12" to 14-3/4" Chrome S$ 650.31
F45[TEMP]08[DIM] 12" to 14-3/4" White S$ 662.88
F45[TEMP]11[DIM] 15" to 17-3/4" S$ Call
F45[TEMP]21[DIM] 15" to 17-3/4" Chrome S$ 681.76
F45[TEMP]08[DIM] 15" to 17-3/4" S$ Call
F45[TEMP]11[DIM] 18" to 20-3/4" Bronze S$ 713.30
F45[TEMP]21[DIM] 18" to 20-3/4" Chrome S$ 713.30
F45[TEMP]08[DIM] 18" to 20-3/4" White S$ 725.73
F45[TEMP]11[DIM] 21" to 23-3/4" S$ Call
F45[TEMP]21[DIM] 21" to 23-3/4" Chrome S$ 744.61
F45[TEMP]08[DIM] 21" to 23-3/4" S$ Call
F45[TEMP]11[DIM] 24" to 26-3/4" Brass S$ 776.12
F45[TEMP]21[DIM] 24" to 26-3/4" S$ Call
F45[TEMP]08[DIM] 24" to 26-3/4" White S$ 788.66
F45[TEMP]11[DIM] 27" to 29-3/4" S$ Call
F45[TEMP]21[DIM] 27" to 29-3/4" S$ Call
F45[TEMP]08[DIM] 27" to 29-3/4" S$ Call
F45[TEMP]11[DIM] 30" to 32-3/4" S$ Call
F45[TEMP]21[DIM] 30" to 32-3/4" S$ Call
F45[TEMP]08[DIM] 30" to 32-3/4" S$ Call
F45[TEMP]11[DIM] 33" to 36" Brass S$ 870.50
F45[TEMP]21[DIM] 33" to 36" Chrome S$ 870.50
F45[TEMP]08[DIM] 33" to 36" White S$ 883.16

6880130001 WF3R Requires Model F3R Sprinkler Wrench S$ 320.12
6990004858 DEKTITE Dektite Pipe Flashing, 1/4" - 2" S$ 66.24

+44.1342.316800
www.reliablesprinkler.com S-173

Sprinklers
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https://www.reliablesprinkler.com/


F3-56DRYHSW
K-Factor = 5.6 (80)
SIN R5334
1" Size
See Bulletin 153

International (SGD) Price Book
Effective: May 13, 2025

Printed: September 15, 2025

Part Number Size Finish
List
Price

MODEL F3-56 DRY HORIZONTAL K5.6 (80) THREADS 1" (25MM) R5334
F4[TEMP]11[DIM] 2" to 5-3/4" S$ Call
F4[TEMP]21[DIM] 2" to 5-3/4" S$ Call
F4[TEMP]08[DIM] 2" to 5-3/4" White S$ 497.24
F4[TEMP]11[DIM] 6" to 8-3/4" S$ Call
F4[TEMP]21[DIM] 6" to 8-3/4" Chrome S$ 516.11
F4[TEMP]08[DIM] 6" to 8-3/4" White S$ 528.65
F4[TEMP]11[DIM] 9" to 11-3/4" S$ Call
F4[TEMP]21[DIM] 9" to 11-3/4" Chrome S$ 547.46
F4[TEMP]08[DIM] 9" to 11-3/4" White S$ 560.07
F4[TEMP]11[DIM] 12" to 14-3/4" Brass S$ 579.09
F4[TEMP]21[DIM] 12" to 14-3/4" Chrome S$ 579.09
F4[TEMP]08[DIM] 12" to 14-3/4" White S$ 591.58
F4[TEMP]11[DIM] 15" to 17-3/4" Brass S$ 610.50
F4[TEMP]21[DIM] 15" to 17-3/4" Chrome S$ 610.50
F4[TEMP]08[DIM] 15" to 17-3/4" White S$ 623.18
F4[TEMP]11[DIM] 18" to 20-3/4" Brass S$ 642.00
F4[TEMP]21[DIM] 18" to 20-3/4" S$ Call
F4[TEMP]08[DIM] 18" to 20-3/4" White S$ 654.45
F4[TEMP]11[DIM] 21" to 23-3/4" S$ Call
F4[TEMP]21[DIM] 21" to 23-3/4" S$ Call
F4[TEMP]08[DIM] 21" to 23-3/4" White S$ 686.09
F4[TEMP]11[DIM] 24" to 26-3/4" Brass S$ 704.86
F4[TEMP]21[DIM] 24" to 26-3/4" S$ Call
F4[TEMP]08[DIM] 24" to 26-3/4" White S$ 717.38
F4[TEMP]11[DIM] 27" to 29-3/4" S$ Call
F4[TEMP]21[DIM] 27" to 29-3/4" S$ Call
F4[TEMP]08[DIM] 27" to 29-3/4" White S$ 748.93
F4[TEMP]11[DIM] 30" to 32-3/4" Brass S$ 767.92
F4[TEMP]21[DIM] 30" to 32-3/4" S$ Call
F4[TEMP]08[DIM] 30" to 32-3/4" White S$ 780.36
F4[TEMP]11[DIM] 33" to 35-3/4" S$ Call
F4[TEMP]21[DIM] 33" to 35-3/4" S$ Call
F4[TEMP]08[DIM] 33" to 35-3/4" S$ Call
F4[TEMP]11[DIM] 36" to 38-3/4" S$ Call
F4[TEMP]21[DIM] 36" to 38-3/4" S$ Call
F4[TEMP]08[DIM] 36" to 38-3/4" White S$ 843.35
F4[TEMP]11[DIM] 39" to 41-3/4" S$ Call
F4[TEMP]21[DIM] 39" to 41-3/4" S$ Call
F4[TEMP]08[DIM] 39" to 41-3/4" S$ Call
F4[TEMP]11[DIM] 42" to 44-3/4" S$ Call
F4[TEMP]21[DIM] 42" to 44-3/4" S$ Call
F4[TEMP]08[DIM] 42" to 44-3/4" S$ Call
F4[TEMP]11[DIM] 45" to 48" S$ Call
F4[TEMP]21[DIM] 45" to 48" S$ Call
F4[TEMP]08[DIM] 45" to 48" White S$ 937.77

6880130001 WF3R Required Model F3R Sprinkler Wrench S$ 320.12
6990004858 DEKTITE Dektite Pipe Flashing, 1/4" - 2" S$ 66.24

+44.1342.316800
www.reliablesprinkler.com S-174
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F3-56DRYHSW/
HB

K-Factor = 5.6 (80)
SIN R5334
3/4" Size
See Bulletin 153

International (SGD) Price Book
Effective: May 13, 2025

Printed: September 15, 2025

Part Number Size Finish
List
Price

MODEL F3-56 DRY HORIZONTAL / HB K5.6 (80) THREADS 3/4" (20MM) R5334
FK5[TEMP]21[DIM] 3-1/2" to 5-3/4" Chrome S$ 594.95
FK5[TEMP]08[DIM] 3-1/2" to 5-3/4" White S$ 607.55
FK5[TEMP]21[DIM] 6" to 8-3/4" Chrome S$ 626.41
FK5[TEMP]08[DIM] 6" to 8-3/4" White S$ 638.96
FK5[TEMP]21[DIM] 9" to 11-3/4" S$ Call
FK5[TEMP]08[DIM] 9" to 11-3/4" S$ Call
FK5[TEMP]21[DIM] 12" to 14-3/4" Chrome S$ 689.36
FK5[TEMP]08[DIM] 12" to 14-3/4" White S$ 701.84
FK5[TEMP]21[DIM] 15" to 17-3/4" S$ Call
FK5[TEMP]08[DIM] 15" to 17-3/4" S$ Call
FK5[TEMP]21[DIM] 18" to 20-3/4" Chrome S$ 752.24
FK5[TEMP]08[DIM] 18" to 20-3/4" White S$ 764.84
FK5[TEMP]21[DIM] 21" to 23-3/4" S$ Call
FK5[TEMP]08[DIM] 21" to 23-3/4" S$ Call
FK5[TEMP]21[DIM] 24" to 26-3/4" S$ Call
FK5[TEMP]08[DIM] 24" to 26-3/4" S$ Call
FK5[TEMP]21[DIM] 27" to 29-3/4" S$ Call
FK5[TEMP]08[DIM] 27" to 29-3/4" S$ Call
FK5[TEMP]21[DIM] 30" to 32-3/4" S$ Call
FK5[TEMP]08[DIM] 30" to 32-3/4" S$ Call
FK5[TEMP]21[DIM] 33" to 36" Chrome S$ 909.50
FK5[TEMP]08[DIM] 33" to 36" White S$ 922.16

REQUIRED SKIRTS
6999994454 SKIRTC Chrome S$ 5.01
6999994881 SKIRTW White S$ 5.01

6880130001 WF3R Requires Model F3R Sprinkler Wrench S$ 320.12
6990004858 DEKTITE Dektite Pipe Flashing, 1/4" - 2" S$ 66.24

+44.1342.316800
www.reliablesprinkler.com S-175
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F3-56DRYHSW/
HB

K-Factor = 5.6 (80)
SIN R5334
1" Size
See Bulletin 153

International (SGD) Price Book
Effective: May 13, 2025

Printed: September 15, 2025

Part Number Size Finish
List
Price

MODEL F3-56 DRY HORIZONTAL / HB K5.6 (80) THREADS 1" (25MM) R5334
FK[TEMP]21[DIM] 3-1/2" to 5-3/4" Chrome S$ 523.65
FK[TEMP]08[DIM] 3-1/2" to 5-3/4" White S$ 536.28
FK[TEMP]21[DIM] 6" to 8-3/4" Chrome S$ 555.12
FK[TEMP]08[DIM] 6" to 8-3/4" White S$ 567.68
FK[TEMP]21[DIM] 9" to 11-3/4" Chrome S$ 586.53
FK[TEMP]08[DIM] 9" to 11-3/4" White S$ 599.12
FK[TEMP]21[DIM] 12" to 14-3/4" Chrome S$ 618.07
FK[TEMP]08[DIM] 12" to 14-3/4" White S$ 630.61
FK[TEMP]21[DIM] 15" to 17-3/4" Chrome S$ 649.55
FK[TEMP]08[DIM] 15" to 17-3/4" White S$ 662.07
FK[TEMP]21[DIM] 18" to 20-3/4" Chrome S$ 680.96
FK[TEMP]08[DIM] 18" to 20-3/4" White S$ 693.55
FK[TEMP]21[DIM] 21" to 23-3/4" Chrome S$ 712.41
FK[TEMP]08[DIM] 21" to 23-3/4" White S$ 725.01
FK[TEMP]21[DIM] 24" to 26-3/4" Chrome S$ 743.86
FK[TEMP]08[DIM] 24" to 26-3/4" White S$ 756.43
FK[TEMP]21[DIM] 27" to 29-3/4" Chrome S$ 775.41
FK[TEMP]21[DIM] 30" to 32-3/4" Chrome S$ 806.88
FK[TEMP]08[DIM] 30" to 32-3/4" White S$ 819.46
FK[TEMP]21[DIM] 36" to 38-3/4" Chrome S$ 869.77
FK[TEMP]08[DIM] 36" to 38-3/4" White S$ 882.35
FK[TEMP]21[DIM] 39" to 41-3/4" Chrome S$ 901.18
FK[TEMP]21[DIM] 42" to 44-3/4" Chrome S$ 932.77

REQUIRED SKIRTS
6999994454 SKIRTC Chrome S$ 5.01
6999994881 SKIRTW White S$ 5.01

6880130001 WF3R Required Model F3R Sprinkler Wrench S$ 320.12
6990004858 DEKTITE Dektite Pipe Flashing, 1/4" - 2" S$ 66.24

+44.1342.316800
www.reliablesprinkler.com S-176
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F3-56DRYRECFP
HSW

K-Factor = 5.6 (80)
SIN R5334
3/4" Size
See Bulletin 153

International (SGD) Price Book
Effective: May 13, 2025

Printed: September 15, 2025

Part Number Size Finish
List
Price

MODEL F3-56 DRY REC FP HORIZONTAL K5.6 (80) THREADS 3/4" (20MM) R5334
F55[TEMP]11[DIM] 3-1/2" to 5-3/4" Brass S$ 617.89
F55[TEMP]21[DIM] 3-1/2" to 5-3/4" Chrome S$ 617.89
F55[TEMP]08[DIM] 3-1/2" to 5-3/4" White S$ 630.51
F55[TEMP]11[DIM] 6" to 8-3/4" S$ Call
F55[TEMP]21[DIM] 6" to 8-3/4" S$ Call
F55[TEMP]08[DIM] 6" to 8-3/4" S$ Call
F55[TEMP]11[DIM] 9" to 11-3/4" S$ Call
F55[TEMP]21[DIM] 9" to 11-3/4" S$ Call
F55[TEMP]08[DIM] 9" to 11-3/4" S$ Call
F55[TEMP]11[DIM] 12" to 14-3/4" Brass S$ 712.31
F55[TEMP]21[DIM] 12" to 14-3/4" Chrome S$ 712.31
F55[TEMP]08[DIM] 12" to 14-3/4" White S$ 724.81
F55[TEMP]11[DIM] 15" to 17-3/4" S$ Call
F55[TEMP]21[DIM] 15" to 17-3/4" S$ Call
F55[TEMP]08[DIM] 15" to 17-3/4" S$ Call
F55[TEMP]11[DIM] 18" to 20-3/4" Brass S$ 775.20
F55[TEMP]21[DIM] 18" to 20-3/4" Chrome S$ 775.20
F55[TEMP]08[DIM] 18" to 20-3/4" White S$ 787.78
F55[TEMP]11[DIM] 21" to 23-3/4" S$ Call
F55[TEMP]21[DIM] 21" to 23-3/4" S$ Call
F55[TEMP]08[DIM] 21" to 23-3/4" S$ Call
F55[TEMP]11[DIM] 24" to 26-3/4" Bronze S$ Call
F55[TEMP]21[DIM] 24" to 26-3/4" S$ Call
F55[TEMP]08[DIM] 24" to 26-3/4" S$ Call
F55[TEMP]11[DIM] 27" to 29-3/4" Bronze S$ Call
F55[TEMP]21[DIM] 27" to 29-3/4" S$ Call
F55[TEMP]08[DIM] 27" to 29-3/4" S$ Call
F55[TEMP]11[DIM] 30" to 32-3/4" Bronze S$ Call
F55[TEMP]21[DIM] 30" to 32-3/4" S$ Call
F55[TEMP]08[DIM] 30" to 32-3/4" S$ Call
F55[TEMP]11[DIM] 33" to 36" Bronze S$ 932.46
F55[TEMP]21[DIM] 33" to 36" Chrome S$ 932.46
F55[TEMP]08[DIM] 33" to 36" White S$ 945.14

6880070100 WXLO Requires Model XL02 Sprinkler Wrench S$ 317.77
6990004858 DEKTITE Dektite Pipe Flashing, 1/4" - 2" S$ 66.24

+44.1342.316800
www.reliablesprinkler.com S-177

Sprinklers
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https://www.reliablesprinkler.com/


F3-56DRYRECFP
HSW

K-Factor = 5.6 (80)
SIN R5334
1" Size
See Bulletin 153

International (SGD) Price Book
Effective: May 13, 2025

Printed: September 15, 2025

Part Number Size Finish
List
Price

MODEL F3-56 DRY REC FP HORIZONTAL K5.6 (80) THREADS 1" (25MM) R5334
F5[TEMP]11[DIM] 3-1/2" to 5-3/4" S$ Call
F5[TEMP]21[DIM] 3-1/2" to 5-3/4" Chrome S$ 546.61
F5[TEMP]08[DIM] 3-1/2" to 5-3/4" White S$ 559.24
F5[TEMP]11[DIM] 6" to 8-3/4" Brass S$ 578.09
F5[TEMP]21[DIM] 6" to 8-3/4" Chrome S$ 578.09
F5[TEMP]08[DIM] 6" to 8-3/4" White S$ 590.65
F5[TEMP]11[DIM] 9" to 11-3/4" S$ Call
F5[TEMP]21[DIM] 9" to 11-3/4" Chrome S$ 609.51
F5[TEMP]08[DIM] 9" to 11-3/4" White S$ 622.09
F5[TEMP]11[DIM] 12" to 14-3/4" Brass S$ 641.04
F5[TEMP]21[DIM] 12" to 14-3/4" Chrome S$ 641.04
F5[TEMP]08[DIM] 12" to 14-3/4" White S$ 653.54
F5[TEMP]11[DIM] 15" to 17-3/4" Brass S$ 672.51
F5[TEMP]21[DIM] 15" to 17-3/4" Chrome S$ 672.51
F5[TEMP]08[DIM] 15" to 17-3/4" White S$ 685.03
F5[TEMP]11[DIM] 18" to 20-3/4" Brass S$ 703.93
F5[TEMP]21[DIM] 18" to 20-3/4" Chrome S$ 703.93
F5[TEMP]08[DIM] 18" to 20-3/4" White S$ 716.54
F5[TEMP]11[DIM] 21" to 23-3/4" S$ Call
F5[TEMP]21[DIM] 21" to 23-3/4" Chrome S$ 735.36
F5[TEMP]08[DIM] 21" to 23-3/4" White S$ 747.96
F5[TEMP]11[DIM] 24" to 26-3/4" Bronze S$ 766.86
F5[TEMP]21[DIM] 24" to 26-3/4" Chrome S$ 766.86
F5[TEMP]08[DIM] 24" to 26-3/4" White S$ 779.42
F5[TEMP]11[DIM] 27" to 29-3/4" Bronze S$ Call
F5[TEMP]21[DIM] 27" to 29-3/4" Chrome S$ 798.35
F5[TEMP]08[DIM] 27" to 29-3/4" S$ Call
F5[TEMP]11[DIM] 30" to 32-3/4" Bronze S$ Call
F5[TEMP]21[DIM] 30" to 32-3/4" Chrome S$ 829.81
F5[TEMP]08[DIM] 30" to 32-3/4" S$ Call
F5[TEMP]11[DIM] 33" to 35-3/4" Bronze S$ 861.18
F5[TEMP]21[DIM] 33" to 35-3/4" Chrome S$ 861.18
F5[TEMP]08[DIM] 33" to 35-3/4" White S$ 873.88
F5[TEMP]11[DIM] 36" to 38-3/4" Bronze S$ 892.73
F5[TEMP]21[DIM] 36" to 38-3/4" Chrome S$ 892.73
F5[TEMP]08[DIM] 36" to 38-3/4" S$ Call
F5[TEMP]11[DIM] 39" to 41-3/4" Bronze S$ 924.15
F5[TEMP]21[DIM] 39" to 41-3/4" Chrome S$ 924.15
F5[TEMP]08[DIM] 39" to 41-3/4" S$ Call
F5[TEMP]11[DIM] 42" to 44-3/4" Bronze S$ 955.73
F5[TEMP]21[DIM] 42" to 44-3/4" Chrome S$ 955.73
F5[TEMP]08[DIM] 42" to 44-3/4" White S$ 968.31
F5[TEMP]11[DIM] 45" to 48" Bronze S$ 987.19
F5[TEMP]21[DIM] 45" to 48" Chrome S$ 987.19
F5[TEMP]08[DIM] 45" to 48" S$ Call

6880070100 WXLO Requires XLO2 Sprinkler Wrench S$ 317.77
6990004858 DEKTITE Dektite Pipe Flashing, 1/4" - 2" S$ 66.24
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F3-56DRYRECF1
HSW

K-Factor = 5.6 (80)
SIN R5334
3/4" Size
See Bulletin 153

International (SGD) Price Book
Effective: May 13, 2025

Printed: September 15, 2025

Part Number Size Finish
List
Price

MODEL F3-56 DRY REC F1 HORIZONTAL K5.6 (80) 3/4" (20MM) R5334
F05[TEMP]11[DIM] 3-1/2" to 5-3/4" Brass S$ 623.46
F05[TEMP]21[DIM] 3-1/2" to 5-3/4" Chrome S$ 607.16
F05[TEMP]08[DIM] 3-1/2" to 5-3/4" White S$ 619.81
F05[TEMP]11[DIM] 6" to 8-3/4" Brass S$ 654.91
F05[TEMP]21[DIM] 6" to 8-3/4" Chrome S$ 638.65
F05[TEMP]08[DIM] 6" to 8-3/4" White S$ 651.20
F05[TEMP]11[DIM] 9" to 11-3/4" Brass S$ 686.31
F05[TEMP]21[DIM] 9" to 11-3/4" Chrome S$ 670.04
F05[TEMP]08[DIM] 9" to 11-3/4" White S$ 682.64
F05[TEMP]11[DIM] 12" to 14-3/4" Brass S$ 717.86
F05[TEMP]21[DIM] 12" to 14-3/4" Chrome S$ 701.59
F05[TEMP]08[DIM] 12" to 14-3/4" White S$ 714.08
F05[TEMP]11[DIM] 15" to 17-3/4" Brass S$ 749.32
F05[TEMP]21[DIM] 15" to 17-3/4" Chrome S$ 733.05
F05[TEMP]08[DIM] 15" to 17-3/4" White S$ 745.58
F05[TEMP]11[DIM] 18" to 20-3/4" Brass S$ 780.76
F05[TEMP]21[DIM] 18" to 20-3/4" Chrome S$ 764.47
F05[TEMP]08[DIM] 18" to 20-3/4" White S$ 777.07
F05[TEMP]11[DIM] 21" to 23-3/4" Brass S$ 812.19
F05[TEMP]21[DIM] 21" to 23-3/4" Chrome S$ 795.91
F05[TEMP]08[DIM] 21" to 23-3/4" White S$ 808.50
F05[TEMP]11[DIM] 24" to 26-3/4" Bronze S$ 843.68
F05[TEMP]21[DIM] 24" to 26-3/4" Chrome S$ 827.39
F05[TEMP]08[DIM] 24" to 26-3/4" White S$ 839.96
F05[TEMP]11[DIM] 27" to 29-3/4" Bronze S$ 875.18
F05[TEMP]21[DIM] 27" to 29-3/4" Chrome S$ 858.89
F05[TEMP]08[DIM] 27" to 29-3/4" White S$ 871.49
F05[TEMP]11[DIM] 30" to 32-3/4" Bronze S$ 906.64
F05[TEMP]21[DIM] 30" to 32-3/4" Chrome S$ 890.41
F05[TEMP]08[DIM] 30" to 32-3/4" White S$ 902.99
F05[TEMP]11[DIM] 33" to 36" Bronze S$ 938.01
F05[TEMP]21[DIM] 33" to 36" Chrome S$ 921.73
F05[TEMP]08[DIM] 33" to 36" White S$ 934.41

6880070100 WXLO Requires Model XL02 Sprinkler Wrench S$ 317.77
6990004858 DEKTITE Dektite Pipe Flashing, 1/4" - 2" S$ 66.24

+44.1342.316800
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F3-56DRYRECF1
HSW

K-Factor = 5.6 (80)
SIN R5334
1" Size
1" Size
See Bulletin 153

International (SGD) Price Book
Effective: May 13, 2025

Printed: September 15, 2025

Part Number Size Finish
List
Price

MODEL F3-56 DRY REC F1 HORIZONTAL K5.6 (80) THREADS 1" (25MM) R5334
F0[TEMP]11[DIM] 3-1/2" to 5-3/4" Brass S$ 492.22
F0[TEMP]21[DIM] 3-1/2" to 5-3/4" Chrome S$ 535.88
F0[TEMP]08[DIM] 3-1/2" to 5-3/4" White S$ 548.51
F0[TEMP]11[DIM] 6" to 8-3/4" Brass S$ 583.64
F0[TEMP]21[DIM] 6" to 8-3/4" Chrome S$ 567.36
F0[TEMP]08[DIM] 6" to 8-3/4" White S$ 579.93
F0[TEMP]11[DIM] 9" to 11-3/4" Brass S$ 615.04
F0[TEMP]21[DIM] 9" to 11-3/4" Chrome S$ 598.74
F0[TEMP]08[DIM] 9" to 11-3/4" White S$ 611.34
F0[TEMP]11[DIM] 12" to 14-3/4" Brass S$ 646.58
F0[TEMP]21[DIM] 12" to 14-3/4" Chrome S$ 630.31
F0[TEMP]08[DIM] 12" to 14-3/4" White S$ 642.84
F0[TEMP]11[DIM] 15" to 17-3/4" Brass S$ 678.05
F0[TEMP]21[DIM] 15" to 17-3/4" Chrome S$ 661.78
F0[TEMP]08[DIM] 15" to 17-3/4" White S$ 674.31
F0[TEMP]11[DIM] 18" to 20-3/4" Brass S$ 709.49
F0[TEMP]21[DIM] 18" to 20-3/4" Chrome S$ 693.23
F0[TEMP]08[DIM] 18" to 20-3/4" White S$ 705.78
F0[TEMP]11[DIM] 21" to 23-3/4" Brass S$ 740.91
F0[TEMP]21[DIM] 21" to 23-3/4" Chrome S$ 724.65
F0[TEMP]08[DIM] 21" to 23-3/4" White S$ 737.24
F0[TEMP]11[DIM] 24" to 26-3/4" Bronze S$ 772.41
F0[TEMP]21[DIM] 24" to 26-3/4" Chrome S$ 756.15
F0[TEMP]08[DIM] 24" to 26-3/4" White S$ 768.66
F0[TEMP]11[DIM] 27" to 29-3/4" Bronze S$ 803.88
F0[TEMP]21[DIM] 27" to 29-3/4" Chrome S$ 787.65
F0[TEMP]08[DIM] 27" to 29-3/4" White S$ 800.20
F0[TEMP]11[DIM] 30" to 32-3/4" Bronze S$ 835.36
F0[TEMP]21[DIM] 30" to 32-3/4" Chrome S$ 819.11
F0[TEMP]08[DIM] 30" to 32-3/4" White S$ 831.70
F0[TEMP]11[DIM] 33" to 35-3/4" Bronze S$ 866.73
F0[TEMP]21[DIM] 33" to 35-3/4" Chrome S$ 850.47
F0[TEMP]08[DIM] 33" to 35-3/4" White S$ 863.11
F0[TEMP]11[DIM] 36" to 38-3/4" Bronze S$ 898.26
F0[TEMP]21[DIM] 36" to 38-3/4" Chrome S$ 882.00
F0[TEMP]08[DIM] 36" to 38-3/4" White S$ 894.58
F0[TEMP]11[DIM] 39" to 41-3/4" Bronze S$ 929.69
F0[TEMP]21[DIM] 39" to 41-3/4" Chrome S$ 913.43
F0[TEMP]08[DIM] 39" to 41-3/4" White S$ 926.11
F0[TEMP]11[DIM] 42" to 44-3/4" Bronze S$ 961.28
F0[TEMP]21[DIM] 42" to 44-3/4" Chrome S$ 945.00
F0[TEMP]08[DIM] 42" to 44-3/4" White S$ 957.58
F0[TEMP]11[DIM] 45" to 48" Bronze S$ 992.74
F0[TEMP]21[DIM] 45" to 48" Chrome S$ 976.46
F0[TEMP]08[DIM] 45" to 48" White S$ 989.04

6880070100 WXLO Requires XL02 Sprinkler Wrench S$ 317.77
6990004858 DEKTITE Dektite Pipe Flashing, 1/4" - 2" S$ 66.24

Notes:
In white applications,
sprinkler can remains
chrome.
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F3-56CONCEALED
K-Factor = 5.6 (80)
SIN R5314
3/4" Size
See Bulletin 153

International (SGD) Price Book
Effective: May 13, 2025

Printed: September 15, 2025

Part Number Size Finish
List
Price

MODEL F3-56 CONCEALED K5.6 (80) THREADS 3/4" (20MM) R5314
FG5[TEMP]17[DIM] 3-1/2" to 5-3/4" Chrome S$ 731.54
FG5[TEMP]17[DIM] 6" to 8-3/4" Brass S$ 763.08
FG5[TEMP]17[DIM] 9" to 11-3/4" Brass S$ 794.41
FG5[TEMP]17[DIM] 12" to 14-3/4" Chrome S$ 825.92
FG5[TEMP]17[DIM] 15" to 17-3/4" Chrome S$ 857.41
FG5[TEMP]17[DIM] 18" to 20-3/4" Chrome S$ 888.89
FG5[TEMP]17[DIM] 21" to 23-3/4" Chrome S$ 920.28
FG5[TEMP]17[DIM] 24" to 26-3/4" Chrome S$ 952.35
FG5[TEMP]17[DIM] 27" to 29-3/4" Chrome S$ 1,014.64
FG5[TEMP]17[DIM] 30" to 32-3/4" Chrome S$ 1,077.58
FG5[TEMP]17[DIM] 33" to 36" Chrome S$ 1,140.51

MODEL CCP CONICAL CONCEALED COVER PLATES
6887161321 CCP0C76 135°F 57°C Chrome S$ 161.66
6887161318 CCP0W76 135°F 57°C Flat White S$ 63.00
6887161621 CCP1C76 165°F 74°C Chrome S$ 161.66
6887161618 CCP1W76 165°F 74°C Flat White S$ 63.00

6880070100 WXLO Requires Model XLO2 Sprinkler Wrench S$ 317.77
6990004858 DEKTITE Dektite Pipe Flashing, 1/4" - 2" S$ 66.24

+44.1342.316800
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F3-56DRY
CONCEALED

K-Factor = 5.6 (80)
SIN R5314
1" Size
See Bulletin 153

Notes:
Sprinklers and coverplates sold and packaged separately

International (SGD) Price Book
Effective: May 13, 2025

Printed: September 15, 2025

Part Number Size Finish
List
Price

MODEL F3-56 DRY CONCEALED K5.6 (80) THREADS 1" (25MM) R5314
FG[TEMP]17[DIM] 3-1/2" to 5-3/4" Brass S$ 660.26
FG[TEMP]17[DIM] 6" to 8-3/4" Brass S$ 691.78
FG[TEMP]17[DIM] 9" to 11-3/4" Brass S$ 723.14
FG[TEMP]17[DIM] 12" to 14-3/4" Brass S$ 754.65
FG[TEMP]17[DIM] 15" to 17-3/4" Brass S$ 786.15
FG[TEMP]17[DIM] 18" to 20-3/4" Brass S$ 817.61
FG[TEMP]17[DIM] 21" to 23-3/4" Brass S$ 849.05
FG[TEMP]17[DIM] 24" to 26-3/4" Brass S$ 881.07
FG[TEMP]17[DIM] 27" to 29-3/4" Brass S$ 943.35
FG[TEMP]17[DIM] 30" to 32-3/4" Brass S$ 1,006.30
FG[TEMP]17[DIM] 33" to 35-3/4" Brass S$ 1,069.24
FG[TEMP]17[DIM] 36" to 38-3/4" Brass S$ 1,100.72
FG[TEMP]17[DIM] 39" to 41-3/4" Brass S$ 1,132.16
FG[TEMP]17[DIM] 42" to 44-3/4" Brass S$ 1,163.74
FG[TEMP]17[DIM] 45" to 48" Brass S$ 1,195.11

MODEL CCP CONICAL CONCEALED COVER PLATES
6887161321 CCP0C76 135°F 57°C Brass S$ 161.66
6887161318 CCP0W76 135°F 57°C Flat White S$ 63.00
6887161621 CCP1C76 165°F 74°C Brass S$ 161.66
6887161618 CCP1W76 165°F 74°C Flat White S$ 63.00

6880070100 WXLO Requires XLO2 Sprinkler Wrench S$ 317.77
6990004858 DEKTITE Dektite Pipe Flashing, 1/4" - 2" S$ 66.24

+44.1342.316800
www.reliablesprinkler.com S-182
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F3-80DRY
PENDENT

K-Factor = 8.0
(115)
SIN RA6012
1" Size
See Bulletin 060

International (SGD) Price Book
Effective: May 13, 2025

Printed: September 15, 2025

Part Number Size Finish
List
Price

MODEL F3-80 DRY PENDENT K8.0 (115) THREADS 1" (25MM) RA6012
P2[TEMP]11[DIM] 2" to 5-3/4" Brass S$ 555.92
P2[TEMP]21[DIM] 2" to 5-3/4" Chrome S$ 555.92
P2[TEMP]08[DIM] 2" to 5-3/4" White S$ 570.18
P2[TEMP]11[DIM] 6" to 8-3/4" Brass S$ 593.95
P2[TEMP]21[DIM] 6" to 8-3/4" Chrome S$ 593.95
P2[TEMP]08[DIM] 6" to 8-3/4" White S$ 610.57
P2[TEMP]11[DIM] 9" to 11-3/4" Brass S$ 631.95
P2[TEMP]21[DIM] 9" to 11-3/4" Chrome S$ 631.95
P2[TEMP]08[DIM] 9" to 11-3/4" White S$ 648.58
P2[TEMP]11[DIM] 12" to 14-3/4" Brass S$ 669.99
P2[TEMP]21[DIM] 12" to 14-3/4" Chrome S$ 669.99
P2[TEMP]08[DIM] 12" to 14-3/4" White S$ 686.59
P2[TEMP]11[DIM] 15" to 17-3/4" Brass S$ 710.34
P2[TEMP]21[DIM] 15" to 17-3/4" Chrome S$ 710.34
P2[TEMP]08[DIM] 15" to 17-3/4" White S$ 724.59
P2[TEMP]11[DIM] 18" to 20-3/4" Brass S$ 748.35
P2[TEMP]21[DIM] 18" to 20-3/4" Chrome S$ 748.35
P2[TEMP]08[DIM] 18" to 20-3/4" White S$ 762.58
P2[TEMP]11[DIM] 21" to 23-3/4" Brass S$ 786.36
P2[TEMP]21[DIM] 21" to 23-3/4" Chrome S$ 786.36
P2[TEMP]08[DIM] 21" to 23-3/4" White S$ 802.97
P2[TEMP]11[DIM] 24" to 26-3/4" Brass S$ 824.36
P2[TEMP]21[DIM] 24" to 26-3/4" Chrome S$ 824.36
P2[TEMP]08[DIM] 24" to 26-3/4" White S$ 841.01
P2[TEMP]11[DIM] 27" to 29-3/4" Brass S$ 862.39
P2[TEMP]21[DIM] 27" to 29-3/4" Chrome S$ 862.39
P2[TEMP]08[DIM] 27" to 29-3/4" White S$ 879.05
P2[TEMP]11[DIM] 30" to 32-3/4" Brass S$ 902.77
P2[TEMP]21[DIM] 30" to 32-3/4" Chrome S$ 902.77
P2[TEMP]08[DIM] 30" to 32-3/4" White S$ 917.01
P2[TEMP]11[DIM] 33" to 36" Brass S$ 940.81
P2[TEMP]21[DIM] 33" to 36" Chrome S$ 940.81
P2[TEMP]08[DIM] 33" to 36" White S$ 955.04

6880130001 WF3R Requires Model F3 Sprinkler Wrench S$ 320.12

+44.1342.316800
www.reliablesprinkler.com S-183
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F3-80DRY
PENDENT /HB

K-Factor = 8.0
(115)
SIN RA6012
1" Size
See Bulletin 060

International (SGD) Price Book
Effective: May 13, 2025

Printed: September 15, 2025

Part Number Size Finish
List
Price

MODEL F3-80 DRY PENDENT / HB K8.0 (115) THREADS 1" (25MM) RA6012
PJ[TEMP]21[DIM] 3-1/2" to 5-3/4" Chrome S$ 665.20
PJ[TEMP]08[DIM] 3-1/2" to 5-3/4" White S$ 681.82
PJ[TEMP]21[DIM] 6" to 8-3/4" Chrome S$ 707.95
PJ[TEMP]08[DIM] 6" to 8-3/4" White S$ 724.59
PJ[TEMP]21[DIM] 9" to 11-3/4" Chrome S$ 750.72
PJ[TEMP]08[DIM] 9" to 11-3/4" White S$ 767.34
PJ[TEMP]21[DIM] 12" to 14-3/4" Chrome S$ 793.47
PJ[TEMP]08[DIM] 12" to 14-3/4" White S$ 810.12
PJ[TEMP]21[DIM] 15" to 17-3/4" Chrome S$ 836.27
PJ[TEMP]08[DIM] 15" to 17-3/4" White S$ 852.89
PJ[TEMP]21[DIM] 18" to 20-3/4" Chrome S$ 876.65
PJ[TEMP]08[DIM] 18" to 20-3/4" White S$ 895.64
PJ[TEMP]21[DIM] 21" to 23-3/4" Chrome S$ 919.38
PJ[TEMP]08[DIM] 21" to 23-3/4" White S$ 936.03
PJ[TEMP]21[DIM] 24" to 26-3/4" Chrome S$ 962.18
PJ[TEMP]08[DIM] 24" to 26-3/4" White S$ 978.78
PJ[TEMP]21[DIM] 27" to 29-3/4" Chrome S$ 1,004.92
PJ[TEMP]08[DIM] 27" to 29-3/4" White S$ 1,021.58
PJ[TEMP]21[DIM] 30" to 32-3/4" Chrome S$ 1,047.70
PJ[TEMP]08[DIM] 30" to 32-3/4" White S$ 1,064.32
PJ[TEMP]21[DIM] 33" to 36" Chrome S$ 1,090.49
PJ[TEMP]08[DIM] 33" to 36" White S$ 1,109.43

REQUIRED SKIRTS
6999994454 SKIRTC Chrome S$ 5.01
6999994881 SKIRTW White S$ 5.01

6880130001 WF3R Requires Model F3 Sprinkler Wrench S$ 320.12

+44.1342.316800
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F3-80DRYRECFP
PENDENT

K-Factor = 8.0
(115)
SIN RA6012
1" Size
See Bulletin 060

International (SGD) Price Book
Effective: May 13, 2025

Printed: September 15, 2025

Part Number Size Finish
List
Price

MODEL F3-80 DRY REC FP PENDENT K8.0 (115) THREADS 1" (25MM) RA6012
P6[TEMP]11[DIM] 3-1/2" to 5-3/4" Bronze S$ 664.42
P6[TEMP]21[DIM] 3-1/2" to 5-3/4" Chrome S$ 664.42
P6[TEMP]08[DIM] 3-1/2" to 5-3/4" White S$ 681.05
P6[TEMP]11[DIM] 6" to 8-3/4" Brass S$ 704.81
P6[TEMP]21[DIM] 6" to 8-3/4" Chrome S$ 704.81
P6[TEMP]08[DIM] 6" to 8-3/4" White S$ 721.42
P6[TEMP]11[DIM] 9" to 11-3/4" Brass S$ 745.16
P6[TEMP]21[DIM] 9" to 11-3/4" Chrome S$ 745.16
P6[TEMP]08[DIM] 9" to 11-3/4" White S$ 761.81
P6[TEMP]11[DIM] 12" to 14-3/4" Brass S$ 785.55
P6[TEMP]21[DIM] 12" to 14-3/4" Chrome S$ 785.55
P6[TEMP]08[DIM] 12" to 14-3/4" White S$ 802.20
P6[TEMP]11[DIM] 15" to 17-3/4" Brass S$ 828.36
P6[TEMP]21[DIM] 15" to 17-3/4" Chrome S$ 828.36
P6[TEMP]08[DIM] 15" to 17-3/4" White S$ 842.59
P6[TEMP]11[DIM] 18" to 20-3/4" Brass S$ 868.73
P6[TEMP]21[DIM] 18" to 20-3/4" Chrome S$ 868.73
P6[TEMP]08[DIM] 18" to 20-3/4" White S$ 885.36
P6[TEMP]11[DIM] 21" to 23-3/4" Brass S$ 909.11
P6[TEMP]21[DIM] 21" to 23-3/4" Chrome S$ 909.11
P6[TEMP]08[DIM] 21" to 23-3/4" White S$ 925.73
P6[TEMP]11[DIM] 24" to 26-3/4" Brass S$ 949.51
P6[TEMP]21[DIM] 24" to 26-3/4" Chrome S$ 949.51
P6[TEMP]08[DIM] 24" to 26-3/4" White S$ 966.14
P6[TEMP]11[DIM] 27" to 29-3/4" Brass S$ 989.89
P6[TEMP]21[DIM] 27" to 29-3/4" Chrome S$ 989.89
P6[TEMP]08[DIM] 27" to 29-3/4" White S$ 1,006.51
P6[TEMP]11[DIM] 30" to 32-3/4" Brass S$ 1,032.65
P6[TEMP]21[DIM] 30" to 32-3/4" Chrome S$ 1,032.65
P6[TEMP]08[DIM] 30" to 32-3/4" White S$ 1,046.91
P6[TEMP]11[DIM] 33" to 36" Bronze S$ 1,073.05
P6[TEMP]21[DIM] 33" to 36" Chrome S$ 1,073.05
P6[TEMP]08[DIM] 33" to 36" White S$ 1,089.65

6880070100 WXLO Requires Model XL02 Sprinkler Wrench S$ 317.77
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F3-80DRYHSW
K-Factor = 8.0
(115)
SIN RA6032
1" Size
See Bulletin 060

International (SGD) Price Book
Effective: May 13, 2025

Printed: September 15, 2025

Part Number Size Finish
List
Price

MODEL F3-80 DRY HORIZONTAL K8.0 (115) THREADS 1" (25MM) RA6032
P4[TEMP]11[DIM] 2" to 5-3/4" Brass S$ 555.92
P4[TEMP]21[DIM] 2" to 5-3/4" Chrome S$ 555.92
P4[TEMP]08[DIM] 2" to 5-3/4" White S$ 570.18
P4[TEMP]11[DIM] 6" to 8-3/4" Brass S$ 593.95
P4[TEMP]21[DIM] 6" to 8-3/4" Chrome S$ 593.95
P4[TEMP]08[DIM] 6" to 8-3/4" White S$ 610.57
P4[TEMP]11[DIM] 9" to 11-3/4" Brass S$ 631.95
P4[TEMP]21[DIM] 9" to 11-3/4" Chrome S$ 631.95
P4[TEMP]08[DIM] 9" to 11-3/4" White S$ 648.58
P4[TEMP]11[DIM] 12" to 14-3/4" Brass S$ 669.99
P4[TEMP]21[DIM] 12" to 14-3/4" Chrome S$ 669.99
P4[TEMP]08[DIM] 12" to 14-3/4" White S$ 686.59
P4[TEMP]11[DIM] 15" to 17-3/4" Brass S$ 710.34
P4[TEMP]21[DIM] 15" to 17-3/4" Chrome S$ 710.34
P4[TEMP]08[DIM] 15" to 17-3/4" White S$ 724.59
P4[TEMP]11[DIM] 18" to 20-3/4" Brass S$ 748.35
P4[TEMP]21[DIM] 18" to 20-3/4" Chrome S$ 748.35
P4[TEMP]08[DIM] 18" to 20-3/4" White S$ 762.58
P4[TEMP]11[DIM] 21" to 23-3/4" Brass S$ 786.36
P4[TEMP]21[DIM] 21" to 23-3/4" Chrome S$ 786.36
P4[TEMP]08[DIM] 21" to 23-3/4" White S$ 802.97
P4[TEMP]11[DIM] 24" to 26-3/4" Brass S$ 824.36
P4[TEMP]21[DIM] 24" to 26-3/4" Chrome S$ 824.36
P4[TEMP]08[DIM] 24" to 26-3/4" White S$ 841.01
P4[TEMP]11[DIM] 27" to 29-3/4" Brass S$ 862.39
P4[TEMP]21[DIM] 27" to 29-3/4" Chrome S$ 862.39
P4[TEMP]08[DIM] 27" to 29-3/4" White S$ 879.05
P4[TEMP]11[DIM] 30" to 32-3/4" Brass S$ 902.77
P4[TEMP]21[DIM] 30" to 32-3/4" Chrome S$ 902.77
P4[TEMP]08[DIM] 30" to 32-3/4" White S$ 917.01
P4[TEMP]11[DIM] 33" to 36" Brass S$ 940.81
P4[TEMP]21[DIM] 33" to 36" Chrome S$ 940.81
P4[TEMP]08[DIM] 33" to 36" White S$ 955.04

6880130001 WF3R Requires Model F3 Sprinkler Wrench S$ 320.12
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F3-80DRYHSW/
HB

K-Factor = 8.0
(115)
SIN RA6032
1" Size
See Bulletin 060

International (SGD) Price Book
Effective: May 13, 2025

Printed: September 15, 2025

Part Number Size Finish
List
Price

MODEL F3-80 DRY HORIZONTAL / HB K8.0 (115) THREADS 1" (25MM) RA6032
PK[TEMP]21[DIM] 3-1/2" to 5-3/4" Chrome S$ 665.20
PK[TEMP]08[DIM] 3-1/2" to 5-3/4" White S$ 681.82
PK[TEMP]21[DIM] 6" to 8-3/4" Chrome S$ 707.95
PK[TEMP]08[DIM] 6" to 8-3/4" White S$ 724.59
PK[TEMP]21[DIM] 9" to 11-3/4" Chrome S$ 750.72
PK[TEMP]08[DIM] 9" to 11-3/4" White S$ 767.34
PK[TEMP]21[DIM] 12" to 14-3/4" Chrome S$ 793.47
PK[TEMP]08[DIM] 12" to 14-3/4" White S$ 810.12
PK[TEMP]21[DIM] 15" to 17-3/4" Chrome S$ 836.27
PK[TEMP]08[DIM] 15" to 17-3/4" White S$ 852.89
PK[TEMP]21[DIM] 18" to 20-3/4" Chrome S$ 876.65
PK[TEMP]08[DIM] 18" to 20-3/4" White S$ 895.64
PK[TEMP]21[DIM] 21" to 23-3/4" Chrome S$ 919.38
PK[TEMP]08[DIM] 21" to 23-3/4" White S$ 936.03
PK[TEMP]21[DIM] 24" to 26-3/4" Chrome S$ 962.18
PK[TEMP]08[DIM] 24" to 26-3/4" White S$ 978.78
PK[TEMP]21[DIM] 27" to 29-3/4" Chrome S$ 1,004.92
PK[TEMP]08[DIM] 27" to 29-3/4" White S$ 1,021.58
PK[TEMP]21[DIM] 30" to 32-3/4" Chrome S$ 1,047.70
PK[TEMP]08[DIM] 30" to 32-3/4" White S$ 1,064.32
PK[TEMP]21[DIM] 33" to 36" Chrome S$ 1,090.49
PK[TEMP]08[DIM] 33" to 36" White S$ 1,109.43

REQUIRED SKIRTS
6999994454 SKIRTC Chrome S$ 5.01
6999994881 SKIRTW White S$ 5.01

6880130001 WF3R Requires Model F3 Sprinkler Wrench S$ 320.12
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F3-80DRYRECFP
HSW

K-Factor = 8.0
(115)
SIN RA6032
1" Size
See Bulletin 060

International (SGD) Price Book
Effective: May 13, 2025

Printed: September 15, 2025

Part Number Size Finish
List
Price

MODEL F3-80 DRY REC FP HORIZONTAL K8.0 (115) THREADS 1" (25MM) RA6032
P5[TEMP]11[DIM] 3-1/2" to 5-3/4" Bronze S$ 664.42
P5[TEMP]21[DIM] 3-1/2" to 5-3/4" Chrome S$ 664.42
P5[TEMP]08[DIM] 3-1/2" to 5-3/4" White S$ 681.05
P5[TEMP]11[DIM] 6" to 8-3/4" Brass S$ 704.81
P5[TEMP]21[DIM] 6" to 8-3/4" Chrome S$ 704.81
P5[TEMP]08[DIM] 6" to 8-3/4" White S$ 721.42
P5[TEMP]11[DIM] 9" to 11-3/4" Brass S$ 745.16
P5[TEMP]21[DIM] 9" to 11-3/4" Chrome S$ 745.16
P5[TEMP]08[DIM] 9" to 11-3/4" White S$ 761.81
P5[TEMP]11[DIM] 12" to 14-3/4" Brass S$ 785.55
P5[TEMP]21[DIM] 12" to 14-3/4" Chrome S$ 785.55
P5[TEMP]08[DIM] 12" to 14-3/4" White S$ 802.20
P5[TEMP]11[DIM] 15" to 17-3/4" Brass S$ 828.36
P5[TEMP]21[DIM] 15" to 17-3/4" Chrome S$ 828.36
P5[TEMP]08[DIM] 15" to 17-3/4" White S$ 842.59
P5[TEMP]11[DIM] 18" to 20-3/4" Brass S$ 868.73
P5[TEMP]21[DIM] 18" to 20-3/4" Chrome S$ 868.73
P5[TEMP]08[DIM] 18" to 20-3/4" White S$ 885.36
P5[TEMP]11[DIM] 21" to 23-3/4" Brass S$ 909.11
P5[TEMP]21[DIM] 21" to 23-3/4" Chrome S$ 909.11
P5[TEMP]08[DIM] 21" to 23-3/4" White S$ 925.73
P5[TEMP]11[DIM] 24" to 26-3/4" Brass S$ 949.51
P5[TEMP]21[DIM] 24" to 26-3/4" Chrome S$ 949.51
P5[TEMP]08[DIM] 24" to 26-3/4" White S$ 966.14
P5[TEMP]11[DIM] 27" to 29-3/4" Brass S$ 989.89
P5[TEMP]21[DIM] 27" to 29-3/4" Chrome S$ 989.89
P5[TEMP]08[DIM] 27" to 29-3/4" White S$ 1,006.51
P5[TEMP]11[DIM] 30" to 32-3/4" Brass S$ 1,032.65
P5[TEMP]21[DIM] 30" to 32-3/4" Chrome S$ 1,032.65
P5[TEMP]08[DIM] 30" to 32-3/4" White S$ 1,046.91
P5[TEMP]11[DIM] 33" to 36" Brass S$ 1,073.05
P5[TEMP]21[DIM] 33" to 36" Chrome S$ 1,073.05
P5[TEMP]08[DIM] 33" to 36" White S$ 1,089.65

6880070100 WXLO Requires Model XL02 Sprinkler Wrench S$ 317.77
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F3-80DRY
CONCEALED

K-Factor = 8.0
(115)
SIN RA6012
1" Size
See Bulletin 060

Notes:
Sprinklers and coverplates sold and packaged separately

International (SGD) Price Book
Effective: May 13, 2025

Printed: September 15, 2025

Part Number Size Finish
List
Price

MODEL F3-80 DRY CONCEALED K8.0 (115) THREADS 1" (25MM) RA6012
PG[TEMP]17[DIM] 3-1/2" to 5-3/4" Brass S$ 860.03
PG[TEMP]17[DIM] 6" to 8-3/4" Brass S$ 900.41
PG[TEMP]17[DIM] 9" to 11-3/4" Brass S$ 940.81
PG[TEMP]17[DIM] 12" to 14-3/4" Brass S$ 981.18
PG[TEMP]17[DIM] 15" to 17-3/4" Brass S$ 1,023.93
PG[TEMP]17[DIM] 18" to 20-3/4" Brass S$ 1,064.32
PG[TEMP]17[DIM] 21" to 23-3/4" Brass S$ 1,104.70
PG[TEMP]17[DIM] 24" to 26-3/4" Brass S$ 1,147.47
PG[TEMP]17[DIM] 27" to 29-3/4" Brass S$ 1,228.26
PG[TEMP]17[DIM] 30" to 32-3/4" Brass S$ 1,309.01
PG[TEMP]17[DIM] 33" to 36" Brass S$ 1,389.78

MODEL CCP CONICAL CONCEALED COVERPLATES
6887161321 CCP0C76 135°F 57°C Chrome S$ 161.66
6887161318 CCP0W76 135°F 57°C Flat White S$ 63.00
6887161621 CCP1C76 165°F 74°C Chrome S$ 161.66
6887161618 CCP1W76 165°F 74°C Flat White S$ 63.00

6880070100 WXLO Requires Model XLO2 Sprinkler Wrench S$ 317.77
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TNL280SPRAY
NOZZLE

K-Factor = 28 (400)
Pendent, Open
Nozzle
See Bulletin 099

Features
cULus Corrosion Resistant Nozzle
Designed primary for use in tunnel fire protection.

International (SGD) Price Book
Effective: May 13, 2025

Printed: September 15, 2025

Description Part Number Short Code
List
Price

MODEL TNL280 PENDENT K28 (400) THREADS 1" (25MM)
TNL280,PENDENT,OPN,1NPT,ENT/BLACK DB00446591 TNL280 S$653.19
MODEL TNL280 PENDENT K28 (400) IS07-1RI THREADS - INTERNATIONAL ONLY

TNL280,PENDENT,OPN,1BSPT,ENT/BLACK DB00446593 TNL280M S$653.19

WRENCH,W5,HL-22,N25,N252,TNL280,P22/25 6880050105 WW5 S$242.46

+44.1342.316800
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B&FMSPRAY
NOZZLES

Window Model B
1/4" K-Factor =
1.81 (26)
5/16" K-Factor =
2.57 (37)
3/8" K-Factor =
3.45 (50)

B Nozzles = SIN
R041X
Window Model FM
3/4" K-Factor =
14.4 (207)
5/8" K-Factor =
10.0 (144)
1/2" K-Factor =
6.6 (95)

FM Nozzles = SIN
R041X
See Bulletin 103

FMSPRAY
NOZZLES

Cornice Type
5/8" K-Factor =
9.8 (141)
1/2" K-Factor =
6.5 (94)

SIN R042X
See Bulletin 103

International (SGD) Price Book
Effective: May 13, 2025

Printed: September 15, 2025

Description Part Number Short Code
List
Price

MODEL B WINDOW SPRAY NOZZLE K1.81 (26) THREADS 1/2" (15MM) RO41X
1/4" Bronze 4500111685 B4B S$ 100.45
5/16" Bronze 4500112085 B5B S$ 100.45
3/8" Bronze 4500112485 B3B S$ 100.45

MODEL FM WINDOW SPRAY NOZZLE K6.6 (95) THREADS 1/2" (15MM) R041X
1/2" (15mm) Bronze 4500113286 FMWB S$ 115.18

MODEL FM WINDOW SPRAY NOZZLE THREADS 5/8", 3/4" R041X
5/8" Bronze 4500114086 FMW5B S$ 119.91
3/4" Bronze 4500114886 FMW4B S$ 119.91

Description Part Number Short Code
List
Price

MODEL FM SPRAY NOZZLE K9.8 (141) THREADS 1/2" (15MM) R042X
1/2" Bronze 4500113287 FMCB S$ 175.28

MODEL FM SPRAY NOZZLE K6.5 (94) THREADS 3/4" (20MM) R042X
5/8" Bronze 4500114087 FMC5B S$ 199.57
3/4" Bronze 4500114887 FMC4B S$ 199.57

Requires Model W2 Sprinkler Wrench 6880050100 WW2 S$ 203.86

+44.1342.316800
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HVSPRAY
NOZZLES

High Velocity
Nozzles
Bulletin 105

PLD
Upright or Pendent
Pilot Line Detector
Bulletin 180

International (SGD) Price Book
Effective: May 13, 2025

Printed: September 15, 2025

Description Part Number Short Code
List
Price

MODEL HV-AS WITH STRAINER
Discharge Angle: 75° K-Factor: 1.54(22) Finish: Bronze 6999994620 HVAS75B S$802.70
Discharge Angle: 75° K-Factor: 1.54(22) Finish: Chrome 6999994621 S$802.70
Discharge Angle: 80° K-Factor: 1.26 (18) Finish: Bronze 6999994624 HVAS80B S$802.70
Discharge Angle: 80° K-Factor: 1.26 (18) Finish: Chrome 6999994625 S$802.70
Discharge Angle: 90° K-Factor: 2.24 (32) Finish: Bronze 6999994628 HVAS90B S$802.70
Discharge Angle: 90° K-Factor: 2.24 (32) Finish: Chrome 6999994629 S$802.70
Discharge Angle: 100° K-Factor: 1.82(26) Finish: Bronze 6999994632 HVAS100B S$802.70
Discharge Angle: 100° K-Factor: 1.82(26) Finish: Chrome 6999994633 S$802.70
Discharge Angle: 115° K-Factor: 2.94 (42) Finish: Bronze 6999996279 HVAS115B S$802.70
Discharge Angle: 115° K-Factor: 2.94 (42) Finish: Chrome 6999996280 HVAS115C S$802.70
Discharge Angle: 120° K-Factor: 1.61(23) Finish: Bronze 6999996281 HVAS120B S$802.70
Discharge Angle: 120° K-Factor: 1.61(23) Finish: Chrome 6999996282 S$802.70

Part Number Short Code Temperature Finish
List
Price

MODEL F1-FTR PILOT LINE DETECTOR
68111401S1 PLD0BN 135°F 57°C Brass S$ 112.72
68111401S3 PLD0CN 135°F 57°C Chrome S$ 120.32
68111401S5 PLD0WN 135°F 57°C White S$ 126.23
68111402S1 PLD1BN 155°F 68°C Brass S$ 112.72
68111402S3 PLD1CN 155°F 68°C Chrome S$ 120.32
68111402S5 PLD1WN 155°F 68°C White S$ 126.23
68111403S1 PLD5BN 175°F 79°C Brass S$ 112.72
68111403S3 PLD5CN 175°F 79°C Chrome S$ 120.32
68111403S5 PLD5WN 175°F 79°C White S$ 126.23
68111404S1 PLD2BN 200°F 93°C Brass S$ 112.72
68111404S3 PLD2CN 200°F 93°C Chrome S$ 120.32
68111404S5 PLD2WN 200°F 93°C White S$ 126.23
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MVSPRAY
NOZZLE

See Bulletin 106

International (SGD) Price Book
Effective: May 13, 2025

Printed: September 15, 2025

Description Part Number Short Code
List
Price

MODEL MV NOZZLES
MV,NOZZLE,K1.2,80, BRASS 4E01112080 S$ 155.92
MV,NOZZLE,K1.2,95, BRASS 4E01112095 S$ 155.92
MV,NOZZLE,K1.2,110, BRASS 4E01112110 S$ 155.92
MV,NOZZLE,K1.2,125, BRASS 4E01112125 S$ 155.92
MV,NOZZLE,K1.2,140, BRASS 4E01112140 S$ 155.92
MV,NOZZLE,K1.2,160, BRASS 4E01112160 S$ 155.92
MV,NOZZLE,K1.2,180, BRASS 4E01112180 S$ 155.92
MV,NOZZLE,K1.8,65, BRASS 4E01118065 S$ 155.92
MV,NOZZLE,K1.8,80, BRASS 4E01118080 S$ 155.92
MV,NOZZLE,K1.8,95, BRASS 4E01118095 S$ 155.92
MV,NOZZLE,K1.8,110, BRASS 4E01118110 S$ 155.92
MV,NOZZLE,K1.8,125, BRASS 4E01118125 S$ 155.92
MV,NOZZLE,K1.8,140, BRASS 4E01118140 S$ 155.92
MV,NOZZLE,K1.8,160, BRASS 4E01118160 S$ 155.92
MV,NOZZLE,K1.8,180, BRASS 4E01118180 S$ 155.92
MV,NOZZLE,K2.3,65 BRASS 4E01123065 S$ 155.92
MV,NOZZLE,K2.3,80 BRASS 4E01123080 S$ 155.92
MV,NOZZLE,K2.3,95 BRASS 4E01123095 S$ 155.92
MV,NOZZLE,K2.3,110 BRASS 4E01123110 S$ 155.92
MV,NOZZLE,K2.3,125 BRASS 4E01123125 S$ 155.92
MV,NOZZLE,K2.3,140 BRASS 4E01123140 S$ 155.92
MV,NOZZLE,K2.3,160 BRASS 4E01123160 S$ 155.92
MV,NOZZLE,K2.3,180 BRASS 4E01123180 S$ 155.92
MV,NOZZLE,K3.0,65 BRASS 4E01130065 S$ 155.92
MV,NOZZLE,K3.0,80 BRASS 4E01130080 S$ 155.92
MV,NOZZLE,K3.0,95 BRASS 4E01130095 S$ 155.92
MV,NOZZLE,K3.0,110 BRASS 4E01130110 S$ 155.92
MV,NOZZLE,K3.0,125 BRASS 4E01130125 S$ 155.92
MV,NOZZLE,K3.0,140 BRASS 4E01130140 S$ 155.92
MV,NOZZLE,K3.0,160 BRASS 4E01130160 S$ 155.92
MV,NOZZLE,K3.0,180 BRASS 4E01130180 S$ 155.92
MV,NOZZLE,K4.1,65 BRASS 4E01141065 S$ 155.92
MV,NOZZLE,K4.1,80 BRASS 4E01141080 S$ 155.92
MV,NOZZLE,K4.1,95 BRASS 4E01141095 S$ 155.92
MV,NOZZLE,K4.1,110 BRASS 4E01141110 S$ 155.92
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MVSPRAY
NOZZLE

See Bulletin 106

International (SGD) Price Book
Effective: May 13, 2025

Printed: September 15, 2025

Description Part Number Short Code
List
Price

MODEL MV NOZZLES
MV,NOZZLE,K4.1,125 BRASS 4E01141125 S$ 155.92
MV,NOZZLE,K4.1,140 BRASS 4E01141140 S$ 155.92
MV,NOZZLE,K4.1,160 BRASS 4E01141160 S$ 155.92
MV,NOZZLE,K4.1,180 BRASS 4E01141180 S$ 155.92
MV,NOZZLE,K5.6,65 BRASS 4E01156065 S$ 155.92
MV,NOZZLE,K5.6,95,BRASS 4E01156095 S$ 155.92
MV,NOZZLE,K5.6,110,BRASS 4E01156110 S$ 155.92
MV,NOZZLE,K5.6,125,BRASS 4E01156125 S$ 155.92
MV,NOZZLE,K5.6,140,BRASS 4E01156140 S$ 155.92
MV,NOZZLE,K5.6,160,BRASS 4E01156160 S$ 155.92
MV,NOZZLE,K5.6,180,BRASS 4E01156180 S$ 155.92
MV,NOZZLE,K7.2,65,BRASS 4E01172065 S$ 155.92
MV,NOZZLE,K7.2,80,BRASS 4E01172080 S$ 155.92
MV,NOZZLE,K7.2,95,BRASS 4E01172095 S$ 155.92
MV,NOZZLE,K7.2,110, BRASS 4E01172110 S$ 155.92
MV,NOZZLE,K7.2,125, BRASS 4E01172125 S$ 155.92
MV,NOZZLE,K7.2,140, BRASS 4E01172140 S$ 155.92
MV,NOZZLE,K7.2,160, BRASS 4E01172160 S$ 155.92
MV,NOZZLE,K7.2,180, BRASS 4E01172180 S$ 155.92
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MVSPRAY
NOZZLE

See Bulletin 106

International (SGD) Price Book
Effective: May 13, 2025

Printed: September 15, 2025

Description Part Number Short Code
List
Price

MODEL MV NOZZLES
MV,NOZZLE,K1.2,65 ENT 4E04312065 S$ 519.72
MV,NOZZLE,K1.2,80 ENT 4E04312080 S$ 519.72
MV,NOZZLE,K1.2,95 ENT 4E04312095 S$ 519.72
MV,NOZZLE,K1.2,110 ENT 4E04312110 S$ 519.72
MV,NOZZLE,K1.2,125 ENT 4E04312125 S$ 519.72
MV,NOZZLE,K1.2,140 ENT 4E04312140 S$ 519.72
MV,NOZZLE,K1.2,160 ENT 4E04312160 S$ 519.72
MV,NOZZLE,K1.2,180 ENT 4E04312180 S$ 519.72
MV,NOZZLE,K1.8,65 ENT 4E04318065 S$ 519.72
MV,NOZZLE,K1.8,80 ENT 4E04318080 S$ 519.72
MV,NOZZLE,K1.8,95 ENT 4E04318095 S$ 519.72
MV,NOZZLE,K1.8,110 ENT 4E04318110 S$ 519.72
MV,NOZZLE,K1.8,125 ENT 4E04318125 S$ 519.72
MV,NOZZLE,K1.8,140 ENT 4E04318140 S$ 519.72
MV,NOZZLE,K1.8,160 ENT 4E04318160 S$ 519.72
MV,NOZZLE,K1.8,180 ENT 4E04318180 S$ 519.72
MV,NOZZLE,K2.3,65 ENT 4E04323065 S$ 519.72
MV,NOZZLE,K2.3,80 ENT 4E04323080 S$ 519.72
MV,NOZZLE,K2.3,95 ENT 4E04323095 S$ 519.72
MV,NOZZLE,K2.3,110 ENT 4E04323110 S$ 519.72
MV,NOZZLE,K2.3,125 ENT 4E04323125 S$ 519.72
MV,NOZZLE,K2.3,140 ENT 4E04323140 S$ 519.72
MV,NOZZLE,K2.3,160 ENT 4E04323160 S$ 519.72
MV,NOZZLE,K2.3,180 ENT 4E04323180 S$ 519.72
MV,NOZZLE,K3.0,65 ENT 4E04330065 S$ 680.26
MV,NOZZLE,K3.0,80 ENT 4E04330080 S$ 680.26
MV,NOZZLE,K3.0,95 ENT 4E04330095 S$ 680.26
MV,NOZZLE,K3.0,110 ENT 4E04330110 S$ 680.26
MV,NOZZLE,K3.0,125 ENT 4E04330125 S$ 680.26
MV,NOZZLE,K3.0,140 ENT 4E04330140 S$ 680.26
MV,NOZZLE,K3.0,160 ENT 4E04330160 S$ 680.26
MV,NOZZLE,K3.0,180 ENT 4E04330180 S$ 680.26
MV,NOZZLE,K4.1,65 ENT 4E04341065 S$ 519.72
MV,NOZZLE,K4.1,80 ENT 4E04341080 S$ 519.72
MV,NOZZLE,K4.1,95 ENT 4E04341095 S$ 519.72
MV,NOZZLE,K4.1,110 ENT 4E04341110 S$ 519.72
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MVSPRAY
NOZZLE

See Bulletin 106

BLOW-OFFCAP
PLUG

See Bulletin 106

International (SGD) Price Book
Effective: May 13, 2025

Printed: September 15, 2025

Description Part Number Short Code
List
Price

MODEL MV NOZZLES
MV,NOZZLE,K4.1,125 ENT 4E04341125 S$ 519.72
MV,NOZZLE,K4.1,140 ENT 4E04341140 S$ 519.72
MV,NOZZLE,K4.1,160 ENT 4E04341160 S$ 519.72
MV,NOZZLE,K4.1,180 ENT 4E04341180 S$ 519.72
MV,NOZZLE,K5.6,65 ENT 4E04356065 S$ 680.26
MV,NOZZLE,K5.6,80,ENT 4E04356080 S$ 680.26
MV,NOZZLE,K5.6,95,ENT 4E04356095 S$ 680.26
MV,NOZZLE,K5.6,110,ENT 4E04356110 S$ 680.26
MV,NOZZLE,K5.6,125,ENT 4E04356125 S$ 680.26
MV,NOZZLE,K5.6,140,ENT 4E04356140 S$ 680.26
MV,NOZZLE,K5.6,160,ENT 4E04356160 S$ 680.26
MV,NOZZLE,K5.6,180,ENT 4E04356180 S$ 680.26
MV,NOZZLE,K7.2,65,ENT 4E04372065 S$ 680.26
MV,NOZZLE,K7.2,80,ENT 4E04372080 S$ 680.26
MV,NOZZLE,K7.2,95,ENT 4E04372095 S$ 680.26
MV,NOZZLE,K7.2,110,ENT 4E04372110 S$ 680.26
MV,NOZZLE,K7.2,125,ENT 4E04372125 S$ 680.26
MV,NOZZLE,K7.2,140,ENT 4E04372140 S$ 680.26
MV,NOZZLE,K7.2,160,ENT 4E04372160 S$ 680.26
MV,NOZZLE,K7.2,180,ENT 4E04372180 S$ 680.26

BLOW-OFF CAP PLUG
CAP,PLUG,K1.2,MV 89121043 S$ 20.80
CAP,PLUG,K1.8,MV 89121044 S$ 20.80
CAP,PLUG,K2.3,MV 89121045 S$ 20.80
CAP,PLUG,K3.0,MV 89121046 S$ 20.80
CAP,PLUG,K4.1,MV 89121047 S$ 20.80
CAP,PLUG,K5.6,MV 89121048 S$ 20.80
CAP,PLUG,K7.2,MV 89121049 S$ 20.80
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CABINETS

ESCUTCHEONS

International (SGD) Price Book
Effective: May 13, 2025

Printed: September 15, 2025

ACCESSORIES
Description Part Number Short Code

List
Price

A4 EMERGENCY CABINETS FOR LL RESIDENTIAL SPRINKLERS
3 Capacity 6999991473 3CAB S$ 229.95
6 Capacity 6999991470 6CAB S$ 229.95
6 Capacity (Large) 6999991472 6LCAB S$ 411.92
12 Capacity 6999991471 12CAB S$ 285.28
A3 EMERGENCY CABINETS FOR RECESSED, CONCEALED LL RESIDENTIAL SPRINKLERS
12 Capacity 6803200000 A312CAB S$ 942.07

Part Number Short Code Temperature Finish
List
Price

ONE PIECE TYPE - MODEL B 1/2"
6800110000 BB 165°F Bright Brass S$ 8.34
6800150000 BC 165°F Chrome S$ 5.72
6800120000 BW 165°F White S$ 6.45

ONE PIECE TYPE - MODEL B 3/4"
6800080000 BLB 165°F Bright Brass S$ 8.80
6800070000 BLC 165°F Chrome S$ 6.16
6800090000 BLW 165°F White S$ 6.16

ONE PIECE TYPE - MODEL C 1/2"
6800340000 CBB 165°F Bright Brass S$ 63.51
6800350000 CC 165°F Chrome S$ 6.11
6800380000 CW 165°F White S$ 6.11

TWO PIECE TYPE - MODEL HB 1/2"
6800210000 HBB 165°F Brass S$ 14.53
6800270000 HBC 165°F Chrome S$ 13.08
6800200000 HBW 165°F White S$ 13.54

TWO PIECE TYPE - MODEL HB 3/4"
6800220000 HBLB 165°F Brass S$ 14.99
6800240000 HBLC 165°F Chrome S$ 13.54
6800250000 HBLW 165°F White S$ 14.53

FLUSH ESCUTCHEONS - MODEL B
165°F S$ Call
165°F S$ Call
165°F S$ Call
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ESCUTCHEONS

G/F1 for use with SP & HSW Sprinklers
G/F2 for use with SP & HSW Sprinklers
G/F2 for use with SP & HSW Sprinklers

International (SGD) Price Book
Effective: May 13, 2025

Printed: September 15, 2025

Description Part Number Short Code
List
Price

MODEL FP PUSH-ON/THREAD-OFF ESCUTCHEONS
1/2" Chrome 6801412100 FPC S$ 38.91
1/2" White 6801417200 FPW S$ 38.91
3/4" Chrome 6801402100 FPLC S$ 38.91
3/4" White 6801407200 FPLW S$ 38.91

MODEL F1 RECESSED ESCUTCHEONS & COLLAR ASSEMBLY
1/2" Brass 6800630001 GF1B S$ 37.42
1/2" Chrome 6800600001 GF1C S$ 20.16
1/2" White 6800640001 GF1W S$ 20.16
3/4" Brass 6801030000 GF1LB S$ 37.42
3/4" Chrome 6801000000 GF1LC S$ 20.16
3/4" White 6801040000 GF1LW S$ 20.16

ESCUTCHEON ONLY
Brass 6800430000 BZESCF1 S$ 28.54
Chrome Bright 6800400000 CBESCF1 S$ 12.14
White 6800440000 WHESCF1 S$ 12.14

COLLAR ONLY
1/2" Brass 6800530000 B2COLLAR12 S$ 22.34
1/2" Chrome Bright 6800500000 CBCOLLAR12 S$ 18.32
1/2" White 6800540000 WHCOLLAR12 S$ 18.32
3/4" Brass 6800560004 B2COLLAR34 S$ Call
3/4" Chrome Bright 6800560001 CBCOLLAR34 S$ 18.32
3/4" White 6800551003 WHCOLLAR34 S$ 18.32

ESCUTCHEON EXTENDER RING
Chrome 6814002100 EERC S$ 25.93
White 6814001500 EERW S$ 27.64

F1 OR F2
4-1/2" Chrome 6814002100 EERC S$ 25.93
4-1/2" White 6814001500 EERW S$ 27.64
5-1/2" Chrome 6814042100 EERC5 S$ 25.93
5-1/2" White 6814041500 S$ 27.64

FP / G4 / RFC43 / F4FR / CCP / SWC / DH80 / DH56
4-1/2" Chrome 6814022100 G4ERC S$ 25.93
4-1/2" White 6814021800 S$ 27.64
5-1/2" Chrome 6814032100 G4ERC5 S$ 25.93
5-1/2" White 6814031800 G4ERW5 S$ 27.64

MODEL F2 RECESSED ESCUTCHEONS & COLLAR ASSEMBLY
1/2" Brass 6800830000 GF2B S$ 37.42
1/2" Chrome 6800800000 GF2C S$ 20.16
1/2" White 6800840000 GF2W S$ 20.16
3/4" Brass 6800880004 GF2LB S$ 37.42
3/4" Chrome 6800880001 GF2LC S$ 20.16
3/4" White 6800880005 GF2LW S$ 20.16

ESCUTCHEON ONLY
Brass 6800730000 BZESCF2 S$ 28.35
Chrome S$ Call
White 6800740000 WHESCF2 S$ 18.27

COLLAR ONLY
1/2" Brass 6800530000 B2COLLAR12 S$ 22.34
1/2" Chrome 6800500000 CBCOLLAR12 S$ 18.32
1/2" White 6800540000 WHCOLLAR12 S$ 18.32

3/4" Brass 6800560004 B2COLLAR34 S$ Call
3/4" Chrome 6800560001 CBCOLLAR34 S$ 18.32
3/4" White 6800551003 WHCOLLAR34 S$ 18.32
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MPLL
Multipurpose
ResidentialRiser

See Bulletin 426

Accessories

International (SGD) Price Book
Effective: May 13, 2025

Printed: September 15, 2025

Description Part Number Short Code
List
Price

MODEL MPLL MULTIPURPOSE RESIDENTIAL RISER
Model MP LL 1" (30mm) 6501200125 1MPLL S$ 2,005.07

RISER ACCESSORIES
Optional Support Bracket Kit 6899190001 RRB S$ 195.53

Description Part Number Short Code
List
Price

PRESSURE GAUGES
WATER 98248001 WATER S$ 196.49
AIR 98248000 AIR S$ 210.08
Air (0-60 oz/in²) 98248002 AIRO S$ 744.14

INSPECTORS TEST CONNECTIONS
Sight Test Type (Model B) 6851010000 ISC S$ 841.85
Blind Test Type (Model A) 6851020000 IBC S$ 280.62

AUTOMATIC BALL DRIPS
1/2" NPT (Female) 78653500 5ABD S$ 466.34
3/4" NPT (Female) 78653700 75ABD S$ 532.85

MECHANICAL BALL DRIPS
1/2" NPT (Female) 78653100 5MBD S$ 832.46

STRAINER
3/4" NPT (Female) 78650200 34ST S$ 489.24

MISCELLANEOUS
Model C Sight Drain 2" NPT (Female) 6863000000 2ISC S$ 913.16
Model B Drum Drip Only 3/4" NPT (Female) 71010448 S$ 534.68
Model A Fill Cup 1/2" NPT (Female) 75000050 5FC S$ 252.35
Model A Fill Cup 3/4" NPT (Female) 75000075 75FC S$ 285.51
Model A Control Valve Seal Only 6869800000 S$ 69.74

SIGNS—MODEL A
Valve Control Sign 6892011000 VCS S$ 34.59

SIGNS—MODEL B
Inspector Test Sign 6892110000 ITS S$ 7.97
Open Sprinkler Control Sign 6892030000 OSCS S$ 7.97
Open Sprinkler Drain Sign 6892040000 OSDS S$ 7.97
Test Valve Sign 6892050000 TVS S$ 7.97
Water Motor Line Sign 6892060000 WMLS S$ 7.97
Auxiliary Drain Sign 6892070000 ADS S$ 7.97
Main Drain Sign 6892080000 MDS S$ 7.97
Drain Sign 6892090000 DS S$ 7.97
Alarm Test Sign 6892100000 ATS S$ 7.97

SIGNS—MODEL C
Cold Weather Sign 6892010000 CWS S$ 16.22

SIGNS—MODEL D
Fire Alarm Sign 6892020000 FAS S$ 34.59

SIGNS—MODEL E
Hydraulically Calculated System 6892120000 HCS S$ 23.16
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ELECTRICAL COMPONENTS

Description Part Number Short Code
List
Price

MODEL WFDT - WATERFLOW DETECTOR
1" - 2", w/1" NPT T-Tap Waterflow 7M99003216 TTAPN S$ 586.30

ACCESSORIES
1 & 1-1/2" Waterflow Detector Gasket 6999990717 S$ 36.65
2 & 3-1/2" Waterflow Detector Gasket 6999990357 S$ 36.65
4 - 8" Waterflow Detector Gasket 6999990356 S$ 36.65
Repl. Terminal block S$ Call
Repl. Timer 6999992444 TIMER S$ 219.86
Waterflow Detector Tamper Switch Kit 6923000000 5467000 S$ 122.97
Wrench Cover (Key) 6999990769 WFDW S$ 40.70
Cover 6999991174 S$ 58.49

ELECTRIC ALARM BELLS & HORN/STROBE
6" -- 24 VDC 6611220400 6KMS S$ 270.27
8" -- 24 VDC 6611220500 8KMS S$ 317.57
10" -- 24VDC 6611220600 10KMS S$ 385.14
BRK MA Polarized Sounder -- 24 VDC 6999993325 HORNWBB24 S$ Call
BRK MASS Polarized Sounder Strobe (#P2R) 6990006617 P2RL S$ 675.68
P2RHK-120 6990001425 HORNWBB S$ Call
6" -- 120 VAC 6611221100 6KBS S$ 270.27
8" -- 120 VAC 6611221200 8KBS S$ 317.57
10" -- 120 VAC 6611221300 10KBS S$ 385.14
WBB Weatherproof Back Box 6611660200 WBB S$ 189.19
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MODELF1S5
Special Application
Upright/Pendent
Glass Bulb
Sprinklers
Special Response
(VDS)

International (SGD) Price Book
Effective: May 13, 2025

Printed: September 15, 2025

Part Number Short Code Temperature Finish
List
Price

MODEL F1S5 UPRIGHT THREADS 1/2" (15MM)
°F °C S$ Call
°F °C S$ Call

MODEL F1S5 UPRIGHT THREADS 3/4" (20MM)
KA15113495 F1S5ULB 155°F 68°C Brass S$ 65.31
KA15213495 F1S5ULC 155°F 68°C Chrome S$ 78.54

MODEL F1S5 PENDENT THREADS 1/2" (15MM)
°F °C S$ Call
°F °C S$ Call

MODEL F1S5 PENDENT THREADS 3/4" (20MM)
KB15113495 F1S5PLB 155°F 68°C Brass S$ 65.31
KB15213495 F1S5PLC 155°F 68°C Chrome S$ 78.54
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FPPUSH-
ON/THREAD-OFF
ESCUTCHEONS

Notes:
All SS Escutcheons are Type 316 Stainless Steel.
Other escutcheon finishes are available upon request.

International (SGD) Price Book
Effective: May 13, 2025

Printed: September 15, 2025

Description Part Number Short Code
List
Price

MODEL FP PUSH-ON/THREAD-OFF ESCUTCHEONS
1/2" Chrome 6801412100 FPC S$ 38.91
1/2" White 6801417200 FPW S$ 38.91
1/2" Stainless Steel 6801411000 FPSS S$ 178.18
3/4" Chrome 6801402100 FPLC S$ 38.91
3/4" White 6801407200 FPLW S$ 38.91
3/4" Stainless Steel 6801401000 FPLSS S$ 178.18

MODEL F1 RECESSED ESCUTCHEONS & COLLAR ASSEMBLY
1/2" Brass 6800630001 GF1B S$ 37.42
1/2" Chrome 6800600001 GF1C S$ 20.16
1/2" White 6800640001 GF1W S$ 20.16
1/2" Stainless Steel 6800610010 GF1SS S$ 118.77
3/4" Brass 6801030000 GF1LB S$ 37.42
3/4" Chrome 6801000000 GF1LC S$ 20.16
3/4" White 6801040000 GF1LW S$ 20.16
3/4" Stainless Steel 6800970010 GF1LSS S$ 118.77

MODEL F1 ESCUTCHEON ONLY
Brass 6800430000 BZESCF1 S$ 28.54
Chrome Bright 6800400000 CBESCF1 S$ 12.14
White 6800440000 WHESCF1 S$ 12.14

MODEL F1/F2 COLLAR ONLY
1/2" Brass 6800530000 B2COLLAR12 S$ 22.34
1/2" Chrome Bright 6800500000 CBCOLLAR12 S$ 18.32
1/2" White 6800540000 WHCOLLAR12 S$ 18.32
3/4" Brass 6800560004 B2COLLAR34 S$ Call
3/4" Chrome Bright 6800560001 CBCOLLAR34 S$ 18.32
3/4" White 6800551003 WHCOLLAR34 S$ 18.32

ESCUTCHEON EXTENDER RING
Chrome 6814002100 EERC S$ 25.93
White 6814001500 EERW S$ 27.64

MODEL F1 OR F2 EXTENDER RINGS
4-1/2" Chrome 6814002100 EERC S$ 25.93
4-1/2" White 6814001500 EERW S$ 27.64
5-1/2" Chrome 6814042100 EERC5 S$ 25.93
5-1/2" White 6814041500 S$ 27.64

FP / G5 / G4 / RFC / CCP / SWC COVERPLATE EXTENDER RINGS
4-1/2" Chrome 6814022100 G4ERC S$ 25.93
4-1/2" White 6814021800 S$ 27.64
5-1/2" Chrome 6814032100 G4ERC5 S$ 25.93
5-1/2" White 6814031800 G4ERW5 S$ 27.64

MODEL F2 RECESSED ESCUTCHEONS & COLLAR ASSEMBLY
1/2" Brass 6800830000 GF2B S$ 37.42
1/2" Chrome 6800800000 GF2C S$ 20.16
1/2" White 6800840000 GF2W S$ 20.16
1/2" Stainless Steel 6800840010 GF2SS S$ 118.77
3/4" Brass 6800880004 GF2LB S$ 37.42
3/4" Chrome 6800880001 GF2LC S$ 20.16
3/4" White 6800880005 GF2LW S$ 20.16
3/4" Stainless Steel 6800880110 GF2LSS S$ 118.77

ESCUTCHEON ONLY

Brass 6800730000 BZESCF2 S$ 28.35
Chrome 6800700000 CBESCF2 S$ 18.27
White 6800740000 WHESCF2 S$ 18.27

COLLAR ONLY
1/2" Brass 6800530000 B2COLLAR12 S$ 22.34
1/2" Chrome 6800500000 CBCOLLAR12 S$ 18.32
1/2" White 6800540000 WHCOLLAR12 S$ 18.32
3/4" Brass 6800560004 B2COLLAR34 S$ Call
3/4" Chrome 6800560001 CBCOLLAR34 S$ 18.32
3/4" White 6800551003 WHCOLLAR34 S$ 18.32

+44.1342.316800
www.reliablesprinkler.com S-202

Sprinklers
Accessories, Escutcheons

tel:+44.1342.316800
https://www.reliablesprinkler.com/


B One Piece

C One Piece

HB Two Piece
ESCUTCHEONS
(CONT.)

Sprinkler
Accessories

F1SESCUTCHEON

F2SESCUTCHEON
See Bulletin 204

SURE-OFFTESTER
See Bulletin 277

The simple way to
determine if the system
you are about to work on
has been shut-off and

drained!

International (SGD) Price Book
Effective: May 13, 2025

Printed: September 15, 2025

Description Size Part Number Short Code
List
Price

MODEL B ONE PIECE TYPE 1/2"
Bronze 1/2" 6800110000 BB S$ 8.34
Chrome 1/2" 6800150000 BC S$ 5.72
White 1/2" 6800120000 BW S$ 6.45
Stainless Steel 1/2" 6800121002 BSS S$ 71.30

MODEL B ONE PIECE TYPE 3/4"
Bronze 3/4" 6800080000 BLB S$ 8.80
Chrome 3/4" 6800070000 BLC S$ 6.16
White 3/4" 6800090000 BLW S$ 6.16
Stainless Steel 3/4" 6800091002 BLSS S$ 71.30

MODEL C ONE PIECE TYPE 1/2"
Bronze 1/2" 6800340000 CBB S$ 63.51
Chrome 1/2" 6800350000 CC S$ 6.11
White 1/2" 6800380000 CW S$ 6.11

MODEL HB TWO PIECE TYPE 1/2"
Bronze 1/2" 6800210000 HBB S$ 14.53
Chrome 1/2" 6800270000 HBC S$ 13.08
White 1/2" 6800200000 HBW S$ 13.54

MODEL HB TWO PIECE TYPE 3/4"
Bronze 3/4" 6800220000 HBLB S$ 14.99
Chrome 3/4" 6800240000 HBLC S$ 13.54
White 3/4" 6800250000 HBLW S$ 14.53

TWO PIECE RECESSED — MODEL F1S
Chrome 1/2" (15mm) 6801752100 F1SC S$ 35.88
White 1/2" (15mm) 6801758700 F1SW S$ 35.88
Chrome 3/4" (20mm) 6801762100 F1SLC S$ 35.88
White 3/4" (20mm) 6801768700 F1SLW S$ 35.88

MODEL F2S TWO PIECE RECESSED ESCUTCHEONS
Chrome 1/2" (15mm) 6801772100 F2SC S$ 35.88
White 1/2" (15mm) 6801778700 F2SW S$ 35.88
Chrome 3/4" (20mm) 6801782100 F2SLC S$ 35.88
White 3/4" (20mm) 6801788700 F2SLW S$ 35.88

Description Part Number Short Code
List
Price

PRESSURE TESTER
Sure-Off Tester 1" 6501220000 SURE S$ 2,866.19
Sure-Off Tester 1 1/4 - 1 1/2" 6501220002 SURE125 S$ 2,866.19
Sure-Off Tester 2" 6501220003 SURE2 S$ 2,866.19
Drill & Collar Assembly 6888000011 S$ 387.46
Guide Bushing, Drill, Reducer 94905000 S$ 128.36
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Sprinkler Accessories

Description Part Number Short Code
List
Price

SPRINKLER GUARDS & WATER SHIELD/GUARD ASSEMBLY
C1,GUARD,SU,SP,HORIZONTAL,ZINC,FM ONLY 6802251400 GC1 S$ 20.62
C1,GUARD,SU,SP,HORIZONTAL,SS,FM ONLY 6802251000 GC1SS S$ 206.05
C2,GUARD,DRY PENDENTS,UL/FM 6802201400 GC2 S$ 28.59
C3,GUARD,SHIELD,UPRIGHT-I,ZINC,UL/FM 6802501400 GC3 S$ 42.22
C5,GUARD/SHIELD KIT,SP-I,1/2,ZINC,FM 6802611412 GC51 S$ 59.00
C5,GUARD/SHIELD KIT,SP-I,3/4,ZINC,FM 6802611434 GC53 S$ 59.00
D1,GUARD,SU/SP/HORIZONTAL,UL/FM ZINC 6802251410 GD1 S$ 28.30
D3,GUARD/SHIELD KIT,SU-I,ZINC,UL ONLY 6802501410 GD3 S$ 33.46
D5,GUARD/SHIELD KIT,SP-I,1/2,ZINC,UL 6802631412 GD51 S$ 64.26
D5,GUARD/SHIELD KIT,SP-I,3/4,ZINC,UL 6802631434 GD53 S$ 64.26
D4,GUARD/SHIELD KIT,SP-I,1/2,ZINC,UL 6802621412 GD41 S$ 72.00
D4,GUARD/SHIELD KIT,SP-I,3/4,ZINC 6802621434 GD43 S$ 72.00
D-7 for use w/ GL112 Upright Intermediate 6802611614 GD7 S$ 33.46
D-8 for use w/ GL112 & GXLO Pendent 6802251714 GD8 S$ 28.30
D-9 for use w- GL112 & GXLO Pendent Intermediate 6802621714 GD91 S$ 64.26
D-6 for use w/ GXLO Upright Intermediate 6802611514 GD6 S$ 31.77
F-6,GUARD/SHIELD KIT,3/4 NPS,ZINC 68026A1434 GF63 S$ 68.31
F-1,GUARD,ZINC 6802651400 GF1 S$ 28.30
F-2,GUARD,ZINC 6802661400 GF2 S$ 59.77
F-3,GUARD,SHIELD 6802671400 GF3 S$ 59.77
F-7,GUARD,ZINC 6802701400 GF7 S$ 59.77
F-8,GUARD/SHIELD KIT,1/2 NPS,ZINC 68026B1412 GF81 S$ 68.31
F-8,GUARD/SHIELD KIT,3/4 NPS,ZINC 68026B1434 GF83 S$ 68.31
22 - (guard only) for use w/ HL22 ESFR 6802641422 G22 S$ 64.04
25 - (guard only) for use w/ N25 ESFR 6802641425 G25 S$ 64.04
D14,GUARD KIT,ZINC,SP,FM P22/P25 6802622514 GD14 S$ 64.04

RELIABLE MODEL RHB1 SPARE SPRINKLER STORAGE CABINET
RASCO,RHB1 HEADBOX 3 COUNT 7M99005006 RHB3 S$ 128.08
RASCO,RHB1 HEADBOX 6 COUNT 7M99005007 RHB6 S$ 195.77
RASCO,RHB1 HEADBOX 6 COUNT ESFR 7M99005008 RHB6E S$ 237.86
RASCO,RHB1 HEADBOX 12 COUNT 7M99005009 RHB12 S$ 217.74
RASCO,RHB1 HEADBOX 24 COUNT 7M99005010 RHB24 S$ 336.68
RASCO,RHB1 HEADBOX 36 COUNT 7M99005011 RHB36 S$ 466.57

A3 EMERGENCY CABINETS FOR RECESSED, CONCEALED & ZX SPK
12 Capacity 6803200000 A312CAB S$ 942.07
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Sprinkler Accessories

Notes:
For additional info see Bulletin 208

Description Part Number Short Code
List
Price

MODEL F SERIES SPRINKLER GUARDS & WATER SHIELD/GUARD ASSEMBLY
F-1,GUARD,ZINC 6802651400 GF1 S$ 28.30
F-2,GUARD,ZINC 6802661400 GF2 S$ 59.77
F-3,GUARD,SHIELD 6802671400 GF3 S$ 59.77
F-4,GUARD,ZINC 6802681400 GF4 S$ 59.77
F-5,GUARD/SHIELD KIT,1/2 NPS,ZINC 6802691412 GF51 S$ 68.31
F-6,GUARD/SHIELD KIT,3/4 NPS,ZINC 68026A1434 GF63 S$ 68.31
F-7,GUARD,ZINC 6802701400 GF7 S$ 59.77
F-8,GUARD/SHIELD KIT,1/2 NPS,ZINC 68026B1412 GF81 S$ 68.31
F-8,GUARD/SHIELD KIT,3/4 NPS,ZINC 68026B1434 GF83 S$ 68.31

MODEL S WATER SHIELDS
MODEL S-1 SHIELD,3.25,1/2-14NPS, GALV 88709001 S1SHIELD S$ 24.50
MODEL S-2 SHIELD,3.25,3/4-14NPS, GALV 88709002 S2SHIELD S$ 24.50
MODEL S-3 SHIELD,3.75,3/4-14NPS, GALV 88709003 S3SHIELD S$ 24.50
MODEL S-5 SHIELD,4.5,1"NPS,GALV 887G9010 S5SHIELD S$ 24.50
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WRENCHES
See Bulletin 205

Notes:
Each sprinkler bulletin will show required wrench

International (SGD) Price Book
Effective: May 13, 2025

Printed: September 15, 2025

Description Part Number Short Code
List
Price

STANDARD WRENCHES
WRENCH,DS56 6880130002 WDS56 S$423.72
WRENCH,F3R,DRY 6880130001 WF3R S$320.12
WRENCH,H,XLO/GL112,BLUE 6880070000 WH S$242.46
WRENCH,J1,SPKR J112,J14,J17,ZINC. 6880090000 WJ1 S$242.46
WRENCH,W2(PENDENT,UPRIGHT,HSW) 6880050100 WW2 S$203.86
WRENCH,W5,HL-22,N25,N252,TNL280,P22/25 6880050105 WW5 S$242.46
WRENCH,W13 6880108000 W13 S$287.19
WRENCH,W14 6880108100 W14 S$287.19
WRENCH,W15 (USE WITH GUARD) 6880108200 W15 S$287.19
WRENCH,W16 6880108300 W16 S$242.46

RECESSED & CONCEALED WRENCHES
WRENCH,FC,CONCEALED 6880170020 WFC S$608.20
WRENCH,G4,CONCEALED,ADJ,SP 6880170000 WG4 S$602.61
WRENCH,GFR2,RECESSED,CONCEALED,SP 6880060000 WGFR S$604.97
WRENCH,G6 HSW SOCKET 6880101010 WG6 S$602.61
WRENCH,N,RECESSED 6880170030 WN S$602.61
WRENCH,RC1 SOCKET,RECESSED 6880100000 WRC S$604.97
WRENCH,RJ,J112/J112 REC CHROME 6880170032 WRJ S$602.61
WRENCH,W1 (RECESSED PENDENT,CCP,& HSW) 6880100100 WW1 S$604.97
WRENCH W3 FOR WRENCH-ABLE PROTECTIVE CAP 6880100110 W3 S$608.20
WRENCH,W4,RECESSED,CONCEALED 6880100120 WW4 S$604.97
WRENCH,W10,WITH PROTECTIVE CAP,RFC49+ 6880105000 W10 S$608.20
WRENCH,XLO2,REC,CONCEALED SP 6880070100 WXLO S$317.77
WRENCH,XL,ZX,PENDENT 6880160000 WZXP S$602.61
WRENCH,XL,ZX,HORIZONTAL 6880160010 WZXH S$602.61

LIMITED SERVICE WRENCHES
WRENCH,W8, RFC PLASTIC SERVICE WRENCH 6880103000 W8 S$377.14
WRENCH,W11,PLASTIC,RFC49+ 6880107000 W11 S$377.14
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PRINTED
COVERPLATES

See Bulletin 203

Slate Grey

Warm Maple

Dark Walnut

Silver Birch
Note:Pleasesee
Bulletin203 for
additional finishes

International (SGD) Price Book
Effective: May 13, 2025

Printed: September 15, 2025

Part Number Short Code Temperature Finish
List
Price

MODEL G6 PRINTED COVERPLATES
688721139A 135°F 57°C Custom Ink S$ 102.96
688721139B 135°F 57°C White Wash S$ 99.26
688721139C 135°F 57°C Silver Birch S$ 99.26
688721139D 135°F 57°C Beige Birch S$ 99.26
688721139E 135°F 57°C Weathered Grey S$ 99.26
688721139F 135°F 57°C Slate Grey S$ 99.26
688721139G 135°F 57°C Golden Pine S$ 99.26
688721139H 135°F 57°C Red Oak S$ 99.26
688721139J 135°F 57°C Red Cherry S$ 99.26
688721139K 135°F 57°C Warm Maple S$ 99.26
688721139M 135°F 57°C Dark Walnut S$ 99.26
688721139N 135°F 57°C Espresso S$ 99.26
688721139P 135°F 57°C Rustic Beige S$ 99.26

MODEL RFS42 PRINTED COVERPLATES
688723139A 135°F 57°C Custom Ink S$ 103.92
688723139B 135°F 57°C White Wash S$ 100.16
688723139C 135°F 57°C Silver Birch S$ 100.16
688723139D 135°F 57°C Beige Birch S$ 100.16
688723139E 135°F 57°C Weathered Grey S$ 100.16
688723139F 135°F 57°C Slate Grey S$ 100.16
688723139G 135°F 57°C Golden Pine S$ 100.16
688723139H 135°F 57°C Red Oak S$ 100.16
688723139J 135°F 57°C Red Cherry S$ 100.16
688723139K 135°F 57°C Warm Maple S$ 100.16
688723139M 135°F 57°C Dark Walnut S$ 100.16
688723139N 135°F 57°C Espresso S$ 100.16
688723139P 135°F 57°C Rustic Beige S$ 100.16

MODEL G5 PRINTED COVERPLATES
688727139A 135°F 57°C Custom Ink S$ 96.53
688727139B 135°F 57°C White Wash S$ 93.05
688727139C 135°F 57°C Silver Birch S$ 93.05
688727139D 135°F 57°C Beige Birch S$ 93.05
688727139E 135°F 57°C Weathered Grey S$ 93.05
688727139F 135°F 57°C Slate Grey S$ 93.05
688727139G 135°F 57°C Golden Pine S$ 93.05
688727139H 135°F 57°C Red Oak S$ 93.05
688727139J 135°F 57°C Red Cherry S$ 93.05
688727139K 135°F 57°C Warm Maple S$ 93.05
688727139M 135°F 57°C Dark Walnut S$ 93.05
688727139N 135°F 57°C Espresso S$ 93.05
688727139P 135°F 57°C Rustic Beige S$ 93.05
688727169A 165°F 74°C Custom Ink S$ 96.53
688727169B 165°F 74°C White Wash S$ 93.05
688727169C 165°F 74°C Silver Birch S$ 93.05
688727169D 165°F 74°C Beige Birch S$ 93.05
688727169E 165°F 74°C Weathered Grey S$ 93.05
688727169F 165°F 74°C Slate Grey S$ 93.05
688727169G 165°F 74°C Golden Pine S$ 93.05
688727169H 165°F 74°C Red Oak S$ 93.05
688727169J 165°F 74°C Red Cherry S$ 93.05
688727169K 165°F 74°C Warm Maple S$ 93.05
688727169M 165°F 74°C Dark Walnut S$ 93.05
688727169N 165°F 74°C Espresso S$ 93.05
688727169P 165°F 74°C Rustic Beige S$ 93.05
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MODEL G1
CONCEALED

REPLACEMENT
COVERPLATES

*Model G1 Concealed Sprinkler is Obsolete.
*Please note special paint is subject to a paint set-up charge.

International (SGD) Price Book
Effective: May 13, 2025

Printed: September 15, 2025

Part Number Short Code Temperature Finish
List
Price

MODEL G1 CONCEALED COVERPLATES - REQUIRED
6887001311 CG10B 135°F 57°C Finished Bronze S$ 135.05
6887001321 CG10C 135°F 57°C Chrome S$ 99.12
6887001372 CG10W 135°F 57°C White S$ 99.12
6887001390 CG10SP 135°F 57°C Special Paint S$ 145.30
6887001611 CG11B 165°F 74°C Finished Bronze S$ 140.03
6887001621 CG11C 165°F 74°C Chrome S$ 99.12
6887001672 CG11W 165°F 74°C White S$ 99.12
6887001690 CG11SP 165°F 74°C Special Paint S$ 145.30

6880100000 WRC Requires Model RC1 Sprinkler Wrench S$ 604.97
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Special Services

Special Note:
For limitations regarding special application finishes, refer to the appropriate technical bulletin.

Notes:
Special painted heads and cover plates are subject to a $200 set-up fee, per color. Color set-up fees are waived once
the color unit amount reaches 100+.

Description Add to Invoice Price

Set-Up Charge for orders less than 100 pieces $ 200.00
Set-Up Charge for Lead & Wax Over Lead $ 283.50

+44.1342.316800
www.reliablesprinkler.com S-209

Sprinklers
Special Services

tel:+44.1342.316800
https://www.reliablesprinkler.com/

	Sprinklers
	Standard Spray QR - Quick Response
	F1FR - Upright
	F1FR-300 - Upright
	F1FR - Pendent, Recessed
	F1FR-300 - Pendent, Recessed
	F1FR - Horizontal Sidewall
	F1FR56-300 - HSW, Rec HSW and SWC56 Concealed
	F1FR - Vertical Sidewall
	F1FR - Conventional
	F1FR-SS Stainless Steel - Upright and Pendent
	F1FR LL - Pendent and CCP
	F1FR - FS LO Large Orfice
	F1FR-FS56 & F1FR-FS42 FLAT SPRAY
	KFR56 - Upright and Pendent
	KFR56-300 - Upright & Pendent
	KFR56-300 - HSW and CCP
	KFR56 HSW and CCP
	KFR80 Upright and Pendent
	GFR Upright
	GFR - Pendent & HSW
	G5-80, G5-56, G5-42 & G5-28
	G6-56 HSW QR
	G5-80, G5-56, G5-42 and G5-28 QR "Sealing" Concealed
	G5-56 300 QR "Sealing" Concealed
	G5-56 300 Concealer
	F1FR CCP and F1FR-300 CCP
	XL Commercial - Pendent and HSW

	Standard Spray SR - Standard Response
	F1 - Upright
	F1-SS Stainless Steel - Upright & Pendent
	F1-300 - Upright
	F1 - Pendent, Recessed
	F1-300 - Pendent, Recessed
	F1 - Conventional
	F1 - Horizontal Sidewall
	F1 - Vertical Sidewall
	G - Upright
	G - Pendent
	G - Conventional
	G - Vertical Sidewall
	G - Horizontal Sidewall, Recessed
	G - Recessed
	G4
	G4-11
	G4-300 - Concealed
	G5-80, G5-56, G5-42 and G5-28 SR "Sealing" Concealed
	G5-56 300 SR "Sealing" Concealed

	Extended Coverage
	G6-80 HSW QR EC
	JL112 and J112 - Upright, Pendent and Rec Pendent
	F1FR56 QREC and F1FR EC - Pendent, Recessed
	F1FR 56-300 and F1FR-300 QREC - Pendent, Recessed
	F1FR 56-300 and F1FR-300 QREC EC9 - HSW, Recessed
	F1FR 56 EC8 and F1FR QREC EC9 - HSW, Recessed
	F1FR 56-300 and F1FR-300 QREC CCP - Concealed
	DH56 - HSW, HSW Recessed, HSW Concealed
	DH80 - HSW, HSW Recessed, HSW Concealed
	 G4 XLO-QR ECLH/ECOH
	KFR-CCS Combustible Concealed Space
	SWC Concealed Sidewall
	F1 56 SREC and F1 EC - Pendent
	F1 56-300 SREC and F1-300 EC - Pendent, Recessed
	G – EC4 - HSW
	GFR VELO ECOH - Upright
	GFR VELO ECOH - Pendent, Recessed
	MBEC-14- HSW

	Residential
	F1RES 30, KRES 30 - Pendent, Rec Pendent, CCP
	F1RES 49 & KRES49 - Pendent, Rec Pendent, CCP
	F1RES 44, KRES 44- HSW, REC HSW, SWC44
	F1RES 58, KRES 58 - Pendent, Rec Pendent, CCP, HSW
	F1RES 58 HSWX & KRES 58 HSWX
	F1RES 76 - Pendent, Rec Pendent, CCP
	RFC43 Flat Concealed
	RFC30 Flat Concealed
	RFC49 Flat Concealed
	RFC58 Flat Concealed
	RFC76 Flat Concealed
	RFC49plus Flat Concealed
	RFS42 Flat Plate Concealed HSW
	F3RES44 Dry HSW
	F3RES44 Dry Recessed HSW/F2
	F3RES44 Dry HSW/HB
	F1RES 30 LL - Pendent, Rec Pendent, CCP
	F1RES 49 LL - Pendent, Rec Pendent, CCP
	F1RES 44 LL - HSW, Rec HSW, SWC
	F1RES 58 LL - Pendent, Rec Pendent, CCP, HSW
	RFC30 LL Flat Concealed
	RFC43 LL Flat Concealed
	RFC49 LL Flat Concealed

	Storage
	JL14 ESFR
	JL17 ESFR
	P22 ESFR
	P25 ESFR
	N28 ESFR
	GXLO Upright and Pendent
	GXLO Intermediate
	J168 - Upright
	N252 EC - Pendent and Recessed Pendent
	LB11 HSW
	GL112 Upright and Pendent
	G VELO Pendent
	GSR112 Upright and Pendent
	GQR112 Upright and Pendent
	F1FR 56 & F1FR Intermediate - Upright and Pendent
	F1 56 & F1 Intermediate - Upright and Pendent
	KFR56 Intermediate - Upright and Pendent
	Intermediate Level Sprinkler with D-3 and D-5 Guard Assembly
	GFR Intermediate - Upright and Pendent
	G Intermediate Level - with D-3 and D-5 Guards/Shields
	D-1 - Int. Level Sprinkler and Guard Assembly

	Special
	Attic Sprinklers
	LT56 Series Pendent
	LT56 Series CCP
	LT56C Flat Concealed
	XL INST - Institutional
	F4FR-NF
	KFR CCS Combustible Concealed
	WP56 & WP56L Window Sprinklers
	F1S5-FLAT SPARY

	Dry
	F3QR56-Upright
	F3QR56 - Pendent
	F3QR56 - Pendent / HB
	F3QR56 - Recessed Pendent /FP
	F3QR56 - Recessed Pendent / F1
	F3QR56 - Horizontal Sidewall
	F3QR56 - Horizontal Sidewall / HB
	F3QR56 - Recessed Horizontal Sidewall / FP
	F3QR56 - Recessed Horizontal Sidewall / F1
	F3QR56 - Concealed
	F3QR80 - Pendent
	F3QR80 - Pendent / HB
	F3QR80 - Recessed Pendent / FP
	F3QR80 - Horizontal Sidewall
	F3QR80 - Horizontal Sidewall / HB
	F3QR80 - Horizontal Sidewall / FP
	F3QR80 - Concealed
	G5-56 Dry
	DH56 Dry - Horizontal Sidewall
	DH56 Dry - Horizontal Sidewall / HB
	DH56 Dry - Recessed Horizontal Sidewall
	DH56 Dry - Concealed
	DH80 Dry - Horizontal Sidewall
	DH80 Dry - Horizontal Sidewall / HB
	DH80 Dry - Recessed Horizontal Sidewall
	DH80 Dry - Concealed
	F3-56 Upright
	F3-56 - Pendent
	F3-56 - Pendent / HB
	F3-56 - Recessed Pendent / FP
	F3-56 - Recessed Pendent / F1
	F3-56 - Horizontal Sidewall
	F3-56 - Horizontal Sidewall / HB
	F3-56 - Recessed Horizontal Sidewall / FP
	F3-56 - Recessed Horizontal Sidewall / F1
	F3-56 - Concealed
	F3-80 - Pendent
	F3-80 - Pendent / HB
	F3-80 - Recessed Pendent / FP
	F3-80 - Horizontal Sidewall
	F3-80 - Horizontal Sidewall / HB
	F3-80 - Horizontal Sidewall / FP
	F3-80 - Concealed

	Nozzles
	TNL280 Pendent Spray Nozzle
	B & FM - Spray Nozzles - Window & Cornice Types
	F1-FTR - Pilot Line Detector (PLD)
	HV - High Velocity Nozzles

	Multipurpose Residential Risers and Accessories
	Accessories - Cabinets & Escutcheons
	Accessories - Multipurpose LL Residential Riser
	Accessories - Gauges, Connections, Drips, Misc.

	Special Application
	F1S5 - Upright / Pendent (for UK use only)

	Accessories
	Escutcheons
	FP Push-On / Thread Off Escutcheons
	G/F1 Escutcheon and Collar Assembly
	G/F1 Escutcheon Only
	G/F1 Collar Only
	G/F1 and G/F2 Escutcheon Extender Ring
	G/F2 Escutcheon & Collar Assembly
	G/F2 Escutcheon Only
	G/F2 Collar Only
	B, C & HB Two Sprinkler Escutcheons
	Sure-Off Tester

	Spk Guards/Emergency Cabinets
	Sprinkler Guards & Shields
	Emergency Cabinets
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	Printed Coverplates
	Models G6, G5, RFS42

	Replacement Coverplates
	G1 Concealed Replacement Coverplates
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